COUNTY OF KANE

John A. Cunningham KANE COUNTY CLERK

719 S. Batavia Ave., Bldg. B Geneva, IL 60134



Election Department Phone: (630) 232-5990

Fax: (630) 232-5870 www.kanecountyelections.org

Receipt for Nominating Petition

March 17, 2020 - 2020 General Primary.

Receipt For:	Theresa Barreiro 795 Bluebonnett Ct Aurora, IL 60505
Filed: Novemb	per 25, 2019 at 8:30:00 AM.
Office: FOR C	OUNTY CIRCUIT CLERK Party: Democratic
The following	have been received:
✓	Statement of Candidacy
	Loyalty Oath
_	Petition Pages 1-176
✓	Receipt for Economic Interest Statement (EIS)
Received fro	m: Theresa Barreiro
ı	By: Deputy Clerk
	John A. Cunningham - Kane County Clerk
	Name and Title of Local Clerk/Secretary
Printed: 11/25/2019	9:54:10AM

Receipt for Notice of Obligation D-5

I hereby acknowledge receipt of the Notice of Obligation which outlines obligations and responsibilities under the Illinois Campaign Discolsure Act.

Date: 11-25-19

STATEMENT OF CANDIDACY

NAME	ADDRESS-ZIP CODE	OFFICE	DISTRICT	PARTY
Theresa Barreiro	795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505	Kane County Circuit Clerk		Democration
		A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here:year unexpired term		

1	
	A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, or	omplete the following (this information will appear on the ballot)
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON
(List all names during last 3 yes	ars) (List date of each name change)
County of \mathcal{K}_{q} \(\mathbb{N} \) \(\text{SS.} \)	COLOR SEED OF THE PARTY OF THE
Theresa Barreiro	lame of Candidate) being first duly sworn (or affirmed), say that I
reside at 795 Bluebonnet Court	, in the City, Village, Unincorporated Area of
Aurora	municipality that provides postal service) Zip Code 60505 in
Kane	s es responses - Lagrande es es lun de de de la company de
Democratic	nois; that I am a qualified voter therein and am a qualified Primary
Circuit Clerk	ty; that I am a candidate for Nomination/Election to the office of
March 17, 2020 (date of election) and	District, to be voted upon at the primary election to be held
on(date of election) and	d that I am legally qualified (including being the holder of any license
that may be an eligibility requirement for the office to w	hich I seek the nomination) to hold such office and that I have filed
or I will file before the close of the petition filing peri	od) a Statement of Economic Interests as required by the Illinois
Governmental Ethics Act and I hereby request that my	name be printed upon the official Democratic
Name of Party) Primary ballot for Nomination/Election	for such office.
	0.)
	Theresa Darreers
	(Signature of Candidate)
7	0
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by (Name of Ca	ndidate) before me, on 1/-24-14 (insert month, day, year)
OFFICIAL SEAL	. /
Howard R. Katz NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	A INLI
(SEAL)	(Notary Public's Signature)
((Notal) Fublic 3 digitature)

ATTACH TO	PETITION
-----------	----------

10 ILCS 5/7-10.1

Suggested Revised July, 2004 SBE No. P-1C

LOYALTY OATH

United States of America)		
State of Illinois)	SS.	
I, Theresa Barreiro			, do swear (or affirm) that I am a citizen of the
United States and the State of Illinois	, that	l am not	affiliated directly or indirectly with any communist
organization or any communist front of	organiza	ation, or a	ny foreign political agency, party, organization or
government which advocates the over	rthrow	of constit	utional government by force or other means not
permitted under the Constitution of the	United	States or t	he Constitution of this State; that I do not directly or
indirectly teach or advocate the overth	row of	the gover	nment of the United States or of this State or any
unlawful change in the form of the gove	rnmen	ts thereof	by force or any unlawful means.
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) (insert month, day, year) (SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL Howard R. Katz NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLII My Commission Expires 7-17-202	NOIS	the	(Signature of Candidate) (Signature of Candidate) (Name of Candidate) (Name of Candidate) (Notary Public's Signature)

This will be returned to you when Statement is filed in the office of the Clerk. Receipt is hereby acknowledged of your Statement of Economic Interest, filed Pursuant to the Illinois Governmental Ethics Act. The statement was filed as of this date.

COMPLETE BUT DO NOT DETACH

Type or Hand Print Legibly

Kane County Circuit Clerk

(office or position of employment for which this Statement is filed)



Theresa Barreiro

Name

795 Bluebonnet Court

Address

Aurora IL 6050 5

City State Zip Code

All three pages must be returned to the Kane County Clerk for filing either in person or by mail. We will return this receipt to you, and you should keep this for your records.

Location:

719 S. Batavia Avenue, Building B

Geneva, IL 60134

Mailing Address:

Kane County Clerk

ATTN: EIS

719 S. Batavia Avenue, Building B

Geneva, IL 60134

We, the undersigned, members of and	affiliated with theD	emocratic	Party and	d qualified primary el	ectors of the
	Party, in the NA	of NA	111 111		County of
	of Illinois, do hereby petition that t				
	nomination/election for the office of	or offices hereinafter sp	ecified to be	voted for at the Prima	ary Election to
be held on March 17, 2020	(date of election).				
NAME	OFFIC	CE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro	Kane County (A Full Term is sought, unle			6 Bluebonnet Co Aurora, IL 60505	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or FORMERLY KNOWN AS	10-5.1, complete the following (this informatio UNTIL NAME CHA	n will appear on the ballot)			
	during last 3 years)	(List date of	each name chan		
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRE		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Cod Sal	Criotina Castro	940 N. Sp	ning	Elgin "	Kane
2 Jal In herd	José Arizmendi	986de av	er	Elgin "	Kane
Mr CHIV	MARK CASTELVECCH	209 SHARON	DR.	W. DUNBEE	Kane
5	Dond Lovework	910051 Oak	Bluff	Elgin "	Kane
B PHG	Michael Wolord	4262 Suglos (W,	Egin	Kane
1000	Berleses	7248440	-	BUN "	Kane
8. MAN STAN	CHARLES SBERT	1001 S PA	ddart	BATAMA "	Kane
9. (1) Saute	JERUNE C. Scown	860N-Ben	0.4	Genera "	Kane
1901	William Al Scarl	6. (6	Nett St	GENEUG"	Kane
ate of JLYNOIS	101V1 100 10 90.00 9				
ounty of KANE) SS.		10 - D	0	T
JUERESA BARRORO	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	certify that I reside at _	195 P	ME BONNE	T C, in th
ty/Village/Unincorporated Area of_	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	incorporated, list m			
ode (60505, County of KANE		I am 18 years of age of			
inois), that I am a citizen of the United S					
e last day for filing of the petitions and	1 VEN ADONATIO				
ning the petition qualified voters of		- //		which the candida	tes is seekii
ination/elective office, and that their r	respective residences are correctly	stated, as above set i	orun.	11.30	
		The	Respo	New	
1		1	(Circulator	s Signature)	1
Masketton administrative A	REPERSA BARRELED	before me, on	OCTOBE		
Franklin Fredrick Ramirez Notary Public State of Illinois	(Name of Circulator)	- 46 Mi	to	month, day, year)	5
Softmission Expires 09/01/2021	3	Land	(Netary Pu	blic's Signature)	
	SHEET NO.	1			

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

NAME		OFF	ICE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro		Kane County A Full Term is sought, un			5 Bluebonnet Co Aurora, IL 60505	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	or 10-5.1, com		tion will appear on the ballot)			
(List all name NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	es during last 3				ge) CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
	50	hu Delo	146 FEECE	DIL	BATAVIA"	Kane
Rhim	- Ar	nber moore	510 AUS	tin	Genera"	Kane
0	Vivia	0		Cir	North Queora	Kane
Clause	10.	is book take	363 N. Line	dnum	Worth Arm	Kane
Smello Dorcia	In	relda Garcia	1103 Grand A	w.	Aurora "	Kane
Laura, Rios	do	para Vias	1116 Gran	dau	Aurora "	Kane
Shapue Johnson	1	mul'	1102 Grano	whe	Aurora"	Kane
Laura Perus	ha	Wratern	1337 LAK	CLawr	Aurosa	Kane
Vene John	€.	zaciodus.	429acox6	لعدوا	Moran !	Kane
10. Ex 12ml	E	relyio HULL	535 LAKE	JAWN	AUROKA	Kane
or JEllinois Hour Kane HERESA BARPEIR	(Circul	ss. ator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at nincorporated, list n	195 B	CUEBONNET	T, in
Millage/Unincorporated Area of e) 605 5. County of KAD ois), that I am a citizen of the United last day for filing of the petitions a	d States, and are gen	State of / that the signatures or uine and that to the ber	at I am 18 years of age in this sheet were signed at of my knowledge an	or older (or 17 I in my preser I belief the pe	years of age and quance, not more than 90 arsons so signing we	alified to vol days prece re at the tim
ing the petition qualified voters nination/elective office, and that the	of the	aud usualic	Party in the politi	cal division i	n which the candida	ites is see
ination/elective office, and that the	ii (especiiv	e residences die sono	here	(Circulator	's Signature)	
				m /	ber 13 2011	AE .

Suggeste Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned, members of and at	ffiliated with the De	emocratic Party	and qualified primary e	lectors of the
Democratic p	Party, in the NA	of NA		County of
Kane, and State of	f Illinois, do hereby petition that t	the following named person or	persons shall be a cand	idate(s) of the
	nomination election for the office of	or offices hereinafter specified to	be voted for at the Prim	ary Election to
be held on March 17, 2020	_(date of election).			
NAME	OFFIC	CE	ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro	Kane County C		795 Bluebonnet Cour Aurora, IL 60505	t
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 1	stated here: year un 0-5.1, complete the following (this information	nexpired term on will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names du	UNTIL NAME CHA	(List date of each name		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1	Jamie Mossir Eisenman	- ULUSAU F. Whodland	a St. Charles "	Kane
2. h.ha chill	Deborah Sell	1116 Cedan Are	Elsin "	Kane
3 Ramor, Ray105	Rayon Ramos	1020 Cedar AUL	0/1/1	Kane
"/ line Mares	AMBE H. MARAS	9,14 Codar Ane	Elsa "	Kane
The Darols	RichLucok	5891 1809/95	NDE 1919"	Kane
6 Post	PEANKIN PAMINEZ	310 GARDENE ST	then !	Kane
Ministerie	Mario Keane	579 Arkagton Ln	S. Egin	Kane
8.	Bernary Dernet	1106 Florianal	EIGIN "	Kane
Joseph Menologia	first	1981 White Cale Or	Algongun	Kane
10. Swan Vay (Seller	Sesan Vay Wee Ber	1/53 Hormod St.	Elgi4	Kane
State of) SS.			
County of Kane)	796	RUFRINGET	CT
HERESA BARBEIRO	(Circulator's Name) do hereby		Jack Oriver	<u> </u>
Sity villagor of ill tool portation 1 ill on 1.	1.1	nincorporated, list municipali		
Code (0505, County of KADE	The state of the s	t I am 18 years of age or older (
llinois), that I am a citizen of the United S	States, and that the signatures on	this sheet were signed in my pr	esence, not more than so	ore at the time
he last day for filing of the petitions and	are genuine and that to the bes	Party in the political divisi	on in which the candid	lates is seek
signing the petition qualified voters of	the Certocoa or correct			
nomination/elective office, and that their re	espective residences are correct	Weller T	Salreiro	
	0	À 1	lator's Signature)	0
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by	heresa Barreiro		sber 13 201	4
GEORGINA A POOLE	(Name of Circulator)	9 (1	sert month, day, year)	
(SEAL) Official Seal Notary Public - State of Illinois		peyaro	rl	
Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Aug 7, 2020	SHEET NO	3 (Notar	ry Public's Signature)	13

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

Democratic Party for the nomina be held on March 17, 2020 (date nominal nomina	is, do hereby petition that the ation/election for the office of election). OFFIC Kane County Coun	ce circuit Clerk ss an unexpired term is expired term n will appear on the ballot) NGED ON (Ust date of RR NUMBE)	795 A each name change	ADDRESS Bluebonnet Cou Aurora, IL 60505 CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	ary Election
Democratic Party for the nomine held on March 17, 2020 (date name to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, conformerly known as (List all names during last name (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) 1. Januara	A Full Term is sought, unlestated here:	ce Circuit Clerk ss an unexpired term is expired term n will appear on the ballot) NGED ON (Ust date of RR NUMBE)	795 A each name change	ADDRESS Bluebonnet Cou Aurora, IL 60505 CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	urt
NAME Theresa Barreiro Trequired pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, conformerly known as (List all names during last NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) Defin Januara Janua	A Full Term is sought, unlestated here:	CE Circuit Clerk ss an unexpired term is expired term n will appear on the ballot) NGED ON (List date of STREET ADDRE RR NUMBE)	795 A each name change SS OR	ADDRESS Bluebonnet Cou Aurora, IL 60505 e) CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	urt
NAME Theresa Barreiro Trequired pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, or FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names during last NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) John Januaras D	A Full Term is sought, unlestated here: year un unplete the following (this information UNTIL NAME CHAIX) VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	circuit Clerk ss an unexpired term is expired term n will appear on the ballot) NGED ON (List date of STREET ADDRE RR NUMBE)	each name change SSS OR	Aurora, IL 60505	
Theresa Barreiro If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, co FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names during last NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) 2. Daulagas Davus as D 3. Annual Signatures D 4. Annual Signatures D 5. Annual Signatures D 6. Annual Signature	Kane County (A Full Term is sought, unlestated here:year unemplete the following (this information UNTIL NAME CHAIS years) VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	circuit Clerk ss an unexpired term is expired term n will appear on the ballot) NGED ON (List date of STREET ADDRE RR NUMBE)	each name change SSS OR	Aurora, IL 60505	
Theresa Barreiro If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, co FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names during last NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) Deluging Januaras Saluaras Deluging Januaras (List all names during last NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	Kane County (A Full Term is sought, unlestated here:year unemplete the following (this information UNTIL NAME CHAIS years) VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	circuit Clerk ss an unexpired term is expired term n will appear on the ballot) NGED ON (List date of STREET ADDRE RR NUMBE)	each name change SSS OR	Aurora, IL 60505	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, cor FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names during last NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) 1. John Januara 5.0 2. Daulaga Januara 5.0 3. Januara 5.0	A Full Term is sought, unlestated here:year un mplete the following (this information UNTIL NAME CHAIR) VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	ss an unexpired term is expired term n will appear on the ballot) NGED ON (Ust date of RR NUMBE) (28 Caylis	each name change SSS OR	e) CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, cor FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names during last NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) Delivery arms 5.2	A Full Term is sought, unlestated here:year un mplete the following (this information UNTIL NAME CHAIR) VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	ss an unexpired term is expired term n will appear on the ballot) NGED ON (Ust date of RR NUMBE) (28 Caylis	each name change SS OR R	e) CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) Denn Januaras Companya arunas Companya arunas Companya arunas Companya arunas	stated here:	expired term n will appear on the ballot) NGED ON (List date of STREET ADDRE RR NUMBE	SS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
CLIST All names during last NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) 1. John Januaras 5 2. Dallaza Januaras 6 3.	stated here:	expired term n will appear on the ballot) NGED ON (List date of STREET ADDRE RR NUMBE	SS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) Denn Januaras Companya arunas Companya arunas Companya arunas Companya arunas	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRE RR NUMBE	SS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNT
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) John Januaras 5.	NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRE	SS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNT
Coter's signature) John Januaras 5. Ballaza Januaras D.	ha Januhas	628 Carlis	R	VILLAGE	COUNT
John Januaras 50 Barbara Januaras B	tha Janunas	628 Caplis		- Free IL	
Barbara Jarunas D	, 1	10001	7	was Taritan	
Dallara Jarunas II	arma layunay	628/ach		Batavia "	Kane
JA S	Arriva Ganguna		-/2 p)	Botovia	Kane
		-15-61	7 75	12 F IL	V
	in Widel	718 Ca-11	SICK	Palas	Kane
	redith Anderson	708 Bernade	the In.	Batavia	Kane
M.11	2			,IL	Kane
may on mi	9TT HNDERSON	708 BERNAI	en u	BATAVIA	100110
(gery) Vangert Ge	off Kempert	1231 Brandy	ine Cir.		Kane
The Distriction of the Designation of the Designati	blue Remonest	1731 Brand	JineCir	Bretavia	Kane
8.	PORCE SCALLECT			D +IL	V
7-7- K	yle Itempel	1265 Bran	during	Batava	Kane
June Sugger Lu	lanne Sievers	1284 Bra	udyu, u	barrula	Kane
10.					Kane
					-

March 17, 2020 Marc	s of the	qualified primary electors	TO 100 TO	emocratic	heD	ffiliated with th	nembers of and a	We, the undersigned, n
Democratic Party for the nomination/election for the office or offices hereinafter specified to be voted for at the Primary E be held on March 17, 2020 (date of election). NAME OFFICE ADDRESS Theresa Barreiro Kane County Circuit Clerk 795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505 **Estated here: **year unexpired term** If required pursuants 10 ILCS 57-102, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this information will appear on the ballot) FORMER; Y KNOWN AS. (Usit all names during last 3 years) VITENS PRINTED NAME (VOTEN'S SIGNATURE) NAME (pottonal) NAME (VOTEN'S SIGNATURE) NAME (pottonal) **CARL WEGMAN & CEDAR GATE SUBARGEN III. 1.	y of	in the County	'A	of N	NA	arty, in the	F	Democratic
De held on March 17, 2020 (date of election). NAME Theresa Barreiro Kane County Circuit Clerk Apul Tarm is sought, unless an unexpired term in lateled here: Year unexpired term in	s) of th	ons shall be a candidate(s	person or pers	the following named p	ereby petition that t	f Illinois, do he	, and State o	Kane
NAME Theresa Barreiro Kane County Circuit Clerk AFull Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term is sequent to 10 ILCS 87-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-8.1, complete the following interfermation all appears on the balled; FORMERLY NONWN AS (List all names during last 3 years) NAME VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (Optional) RR NUMBER VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (Optional) THANK SHAWAS SHAWAS (ATE SUBARGE) THANK S	ection t	voted for at the Primary Ele	specified to be	or offices hereinafter sp	ection for the office of	nomination/elec		
Theresa Barreiro Kane County Circuit Clerk A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here:					tion).	_(date of election	ch 17, 2020	be held on Marc
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: The required pursuant to 10 LCS 57-10.2, 8-8, 1 or 10-5.1, complete the following the information will appear on the ballot) FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names during last 3 years) (List date of each name change)		ADDRESS		E	OFFIC		AME	N/
Trequired pursuant to 10 LCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-8.1, complete the following this information will appear on the ballot) FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names during last 3 years) UNTIL NAME CHANGED ON (List date of each name change) NAME (NOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (optional) STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE				Circuit Clerk	Kane County (H	Barreiro	Theresa
Trouved pursuant to 10 LCS 57-10-2; 8-5, 10 10-5, complete the following that preference on all appear on the ballot) (List all names during leat 3 years) (List all names during leat 3 years) (VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (POTER'S PRINTED NAME (POTER'S SIGNATURE) (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (POTER'S SIGNATURE) (CITCULATOR'S SIGNATURE) (CITCULATOR'S SIGNATURE) (CITCULATOR'S SIGNATURE)								
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (Optional) NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (Optional) NAME (OPTIONA				n will appear on the ballot)	e following (this information		.CS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 1	
(NOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (optional) RR NUMBER VILLAGE CARL WELGMAN & CEDAR GATE SUGARGAVIL LAND SHIMPS 1262 CHUNCHRO AUGUS Thead is Cilespic 910 [RASK PA AUGUS LIND MAN SCHULAN TO ST. ON MONTH TO ST. ON MONTH AUGUS ALMAN SCHULAN TO ST. ON MONTH TO ST. ON MONTH BRENDA ROSON BRENDA ROSON LISAM Groom 910 Felten Rd AUGUS LISAM Groom 910 Felten Rd AUGUS LISAM Groom 910 Felten Rd AUGUS WILLIAGE CICCUlator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 195 BULBONNET TO WILLIAGE WILLIAGE CICCUlator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 195 BULBONNET TO WILLIAGE WILLIAGE CICCUlator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 195 BULBONNET TO WILLIAGE WILLIAGE CICCUlator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 195 BULBONNET TO WILLIAGE WILLIAGE CICCUlator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 195 BULBONNET TO WILLIAGE WILLIAGE CICCUlator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 195 BULBONNET TO WILLIAGE WILLIAGE CICCUlator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 195 BULBONNET TO WILLIAGE WILLIAGE CICCUlator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 195 BULBONNET TO WILLIAGE WILLIAGE CICCUlator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 195 BULBONNET TO WILLIAGE CICCUlator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 195 BULBONNET TO WILLIAGE CICCUlator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 195 BULBONNET TO WILLIAGE CICCUlator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 195 BULBONNET TO WILLIAGE CICCULATOR SIGNATURE) CICCULATOR SIGNATURE)		e)	of each name chang		UNTIL NAME CHA	ring last 3 years)	(List all names du	FORMERLY KNOWN AS_
1. AND 2 WEBMAN & CEDAR GATE SUBARGENIL 2 AND 2 MARCH MAND & MINNES 1262 CHUNCH RO AND IL 1 MOVE AND SHINKE SUBARGENIL 1 MOVE AND SHINKE SUBARGENIL 1 MOVE AND SHINKE SUBARGENIL 1 MOVE AND SHINKE ST AND YOUR TOWN THE SHIPKE SHIP	UNTY	20	12876		R'S PRINTED	VOTER	Stranger and a second	12-44-0 mm 25-54-4500 M DC
3 Should Jahre HENANDS ALINES 1262 CHUNCH RD AND IL THE SHOPE TO THE WORLD AND ALINES TO THE WORLD AND	ONT	VILLAGE	ER	RR NUMBE	E (optional)	NAME	NATURE)	
3 Seeding Harry FENANDS AINMS 1262 CHUNCH RD AND IL 4 HARRY Thedia Gillespie 910 RASK Rd ALLOW IL 5 AND HARRY THOUSE AINMS 144 TRACK ST ALLOW II. 8 HARRY SCHULOR 144 TRACK ST ALLOW II. 8 HARRY SCHULOR 144 TRACK ST ALLOW II. 10 PLENDA RODGE STAND ON 910 FELTEN RD ALLOW II. 10 PLENDA RODGE STAND ON PELTEN RD ALLOW II. 11 PLENDA RODGE STAND ON PELTEN RD ALLOW II. 11 PLENDA RODGE STAND ON PELTEN RD ALLOW II. 11 PLENDA RODGE STAND ON PELTEN RD ALLOW II. 11 PLENDA RODGE STAND ON PELTEN RD ALLOW II. 11 PLENDA RODGE STAND ON PELTEN RD ALLOW II. 11 PLENDA RODGE STAND ON PELTEN RD ALLOW II. 12 PLENDA RODGE STAND ON PELTEN RD ALLOW II. 12 PLENDA RODGE STAND ON PELTEN RD ALLOW II. 12 PLENDA RODGE STAND ON PELTEN RD ALLOW II. 12 PLENDA RODGE STAND ON PELTEN RD ALLOW II. 12 PLENDA RODGE STAND ON PELTEN RD ALLOW II. 12 PLENDA RODGE STAND ON PELTEN RD ALLOW II. 13 PLENDA RODGE STA	Cane	SUBARGENIL K	ATE	8 CEDAR 6	L WEGMIN	CARLL	201	Carl 2 We
Hedia Gilespie 910 [ABK PA AUTOR 1] Selection of the late of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days a last day for filing of the petition and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the mination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.	Cane	0 0 11	YRO .	1262 CHUNCH	DO SALINAS	FERNAND	De Jalina	2 Tomande
All M. Schular 1/41 Trask ST Awara IL All M. Schular 1/41 TRASK ST Awara IL Awara II	Cane	Auror " K	RI	910 IRASKI	ia Gillespie	Thead	Biles	Theoden
Aurora IL RAK ST Aware IL Awar	Cane	ALLVOYA K	dan M.	55? Obl 100	Muenam	Kelly	MA	* Allena
Apropriate Area of Aurella (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal so dee) Control of Kane , State of 1 that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified nois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days a last day for filling of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the signature of the United States of the Democratic party in the political division in which the candidates in miniation/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature)	Kane	AUrors K	51	1141 Trost	M. Schuler	Allanh	Suls	5. Black LA
LISAM Groom 910 Felten Rd Qurora IL Deb Warner 735 Donna Avrova III Deb Warner 735 Donna III Deb War	Cane	A -0.50		1141 (RA	e Schulon	Marge	Schuler	Physalat.
BLURGER BARKER (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 795 BULBONNET CT. W/Village/Unincorporated Area of MREVA (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal stores), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days a last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the petition qualified voters of the DEMOCRATIC Party in the political division in which the candidates in mination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature)	Cane	A ,IL	A	910 FeLT	Groom	John	Troom	7. 1/ A
Deb Warner 735 Donna Auruva III. Brenda Rodges Brenda Rodges IS 16 Hi 10 Que Elgen III. Ss. Willage/Unincorporated Area of Auruva (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal so deb Apple County of Kane State of IV that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified nois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days a last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the petition qualified voters of the Democratic Party in the political division in which the candidates is mination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature)	(ane	,IL	- Car 10		M Groom	Lisar	Ls m	8. Dia m
ate of	Cane	AL	nA	10-0	Warner	Deb 1	M	Deb Wa
W/Village/Unincorporated Area of AURULA (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal stander of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days a last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the signature of the United States of the Devocity Party in the political division in which the candidates in mination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature)	Cane	Elgen IL K	ave	1816 Hill	NOA RESIGERS	BREN	Rodges	10. Puenda
W/Village/Unincorporated Area of AURULA (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal solutions), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days a last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the person of the United States of the Democratic Party in the political division in which the candidates is mination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 195 BULBONICE TO. (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal solutions are all that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified nois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days are last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the political division in which the candidates is mination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature)		/)		ate of 1C
W/Village/Unincorporated Area of AURUKA (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal seconds) (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal seconds), County of KANE, State of U that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified nois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days a last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the ining the petition qualified voters of the DEMOCLATIC Party in the political division in which the candidates is mination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature)					S.) SS.	J. T.	unty of KANE
(if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal solutions), County of KANE, State of 10 that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified nois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days a last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the principal state of the Devocity of the petition qualified voters of the Devocity of the petition and the provides postal and the provides posta	, in t	EBONNET CT.	195 BW	ertify that I reside at 7	Name) do hereby or	(Circulator's N	ARREIRO	THERESA BA
de 655 County of KANE , State of 1 that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified nois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days a last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the petition qualified voters of the DEMOCRATIC Party in the political division in which the candidates is mination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature)					•		ed Area of	y/Village/Unincorporate
nois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days a last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the principal control of the petition qualified voters of the petition of the p						, State of		
e last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the petition qualified voters of the DEMOCLATIC Party in the political division in which the candidates is mination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature)						ates, and that t	n of the United St	nois), that I am a citizer
ning the petition qualified voters of the DEMOCRATIC Party in the political division in which the candidates is mination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature)								
mination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature)								
Circulator's Signature)		,						
(Circulator's Signature)		110110	u Do	(HOSI				
D-variro		Signature)	(Circulator's	2	~	T		
gned and sworn to (oPartificial) SEAL 1 10 1050 15 CV CV before me, on 10-10-19		7-19	10-10	hetera ma da	. Barre	101054	FICIAL REAL	med and worn to (o
Howard R. Katz Name of Circulator) (Insert month, day year)	_	onth day year)	(Insert/m	belote file, bit	of Circulator)	Name of	ward R. Katz	Hov
(SEA My Commission Expires 7-17-2022		KKY	red 8	About		NOIS	BLIC, STATE OF ILLI on Expires 7-17-20	(SEA My Commission
SHEET NO S (Notary Public's Signature)		ic's Signature	(Notary Pub		01155510		a de de de la constitución de la	

50±0 (7.00)	of NA in the County at the following named person or persons shall be a candidate(s)
, and State of fillinois, do hereby petition	at the following named person or persons shall be a candidate(s)
Democratic Description	
arty for the framination of the	e or offices hereinafter specified to be voted for at the Primary Elec
held on(date of election).	
NAME	FICE ADDRESS
	795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505
	nless an unexpired term is unexpired term still une
	CHANGED ON
NAME VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR CITY, TOWN OR
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER VILLAGE COL
Sura Boly Laura Bolo	515 Dural N. Aurora Ka
Tim Bula Tim Bohn	SIS DORAL N. AURORA KA
3. Del Khly PAU Kehl.	yea TLC PINEERSKAN MINORS KE
Bonnie Kenergen Bonnie Keninn	136 PINECREAL BY M. aur Ka
William Cike	of 195 Evanslaun Aurora " KE
leanine Blatne	Phal Gates AVE. Aurora " KE
Delare XI	,IL Ka
Robra Korikanp Debra Kottka	0 302 Acoru Dr N. Acrona " Ka
sue lagger 5 your rout	91740 Lindsay N. Allor Ka
The A. Khil Norman Shak	10gh 740 Lindsay N. Avrona Ka
of L	
ity of KANE A	
UERESA BARREIRO (Circulator's Name) do he	certify that I reside at 195 BUEBONNET CT
Village/Unincorporated Area of AURORA	unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal sen
elobs, County of KANE, State of IL	at I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to
is), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signature	n this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days pr
	st of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the
ing the petition qualified voters of the DEMOCRAT	Party in the political division in which the candidates is
ination/elective office, and that their respective residences are co	tly stated, as above set forth.
	Theren Darreiro
Barrelline R	(Circulator's Signature)
ned and sworu to (or affirmed) by SEAL (Name of Circulator)	before me, on(Insert month/day, year)
(SEAL) My Commission Expires 7-17-2022	Down of Red
SHEET N	(Notary Public's Signature)

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

Theresa Barreiro	Kane County	Circuit Clerk			
	A Full Term is sought, un		795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505		
required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 of CRMERLY KNOWN AS	r 10-5.1, complete the following (this informat UNTIL NAME CH	tion will appear on the ballot)			
(List all names	during last 3 years)	(List date o	of each name chan		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Adria Ann	Adrien Aaron	408 Magnoli	a Dr	North IL Aurora	Kane
COD CODEY	Valles Calor	1111 6000	incla A	DURONA, IL	Kane
Potalogsis	Patti Pourie	1 401 N. Ben	att	Genever "IL	Kane
Maria Hum	Maura Hirschauer	- 551 Vikin	a Drive	Batavia"	Kane
ierly Sax	orlando Salaza	759 pihe	Fred DL	Nobitan	Kane
MOLEURS	MREY AUNT CERNOR	\$ 1695 Line	6000Abs	Auloes"	Kane
2000	INTERN EDUN	EDISAACSON 12	41 AVENI	L BATAVIAL	Kane
- Justienier	JustineNies	10795 Batil	ratre	Batavia	Kane
Margkay Crant	Mary Kay Crantz			No Auroa	Kane
Dan Cant	Daniel Crantz	507 Pinecro	ioh Dr.	N. Amana	Kane
of IC & tyon KANE A HERESA BARREIRO) ss. (Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	195 BU	1EBONNET (工_, in
Village/Unincorporated Area of 60505, County of KANE		nincorporated, list n			
is), that I am a citizen of the United					
ast day for filing of the petitions an	d are genuine and that to the bes	st of my knowledge and	d belief the pe	ersons so signing wen	e at the tin
ng the petition qualified voters of	of the decidence or annual				
ination/elective office, and that their	respective residences are correct	Heres	r Ba	Meuro rs Signature)	

	members of and affiliated	with the	Democratic	Party and Not Applicab	qualified primary e	경기에서 그렇게 하	
Democra	ranty, u			2000 St. 00 St.	mine c	county of	
Kane		s, do hereby petition that					
Democratic		ion/election for the office	or offices hereinafter s	specified to be	voted for at the Prima	ary Election	
e held on Man	ch 17, 2020 (date	of election).					
N	AME	OFFI	CE		ADDRESS		
There	sa Barreiro	Circuit	Clerk	795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505			
And the same and t			nexpired term				
If required pursuant to 10 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8,1 or 10-5.1, cor	npiete the following (this informati UNTIL NAME CH	ANGED ON				
	(List all names during last		STREET ADDR	of each name chan	CITY, TOWN OR		
(VOTER'S SH		VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	RR NUMB		VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1. ///	25 10	Pené Pruz	650 Salle /a	,	Avrora	Kane	
2.	7	3//n'a Cruz	650 Sald1	eln	Aurora	Kane	
3 016	e M	arco Navarro	788 Bluck	connet Ct.	twora "IL	Kane	
1. Elilik	Marine &	1 1 11 .	788 Bl	uchmet	Aurora "	Kane	
5 MRchille	(e) Mi	chelle Gumz	-200	msdeAr	AVIOIA "	Kane	
FRANK GA	RCIA Ja	and Itaria	200 ARWOLD A	TUE	AURORA	Kane	
7. (holush	in Ar	Wrea Maga	1420 W. D	xener Pl.	Aurora "	Kane	
8. Sail	ani S	ul Olivas	252 SCHILLE	R AVE	Aurora	Kane	
Talk	- Pai	ida Rodriguez	37ULS19 Schus		Bartavia	Kane	
Christin	a l'upo Ichr	istinia Compos	1540 Woodlyn	<u>/</u>	Aurora "	Kan	
ite of IL		SS.	U				
unty of KANE					DNA		
HERESA B	ARRECRU (Circu	ulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	795 BI	MERONIA	Q, in	
	ated Area of Auto	DRA (if u	nincorporated, list	municipality	that provides posi	al service)	
HOLDER COUR	Wat KNAF	State of II. tha	it I am 18 years of age	or older (or 1	7 years of age and qu	alified to vo	
	of the United States t	and that the signatures or	this sheet were signe	d in my preser	nce, not more than 90	days prece	
last day for filing o	f the patitions and are de	nuine and that to the bes	st of my knowledge ar	id belief the pe	arsons so signing we	io at oio m	
pina the netition of	ualified voters of the D	OUDCRATIC.	Party in the polit	tical division l	n which the candid	ates is see	
ning the petition q	uaimed voters or mogz	ve residences are correct)		
mination/elective offi	ice, and that their respect	ye realderings are correct	(Her	esnot	arrein		
	1	_		(Circulator	's Signature)		
	54h	P Bush	before me, on	OCT	3 2019		
igned and swom to (d	or affirmed) by	(Name of Girculator)		(Insert	month, day, year)		
	STEPHEN R BRUESEWIT	12	Stra	R Bu	9		
(SEAL)	Official Seal	7	9	(Notary Pr	ublic's Signature)		
1	Notary Public - State of Illi		0				
a M	y Commission Expires Dec	0, 2020					

NAME OFFICE ADDRESS	We, the undersigned, members of and	armated with the	Democratic		d qualified primary e	
Democratic Party for the nomination/election for the office or offices hereinafter specified to be voted for at the Primary Elebe held on March 17, 2020 (date of election). NAME OFFICE ADDRESS Theresa Barreiro Kane County Circuit Clerk 795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505 A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is party for the primary Elebe held on the	Mana					5 1 KT 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
NAME Theresa Barreiro Kane County Circuit Clerk Theresa Barreiro Kane County Circuit Clerk Aurora, IL 60505 Apul Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is lated here: year unexpired term If required pursuant to 10 LCS 97-102, 5-0.1 complete the Sci. virth, IAMAGE CHANGED ON TORRESTLY KINON NAS Curit of Remove quary law 3 years) NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (optional) NAME (optional) NAME (optional) ROBERT ADDRESS OR VILLAGE VILLAGE VILLAGE VILLAGE ON TREY NUMBER VILLAGE COL TREY DUNCE THE ADDRESS OR VILLAGE COL TREY DUNCE THE ADDRESS OR VILLAGE TORRESTLY KINON NAS STREET ADDRESS OR VILLAGE VILLAGE COL TREY DUNCE THE ADDRESS OR VILLAGE COL TREY NUMBER VILLAGE COL TREY NUMBER VILLAGE COL TREY DUNCE THE ADDRESS OR VILLAGE TORRESTLY THE ADDRESS OR VILLAGE COL TREY NUMBER VILLAGE COL TREY DUNCE THE ADDRESS OR VILLAGE TORRESTLY THE ADDRESS OR VILLAGE COL TREY THE ADDRESS OR VILLAGE COL TREY THE ADDRESS OR VILLAGE TORRESTLY THE ADDRESS OR VILLAGE THE ADDRESS OR VILLAGE TORRESTLY THE ADDRESS OR VILLAGE TORRESTLY THE ADDRESS OR VILLAGE THE ADDRESS OR VILLAGE TORRESTLY THE ADDRESS OR VILLAGE THE ADDRESS OR VILLAGE TOWN THE ADDRESS OR VILLAGE THE ADDRESS OR VILLAGE TOWN THE ADDRESS OR VILLAGE TOWN THE ADDRESS OR VILLAGE TOWN THE ADDRESS OR VILLAGE THE ADDRESS OR VILLAGE TOWN THE ADDRESS OR VILLAGE THE ADDRESS OR VILLAGE TOWN THE ADDRESS OR VILLAGE THE ADDRESS OR VILLAGE TOWN THE ADDRESS OR VILLAGE THE ADDRESS OR VI	, and State of					
NAME Theresa Barreiro Kane County Circuit Clerk A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is year unexpired term is year unexpired term in year unexpire	March 17 2020		or offices flerefinancer's	pecified to b	e voted for at the Friend	ary Election to
Theresa Barreiro Kane County Circuit Clerk A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term is part of the full term is sought, unless and unpeace of the full term is sought, unless and unpeace of the full term is sought, unless and unpeace of the full term is sought, unless and unpeace of the full term is sought, unless and unpeace of the full term is sought, unless and unpeace of the full term is sought, unless and un			CE		ADDRESS	
A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here:				70		
Transport of the Date of 10-51, camplete the following this information will appear on the Date of Transport of the Date of Name Changed DN (List case of each name change) NAME (NOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (NOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (OPTIONAL) REPROMERS OR CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (OPTIONAL) REPROMERS OR CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (OPTIONAL) REPROMERS OR CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE COLUMN TO THE NAME (OPTIONAL) REPROMERS OR CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE COLUMN TOWN AS GENOVE IL KE REPROMERS OR CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE COLUMN TOWN AS GENOVE IL KE REPROMERS OR CITY, TOWN OR CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE REPROMERS OR CITY, TOWN OR CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE COLUMN TOWN AS GENOVE IL KE REPROMERS OR CITY, TOWN OR CITY, TOW	Theresa Barreiro	A Full Term is sought, unle	Aurora, IL 60505			
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (OPTIONAL) NAME		10-5.1, complete the following (this information	on will appear on the ballot)			
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (optional) RR NUMBER VILLAGE COL TO MANDE DIANA MAN 1215 FOR ST GENAVIL KE ROBERT DIVE 1215 FOR ST GENAVIL KE BRIEF DIANA ST GENAVIL KE BRIEF DIANA ST GENAVIL KE TO SHARE SAME CYNTHIA LATING 500 KYEGURS GF HUMBER KE THE BRIEF DIVENCE ALLISER 248 HER 176 DIVENCE AL RE BRIEF ARLISER DIVENCE ALLISER 248 HER 176 DIVENCE AL RE MANDE ARLISER DIVENCE AL BRIEF DIVENCE AL STATE DIVENCE AL STATE DIVENCE AL STATE DIVENCE AL KE BRIEF DIVENCE AL STATE DIVENCE AL KE TO BRIEF ARLISE OF THE STATE DIVENCE AL KE STATE DIVENCE AL STATE DIVENCE AL KE TO BRIEF ARLISE OF THE STATE DIVENCE AL KE STATE DIVENCE AL KE TO BRIEF ARLISE OF THE STATE DIVENCE AL KE STATE DIVENCE AL STATE DIVENCE AL KE TO BRIEF ARLISE OF THE STATE DIVENCE AL KE STATE DIVENCE AL STATE DIVENCE AL KE TO BRIEF ARLISE OF THE DIVENCE AL KE STATE DIVENCE AR STATE DIVENCE AL KE TO BRIEF ARLISE OF THE DIVENCE AL STATE DIVENCE AR KE TO BRIEF ARLISE OF THE DIVENCE AL STATE DIVENCE ARLISE OF THE DIVENCE AL STATE DIVENCE ARRIVED TO THE PROVIDE OF THE PROPERS OF SIGNING WERE ART THE STATE DIVENCE ARRIVED TO THE PROVIDE OF THE P	(List all fiames d	luring last 3 years)	(List date of		The state of the s	
Robert Dove 125 tond St Genovill Karaban Brisy Barrara III2 Pin Oak Th Annya II Karaban Brisy Barrara III2 Pin Oak Th Annya III Karaban Brisy Barrara III2 Pin Oak Th Annya III Karaban Brisy Barrara III2 Pin Oak Th Annya III Karaban Brisy Barrara III Ka	and the second of the second o	500 State of the s			ACCUPATION OF THE PROPERTY OF	COUNTY
Brisy Barrara III2 Pin OAKTO ANDRA II KA 4 Centhoof Fation Cynthia Lating 500 Kyegyass Gt Augra III Ka 5 Albert Many Andra Samper 409 Sans Bore De Alexan III Ka 6. Albert Hawk James 409 Sans Bore De Alexan III Ka 8. In Blanch Tim Brenzin 409 Jam Joyci Culton III Ka 8. In Blanch Tim Brenzin 409 Jam Joyci Culton III Ka 9 Danis Abec Maris Bate 0 S. Harrison Phensil Ka 10. Frun W Ju Brian John 713 Richa Cht Circle Sugar Conn. II Ka State of County of KANE State of that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to linois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days proper last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the signing the petition qualified voters of the DANCETT C Party in the political division in which the candidates is comination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. James Dancett Signature) Circulator's Signature) Circulator's Signature) Defore me on Late Other County of Carcella Coun	1 Marronson	Diana MLan	1215 For	(87	Gener"	Kane
Brish Barraga 112 PIN OAKTO ANDYA Ka 4 Cyrthia f Jakiew Aythia L Jahawa 500 Kvegnass Gf Aurora IL Ka 5 Higher March Aller Barraga 100 Kvegnass Gf Aurora IL Ka 6. Jakiere Hawk Arluska 248 HER 176 Aurora IL Ka 8 M Bilana Tim Brenvin 409 Jan John Aurora Ka 9 Dan Bolana Tim Brenvin 409 Jan John Ka 10 Jan War Brian John 713 Diens Chr Circle Sugar Corne Ka 10 Jan War Brian John 713 Diens Chr Circle Sugar Corne Ka State of Ss. 11 Jan Brenvin Ka 12 Jan Brenvin Ka 13 Jan Brenvin Ka 14 Jan 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to that I am 18 years of age or older (or 18 years of age and qualified to that I am 18 years of age or older (or 18 years of age or old	- 100 mm Cuc	Robert Done	1215 Ford	81	Genevel	Kane
State of Lounty of KANE State of Linciplosis, that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days probability of the petition qualified voters of the Della Carbon and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the signing the petition qualified voters of the Della Carbon and some preventive residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. Signal and sworn preventives and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. Signal and sworn preventives and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. Signal and sworn preventives and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. Signal and sworn preventives are supposed and set of the Della Carbon and the	3. Brid Banaza	Brisy Barrara	1112 Pin	Daktn	Aura "L	Kane
6. Jalene Hawk Areas Areas 1 A	"Cynthiaf Latimes	Cynthial Latine	520 Ryean	uss Cf	Hypora	Kane
The Branch Transfer Allistate 248 HERITA DURA CAN IL Ka 8. M Blanch Transfer Allistate 248 HERITA DURA CAN IL Ka 9. Davis Closes May 5 Bate 65. Harrison Pheron IL Ka 10. June W My Brian W DW 713 Dicens Carte Superform IL Ka State of 6. State of 6. County of KANE (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 95 BULF CHAPT CT. Strivillage/Unincorporated Area of MEDRA (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal sen Code) 056 County of KANE (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal sen Code) 056 County of KANE (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal sen Code) 056 County of KANE (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal sen Code) 056 County of KANE (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal sen Code) 056 County of KANE (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal sen Code) 056 County of KANE (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal sen Code) 056 County of KANE (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal sen Code) 056 County of KANE (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal sen Code) 056 County of KANE (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal sen Code) 056 County of KANE (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal sen Code) 056 County of KANE (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal sen Code) 056 County of KANE (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal sen Code) 056 County of KANE (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal sen Code) 056 County of KANE (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal sen Code) 056 County of KANE (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal sen Code) 056 County of KANE (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal sen Code) 056 County of KANE (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal sen Code) 056 County of KANE (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal sen	Valey Bury	HILARY BASAWAN	409 Sky Soc	ici De	AUROLA.	Kane
8. In Branch Tim Branch 149 Jan Jopen Autom II Ka 9. Carris Block May 5 Bale 6 S. Harrison Fluron II Ka 10. Jun W W Bran W DW 713 Week Circle Sugar Carre II Ka State of S. Harrison Fluron II Ka State of S. Harrison Fluron II Ka State of World II I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	Halene Hagail	Arleve Hawls	930 6auti	el A.	Auron	Kane
State of Lounty of KANE (circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 195 BULFBONDT CT. State of Lounty of KANE (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal send code (SS) County of KANE (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal send code (SS) County of KANE (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal send code (SS) County of KANE (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal send code (SS) County of KANE (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal send code (SS) County of KANE (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal send code (SS) County of KANE (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal send code (SS) County of KANE (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal send code (SS) County of KANE (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal send code (SS) County of KANE (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal send code (SS) County of KANE (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal send code (SS) County of KANE (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal send code (SS) County of KANE (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal send code (SS) County of KANE (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal send code (SS) County of KANE (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal send code (SS) County of KANE (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal send code (SS) County of KANE (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal send code (SS) County of KANE (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal send code (SS) County of KANE (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal send code (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal send code (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal send code (If unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal send code (If unincorporated, list municipality that pro	Charl Cull	Q ARDUE ARLISKA	4 248 H	SRITK	DUEN EA "	Kane
State of S. Harrison There Kander State of St	in Blennen	Tim Brenvan	409 Jan &	ouri	agrow, IL	Kane
State of	of Caris alack	Maris Bots	60 S. Har	rison	Prevory"	Kane
County of KANE (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 95 BUEBOWET CT. City/Village/Unincorporated Area of MORA (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal send to be last of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days provided by the last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the signing the petition qualified voters of the DEMORATIC Party in the political division in which the candidates is nomination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature) Signed and sworn procedures and the signature of the DEMORATIC Control of the DEMOR	The state of the s	Brian v Dul	713 Queens Con	h circle		Kane
Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 395 BUEBOWHT CT. Sity/Village/Unincorporated Area of WRORA (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal sended States). State of that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to linois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days provided by the petition and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the signing the petition qualified voters of the Deboylottic Party in the political division in which the candidates is omination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature) (Circulator's Signature) before me on the Deboylottic Signature of the Deboylottic Signature)	itate of)				
Code 056 County of KANE, State of that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to linois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days provided for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the signing the petition qualified voters of the Denoted C Party in the political division in which the candidates is comination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature) Signed and sworn precations above that their respective residences are correctly before me on the Denoted C Party of the Denoted C Party in the political division in which the candidates is comination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.	county of KANE	j		ar D		o =
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of MORA (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postal sended 0.5% County of KANE, State of that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualified to linois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days provided for filling of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the signing the petition qualified voters of the Device Party in the political division in which the candidates is comination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature) (Circulator's Signature)	THERESA PARREIRO	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	certify that I reside at \underline{I}	75 13(MERCHAEL	9, in th
linois), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 days provided by the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the signing the petition qualified voters of the Denoted C Party in the political division in which the candidates is comination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature) Signed and sworn correctives and the United States, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature)	1.252	WKORA (if uni	incorporated, list m	unicipality	that provides posta	service)(Z
ne last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were at the igning the petition qualified voters of the Denoration Party in the political division in which the candidates is omination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature) (Circulator's Signature)					50 0750 50	
igning the petition qualified voters of the DENORATIC Party in the political division in which the candidates is omination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature) igned and sworn proportions all by Total Party (Circulator's Signature)						
igned and sworn office and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature) Defore me on 10 to 10		1701- 44-01				
igned and sworn prescritive scaleby 1980 Rayreivo before me on 6th Other 6,205					n which the candidat	es is seekin
igned and sworn to Frontation Sealeby 17000 TONYEND before me on 6th Other 6,2019	omination/elective office, and that their re	espective residences are correctly	stated, as above set for	orth.		
igned and sworn to Frontation Seal by TOTO TOTAL TOTAL DESCRIPTION Defore me on 6th Other 6,2019			(Theres	r Da	reero	
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS (SECTION OF STATE OF ILLINOIS (Notary Public's Signature)	PENNY WEGMAN (SEATARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINO	nis .	1)	(Inserting	october lo	2019

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

Democr	atic Pa	irty, in the Not App	olicable	Not Applica	nd qualified primary	
Kane			U		111 11300	County of
Democratic	Party for the no	mination/election for the	that the following named p	erson or pe	rsons shall be a can	didate(s) of
be held on Mar	ch 17, 2020	(date of election).	ffice or offices hereinafter s	pecified to b	e voted for at the Prin	nary Election
N	AME	0	PFFICE		ADDRESS	
There	sa Barreiro	2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 2000 200	cuit Clerk	795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505		
If required pursuant to 10 ii	CS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5	stated here:ye .1, complete the following (this info	unless an unexpired term is ar unexpired term			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	(List all names durin	UNTIL NAME	CHANGED ON			
NAMI	E	VOTER'S PRINTED		each name chan		
(VOTER'S SIG	NATURE)	NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRE		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
2. 0	Sta !	Taryn Parise	3077 Wickey	nden Auc	Eleia II	Kane
3. 1	To I	Tony Parise	3077 Waley	e de	Elgin ,IL	Kane
4. Vygg/y	199	Vargenta Gonz	der 3049 Hugh	sddest	Elgin "	Kane
5. The	of g	Chirag sh	h 3083 Wide	ad Are	Elpin "	Kane
6/ 1/1/2	tel 1	33 Jew	ell lung som	Sur	FlyM"	Kane
Pary (S		ENTHONY YOUTH E	1995 3016 CHAL	KSTONE	ELGINI	Kane
Man Iles	Ja Marpsa	May 11 1/1	1984 ROOKIAND	une	Elgin II	Kane
9. 7900	1	ika Thomas	2000 Carlos	Aue	Flgu IL	Kane
10. 1 /1/	men 6	Biden Williams	351 Marine	CT NAIN	CIA) IL	Kane
of 16	,	Association and the second and the s	1 100		170	Nane
TY OF KANE	1000	SS.		AND THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON		
Willage/Unincorporate	THE CO	Coron Name) do hereb		-	CUEBODIA	TCT.in
e) 60595, County of		1.	unincorporated, list mur at I am 18 years of age or o	icipality th	at provides postal	service)(7
is), that I am a citizen	of the United States	, and that the signatures of	n this sheet were signed in	my presence	e not more than 90 d	ave precedi
ast day for filing of the	e petitions and are	genuine and that to the be	est of my knowledge and be	elief the pers	sons so signing were	at the time
ng the petition quali	fied voters of the	CHUCK FILL	Party in the political	division in	which the candidate	es is seeki
nation/elective office,	and that their respec	ctive residences are correc	tly stated, as aboye set fort	h. C	3	
			(Heren	Sar	rein	
ed and sworn to (or af	firmed) by Ther	ago Processon	^	Circulator's	Signature)	
	inited) by Tree!	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on()	(Insert mo	onth, day, year)	_
(SEAE) OF	FICIAL SEAL" ueline K Klaisner	}	Davanolu	12	Vlaim	

We, the undersigned, r	members of and aff	iliated with the	D	emocratic	Party an	d qualified primary e	lectors of th	
Democratic	Pa	rty, in the	NA	of A	14	in the (County of	
Kane	, and State of	Illinois, do here	by petition that t	he following named	d person or per	sons shall be a cand	idate(s) of	
Democratic		mination/election	on for the office of	or offices hereinafte	r specified to be	e voted for at the Prim	ary Election	
e held onMarc	th 17, 2020	(date of election	1).					
N.	AME		OFFIC	FFICE ADDRESS				
Theresa	a Barreiro	Ka	ane County (Circuit Clerk 795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505				
Managinal augusta 10 H	CC 5/7 40 2 B B 4 40 I	stated her	e: year un	ss an unexpired term expired term				
If required pursuant to 10 IL FORMERLY KNOWN AS			UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON				
NAME	(List all names durin		PRINTED	STREET ADD	e of each name char RESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR		
(VOTER'S SIG	NATURE)		optional)	RR NUM		VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1. Chlis	ne	Chuk	B. Nes	235 Lec	Sinde	Avar "	Kane	
2.	\sim	CASHEUR	INTMARE	INTAL 16	STIPPE	yurg 8	THE Rane	
3.		Cathrin	e Battise	82 Highar	A DAMESTON AND A SECURITY OF THE PARTY OF TH	STOHARES	Kane	
4. Karen	nelson	KAREN	J Nelson	n 235 LX	2. Grand	Aurora "	Kane	
5. (1000m M	(1860)	Colleen	Male	10135 4th	sł	Aurora "	Kane	
Learnard		Wile Continue	O A ZARKO	1613 Liberty	st	AURORA "	Kane	
Way	7	Matthew !	1.000	1285 POST 1	Rd	Aurora "	Kane	
Seponden	Cuy S	TEPMENT	ENDRY	188200A	VE	AURORA "	Kane	
Kalhan	Med 1	Lathar	ine Cure	o leles ka	merct	Bateva"	Kane	
(10nd Som	cerc k	Johnsto	Threek	1900 Richa	ird St	AURORA	Kane	
ate of	d_)) SS.						
ounty of KANE	200(0))			700 0			
7						<i>lufbonnet</i>		
ty/Village/Unincorporate		UPORA	William Control of the Control of th			hat provides posta		
ode)6665, County		, State of				years of age and qua		
nois), that I am a citizer							T	
e last day for filing of the								
ining the petition qua						which the candidat	es is seek	
mination/elective office	, and that their resp	ective residend	es are correctly	stated, as above se	lepa T	arreira		
4360066	the	alone ()_1/2016		(Circulator's	s Signature)	<i>(</i>)	
gned and sworn to or a			(a) (imulator)	before me, on	una Ar-	10-10-1	1	
(SEAL)	TARY PUBLIC, STATE		inculator)	Offer	was f	penth, day, year)		
Twy	Commission Expires	-	NEETNO II	<u> </u>	(Notary Put	olic's Signature)		
		5	SHEET NO.			1/		

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

Vnne	Party, in the STAINet Applic	cable of (Not Applic	able in the	
Nane , and Sta	ate of Illinois, do hereby petition th		ereon or n	in the	County of
Party for	the nomination/election for the offic	ce or offices hereinafter si	pecified to I	ne voted for at the De	ididate(s) of
be held on March 17, 2020	(date of election).		pocified to t	be voted for at the Pri	mary Election
NAME	OF	FICE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro	Circu	it Clerk		795 Bluebonnet Cou	rt
	A Full Term is sought, ur stated here: year	nless an unexpired term is		Aurora, IL 60505	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	or 10-5.1, complete the following (this information to 10-5.1). NAME OF	unexpired term			
(List all name	es during last 3 years)		each name char	ige)	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRE		CITY, TOWN OR	1
1. m. V. D	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBE	R	VILLAGE	COUNTY
Philippowell	Miki Powell	3643 Provence	eDs.	Saint Charles	Kane
turci lepe	401)ERE	884 BEACOI	n Pt	Ellin "	Kane
4. y	faring things	606 HACEN	Hayan	Ell IL	Kane
5.	podenniter Vola	600 Howerst	cen Ao	Elgin II	Kane
6.	Mike Homond	3128 Gans	ette	y flyn "	Kane
1990	Thehay Course	me 3/30 Gran	Sattokes	Fly .IL	Kane
12/1/51	Charle This	401 Canstod	W	Elgin "	Kane
Tatuy Kuga	es kary kirkpai	Trice 401 Coms	TOCKOR	Elgin "	Kane
	Derephela	535 W. Spri	ng	5. Elgin"	Kane
	Visia Jocks	on 3061 Bridge	Fam	Elgin "	Kane
nty of KANE)) SS.	9		9	
HERESA BARBEIRD	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	70	CRI	IF PAINT	\sim
Yillage/Unincorporated Area of	(pertify that I reside at <u>1 c</u> incorporated, list muni			in th
e)6050S, County of KANE		I am 18 years of age or o			
is), that I am a citizen of the United S	States, and that the signatures on t	his sheet were signed in	my presenc	e not more than 90 d	ave procedle
ast day for filing of the petitions and	are genuine and that to the best	of my knowledge and be	lief the per	sons so sinning were	at the time
ing the petition qualified voters of	the Convocation	Party in the political	division in	which the candidate	es is seekin
nation/elective office, and that their r	respective residences are correctly	stated, as above set forth		\	JO IO SCORIII
		Theresa	Dor	less	
	π	(0	Circulator's	Signature)	
ed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on	(Insert me	2, 2019 onth, day, year)	
"OFFICIAL SEAL"	}	Ou Au	o lis.	12 244.0	
(SKAL) Jacqueline K Klaisner)	Y211//III	IMMI O W		

Ve, the undersigned,	members of and	affiliated v	with the_	D	emocratic	Party and	d qualified primary	electors of the
Democratic		Party, in		NA	of /	VA	in the	County of
Kane							sons shall be a cand	
Democratic		nominatio	n/election	for the office	or offices hereinafter	specified to be	voted for at the Prim	nary Election
held onMar	rch 17, 2020	(date of	felection)	*				
	AME		OFFICE		ADDRESS			
Theresa Barreiro			A Full Term	n is sought, unle	Circuit Clerk		Bluebonnet Co Aurora, IL 6050	
		and the second second	stated here plete the follo		nexpired term on will appear on the ballot)			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	(List all names o	_	A		(List dat	e of each name chan		
NAM (VOTER'S SI			OTER'S F		STREET ADD		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNT
1. Casando	; 5,	CA	SANA	RE SIA	1268 0	shler	Aunen IL	Kane
Coyxet Lo	eur	CYNT	thin 1	LAURX	1213 Oak	ex Co	aurora "	Kane
Ex 1	cal	12	TER	Wilson	1272 BN	KLERE	punent "	Kane
DEBORA	4 SCOT	Su	bour	Seot	1272 OAK	LEAF CT	HURERA	Kane
Koh J.F	Samo	Kici	(spi)	LEONARD	1655 MARGI	PRET LN.	AURORA	Kane
May E.	George de 11	Mar	YEL	eonard .	1155 Marga	aret ha	Hyrorg IL	
Horas o	2 YI waldy	Wan	a/d/	-1 waar	19091 larg	gre LI	HURORA	Kane
1 asheen	Mas	TU T	HLE	A 1 -	1911 Sch	CHO MER	Aurora.	Kane
10.	Saulic a	Tric	ial	30nilla	803R110	connet (t	Aurora. IL	Kane
e of IL	70000)	-1		10.3016			1
nty of KANE		}	SS.			カーマ	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
4	ARREIRO	_(Circula	tor's Nan	ne) do hereby (certify that I reside a	t MB B	LUCEBONINET	<u> </u>
Willage/Unincorpor	100.1	AUR	State of		52		that provides pos 7 years of age and qu	
					na na mana manazana na manazana gibia.		nce, not more than 90	
							ersons so signing we	
ing the petition q	ualified voters of	the De	MOCK	ATTC	_ Party in the pol	itical division i	n which the candid	lates is see
					stated, as aboye s	et forth.)	
					the	Reya Di	s Signature)	
tray contact moderation		Than	so D	Sa con va	hafara ma an	Optober	2 2019	
Jacquelin	AL SEAL" e K Klaisner	there		Dirculator)	before me, on	Uline K	month, day, year)	
My Commission E	xpires March 9, 2021	٦	3	SHEET NO.	3 77	(Notary Pu	blic's Signature)	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

112000		and affiliated with the	Not Applicable	emocratic e of	Not Applicat	d qualified primary e	County of		
Kane	nocratic	Party, in the tate of Illinois, do here				7 7 7 15 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			
Democrati	, and S	tate of Illinois, do here or the nomination/election	by petition that if	re following named p	specified to be	voted for at the Prima	ary Election to		
	March 17, 2020	(date of election		W Oncos Horonario	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,				
	NAME		OFFIC	E		ADDRESS			
T	heresa Barreiro		Circuit Clerk			795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505			
		stated her	re: year un	ss an unexpired term is expired term					
FORMERLY KNOW	VN AS	-8,1 or 10-5.1, complete the fol	LINTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON	of each name chan	ne)			
	NAME (List all r	ames during last 3 years)	PRINTED	STREET ADDR		CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY		
	S SIGNATURE)	55535	optional)	RR NUME		VILLAGE	COUNTY		
1. Monda	Hann	Martha	Hanna	213 Euros	und	Batavia	Kane		
20 Phy	ou O To	m Marjers	1	495 NLakes	+ Apt Soul	Anrong	Kane		
3. Helen	1 20	Helen F	Catzlow	508 Bin	der	Autorall	Kane		
1 Pari	A Bar	- Mavis	A. Bates	60 5. Has	risan	Aurora	Kane		
5 Nain	7 /15/	Heidi	L WeTzel	102 Laurel 1	DOUNTO	N. Aurora	Kane		
6. Man	Sur Chy	as Mary L	ou Chapa	541 Saddle	+ han +	AUKIL "	Kane		
1 XBari	too chare	& Benito	O Orana	5415addl	e hame	Auron	Kane		
8. lwns	_	Pede 6	2 unge	580 Sad	dle Ln	Hurora "	Kane		
9 Nestre	al.	Heather	A. Runge	580 Sad	leln	Aurora	Kane		
10. AN	Ma	Nichol	as Rune	580 Sado	lleln	Ayrara .	Kane		
atelof (C	100	_) ss.							
ounty of KAN	E OO-	_			79C 7	BOUNE	T CT: in		
THEREGA	BARRET	Circulator's Na	ame) do hereby o	certify that I reside at		that provides pos			
t)/Village/Uninco	orporated Area ∠∧	of AURORA	1.	I am 18 years of and	or older (or 1	7 years of age and qu	alified to vote		
ode) bubus, c	County of FA	nited States, and that the	he eignatures on	this sheet were signe	ed in my prese	nce, not more than 90	days preced		
nois), that I am a	a citizen of the U	nited States, and that it ns and are genuine and	d that to the best	of my knowledge at	na bellet the p	ersons so aigning in			
enies day for mi	ng or me permor	ers of the DOUDC	RATIC	Party in the poli	tical division	in which the candid	ates is seek		
mination/elective	e office, and that	their respective reside	nces are correctly	y stated, as above se	et forth.				
				Ther	est go	Mens			
		Time			(Circulato	r's Signature)			
igned and swom	to (or affirmed) i	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	arcentor)	before me, on	(Inser	t month, day, year)			
	*OFFICIAL S Jacqueline K R	SEAL" '}		all	gretine	Klauman			
(SEAK)	Notary Public, Sta y Commission Expire	te of Illinois	SHEET NO.	14 71	/ (Notary F	ublic's Signature)			

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

Ve, the undersigned, members of	and affiliated with	the	Democratic	STREET, STREET	d qualified primary e	lectors of th
Democratic	Party, in the	NA		NA		County of
Kane, and St	tate of Illinois, do	hereby petition that	the following named	person or per	sons shall be a cand	idate(s) of the
Democratic Party fo	r the nomination	election for the office	or offices hereinafte	specified to be	e voted for at the Prim	ary Election
held on March 17, 2020	(date of el	ection).				
NAME		OFF	ICE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro		Kane County Circuit Clerk 795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505 A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is				t
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8	stat	ed here: year of the following (this information)	unexpired term tion will appear on the ballot		Proceedings of the second	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	ames during last 3 year	UNTIL NAME CH	HANGED ON	e of each name cha	nge)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	rov	ER'S PRINTED	STREET ADD		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Educado Buer			ra 653 Pros	pect St	Elgin "	Kane
12 May	Ten	MESIACOS	466 JACK	SONST	AURORAIL	Kane
3. (EN)	Jim	Malone	7627 West	twood	Camaters ville	Kane
4. 15.22	Steve	Freserano	1182 CEDAR	Ave	BLGIN ,IL	Kane
5. 22	Mel	inda Crees	1182 Cedo	MAVE	Elgin "	Kane
Conlete	ANDRES	· Low	811 Beach	57:	ELOIN IL	Kane
Myller	MICHA	EL RENDE	48 CRIGH	TON AVE	ELGIN "	Kane
Will from	- WILL	IAM BECKE	2515 Will	is St	ELGIN "	Kane
Methor delle	no Katt	HERN DITTOMA	= 804COLUN	igne	Elgin II	Kane
Subtleden	reg Eliza	Deta HIVATE	2 160 ynp	nongva	gegn	Kane
FALLE	- }	SS.		,		
TIEPESA BARREL	R A (Circulato	r's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside	at 795 B	LUEBOUNE	(ti
Village/Unincorporated Area	of AUROR	PA (if i	unincorporated, list	municipality	that provides pos	tal service
de DOS County of KA	NE Sta	ate of 1 _ th			17 years of age and qu	
ois) that I am a citizen of the Un	ited States, and t	hat the signatures o	n this sheet were sign	ned in my prese	ence, not more than 90	days prece
last day for filing of the petition	s and are genuin	e and that to the be	st of my knowledge	and belief the p	persons so signing we	ere at the tim
ning the petition qualified vote		MUCRATIC	Party in the po	litical division	in which the candid	ates is see
nination/elective office, and that		esidences are correc	tly stated, as above s	set forth.		
			1000	on Di	erreero	
			MU	(Circulato	or's Signature)	
	NEWENT	BARREIRC	before me, or	SEPTEN	180e 4, 2	20
Official Seal Franklin Fredrick Pamirez Solary Public State of Minois	{ (Na	me of Circulator)	J Ho	(Inser	t month, day, year)	-
My Commission Expires 09/01/20	~~.\$	SHEET NO	15	(Notal y-F	ubic s digitature)	_

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

Democratic	Party, in the	ieNA	of	NA man or pare		County of date(s) of the	
Kane , ar	nd State of Illinois, o	lo hereby petition that	the following named per	esified to be	voted for at the Prim	ary Flection	
		relection for the office	or offices hereinafter spe	ecined to be	voted for at the r fini	ary Election	
held on March 17, 2	020 (date of	election).					
NAME		OFFI	CE		ADDRESS		
Theresa Barre	eiro	Aurora, IL 605			795 Bluebonnet Cour Aurora, IL 60505		
	st	ated here: year u	ess an unexpired term is nexpired term				
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-1 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	0.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, compl	ete the following (this information of the companies of t	ANGED ON				
(Lis	st all names during last 3 ye	to distribute on an accordance and accordance	STREET ADDRES	ec op	CITY, TOWN OR		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATUR		TER'S PRINTED AME (optional)	RR NUMBE		VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1.0000	1-0		71954W.s.	DCLIEB	5 GUGUNIL	Kane	
A THE	- LEO	PENG515	328 Duras	AK.	ELGIN ,IL	Kone	
3. 16	1. Aca	Duff.	192 toul	u Dr	El ain IL	Kane	
4. Spell OMckany	tos	oph P Mulaum	940 N CF	oring St	Elgin	Kane	
1. 1.10	Mad	in McGormack	177 Linco	In Au	Elgin II	Kane	
5. MA	Jef	f Fros T	E167 DVN/OVEN	IKICT	cappenters whe	Kane	
marene	estico Mas	LYN PROJUCE	239 SpringPo	nt ST.	C'hille "L	Kane	
3	> 18t	even Bounds	2395 palus	parta	Corpordorsale	Kane	
- Poonam Gu	pts POONI	+m GUPTA	2707 TURMBER	LRY RD.	St. Charles."	Kane	
10.	Bal	remay Lopez	e410 Hayloft	Kane	Elgin "	Kane	
of ILLMOIS		SS.					
nty of KAND			7	9(B)	HERWADET	-	
HERESA BARRE	1000	or's Name) do hereby		io po	that provides post	tal service	
/Village/Unincorporated A	1/211-	1,	nincorporated, list mu at I am 18 years of age o				
le) - 0505, County of 9	YANE, S						
ois), that I am a citizen of th	e United States, and	that the signatures or	this sheet were signed	in my preser	more not more than so	re at the tir	
last day for filing of the per	/\~	ine and that to the bes	at of my knowledge and Party in the political	bellet the pe	ersons so signing we	ates is see	
ing the petition qualified		MURAIIC			n which the candid	0.00	
nination/elective office, and	that their respective	residences are correct	ly stated, as above set to	orun.			
			Ther	exal	arreiro	i e	
				(Circulator	's Signature)		
and and a warmta (a softiana	MANTHEREX	BANDELLO	before me, on 5	STEME	3,001	9	
Official Seal Franklin Fredrick Rami Authors Public State of Ill	rez {	ame of Circulator)	. Abli of	Zulu-	month, day, year)	_	
My Commission Expires 09/	WW 5	SHEET NO.	16 7	(Notary Pu	iblids Signature)	>	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

vve, the undersig Democr	ned, members of and a ratic	Party, in the	NA	emocratic		A Party and	f qualified primary in the	County of	
Kane							sons shall be a ca		
Democratic be held on	Party for the March 17, 2020	nomination/elec (date of election		or offices	nereinafter s	specified to be	voted for at the Pr	imary Election	
	NAME		OFFIC	CE			ADDRESS		
The	eresa Barreiro	A Full T	A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is				95 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505		
If required pursuant	tto 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 1	stated h		nexpired ter					
FORMERLY KNOW		uring last 3 years)				f each name chan			
ATMAN ATMAN ATMAN	NAME S SIGNATURE)		SPRINTED (optional)	STR	RR NUMB		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1.08	Carlos	Celina	Carlos	798 1	Sluebon	nettet	Aurora .	Kane	
2 Manual	1 Danie	Hanvel		625	Munae	ST.	bulance	Kane	
3 noha	Solastion	Michae	15 KISTKY	625	cleval	andst	Aurora	Kane	
48aver 8	308 not in	Sarah	Sehasta	625	Clevi	eland	DULOLC	Kane	
5 Jana	& ofeles	Irm	at Feli	800	Ruro	d 51	Aurobe	Kane	
6 Jahr	P. Ries	JOHN	P. RIES	90	5 RW	ralst	autora	Kane	
7. Jary	D'Olies	Gary (S Ries	902	Rural	St-	aurora '	Kane	
Brell Brell	Da Ries	Bren	ida Rie	902	Kare	1 St	Ayora	Kane	
9. Mario	Vargas	MARI	AVARGO	15 9	50 Edic	Wards	of afuron	IL	
10.		-						Kane	
ounty of	limis Kam Barreiro	TO 11/2 2	lame) do hereby o	certify that	l reside at	795 8	Inchanet	<u></u>	
	orporated Area of	Durano					hat provides po years of age and		
ode), C	County of Icane	, State o							
inois), that I am a	a citizen of the United S	tates, and that	the signatures on	this sheet	were signed	d helief the ne	ersons so signing v	were at the time	
	ng of the petitions and			Darty i	n the politic	cal division i	n which the cand	idates is seek	
gning the petition	on qualified voters of e office, and that their r	the							
mination/elective	e omce, and that their i	espective reside	orious are darroom	,		2000			
				-	D/10	(Circulator	's Signature)		
		0				Octob	12 2 2 2119		
igned and sworn	to (or affirmed) by	Dan Barro (Name)	of Circulator)	bef	ore me, on _	09	month, day, year)		
GEORG	SINA A POOLE	1		111	Xle	who	<i>p</i>		
(SEAL) Off Notary Publi	c - State of Illinois		SHEET NO.	17	0	(Notary Pu	blic's Signature)		
My Commission	n Expires Aug 7, 2020		STILL INC.						

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

NAME	OFF	CE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro	The state of the s	ess an unexpired term is nexpired term		Bluebonnet Co urora, IL 60505	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or FORMERLY KNOWN AS	10-5.1, complete the following (this informati UNTIL NAME CH	ANGED ON			
(List all names of NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRE	2.032	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
·M of Challed	Macilya Challand	657 N LINGE	NAVE I	AURORA IL	Kane
- S	16 Mario Ninez		and Ave.	AUTORA ,IL	Kane
aller a Man	ALFONSO NINEZ	681 N Line	291 ~ DV	Anrica IL	Kane
Milon	Michael Turano	GRYN Lmid	In Ave	Anora .IL	Kane
1	Nicole Sonneur		n Aue	Anrord IL	Kane
C Cory Panes	239 N. Caho;			Durora "	Kane
Gayan Vintage		219 N. Calh	04 5+	Anrora "	Kane
Both am Dealer	Bruy Pan Dealey	176 N. Kenda	11 5+	aurora "L	Kane
The W has		191 N. Tun	wel the	anrora	Kane
Edde Harden	Eddie HARDEN	192 No SUMI	NER AUR	anrive "	Kane
no ILLINOIS My of Kane Daniel Barreiro)) Ss.) (Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at _	795 Bln	ebonnet et	, li
Willage/Unincorporated Area of_	DULANCE (if a	nincorporated, list m tlam 18 years of age o	unicipality th	at provides post	al service
e) , County of CAAE ols), that I am a citizen of the United 5 last day for filing of the petitions and	States, and that the signatures on	this sheet were signed t of my knowledge and	in my presenc belief the per	e, not more than 90 sons so signing wer	days prece e at the tin
ing the petition qualified voters of		Party in the politic	al division in	which the candida	ites is sec

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

No the undersid	ned, members of and af	filiated with theDe		nd qualified primary el	
	tie	NOT Applicable	e of Not Applica		county of
Kane	, and State of	Illinois, do hereby petition that the	he following named person or pe	rsons shall be a candi	ary Election to
Democrat	ic Party for the n	omination/election for the office o	or offices hereinafter specified to b	be voted for at the Franc	ny Election is
e held on	March 17, 2020	_(date of election).			
	NAME	OFFIC	Œ	ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro		Circuit C	Kane County 79: Circuit Clerk A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is		
w	10 I CS 5/7 10 2 8.8 1 or 1	stated here:year un	n will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNO	PA MW	uring last 3 years)	(List date of each name ch	ange)	
	NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
(VOTER	'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	909 Fifth St.	Aurora	Kane
2	1	Simon Kodriguez	ania/ liwilians	N SUMMO IL	Kane
Spelle	ELJELIH KEL	nguta gull	9211Valle000	1 June 1	Kane
1/1/1/1	CATHE	Poul L. Greviska	921 N. Blueword the	Divario	Kane
5.	Color 2	Denise Avaia	(12) 90 dan	Aurara "	Kane
6.	run afry	Ang Course	726 N Glenwood	P Aurora	Kane
1 april	Cul	Ana Cuevas	1428 11 mad St	Aubra "	Kane
A	The AND	Andra offer	m8 Zuell Au	Aurorail	Kane
9 200	on cong	Santragores	901 Douglas Av	Aurora il	Kane
10,000	Muny	Anna Ishmael Dulanda Riv	era 1232 Golden	Oaks Auron	Kane
tate of	flinois)		•	
County of	La) SS.	70-	7/ 1	9020 00
Danie	Barreiro	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at 795	1314CBV/NET	, IN etal_service)
ity/Village/Unin	4	AMPORG OF I	mincorporated, list municipality	y that provides po	atai monthoop
		Chata at 1/2 the	at I am 18 years of age or older (c	esence not more than 9	0 days preced
llinois), that I am	n a citizen of the United	States, and that the signatures or	n this sheet were signed in my pre	e persons so signing w	ere at the tim
he last day for f	filing of the petitions an	d are genuine and that to the be	st of my knowledge and belief the	on in which the candi	dates is seel
signing the pet	ition qualified voters of	if the Ochocialic	Party in the position		
nomination/elect	tive office, and that their	respective residences are correct			
			1) 1 Isan	ator's Signature)	
		D 0	, 2	Lahrer 13	2019
Signed and swo	rn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on (In	sert month, day, year)	
	RGINA A POOLE Official Seal	}	Seve	y Public's Signature)	
Notary Pu	blic - State of Illinois ion Expires Aug 7, 2020	SHEET NO.	19		

Democratic Party for the nominatorisection for the office or offices hereinafter specified to be voted for at the Prim be held on March 17, 2020 (date of election). NAME	of Not Applicable in the Count	Parameter Total Parameter Association	Party, in	Kane	
NAME OFFICE ADDRESS					
NAME OFFICE Theresa Barreiro Circuit Clerk A Full Term is accupit, unless an unexpired term is lated here: year unexpired term is lated and year of year unexpired here: year unexpired term is lated and year of year unexpired term is lated here: year unexpir	s hereinafter specified to be voted for at the Primary E		March 17, 2020		
Theresa Barreiro Circuit Clerk A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term is stated. Year unexpired here: year unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term is stated. Year years of age and year of age or older (or 17 years of age and year of years of age or older (or 17 years of age and year of years of		election).	(date o	e neid on	
A Full Term is a sought, unless an unexpired term in stated here: year unexpired year unexpired term in stated here: year unexpired year unexpired term in stated here: year unexpired year unexpired term in stat	ADDRESS	OFFICE	NAME		
UNIT NAME CHANGED N (List date of each name change)	expired term is	Aurora, IL 60505 A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here:year unexpired term			
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (OVOTER'S SIGNATU		UNTIL NAME CHANG	N AS	FORMERLY KNOWN	
NOTER'S SIGNATURE) NAME (optional) RR NUMBER VILLAGE 1. BUNGER MEMORY 2 DAVIDED AND SANEOPA AUTORS. IT WOODS AND TOWNSHIP AUTORS. IT WOODS AND AUTORS. I				N	
2 Many Gram MARIA COZANO GIS Randall Rd Aurora II. 3 Many Gram MARIA COZANO GIS Randall Rd Aurora II. 4 Many Salinas Hospital Aurora II. 5 Laulein Affects Aurora Maria 625 Woodlawn Av Aurora II. 6 Maria Aarraa Maria 625 Woodlawn Av Aurora II. 8 Many Belanger in ichile Betsinger Sto Woodlawn Av Aurora II. 10. 11. 10. 11. 11. 11. 11.		1947 STATE S	O'HAYOL ALEXANDO		
MARIA COZANO 6/8 Randail Rd Aurera II. AND Salinas Holder Halling Read 1/3 woodlawn by Aurora II. Stauling Aprila Halling Read 450 woodlawn Av Durina II. And I am a Color of Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 795 Minera II. Milage/Unincorporated Area of Annura (Girculator's Name) do hereby certify that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and quality of filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were ling the petition qualified voters of the Democratic Party in the political division in which the candidate initiation/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. What I am a circulator's Signature) (Circulator's Signature) (Circulator's Signature) Defore me, on 9-7-20/9 (Insert month, day, year)			- 111	Dluney?	
Molly Salinas to Duba dawn to Autora II. Salinas Holling Maria 625 Woodlawn Ave Autora II. Maria Horina Maria 625 Woodlawn Ave Autora II. Maria Horina Maria 625 Woodlawn Ave Autora II. Maria Horina Maria 625 Woodlawn Ave Autora II. Millage/Unincorporated Area of Autora (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postate) but a made altizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 or last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were using the petition qualified voters of the Democratic Party in the political division in which the candidate and and sworn to (or affirmed) by Daniel Barreiro (Name of Circulator) before me, on 9-7-2019 (Insert month, day, year)	0 0	ere Transactive Salts and Salts	Lozano MA	r Jana	
Salva Holde Holling Reads 450 Woodland Ave Anner IL Anner	woodlawnale Qurung Ki	ce Reed 11	Rus Jar	Jame	
Maria Gas Woodlann Ave Anner IL Maria Gas Woodlann Ave Anner IL Maria Gas Woodlann Ave Anner IL Millage Unincorporated Area of Anner (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postate) is, that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 class day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were signed to qualified voters of the Democratic Party in the political division in which the candidate inination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. What I am a citizen of the United States and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were signed to provide the persons of the Democratic Party in the political division in which the candidate inination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature) (Circulator's Signature) (Circulator's Signature) (Circulator's Signature)	LUMACIONAL AUTATA K	y Salinas 4	alisar Wat	Wolly 2	
Section Sect	170 MAYEN BY DULILO KI	IINO NERati	O Alledon PA	fauting	
Burbulu Belsinger mich tile Belsinger St7 Wardiam pro Aurora II. 10. II.	WOODAIGHA PUC HUROTE IC		Harria !	Marin	
SS. Solution State Stat	Woodlawn Die Hurry 160		Lacin V	Jone 5	
ss. Ss.	Wordlann Drc Parola 16.	tle Betsinger	Belsinger mic	Shuhile	
SS. Daniel Barreiro (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 1995 Thebenet of Willage/Unincorporated Area of Ancero (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides postate) State of Italian 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualcis), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 collast day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were ning the petition qualified voters of the Democratic Party in the political division in which the candidate nination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. Circulator's Signature Democratic Party in the political division in which the candidate nination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. Circulator's Signature Democratic Party in the political division in which the candidate nination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. Circulator's Signature Democratic Party in the political division in which the candidate nination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth.	1 10			10.	
SS. Daniel Barco (Circulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 795 Thebanet of Willage/Unincorporated Area of Area of Gif unincorporated, list municipality that provides postable) 6050, County of Icane, State of Icane, State of Ithat I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualcis), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 clast day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were ning the petition qualified voters of the Democretic Party in the political division in which the candidate nination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. Circulator's Signature) The dana sworm to (or affirmed) by Daniel Barreiro before me, on 9-7-20/9 (Insert month, day, year)	1 10			3556	
that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and qualities), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 or last day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were ning the petition qualified voters of the Democretic Party in the political division in which the candidate nination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature) (Circulator's Signature) (Circulator's Signature) (Circulator's Circulator)		r's Name) do hereby certi	Barreiro (Circula	nty of Kana Daniel T	
bis), that I am a citizen of the United States, and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 clast day for filing of the petitions and are genuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were sing the petition qualified voters of the Democretic Party in the political division in which the candidate nination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature) The petition of the petition and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. (Circulator's Signature) The petition of the petition in which the candidate control of the petition of the period of t			(1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)		
ning the petition qualified voters of the Democratic Party in the political division in which the candidate of the political division i					
nination/elective office, and that their respective residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. Circulator's Signature					
(Circulator's Signature) med and sworn to (or affirmed) by Daniel Barreiro before me, on 9-7-20/9 (Name of Circulator) (Insert month, day, year)	in the political division in which the candidates is	MUCICIC P	qualified voters of the	ing the petition	
(Circulator's Signature) ned and sworn to (or affirmed) by Daniel Barreiro before me, on 9-7-20/9 (Name of Circulator) (Insert month, day, year)	as above set forth.	esidences are correctly sta	office, and that their respective	nination/elective o	
ned and sworn to (or affirmed) by Daniel Barreiro before me, on 9-7-20/9 (Name of Circulator) before me, on 9-7-20/9 (Insert month, day, year)	Manus				
(Name of Circulator) (Insert month, day, year)	(Circulator's Signature)				
21.16				ned and sworn to	
A LOCAL I	Mark A Mustell	no or orrobator)	· ·	(SEAL)	
MARK A GUETHLE Official Seal Notary Public's Signature) Notary Public - State of Illinois SHEET NO.	(Notary Public's Signature)	SHEET NO. 20	cial Seal	MARK A	

We, the undersigned, members of and	affiliated with theD	emocratic	Party and	qualified primary el	ectors of the
Democratic	Party, in theNA	of N	A	in the C	ounty of
Kane , and State of	of Illinois, do hereby petition that	the following named pe	erson or pers	ons shall be a candi	date(s) of th
	nomination/election for the office	or offices hereinafter sp	ecified to be	voted for at the Prima	ary Election t
held on March 17, 2020	(date of election).				
NAME	OFFI	CE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro	A Full Term is sought, unle	Kane County Circuit Clerk 795 Bluebonnet Co Aurora, IL 6050			
f required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or FORMERLY KNOWN AS		on will appear on the ballot)			
(List all names d	luring last 3 years)		each name chang	The state of the s	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRE		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Clasion & Salinar	Glavia S. Salina	1262 Chu	rch Pd	Aurorail	Kane
Temeros Salures III	Fernando Salinas	1262 Chux	chpe	turora	Kane
Jen 7. Sea	Jose F. Vera	521 Gates	Ave.	Aurora II	Kane
Jah. h. h.	Juliana L. Vea	521 Gates. A	Ave.	Aurora "	Kane
Sing (Vera)	Elma C-Vera	521 Gates	Sur.	AUIDYA ,IL	Kane
In Charber	I van Chambers	2156 Pointe	-BIVA.	Anioig"	Kane
Jahr Connor	ROBERT J. O'CONNOR.	118 5. CORNON	WEARING .	AURORA	Kane
Purflar	Bernard KWell	er 1770 000	11+41	AUVOCA	Kane
(let anou	ANNETTE JUNGEN	1050 NOCTHE	IEIC	AUXULA"	Kane
stanto Corte	Claudio Cut	198- Buch	Met	flo vora	Kane
of Illinois) SS.				
Daniel Barreiro	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	795 BI	achina e	t in
Village/Unincorporated Area of		incorporated, list mu			
e), County of Icane	, State of IL that	I am 18 years of age o	r older (or 17	years of age and qua	alified to vote
ois), that I am a citizen of the United S					
ast day for filing of the petitions and					
ing the petition qualified voters of				which the candida	tes is seek
ination/elective office, and that their r	espective residences are correctly	y stated, as above set to	orth.		
		JA15	anun	7	
			(Circulator's		010
ned and sworn to (or affirmed) by	aniel Barreiro	before me, on			019
GEORGINA A POOLE	(Name of Circulator)	Seel	Deve	nonth, day, year)	
(SEAL) Official Seal Notary Public - State of Illinois My Commission Expires Aug 7, 2020	SHEET NO. 2	11	(Notary Pub	olic's Signature)	

Democratic Kane	_Party, in the	Not Applicab	0	Not Applica	minde	County of
Domessation, and State			the following named p			
Party for the			or offices hereinafter	specified to be	e voted for at the Prim	ary Election to
be held onMarch 17, 2020	(date of election)					
NAME		OFFI	CE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro	A Full Terr	Circuit (Clerk 795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 o	stated here	: year ur	expired term			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	during last 3 years)	_UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON	f each name char	ne)	
NAME	VOTER'S F	RINTED	STREET ADDR		CITY, TOWN OR	U-acceptances
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (or	ptional)	RR NUMB	ER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Hogen naun	HOGEN NO	myen	639 Knowl	un Ch	Batzua "	Kane
2. Patring Audona	Parvicie	Huelsman	639 Kin	usbyry o	Betavia IL	Kane
3.	Ekatarini M	lesiacos	466 S. Jack	Eson St.	Aurora."	Kane
Chris Mesiaco	Chris Me	SIGLOS	470 S. Jac	kson St.	Aurora, IL	Kane
5. Kemberey Bilbrey	Kimberly	Bilbrey	614 Timber	5 Court	St charles	Kane
6. Commenty	Parinux 4	Arva	4635. J- FF	ersan	Betourn IL	Kane
A UK Batoo	LINDAK	oberton	35W75DH	· Sing	t stCharles	Kane
James Hain	James	Floringe	[]	wthern	St. Charles	Kane
100	Marilyn 50	dkamp	1330 Brook 54 U	ni+ J	St Chirles .IL	Kane
Sta	Sun Brite		302 TIMBEST,		St Charles "	Kane
ate of Illinois)) SS.					
unty of Kane	í					
Daniel Barreiro		127	3 2			
WVillage/Unincorporated Area of_	2.00 (2.00 - 20.20 a.s.		ncorporated, list m	하스 아이들이 하는 그렇게 하다 그 없는	교육의 - 11:100년(1912년대) - 일반방소리다	
nois) that I am a citizen of the United S						
nois), that I am a citizen of the United S a last day for filing of the petitions and			all and a state of the state of			
gning the petition qualified voters of			3.5%	511	0.000	
mination/elective office, and that their r					which the candida	ida ia accinii
The state of the s	osposito rosidorio	o ore correctly	71	Bane	\sim	
11 (22	04		N 1		Signature)	
gned and sworn to (or affirmed) by	inel Bar	relivo	before me, on	Reptemb		7
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL	71	,	Denn	(-W.	Deal	
PENNY WEGMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINO	SI SI	HEET NO. 2	1	Notary Put	olic's Signature)	~
My Commission Expires Apr 13, 20	020					

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

we, the unders	igned, members of emocratic	and affiliated with the		Democratic	Party a	nd qualified primary	electors of t
Kane		Party, in the	Not Applical	U	Not Applic	able in the	County of
Democr	, and St	ate of Illinois, do here	by petition that	the following named p	person or pe	rsons shall be a can	didate(s) of t
A STATE OF THE STA	Party for	the nomination/election	on for the office	or offices hereinafter s	specified to b	e voted for at the Prin	nary Election
be held on	March 17, 2020	(date of election).				y Erocioi
	NAME		OFFI	CE		ADDRESS	
5	Theresa Barreiro		Circuit (Clerk		795 Bluebonnet Coul Aurora, IL 60505	rt
		estated here	WARE IN	ess an unexpired term is nexpired term		Adioid, 12 00303	
If required pursual FORMERLY KNO		.1 or 10-5.1, complete the folio	wing (this information UNTIL NAME CHA	on will appear on the ballet)			
	NAME (List all ner	nes during last 3 years)		(List date of	each name char	The state of the s	
(VOTER	'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S		STREET ADDRE		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1.	100	10 111	0				
2 / lite	13	Casilda	1			AURBRALL	Kane
3. Ok hatra	Comp	Richard	GUZMAY	461 N. New 161	rk st	1101012	Kane
4. Nand	or Cango	Christma	CHINOS	390 (Maylyn 1)	L_	Quiora	Kane
50	I Im	Marisela	tanseca	540 WOOdy	N MZ	aurora "	Kane
6. (2. hall		Dyana (parcia	420 Konen		Pruvora."	Kane
Gabru4	Out	habilela	Out	1040 Windin	onth	April "	Kane
B. Jaka	Ang.	Frika I	cigue 2	140s, Rudhan A	he	Auvrer"	Kane
f	Tra	Melissa	Sosa	855 Colun	wigt	Awora"	Kane
201/6		Erik Fra	nzen	75 Stolp A	ne #160	57 Auvora IL	Kane
41-6	und	Mireyal	una	543 S. Uni	on St.	Auro19"	Kane
e of IdL) ss.					
	ne)					
Danici	paricir	(Circulator's Name		rtify that I reside at			
e) 60 505, Co	porated Area of	State of 3	(if unin	corporated, list mur	nicipality th	at provides postal	service)(Z
		States and that the c	ignatures on the	am 18 years of age or is sheet were signed in	older (or 17	years of age and qual	ified to vote
ast day for filing	of the petitions an	d are genuine and that	at to the hest o	is sneet were signed in f my knowledge and b	my presenc	e, not more than 90 d	ays precedir
ng the petition	qualified voters	of the Domocra	+1c	Party in the political	division in	which the candidate	at the time i
ination/elective	office, and that their	respective residences	are correctly s	tated, as above set for	th.	William and Carraigate	is is seekin
				DATE	enend		
		2 //4 6/20			(Circulator's	Signature)	
ed and sworn to	(or affirmed) by		eiro	before me, on	9-7-	2019	
(SEAL)		(Name of Circ	culator)	0	(Insert mo	onth, day, year)	
	RK A GUETHLE Official Seal	1	10	man	Notary Publi	c's Signature)	
Notary Pu My Commissio	blic - State of Illinois on Expires Nov 12, 2021	SH	EET NO. よう)			

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

we, the undersigned, members Democratic		22222222222	nocratic	Party a	nd qualified primary	electors of
Kana	Party, in the	Not Applicable	of	Not Applic	able in the	County of
Domocratic , and	State of Illinois, do hereby	petition that the	following named p	person or pe	rsons shall be a can	didata(s) of
be held on March 17, 202	for the nomination/election	for the office or o	offices hereinafter s	specified to b	e voted for at the Prin	nary Electio
NAME		OFFICE			ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro		Circuit Cler	k		795 Bluebonnet Cou	nt
			in unexpired term is		Aurora, IL 60505	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all	8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following names during last 3 years)	ng (this information will NTIL NAME CHANGE	appear on the ballot) D ON	each name char		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PR		STREET ADDRE	SS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNT
100-50 S	S Corinn S	oarks 1	19 Brian	10	North Avrorth	Kane
Lizheth Paru	no Lizbet	Bourg	Va 1129 N	RIST	11 Aurora	Kane
4. 1000	Kayna (ano I	781 NOT	ingham	Ayora "	Kane
5. Bull Day & Day	1 Drittany	eponson 5	X Blackbe	eng Tr	Aleroe, "	Kan
6. All 1/2 12 rand	DA ALINARA	Kogala	1470 lumbe	wheteu	2 Elgin"	Kane
7. Falus Ax. Your	2 End	90110 17	10 WINDULD 1W313 W. X	1510CK	Or Geneval	Kane
8. /h/	Caxs W. Poice			,	Noth Ansig "	Kane
Mangela m Price	Δ	400000	JUISTAP DI		. L	Kane
In car	VICTORIA KURA	100	3W125 FAIREN		ELBURN IL	Kant
te of Minors)) SS.					7 -0
Daniel Transin	(Circulator's Name) d	to hereby certify	that I reside at 7	95 TI	nebonnet ex	
a Area Mea	OI POUR	(if unincorp	orated list mur	nicinality th	at provides seetel	
de) , County of Ka	State of IL	that I am	18 years of age or	older (or 17 v	ears of age and gual	ifind to wate
on the Unit	led States, and that the sign	atures on this sh	eet were signed in	my presence	e not more than 90 d	ave proced
last day for filling of the petitions	and are genuine and that t	to the best of my	knowledge and be	elief the ners	one en elanina were	-t the ti-
ing the petition qualified voters	s of the 120/2012+	c Par	ty in the political	division in	which the candidate	s is seeki
ination/elective office, and that th	eir respective residences ar	e correctly state	d, as above set fort	h.		
			DIBa	new		
_				Circulator's	Signature)	<u> </u>
ed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circula	The state of the s	perfore me, on	Magri mo	mber 8 /	2019
MISTY OF OFFICIAL Notary Public, Sta My Commission June 28, 2	SEAL ste of Illinois SHEE on Expires	TNO. 24	Arman	Notary Public	C's Signature)	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

	officiated with the	emocratic	Party and qua	alified primary el	ectors of the	
We, the undersigned, members of and Democratic	Party in the Not Applicable		Not Applicable		ounty of	
Kane and State	of Illinois, do hereby petition that I	the following named po	erson or persons	shall be a candid	date(s) of the	
Democratic Party for the	nomination/election for the office of	or offices hereinafter sp	pecified to be vote	ed for at the Prima	ry Election to	
pe held on March 17, 2020	(date of election).					
NAME	OFFI	CE		ADDRESS		
Theresa Barreiro		Kane County 795 Bluebonnet Court Circuit Clerk Aurora, IL 60505				
	A Full Term is sought, unle	ess an unexpired term is nexpired term	10 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 - 12 -			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 of	or 10-5.1, complete the following (this information	on will appear on the ballot)				
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names	s during last 3 years)	(List date of	f each name change)	TY, TOWN OR		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR		VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1.	0 11	2 ONU42 Por	. Q.S. G	eguva !L	Kane	
E DON'T	Nicolos Jimener	15500	P. E	Thurn "	Kane	
3. 800 000 000	The Poteicia Sta	m 70411 R	147 1	NADLE PAR	Kane	
1)	IN HIHOHO	D 40 VA	let st a	,iL	Kane	
5. 1 4	JERATES APPROPRIE	19100 eaks		,IL	Kane	
6. LAMOCK	Hector Ochan Ja	990 Reckin	Gerld K	41019	Kane	
18. A. G. Oghru	Bentho A. Octo	4990 Recki	NEERRO F	funons"	Kane	
8. A. t. male-	Hector Mocho	990 Reck	NEN Rd A	mrz il	Kane	
9. 40	Loticia Bediga	990 Rake	NW Kd U	war C- "	Kane	
10. Jan 1 Bedon	Juan C. Bedoxa	1990 Recks	inger Rd	Aurora "	Kane	
State of ILLINOIS)) SS.					
County of Kane	i contract of the contract of		コローアル	al .+ .		
	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	775 1514	COUNTET (tal condce\	
it Village/Unincorporated Area of	Durura (if u	nincorporated, list	municipality that	provides pos ears of ane and di	ualified to vote	
Code), County of /Can	e , State of ZL the	at I am 18 years of age	dia municeppe	not more than 9) days preced	
llinois), that I am a citizen of the United	d States, and that the signatures or	n this sheet were signe	ed in my presence.	ons so signing W	ere at the time	
he last day for filing of the petitions a	ind are genuine and that to the be	st of my knowledge ar	to belief the person	thich the candin	lates is seek	
signing the petition qualified voters	of the Thucketic	Party in the polit	ical division in v	which the carrole	1000 10 000	
nomination/elective office, and that the	ir respective residences are correc	tly stated, as above se	anus			
		No 113	(Circulator's S	Signature)		
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	Onicl Barreiro (Name of Circulator)	before me, on	September (Hosen mo	10 2019 nth, day, year)		
(SEAL) OFFICIAL S ANGELES DIAZ-	VARGAS I	(Ingels	(Notary Publi	c's Signature)	gas.	
NOTARY PUBLIC, STAT	E OF ILLINOIS SHEET NO.	42				

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned, members of a Democratic		Democratic oplicable	Party a	nd qualified primary	electors of
Kane , and Stal			Not Applic		County of
Democratic Party for t	e of Illinois, do hereby petitio	n that the following named p	person or pe	rsons shall be a car	didate(s) of
be held on March 17, 2020	he nomination/election for the (date of election).	office or offices hereinafter s	specified to b	e voted for at the Pri	mary Electio
NAME		OFFICE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro	С	ircuit Clerk		795 Bluebonnet Cou	+
		CO-0121-97896886270 25C U		Aurora, IL 60505	п
	A Full Term is sough	t, unless an unexpired term is			
If required pursuant to 10 iLCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	or 10-5.1, complete the following (this in	year unexpired term formation will appear on the ballet)		900 400 mg	
(List all name	s during last 3 years) UNTIL NA	WE CHANGED ON	each name chan	-	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRE		CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBE		VILLAGE	COUNT
Frank Klaw L. Man	Frank Klaus	Million 2 T /		,IL	Kane
2/2	- Pank Algus	ONY22 Taylor	Dr.	Geneva	Ivane
# 7	Den Hude	2000042 Pa	uler	Genera	Kane
Karlene Campet	Korlone Cappel	GNB12 Longos	car la	Bongton Hills	Kane
stend klild 1	- KEERI A. Hildebra	11 - 1		1 /	1.0
S. MIKE	41 1		5	Stcharles "	Kani
1061 Tryon	Michael Ynegema	43WOZO lall fine	7	Compton Hells, IL	Kane
John Buse	clement Carse	430000 Tal	1Rus	Camptentil	Kane
72/16 n	DANA KORTUNATO	0 9055, 3RO ST.	1		
14.	Clasify to RUNITE	6 10 2 30 31.		ST CHARLOS!	Kane
and the	Christophor pa	119 Beior 1	9	No aversa	Kane
Marif Character	AlDavid Herran	der 1740 VIDLET S	· T	Aurora, IL	Kane
neide	1300		- 4	, JL ,	
or ILLINOIS	maria a Hernan	drz 1740 V:01et -	57	Aurory	Kane
ty of Kaine)) SS.				
)		932		
Daniel Barreiro	(Circulator's Name) do here	by certify that I reside at 7	95 BI	hebrnet c	† .in
	Burura (ii	unincorporated, list mun	nicipality th	at provides posta	service)(
e), County of Kane	, State ofZ	that I am 18 years of age or o	older (or 17 y	ears of age and gua	ified to you
is), that I am a citizen of the United S	tates, and that the signatures	on this sheet were signed in	my presence	e. not more than 90 o	avs preced
ast day for filing of the petitions and	are genuine and that to the b	est of my knowledge and be	elief the nere	one co cionina was	at the #
ng the petition qualified voters of	the Procretic	Party in the political	division in	which the candidate	es is seek
nation/elective office, and that their n	espective residences are corre	ectly stated, as above set fort	th.		
		MBa	new		
		((Circulator's	Signature)	
ed and swom to (or affirmed) by	oniel Barreiro.	before me, on Se	Prembe	c 10, 2019	
	(Name of Circulator)	, , , <	(Insert mo	onth, day, year)	
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SE	AL	(1) ngous		Just Varian	\$
♠ ANGELES DIAZ-V	ARGAS & CHEET NO	26	Notary Publi	c's Signature)	
My Commission Expires Ju					

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned, members of an			nocratic	Party and ot Applicable	qualified primary ele	
		Not Applicable	OI			
Kane and State	of Illinois, do hereb	y petition that the	e following named pers	cified to be	voted for at the Prima	ry Election to
Democratic Party for th	e nomination/election	n for the office or	offices hereinafter spec	Cilied to be	VOIDG 121 SI	
e held on March 17, 2020	(date of election)	K				
NAME		OFFICE	i .		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro	A Full Ter	Kane Cour Circuit Ck m is sought, unless e: year une	erk s an unexpired term is			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1	or 10-5.1, complete the fol	lowing (this information UNTIL NAME CHAN	will appear on the ballot)			
EODMEDI V KNOWN AS	es during last 3 years)		(List date of ea	ach name chang	CITY, TOWN OR	
NAME	VOTER'S	PRINTED	STREET ADDRES		VILLAGE	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME	optional)	715 Johnson	RN	aurora "	Kane
Mary spoden	Mary	Spoden	1296 HAV	sla	SUSANGEON	Kane
of the Later	7/14	Anderson	93 Marcheste	ralan	ANTORA ,IL	Kane
John y Julius	WILLIAM	P. LAUIN	17 Torry A	0	Sugar Grove "	Kane
500 Kg	Alison So	wires	100 Terra	OR_	Sugar Gne"	Kane
Linda Will	ot Linda	Willet	1353 John	rstone	0.20	Kane
Diane Kertz	Diane	x Kertz	520 141r	0015	Botaria.	Kane
8.	SOT M.	19204	122 NILINCO	W A	BATTUA	Kane
9.	EDWAR	D [SAKS)	1241 NEVAC	CDO)	BATAN "	Kane
side Kregman	bi SANDRA	ACTMARSK	MEADON	SIN	ELBURN	ICATIO
State of TD) ss					
County of Key 3)	\ d= barabu u	certify that I reside at	7957	Inchanct c	<u>†, in </u>
Daniel Barreiro	IN I TO A D	F Ist um	incorporated list III	unicipanty	frint browns L	
City/Village/Unincorporated Area	0.	that	Lam 18 years of age of	or older (or 1	7 years of age and q	ualified to vote
Code) , County of /Ca Illinois), that I am a citizen of the Uni		utitures on	this sheet were signed	in my prese	ence, not more than 9	0 days preced
Illinois), that I am a citizen of the Uni the last day for filing of the petitions	ted States, and that	nd that to the best				
the last day for filing of the petitions	and are genuine at	retic	Party in the politic	cal division	in which the candid	dates is seek
signing the petition qualified voter nomination/elective office, and that t	s of the	ences are correct!				
nomination/elective office, and that t	neir respective resid	BINGS BIO GOTTOO	211	Baneir	>	
	9	0			or's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	Danie/	Borreix	before me, on		rt month (day, Year)	
OF	FICIAL SEAL vard R. Katz	circulator)	10	ever	Public's Signature))
NOTARY PUE	SLIC, STATE OF ILLINO on Expires 7-17-2022	SHEET NO.	77_	(Notary I	-ublic's Signature	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

Party and qualified primary electors of the

GENERAL PRIMARY PETITION

Democratic

We, the undersigned, members Democratic	of and affiliated w	ntn tne	of N		qualified primary el	ounty of
Kane and	State of Illinois.	do hereby petition that	the following named p	erson or pers	ons shall be a candi	tate(s) of the
Democratic Party	for the nominatio	relection for the office	or offices hereinafter s	pecified to be	voted for at the Prima	ry Election to
e held on March 17, 20		election).				
					ADDRESS	$\neg \neg$
NAME		OFFI			795 Bluebonnet Court	
Theresa Barrel		Kane County Circuit Clerk			Aurora, IL 60505	
	h	tated here: year u	nexpired term			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10 FORMERLY KNOWN AS		UNTIL NAME CH	MAGED OIL	f each name chan	201	
	all names during last 3	OTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDR	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUM	CITY, TOWN OR	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATUR	100	NAME (optional)	RR NUMB		VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. 101-0-	0	01.	270 Vincen	+ Place	Elain "	Kane
270	11 .	eron Claps	574 Ad	ams &	FLGINIL	Kane
3. Brendon-S	es Na	andon San	alub GIGA	damst	ELGIN "	Kane
4. la to h	Gler	1 -(-1	710 Aday	ns St.	EL61N "	Kane
5. RINA JOHN	Wes	+ GKSS	too Move	anst.	ELGIN"	Kane
6. apr &	S. Joh	n Grice	569 Orang	e St.	ELGIN"	Kane
Buil Bo	/	amin Bernal	400 Jew	ettst	FLGIN"	Kane
8. Bour Heiner I	Bruc	e Heimgaertner	608 Ora	nge St.	ELGIN"	Kane
9. John D. Kranke	Joh	n Kramka	670 Ora	inge St	ELGIN"	Kane
Tellian D. Kram	ka Lilli	an Kramka	670 Ora	nce St.	ELGIN"	Kane
ate of Illinois	}	SS.		3		
ounty of Kang	}			358 1	. Clarson A	Tune in
Lawren	150h (Circul	ator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at unincorporated, list	municipality	that provides pos	
- 1 (a(2) 20 comment 1	CANIE	State of ILUN019h	at I am 18 years of age	e or older (or 1	7 years of age and q	ualified to vote
in the time a sitteen of the	e United States, a	nd that the signatures o	n this sheet were signe	ed in my prese	nce, not more than 9) days preced
ne last day for filing of the pet	itions and are ger	uine and that to the be	st of my knowledge ar	nd belief the p	ersons so signing w	se at the time
aning the petition qualified	voters of the	emocrasic	Party in the poli	tical division	In which the candid	lates is seek
omination/elective office, and	that their respectiv	e residences are correc	ctly stated, as above se	t forth.	2	
			Lova	nd Ho	Maso,	
	_ \	117	1	(Circulato	r's Signature)	19
Signed and sworn to (or affirme	MIN ECW	and tlansc	before me, on	000	Dela, cc	21
OFF	CIAL SEAL L JACOBS	(Name of Circulator)	K	ich	t menth, day, year)	20
NOTARY PUBLI	C - STATE OF ILLIN N EXPIRES MAY 14, 2	OIS	28	(Notary	uplic's Signature)	

We, the undersigned, members of and	affiliated wi	th the	De	emocratic	Party and	qualified primary el	ectors of the
Democratic	Party, in th	e Ç	fate	of	Illinois		ounty of
Kane , and State	of Illinois, d	o hereby petit	ion that th	ne following nar	med person or pers	ons shall be a candi	date(s) of th
Democratic Party for the	nomination	election for th	e office o	r offices hereina	after specified to be	voted for at the Prima	ary Election to
e held on March 17, 2020	(date of e	election).					
NAME	Т		OFFICE			ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro		Kane	Kane County Circuit Clerk 795 Bluebonnet Cour Aurora, IL 60505				
	st	ated here:	_ year un	ss an unexpired t expired term			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or FORMERLY KNOWN AS	r 10-5.1, comple	te the following (the UNTIL	is information NAME CHAI	NGELI ON	The same of the sa		
(List all names		ars) TER'S PRINT	ED		at date of each name chan	CITY, TOWN OR	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	1000	AME (optiona			IUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
Marie Malitar	1	PIL	a Cara	1965Da	R 1	Flaus IL	Kane
2000 JOHNSON	Vena	iter John	TUR	07-0	ya siva	FIGURE	Kane
3. Joseph Hour	Clar	brah MC	TAVIS	135 W	AKINA AVA	Elain I	Kane
4	C	11	eck	435W	D LOL	15 Si. IL	Kane
5. They fres	She	my t	iores	48500	D. L. D.	Elgin I	Kane
6. Pall //h	Dale	Itaer	7	SITW	ng lam bu	Elevin	
70 000	Matte	an le p	cer_	997	Wing of	Elan-	Kane
MACH CHIN	Sydi	pus le p	<u>rer</u>	091	NING ST.	Ela" IL	Kane
The state of	10 h	Illip Ho	194	105 Hu	bhararty	Flour	Kane
10.	Mari	J Mart	12aa	451	ippord AV	Eleini	Kane
pot IL	1/10/	A I would		1.016	MZAGA IA	0.	
unty of Kanc)	SS.				~	
Edward Hanson	(Circulat	or's Name) do	hereby o	ertify that I resi	de at 358 J	etterson A	renu.
y/Village/Unincorporated Area of	Ela	in	(if un	incorporated,	list municipality	that provides pos	
de 60/20 County of Kane		tate of L				7 years of age and qu	
nois), that I am a citizen of the United	States, and	that the signa	atures on	this sheet were	signed in my prese	nce, not more than 90	days prece
e last day for filing of the petitions an	d are genui	ne and that to	the best	of my knowled	ge and belief the p	ersons so signing we	re at the tin
ning the petition qualified voters		emocras				in which the candid	ates is sec
mination/elective office, and that their	respective	residences ar	e correctly	stated, as abo	ward t	tanson	
gned and sworn to (or affirmed) by	Edu	ame of Circula	-	OV before me	e, on See	r's Signature) Hember 7 month, day, year)	,2019
(SEAL) Official Seal Martin McCormack Notary Public State of Illinois	3	SHEE	T NO. 4	19	(Notary P	ublic's Signature)	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned, members of and Democratic	Party, in the State		nais		ounty of
Kane and State	of Illinois, do hereby petition that t	he following named per	son or perso	ons shall be a candi	date(s) of the
Democratic Party for th	e nomination election for the office of	or offices hereinafter spe	cified to be	voted for at the Prima	ary Election to
be held on March 17, 2020	(date of election).				
NAME	OFFIC	OFFICE			
Theresa Barreiro	A Full Term is sought, unle	Kane County Circuit Clerk 795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505 Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is here: year unexpired term			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	or 10-5.1, complete the following (this information UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON	ach name chang	in)	
77.77.77.77	s during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRES		CITY, TOWN OR	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER		VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Virginio For Schusson	Virginia Lee Schiper	3515eff+	150/Au	Elsia "	Kane
2 May & Masting	Maria Martinez	735 St John	St	ELGIN "	Kane
3.	focelda Loxez	800 StJohn	st	ELGIN"	Kane
4. Perastació Souch	Anastacio Sanchez	832 Stuon	St.	ELGIN"	Kane
5. aug. Bekeisten	- Angel Bibriescas	319 Slade	Ave	ELGIN"	Kane
6. Promise Ribries	ar Veronica Bibnescas	319 Slade	Ave	FLGIN"	Kane
1. Dunid Howard	Dogna & L/Amars	820 Dunca	indre	ELQIN "	Kane
8 DAMA Gudina	Doloves Gudino	1 00	son Ad	E161N"	Kane
9. Edward Hanson	Edward Hanson	358 Jefferso	n Ave	Elgin "	Kane
10. mili lana	Michael Johnson	1965 Roval	Blvd	Elgin "	Kane
state of Illinois)	*	•	0	
county of Kane,	ss.			m 1	
Edward Hanson	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at _	358 Je	tterson Av	enhe, in
city/Village/Unincorporated Area of	f Elgun (if un	nincorporated, list mu	inicipality t	hat provides post	
code) 60120, County of Kane		t I am 18 years of age or			
linois), that I am a citizen of the United	d States, and that the signatures on	this sheet were signed i	n my presen	ice, not more than 90	days preced
he last day for filing of the petitions a	nd are genuine and that to the bes	t of my knowledge and	belief the pe	ersons so signing we	re at the time
igning the petition qualified voters	of the <u>Democran</u>	Party in the political	al division in	n which the candida	ates is seek
omination/elective office, and that the	ir respective residences are correcti	y stated, as above set for	and t	s Signature)	
Signed and swom to (or affirmed) by _	Edward Hayson (Name of Circulator)	before me, on	Sept (Inserti	ember 7, month, day, year)	2019
(SEAL) Official Seal Martin McCormack Notary Public State of Illinois My Commission Expires 10/12/202	SHEET NO.	30	(Notary Pu	iblic's Signature)	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned, r	nembers of and	affiliated v	with the_	De	emocratic		_Party and	d qualified prim	ary el	ectors of the
Democra	**-	Party, in		Not Applicable	eof_		Not Applicat	ole in	the C	ounty of
Kane	, and State	of Illinois,	do herel	by petition that t	he following	named per	son or per	sons shall be a	candid	date(s) of the
Democratic	Party for the	nominatio	n/electio	n for the office of	r offices her	einafter spe	cified to be	voted for at the	Prima	ary Election to
e held on Marc	th 17, 2020		election							
N	AME	T	V	OFFIC	E	T		ADDRES	s	
Actor M. Carlotter Co.	a Barreiro		Circuit Clerk			-+		795 Bluebonnet	Court	
ineres	ва Вапело	- 1		Circuit	ion.			Aurora, IL 60	505	
			A Full Ten	m is sought, unles e: year un	ss an unexpin expired term	ed term is				
If required pursuant to 10 I FORMERLY KNOWN AS	.CS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or	10-5.1, comp	lete the foll	owing (this information	will appear on t NGED ON					
	(List all names						ach name chan	ge) CITY, TOWN	OP	
(VOTER'S SIG				PRINTED optional)		T ADDRES		VILLAGE		COUNTY
4-111	1000	Mar	Soll of	1	320	11	A	Flair	,IL	Kane
2. Propos	acejuy	An	1.	Alfheia Gomez	3691	Jaliah	1 A.	Elan	,iL	Kane
3.	TAN	100	Plica	omez	7275	Auror	e Dr	12 nare Gr	J.L.	Kane
1.8/2012	1	5	,	Garan	680	Illinou	A	ELUGIA	. #	Kane
5 not-	9 77	Ber	ta (Darcia	(BO)	Ulinois	Are	ELGIN	,IL	Kane
6.	Dan	Jess	ica	Gasca	72-	7 10	V-ST	ELGIN	,IL	Kane
7. hamit	L		dra	Bush	626	Ja	St.	ELGIR	7 'Ir	Kane
Pana)	20hm N	Jan	nes F	Sehymer	229	Vinci	L T	ELGIA) "	Kane
1000	The	Joh	n C	reco	217	Vince	ntPl.	ELGIA	1-	Kane
10 Jer Sa	Leng with	Jean	1 Te	mpleton	213	Vince	nt Pl	ELGIA	J ,IL	Kan
te of Illino	.5)	-00	٠, ١						
unty of Kane		}	SS.				50	10CC	1	
Edwardt	tanson	_ (Circula	ator's Na	me) do hereby o	ertify that I	reside at <u>-</u>	526 -	that movides	nnet	in carvice)
Willage/Unincorpora	1/		Sin	(if un	incorporated	i, list mu	inicipality	that provides 7 years of age	and du	alified to vo
de) 60 (20, Count	yor Kane		State of_	that	I am 18 yea	rs of age of	older (or i	nee not more th	nan 90	days prece
nois), that I am a citiz	en of the United	States, ar	nd that th	e signatures on	this sheet w	ere signed i	n my prese	ersons so signi	na we	re at the tim
nois), that I am a citize last day for filing of	the petitions an	d are gen	uine and	that to the best	of my know	neage and	division	in which the	andida	ates is see
ning the petition q	ualified voters	of the D	emo	crools				ar miles are		
mination/elective offi	ce, and that their	respectiv	e resider	nces are correctly	y stated, as a	MIMA	Hay	1500		
		21		141	1-6	TWWW	(Circulato	r's Signature)	-	
		Edu	and	Haye	01/ before	e me, on	Sep	lember	29	,2019
igned and sworn to (o	r affirmed) by		Name of	Circulator)		1	(Inser	month, day, yea	ar)	
(Section)	Official Seal	~~~		-	-	01	(Notary P	ublic's Signatur	e)	
Mart Notary Pu	in McCormack iblic State of Illino ion Expires 10/12	is \$		SHEET NO.)					

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned, members of and affiliat Democratic Party		filiated with the_	n the Not Applicable of		Party and qualified primary electors of the			
		arty, in the						e County of
Kane	, and State of	Illinois, do herei	by petition that	the followin	g named	person or pers	ons shall be a ca	andidate(s) of the
Democratic	Party for the n	omination/electio	n for the office of	or offices he	ereinafter	specified to be	voted for at the P	nmary Election to
pe held on Ma	arch 17, 2020	_(date of election)).					
		OFFICE Circuit Clerk A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is			ADDRESS 795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505			
Theresa Barreiro								A Full Ter
If required pursuant to 1	0 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10	stated her -5.1, complete the foll	owing (this informatic	nexpired term on will appear o		J		
FORMERLYKNOWN A	(i.ist all names du		UNTIL NAME CHA	MGED ON	(List date	of each name chan	je)	- 1
0 0.500	NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)		VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)		STREET ADDR		CITY, TOWN O VILLAGE	COUNTY
2 DIM		Ricardo	Montes	207	N. CR	YSTAL	Elgin	IL Kane
2 Hanne	o Tusto	Dameris	eltughes	2081	N. CE	ZYSTAL	Elgin	" Kane
3 King	4 fels	Danny F	Echols	318	Mou	MIATH	Elgin	Kane
1. how	Serry	Rocio	Gonzale	161	N.JA	CKSON	Elgin	Kane
5. Lilia	Jumilte	Lilia Ja	eramillo	317	N. J	ACKSON	Elgin	Kane
Banke	esillas	Randie G	illespie	326	14,	CKSON	Elgin	Kane
5051	2-	Jose M	lora	346	N.JA	CKSON_	Elgin	Kane
CESTO, TZ	2/1 C/Q/X)	Cesar Fr	ciano	302	N.CR	1STAL	Elgin	" Kane
noog	Jelieun	Dody F	eliciano	302	N.CR	YSTAL C+	Elgin	IL Kane
Keldado A	blancio -	Gildava	Valonas	32	5 H0.	pe 9.	rigun	
tate of 1111/1C	015) ss.					00	1
Edward	Hanson	(Circulator's Na	nme) do hereby	certify that	l reside a	1 <u>358</u>	letterso	Ave in
ity/Village/Unincorp		Elgyn	(if u	nincorporat	ed, list	municipality	that provides 7 years of age an	postal service), d qualified to voti
code to 0124 Con	inty of Kounce litzen of the United S	, State of	IL tha	this sheet	were sign	ed in my prese	nce, not more tha	n 90 days preced
linois), that I am a cl	Itizen of the United S of the petitions and	tates, and that tr	t that to the her	at of my kn	owledge a	nd belief the p	ersons so signing	were at the time
he last day for filing	of the petitions and	are genuine and	COSTIC.	Party	n the pol	itical division	in which the ca	ndidates is seek
igning the petition	qualified voters of office, and that their r	the Device	nces are correct			CARLO DE LA CARLO DEL CARLO DE LA CARLO DE LA CARLO DEL CARLO DE LA CARLO DEL CARLO DE LA CARLO DEL LA CARLO DEL CARLO DE LA CARLO DEL LA CARLO DEL LA CARLO DEL LA CARLO DE LA CARLO DEL LA CARLO DE LA CARLO DEL L		
nomination/elective o	office, and that their i	espective reside	nuos die serie	E	di	a a TVIA	NO_	
	00 0			-	- 0 1	Sout	r's Signature)	5, 2019
Signed and sworn to	(or affirmed) by E	Ward H	f Circulator)	befo	ore me, or	(Inser	menth, day, year	
	MISTY OLSEN OFFICIAL SEA Notary Public, State of My Commission Ex June 28, 2023	Illinois	SHEET NO.	3ス_	_¥	(Notary P	ublic's Signature)	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBÈ No. P-10

Kane, and State of	of Illinois, do hereby petition that t	the following named person or p	ersons shall be a candi	date(s) of the
	nomination election for the office of	or offices hereinafter specified to	be voted for at the Phili	ary Election to
held on March 17, 2020	(date of election).		A 1711 - Commence of the Wilder Commence of t	
NAME	OFFIC	CE	ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro	Kane County (An Aldrew Mark	795 Bluebonnet Cour Aurora, IL 60505	t
	A Full Term is sought, unle stated here: year u	nexpired term		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or	10-5.1, complete the following (this information	on will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names	during last 3 years)	(List date of each name of	CITY, TOWN OR	Γ
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. VATADOR STOPA	358 lefferson Av	e Natalea Leon	ELGIN "	Kane
2 What is a few sand	Mises Hernande	2387 MCClureA	VE ELGIN "	Kone
3.	J TONI FEATURE	427 McClure	np Slaw "	Kane
4. Posses Done	Perry Decan	777 MurrayA	VEEGIN"	Kane
5 Dry Il Vith	Royal Smith	817 Murray A	E FLGIN "	Nane
6. C 1 21 4	Emily Granados	376 Vincent P	1. FLGIN"	Kane
7. M. alhemi und	M. Catherine Bird	362 Vincent	1. ELGIN	Kane
8. Our A Yia	Juanita Lira	381 Hamilton	ELGIN!	Kane
MADIN	Hor Aceverso	401 Hamilton	FLGIN"	Kane
10 Oblin Protone	John Pistone	408 N. Crysto	1 ELGIN	Kane
te of Illinois)	,		
unty of Kane) SS.	250	Lafferan 1	Due .
Edward Hanson	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at 358	JEHTEIBM .	tel candra
Village/Unincorporated Area of	I-Igin (ii	Milicorporated, not marriorper.		sualified to vo
ode) 60120 county of Kan	e , State of L th	at I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years or age and t	0 days prece
nois), that I am a citizen of the United	States, and that the signatures of	in this sheet were signed in my pro-	ne persons so signing w	ere at the tin
nois), that I am a citizen of the United e last day for filing of the petitions a	nd are genuine and that to the be	Party in the political divisi	on in which the candi	dates is see
gning the petition qualified voters	of the Lemocratic		1	
omination/elective office, and that the	ir respective residences are const	Eduanat	(lator's Signature)	
	E1 1 11. c.	before me. on 9	-14-2019	
igned and swon to (mark a gue	(Name of Circulator)	O DOUGHOUS SIN	nsert month, day, year)	
Official Se (SEAL) Notary Public – Stat	granter.	wank K	ry Public's Signature)	

10 IFCS EU-10' 1-102

GENERAL

Democratic	
PETITION	YAAMIA 9

	qualified primary ele In the Co	pas yhsq.	of N	V 14	v betsillilated v Party, in	Ve, the undersigned, membrocratic
ate(s) of the ry Election to	ons shall be a candid voted for at the Prima	person or person	ne following named p	do hereby petition that the office of the of	and State of Illinols, arty for the nominatio	Kane
	ADDRESS		3:	OFFIC		3MAN
	796 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505		ei met berigxenu ns az	Kane County C		ns8 ezeneriT
			expired remin speet on the ballot)	stated here: year un		If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7
KLNNOO	SO NWOT, YTIO		Selebiel) RODA TERRITO BMUN AR	VOTER'S PRINTED		BMAN
Kane	Corpentersal	dale		NAME (optional)	1 Y	(VOTER'S SIGNATION)
Kone	3	محمط أوس	HEMSEL M.	11 08 400		2
Kone	Deneva ,IL	Anach	1254 Alexand	igral Parlan	12:9	Taled Inhir
Kane	Geneval II	in hier	39 का 14 मिलाड	ovtsi v	7 210	Amy "
Kane	मा पार्टीन	VIEW LONG	ABOMS TAPE	Inolas Toph	PM -	9//////////////////////////s
Kone	" पार्छन्न	2#5080	MD-32-D	this Heriers	uhj	9
Kone	TI' UIE	1-	579619	JAPEL W	Block	Modernoto,
Kane	TI VISTA	15 /	020 (Briter	Some Si	W	~ 78
Kane	II WILL	My vosto	136 F8E	ge Caballero	700	e Jahanna .
	what i	M/ ~08/	282 Jahr	M Cabeller	(53)	Sionilli to ets.
ni.	ut nasoffel	858	opjoor (1-4) · 3.	'SS	{	ounty of Kana
tal service)	that provides posi-	unujcjbsjifA	nincorporated, list	lator's Name) do hereby	NEON (Circu	STAM WOLLD
salified to vot a days preced	17 years of age and qu gree, not more than 90	e or older (or 1	the spect were of age	sithlo etate .	Kane	02100
	Sumbra de cuertar	un neuer nuc h	21 OL LUN KUOMIGOĜE SI	ed ent of tent bne enture	the United States, s petitions and are ge	linois), that I am a citizen of the last day for filling of the
1995 SI SOLE	In which the candid	HORIAID IRODI	Party in the poi	SAM DONNO K	ed to snetov be	fillsup noitited ent prinpi
	-OSVID	ffuer	43	AR LESIGNICES SIE COLLEC	uq quer queix tesbecn	omination/elective office, a
PICS ,	SS Signature)	200	N before me, on	land then so	mp]	
i	tmonth, day, year)	ideni)	// 	(Name of Circulator)	wweq) p\	Signed and swort to (or affile
	ublic's Signature)	(Notary F	15	0.1.223.10	mack >	Official Second
				SHEET NO.	es 10/12/2021 \$	My Commission Expir

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

Democratic	Party, in the NA	of	4	in the (County of
Kane , and State	of Illinois, do hereby petition that	the following named pe	erson or per	sons shall be a cand	date(s) of th
	nomination/election for the office	or offices hereinafter sp	ecified to be	e voted for at the Prim	ary Election t
be held on March 17, 2020	(date of election).				
NAME	OFF	ICE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro	A Full Term is sought, uni	Kane County Circuit Clerk A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term			urt i
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or FORMERLY KNOWN AS_	The second secon	on will appear on the ballot) ANGED ON			
(List all names	during last 3 years)		each name char		
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRES		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. V. Elaine Rood	V. Elaine Ross	1039 Wests	Low nex	aurora "	Kane
2 Row of	Ronald J. Rrows	1355 0.00	us. J.C.	Aurolg ,1L	Kane
4. John Milles	Jolene Melles	144 So Glas	datore	aurora "	Kane
5. 2mal	Mary Grace Wolf	131 S. Calym	et.	Auora "	Kane
6. Complet	Amairla Wolf	1315. Calm	ut Au	Aveged "	Kane
Landy & Day,	Sandra Sargis	113 5 E/W	unond	Aurora II	Kane
8. My A Sins	Michael Surgin S	113 5 E/m	wood	Thurora !L	Kane
9 pi 1 Da	Fat Mueller	S. P. September 1981 September 1981	mwood	Aurona "	Kane
75 Sal at 84 78 70	Carles actions	449SEmu	pedr	Curve_"	Kane
Jan Such	I Indide South	1416 Typside		AutorA "	Kane
unty of KAN 9) SS.				
Greg Fkbree	_ (Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I recide at	20 11.	1 number	14
y/Village/Uhincorporated Area of_	//	incorporated, list mu	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE PROPERTY OF	service)
de) 66506 County of KAN		I am 18 years of age or			7.5
nois), that I am a citizen of the United S					
last day for filing of the petitions and	are genuine and that to the best	of my knowledge and b	elief the pe	rsons so signing wer	e at the time
ning the petition qualified voters of				which the candida	tes is seeki
mination/elective office, and that their r	espective residences are correctly	y stated, as above set for	rth.		
		- Sy	10:	6:	
	mrs 5/1/20		(Circulator)	s Signature)	
gned and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on	(Insert	nonth, day, year)	
(SEAL) Official Seal	~~~~3	UN South	0		
Miriam Smith		\	24.4	olic's Signature)	

Democratic Party for the	of Illinois, do hereby petition that a nomination/election for the office	the following named per or offices hereinafter spe	rson or pers ecified to be	ons shall be a candi voted for at the Prima	date(s) of the ary Election to
re ned on	(date of election).	ce T		ADDRESS	
NAME	Circuit			795 Bluebonnet Cour	1
Theresa Barreiro	A Full Term is sought, unlesstated here: year u	ess an unexpired term is nexpired term		Aurora, IL 60505	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or FORMERLY KNOWN AS	r 10-5.1, complete the following (this informati UNTIL NAME CH		and warmer others	no)	
(List all names	during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRES		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	622 14/D - 1	me II	Privary IL	Kane
nervo	HOLLY LOSURDO	707 W 1010	1911	A ORMA!	Kane
D'allin Cyu	Basily Alkropus	2 567 W. P	Dayer	JUNION IL	Kane
swen alexander	Swen flexander	1500 (W Haw)	Neric	Much ,IL	Kane
HarlyPerole	Gail Piccolo	1040 20 00	1644	1444000	Kane
Went wo	COVINIG /VGU	112225	Dr.	AurorA	
Colar a Chaley	THEAN A Charbons	1/1230 toxere	74.Dr.	Aucora"	Kane
Mondal	must wand	1255 FOXERSHY	5	AUSORA	Kane
8 000	Jabi Buss	C 1225 Foxerof	+ Dr.	AurorA	Kane
9. Pml	Robert Miller.	1444 Foxe	roft !	Hurort.	Kane
10. Par 1-	Rachel Mile	11494 gox	white	Aurora"	Kane
ate of ILLINo())) SS.				
ounty of Kane	j		20411	Auguston F	1
GREG EKBRES	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at a inincorporated, list m	20 M.C	that provides pos	
ity///illage/Unincorporated Area of	HUCOCA (if u	at I am 18 years of age o	r older (or 1	7 years of age and q	ualified to vot
inois), that I am a citizen of the United	States and that the signatures of	n this sheet were signed	in my prese	nce, not more than 9	0 days preced
ne last day for filing of the petitions ar	nd are genuine and that to the be	st of my knowledge and	belief the p	ersons so signing w	ere at the unit
igning the petition qualified voters		Party in the politic	al division	in which the candid	tates is seek
omination/elective office, and that thei	r respective residences are correc	tly stated, as above set f	forth.		
		1/2	en		
. i	f - C1-1	-0	(Circulato	r's Signature)	2010
igned and sworn to (or affirmed) by	Name of Circulator)	before me, on	(Insert	month, day, year)	7
(SEAL)		₹U	WY_	11 12	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

NAME		OF	FICE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro		A Full Term is sought, u	y Circuit Clerk		95 Bluebonnet Co Aurora, IL 6050	
required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 DRMERLY KNOWN AS		UNTIL NAME	CHANGED ON		The state of the s	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)		VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNT
150	50	en Monavec	1498 ELL	~	Ander ,IL	Kane
M. Dein	М.	Kleimola	1837 Brig	nton	Aurora ,IL	Kane
ANG YU	A.	Kleinela	1837 Bright	in	Arora ,IL	Kane
Jose Rise	70	se Perez	1515 Bng	hon	Aurara "	Kane
Swell More	LA	Dell Moore	1905 Ba	yview	Aurora "	Kane
X Oppricht	Lav	ry Oppriedt	- 19105 Bay	view	Avrora "	Kane
CX Co	1700	An HACUST	n 1969 Bay	View	Aurora "	Kane
Rudy & Depun	Kan	dy Bynum	1977 Bay	View	Avora "	Kane
o. The second	28(1)	pha Hodda	d 1317 App	letree	Aura "	Kane
Joseph bulls	le	resa bulle	5 1277 Appl	efree	Aurora "	Kane
of <u>TLLINOIS</u>	}	SS.				
Greg Elshree	(Circula	tor's Name) do hereb	y certify that I reside at	20 N.	LANGASTON	Ave.i
/illage/Unincorporated Area of	Aus	VFA (if	unincorporated, list r	nunicipality	that provides post	tal service
) 6050 (County of KAN			at I am 18 years of age			
s), that I am a citizen of the United st day for filing of the petitions an						
ng the petition qualified voters	of the	Democratic	Party in the politi	cal division		
nation/elective office, and that their	respective	residences are correc	ctly stated, as above set	forth.		
				71		

GENERAL

Suggested

We, the undersigned		DOI:	PETITION		Kei	nsed March 201 SBE No. P-1
We, the undersigned, members of Democratic	of and affiliated with the	9	Democratic	D		
Von-	Party, in the	Not Applica	ble of	Not Applic	ind qualified primary	electors of the
Democratic Party 6	State of Illinois, do her or the nomination/electi	eby petition that	the following named		in the	County of
pe held on March 17, 2020	or the nomination/election	on for the office	or offices hereinafter	specified to h	ne voted for at the price	ididate(s) of the
7-520	(date of election	n).		-position to t	re voted for at the Prir	nary Election to
NAME		OFFIC	CE .	T		
Theresa Barreiro	The state of the state of	8 to 1 to			ADDRESS	
	A Full Ten	Circuit C	Clerk		795 Bluebonnet Cour Aurora, IL 60505	t
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-6 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	stated here 8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the folk	e: year un	expired term			
	mes during last 3 years)	_UNTIL NAME CHAI	NGED ON			
NAME	VOTER'S	PRINTED	STREET ADDR	esch name chan	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (o	ptional)	RR NUMB		VILLAGE	COUNTY
Mraune Will	DiAnne	Dillintzen	2 ISOY Fox	crof br	Aurora "	Kane
Jul Dume	O JOE GU	errer c	1845 Bin	in LN	Aurom	Kane
Jan Kinger	P. Ki	s fer	1528 For	renoftly	Aurora"	Kane
Jh CMO	Sale	α	1830 Wa	Iden Co.	Aurora "	Kane
lustificanne	CUSTIS DE	hiver	53 LAKE LOW	WUSID	Aurora,"	Kane
Kennle Salvas	CERNAMO	O SALINAC	1475 Mal	denfor	Lurre ""	Kane
U. Storey	Marlynn	Gutiene	- 1475 Nb	elder Ci	Avon "	Kane
nal Octor	Joel O	rtiz	1857 Ash	wek	Jures "	Kane
Aphil Din	PAVLA	Gin	1951 Ach	wood Car	Auron "	Kane
TENA aladas	t 1946 GEOR	CE RACES	1946 ASHU	1000 LN	AVRORA "	Kane
of Illinois	ss.					
ty of Kane	. i			2011	A A	we.
Grez Elstree	1	ne) do hereby o	ertify that I reside at	ZO No.	hat provides post	al service VZio
- 1	of Awora				years of age and qu	
e) 6506 County of 6506 ois), that I am a citizen of the Unit	State of	elenetures on t	his sheet were signer	d in my preser	ice, not more than 90	days preceding
is), that I am a citizen of the Unit ast day for filing of the petitions	ted States, and that the	that to the heet	of my knowledge an	d helief the pe	ersons so signing wer	re at the time of
ast day for filing of the petitions ing the petition qualified voter		ocratie	Party in the politi	cal division i	n which the candida	ates is seekin
ing the petition qualified voter ination/elective office, and that the						
iniaionrelective office, and that is	non roupoonto residenti		1	· cac		
			July	(Circulator	's Signature)	
	0 (1	shraa	600 Made 400 A Alexandra	Octob	er 4,20	19
ned and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(N) me of	Circulator)	before me, on_	(Insert	month, day, year)	
LESLEY K TUT	ON	Oil Culator /	1	p V		\
(SEAL) Official Seal Notary Public - State	of Illinois	2	& Xus	(Notary Pi	ablic's Signature)	
My Commission Expires	Nov 19, 2020	SHEET NO.	0			

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

 the undersigned, members of ar Democratic 	Party, in the NA	of I	NA NA	I qualified primary e in the 0	County of
	e of Illinois, do hereby petition th		erson or pers		NAMES OF STREET
	he nomination/election for the offi				
held on March 17, 2020	(date of election).				
NAME	OF	FICE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro	A Full Term is sought,	y Circuit Clerk unless an unexpired term is	,	Bluebonnet Co Aurora, IL 60505	
f required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1	or 10-5.1, complete the following (this inform				
(List all name	es during last 3 years)	(List date o	f each name chang		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRI	NEC .	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
-Clotha	Jery Alexah	1370 Elds Dr		Aurary "IL	Kane
Schowar (Wel)moles	Devenyon Alexan	del 370 Elder	Dr	Aurora	Kane
To any John	- Joann Johns	1344 Elde	m	amore	Kane
Sawey Johnson	Harvey Johnson	1346 Elder	r Dr	Aurora ,IL	Kane
Clua Lorg	LICIACITA DO	1355 EUDER	ENIC.	ALLOWIL	Kane
91000	Stepher Lazzan	14 91 EI	der Dr	Aurona IL	Kane
9. 1	Loy Carraver	- 1491 Elde	Dr	Augre II	Kane
6. Minghin	G.MiMahi	1578 Elle	c Dr.	Aworg	Kane
Mary D Rodugues	MARY B. Rodri	quez 1524 E)	ter. Dr.	Aurora "	Kane
of <u>FLLINUIS</u>) ss.				
Greg Elsbree	(Circulator's Name) do heret	by certify that I reside at _	20 N. LA	Weaster Aug	2, ir
Village/Unincorporated Area of		unincorporated, list m			
a) <u>Le PSOG</u> County of K A (is), that I am a citizen of the United	U.E., State of IL to	950		T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T T	
ast day for filing of the petitions a					
ng the petition qualified voters	N				
ination/elective office, and that the					
		Syl	El	0:	
ed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	Greg Elbry	before me, on	Leotem!	s Signature)	g
KELL	(Warrie of Circulator) EY V FLINN Ricial Seel	1/1 0	(Insert n	nonth, day, year)	
(SEAL)	ic - State of Illinois Expires Oct 12, 2022	29	(Notary Put	olic's Signature)	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned, member	ers of and affiliated	with the	De	mocratic	The second secon	qualified primary el	ectors of the
Democratic	Party, in	theNot	t Applicable	The same of the sa	Not Applicable		county of
Kane , a	and State of Illinois	, do hereby pet	tition that th	e following named p	person or person	ons shall be a candi	date(s) of the
Democratic Pa	rty for the nominal	ion/election for t	the office or	offices hereinafter s	specified to be	voted for at the Prima	ary Election to
e held on March 17,	2020(date	of election).					
NAME			OFFIC	E		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barr	Theresa Barreiro		Circuit Cl	erk s an unexpired term is		795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7	10.2 8.8 1 or 10.5 1 co	stated here:	year une	xpired term			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	ist all names during last	UNI	IL NAME CHAN	SOUTH THE PROPERTY OF THE PROP	of each name chang	je)	
NAME	ist all names during last	VOTER'S PRIN	TED	STREET ADDR	ESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATI	IRE)	NAME (option	nal)	RR NUME	BER	VILLAGE	
1. 1 Ann (ala	_	Amy Ca	du	750 Lake Con	UISh WAY	Alsongui.	Kane
2	00	ORREN All	02	530 Goldas	Walley La	Algorefrie	Kane
3.	Si	-1	N50~	36/ Emerale	+ LANCE	Alzargani, IL	Kane
4. Mr Dun	M	irian G	-:11	347 EMERA	1) LANC	Manayin	Kane
5. Trivia	0	SWNA K	ange	360 Lake Plu	wheigh way	Alconquin	Kane
6. pretty	10 0	Puu Son	200	6 LAKO Plus	loish Ct	Algonquis	Kane
7.	M.	ico Tall	UNGAN	49/ LAKOPU	un/ois/ way	Algorigues "	Kane
8 8	Ly L	15A Ste	584	520 LAKERPL	nless was	Hongun > "	Kane
9.	/ (Brian Si	wi7#	531 LA14P	Pun lark way		Kane
1 rale Cu	elf 1	Incolor C	rudosp	590 LAKER	Turnlosest his.	Alzangui	Kane
itate of ICLINDE	s_' }	SS.					
ounty of +ANG	i				341/	ad in- lawyon	Word , in t
CHRISTOPHUN City/Village/Unincorporated	W. KLEWY (Circ	ulator's Name)	do hereby o	certify that I reside a	municipality	that provides pos	
		State of I		I am 18 years of ag	e or older (or 1	7 years of age and q	ualified to vote
Code) <u>60162</u> , County of_ llinois), that I am a citizen of	the United States	and that the sig	natures on	this sheet were sign	ed in my prese	nce, not more than 9	0 days precedi
he last day for filing of the p	etitions and are d	enuine and that	to the best	of my knowledge a	nd belief the p	ersons so signing we	ore or are area
signing the petition qualifie	d voters of the	DenoceA	112	Party in the poli	tical division	in which the candid	lates is seeki
nomination/elective office, ar	d that their respec	tive residences	are correctly	y stated, as above so	et forth.		
				,	11 =		
	1		1		(Circulato	r's Signature)	
Signed and sworn to (or affin	med) by Chris	tooker W	KIOL	before me, on	Octob (Insert	month, day, year)	19
74200		(Name of Circu	uiator)	L	nda T	Linus	
(SEAL)	Official Seal	~~~~		LA CO	(Notary P	ublic's Signature)	
Nota My Com	Linda T Kious Iry Public State of II mission Expires 08	incie	EET NO.	10 /	a terement and the See		

Democratic

We, the undersigned, mem Democratic		with the	Democratic	Party an JA	d qualified primary e	
Kane	Party, in	ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT ASSESSMENT	care energy and the		Anna Asia	County of
		do hereby petition tha	200	30 30		5050
March 45	2020	on/election for the office	or offices hereinafter	specified to be	voted for at the Prim	ary Election t
e held onMarch 17	(date o	of election).				
NAME		OFF	ICE		ADDRESS	
Theresa B	arreiro	Kane County	Circuit Clerk	79	5 Bluebonnet Co	urt
					Aurora, IL 60505	5
		A Full Term is sought, un		s		
If required pursuant to 10 iLCS 5			inexpired term ion will appear on the ballot)			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	(List all names during last 3	UNTIL NAME CH	IANGED ON	of each name chan	ge)	
NAME		OTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDI		CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNAT	URE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMI	BER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Minter 10	u A	gel w Brown	44/1/11	1	// .IL	Kane
2.	Y Mich	DE W DICOUR	771 WINDING (SANYOU WAY	Algonquin	rano
3. Day W	BRIV	W Ny Boro	440 Dignord	Back WAY	Hooven-	Kane
A	Al	Nagic	3200 Janua	& Backlum	Alvonguis	Kane
mille	1 reuse	up botton	220 Wwd126	CANYERWAY	A160-6211	Kane
6. (1) FJ	7 Cu	etis Fling	310 Windish	Charlos WA	Harigain	Kane
Naugh	Lav	riea Lawson	210) Wwd.	Antes Wat	Alcongnia	Kane
findle ne-	Leus Mar	LANTIP LEWIS	411 DIAMO	ad Brokeway	AlGONQUIN	Kane
8. De mu	L Ge	n Muelle/	410 Dian	und Backy	W Alexand	Kane
Berla Zu	erox Be	ra Guevara	4611.1/2	May Ot	Alson	Kane
10. Wille D Jac	I Wil	lean D Jacobs	1404 Mail	ock Ct	E/gin il	Kane
e of ILLINOIS	5 1					
nty of Karc	{	SS.				
01.11.11	V			2114 11	. 1 /	141)
CARISTOPHOR N	11	tor's Name) do hereby			C Chagos a	049_, in
√Village/Unincorporated	11	100				
le) 60(62, County of		State of <u>TC</u> tha	SAME AND SECURITION OF THE PROPERTY.			
ois), that I am a citizen of				5505		
last day for filing of the p ing the petition qualifier						
nination/elective office, an					i which the candida	tes is seek
middon/ordedive onice, div	a triat trieff respective	residences are correct	y stated, as above set	/		
			_00			
	^	1111		(Circulator)	s Signature)	
ned and sworn to (or affirm		lame of Circulator)	before me, on _	Octo (Insert	UH 13,20 nonth, day, year)	19
3~~	Official Seal	****	Lin	da) D	L'	
(SEAL) }	Linda T Kinus	3	11 gir	(Notary Pul	olic's Signature)	
₹My Co	tary Public State of Illir mmission Expires 08/2	0/2020 SHEET NO	ŁL	(140tally Full	ono a Oignature)	
		AAAC				

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned, m	embers of and af	filiated with the	De	mocratic		Party and	qualified primary el	ectors of the
Democrati	c p	arty in the	Not Applicable			Not Applicable		county of
Kane	_, and State of	Illinois, do here	eby petition that th	ne following	named pe	rson or perso	ons shall be a candi	date(s) of the
Democratic	Party for the n	omination/electi	on for the office o	r offices her	reinafter sp	ecified to be	voted for at the Prima	ary Election to
e held on March	17, 2020	_(date of election						
N/A	ME		OFFIC	E			ADDRESS	
	a Barreiro	-	Circuit C		_	7	95 Bluebonnet Court	
merese	Dallello		- Teanna				Aurora, IL 60505	
		stated he		expired term	0.000			
If required pursuant to 10 ILC FORMERLY KNOWN AS	CS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10	0-5.1, complete the fo	ollowing (this information UNTIL NAME CHAI	will appear on NGED ON	the ballot)			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS_	(List all names du				(List date of e	each name chang	CITY, TOWN OR	AND TO SOURCE
NAME		**************	SPRINTED		RR NUMBE		VILLAGE	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGI	NATURE)	NAME	(optional)				/ 0/ ill	Kane
1 St. 4.	M-14	STEPHEN	MARIAN	1428	MAD	LOCKO	Elgin	
2. grubo	na	tric	Homa	27 L	6CKM2	. C. K	Ulsin "	Kane
3. C. Sn. F	achas	Charana	" Richar	27 L	OCKMA	~ Cir	13/5/2	Kane
4. B	Pole	Barre	Eads	311	Lockma	an C	Elsin	Kane
5.	8-0-1	1000	5295	311	o de ma	en a.	8/5/2	Kane
6. Eliza	leaven to	14 0	o Heenanges	1301	N 141	le Avi	01812 IL	Kane
7. M. 11	1 2000	MICH	- 1	-7 341	WINDIN	GCANON	ALGONOIN ,IL	Kane
8.	Lanha	Sucas	T. Falles	3410	IN LIVA	CAUSINS	ALGORALD	Kane
9.	arnes	1 FE	4	FOL	LAISE	Day	Alcongris	Kane
10. 16 10	34 1.1 40.	1 11 11	4 Druce	211/	AVE CO	and blay	AlGUNGINI	Kane
Newmy	11 Johnsw	V HOATNER	(//3/1050~	ITIIA	AXI LOS	WIN NOT	71	
ate of JCLINOI	5	ss					(all	
ounty of KANE	1. 1/	1	range of a few sections	nortify that I	l recide at	340 W.	Jans Canton	WAY int
(HOSTOPHEN	W. Krous	(Circulators N	(if un	incorporate	d list m	nunicipality	that provides pos	tal service)(2
		State o	# T/ that	I am 18 ve	ars of age	or older (or 17	years of age and q	ualified to vote
ode) <u>60/02</u> , County inois), that I am a citize	of KANG	, State o	the elementures on	this sheet v	were signed	in my preser	nce, not more than 9	days preced
inois), that I am a citize e last day for filing of	en of the United S	states, and that	the signatures on	t of my kno	wiedge and	belief the pe	ersons so signing w	ere at the time
e last day for filing of gning the petition qu	the petitions and	are genuine ar	nd that to the bes	Party in	the politic	cal division i	n which the candid	lates is seek
gning the petition qu	alified voters of	the Alexa	C K F (L C	v etated as	above set	førth.		
omination/elective office	e, and that their t	respective resid	ences are correct	y statou, ac	//	11 -		
					-//	/Circulator	's Signature)	
) 17	. 1		-	Outsto	13 20	19
Signed and sworn to (or	affirmed) by	HRISTONIO	1 W. Kjou	5 befo	re me, on _	(Insert	month, day, year)	
~	·····	(Name	of Circulator)		L	uda) t	OKINA	
(SEAL)	Official		{		ye	(Notany Pr	ublic's Signature)	
}	Linda T I Notary Public St		SHEET NO	42	/	(Notally F	and a digital at	
₹ M	y Commission Exp				_			

Democratic Kane	Party, in	theNA_ do hereby petition that	the following named n	erson or pers	ons shall be a cand	date(s) of the
Democratic p	and State of Illinois,	do hereby petition that	or offices bereinafter s	necified to be	voted for at the Prim	ary Election
March 17			or offices fierentiation s	pecifica to be	10100 101 01 010 1 1111	
e held onMarch 17,	(date of	f election).				
NAME		OFF	CE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Ba	rreiro	Kane County	Circuit Clerk	7	'95 Bluebonnet Cour Aurora, IL 60505	t
)		nexpired term			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, com	dete the following (this informati UNTIL NAME CH	on will appear on the ballot) ANGED ON			
	List all names during last 3	years)	(List date o	f each name chang	CITY, TOWN OR	
NAME	estations. The second	OTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDR		VILLAGE	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNAT	URE)	NAME (optional)	RK NOMB	CK .	- "	V
1. L.	Ton	RENY PORRIN	1 5 Devoushi	RF	(=/61~ IL	Kane
2. Ballum	u ko	Scat Fillmize	1700 Devons	sharet.	C/912 "	Kane
3. Doloves Such	Pran Dol	lores Six Ison	1785 Devansh	in Ct	Elgin IL	Kane
4. Qallm	~ as	SICA Allmada	50 Nevous	her Cir	0/51~	Kane
5. P B =	Anr	e Button	1432 Shoff	Tel DR	0/5/2 .IL	Kane
6. Southon	nes Kar	200 Thom 23	1432 ThEF	Field Dr	12/5/2011	Kane
Stace	X Bo	chara Tract	1745 Devun	shize C+	15/51~ "L	Kane
8. Weday	per Ma	Guasara Acoax	1 330 WILLOW	Maryants	Algorique."	Kane
9. Jan Me	in the	rodan Acrock	330W, 10NG	PANTONWAY		Kane
10.	V 00	El Bobb	360 WINDOL	LANTON NO	1 Algorevino "	Kane
ate of ILCINO	12)				0	
unty of KANE		SS.			. 0	
CHRISTOPHEN W	Kions (Circula	ator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	340 WIN	OING CANTON	U17, ir
ty/Village/Unincorporated	Area of AlGo		nincorporated, list r			
ode) 60102, County of	KAND .	State of IL the	at I am 18 years of age	or older (or 17	years of age and qu	alified to vo
nois), that I am a citizen of	the United States, ar	nd that the signatures or	this sheet were signe	d in my preser	ice, not more than 90	days prece
e last day for filing of the p	etitions and are gen	uine and that to the bes	st of my knowledge an	d belief the pe	ersons so signing we	re at the tin
ning the petition qualifie	d voters of the	DeMOCRATIC	Party in the politi	ical division in	n which the candid	ates is see
mination/elective office, an	d that their respective	e residences are correc	tly stated, as above set	forth.		
			(1/2		_
	1			(Circulator	's Signature)	
	01	in I.V.	e halamana an	Octo	ber 8 2016	7
igned and sworn to (or affin	********	Name of Circulator)	before me, on_	(Insert	month, day, year)	
{	Official Seal Linda T Kious	5	La	da) T .	Kinn	
(SEAL) \ Noter						

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

0-000	ocratic	Party,	in the	Not Applicab	leof	Not Applica	blein the	County of
Kane	, and	State of Illino	is, do here	by petition that	the following named	person or per	sons shall be a cand	lidate(s) of the
Democratio	Party	for the nomina	ation/electio	on for the office	or offices hereinafter	specified to b	e voted for at the Prim	ary Election
e held onl	March 17, 202	0 (date	e of election	1).				
	NAME			OFFI	CE		ADDRESS	
Th	eresa Barreiro)			Clerk ss an unexpired term	is	795 Bluebonnet Cour Aurora, IL 60505	t
If required pursuant to FORMERLY KNOWN	o 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2 N AS	, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, co	stated her omplete the fol		nexpired term on will appear on the ballot) NGED ON			
V (,000())	(List al	I names during last			(List dat	of each name cha		
	IAME		VOTER'S PRINTED		STREET ADDRESS OR		CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
	(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)		NAME (optional)		RR NUM	BER	VILLAGE	
1. Rugin r	Dall	B	cian w	Dahl	713 avens	Sake Circle	Sugar Grove IL	Kare
2. Oliva)	Mill	L	isa 1	<i>Hills</i>	3086 St. M	ichel Lu	St. Charles "	Kan
Mark 4. Mark	yur	tel ma	K 64	ethle	1566 Hants	very lane	worth Hurna	Kane
5. Cleur	1100	A	imee 1	tryayo	859 Honeysu	The second second second	Awora	Kane
6.	2/15		Dick	PANICO	2522 11##	CREEK W.	AURORA	KANE
Dayid	Ay.	4 gm	E C	L Arm	859 Honeysus	kle La.	Aurova "	Kan
8 Kirc	w 4	*	ocio	Arrayo	Hongsuck	te les	Ausrall	Ken
9.1.5	12	R	ANDERSON		29Bb estirling ct		Monteman	KANG
71 0 -	thand)		arisa S	Richards	85918 Dugan	PS .	Bis Roch	Kane
Michila	3	IYV	chelle (Qum't	788 moenin	gside Ave	HUTOTA	KANE
te of Time	115	- }	SS.		2.			
unty of	7.00	—)						
MARK GU							rtsburg ban	
	The state of the s			10 Process 100 Per 1991			that provides post	
de) ८०542 , Co			, State of_				7 years of age and qu	
							nce, not more than 90	
			_	1.			ersons so signing we	
ning the petition				1.0			n which the candida	ates is seek
nination/elective o	office, and tha	t their respecti	ve residen	ces are correctly	stated, as above se	t forth.		
					m	ack of	ethle	
				1 / - 1		(Circulator	's Signature)	2 .0
ned and sworn to	(or affirmed)	. Ma	NK C	ruemie	before me, on	SPDH	ember 4.	2019
	Will House to		(Name of	Circulator)		(Insert	month, day, year)	
(SEAL)	OFFICIAL S	EAL.	1			2041	mose	
\	BETH A ERN	EST	1	71	14	(Notary Pu	olic's Signature)	
NOTAR	Y PUBLIC - STAT	E OF ILLINOIS	}	SHEET NO. 4	71			

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

vve, the undersigned, r Democra	nembers of and affiliated	Not Applied	Democratic of	Not Applicat	I qualified primary e ble in the (County of
Kane	r arry, n	s, do hereby petition that		nerson or ners		
Democratic	, and State of Illinois	s, do nereby petition that tion/election for the office	it the tollowing harried	enecified to be	voted for at the Prim	ary Election to
		of election).	e Of Offices resolution	spoomed to be		
N	AME	OFF	FICE		ADDRESS	
Theres	a Barreiro	A Full Term is sought, ur	t Clerk nless an unexpired term is unexpired term		795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505	
If required pursuant to 10 II FORMERLY KNOWN AS	.CS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, cor		ation will appear on the ballot)			
PORMERS Y KNOWN AS	(List all names during last	3 years)	(List date	of each name chan	ge) CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIG	T.Co. v. co. co. co. co. co. co. co. co. co. co	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR	2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. aue ER	elen Ar	ne ERiley	3147 Mills	rock in	Aurora"	Kane
2. Margard	Warry Mi	argaret Warren	126Lancas	ferlin	Geneva"	Kane
3. DOW	Do Do	miel Warren	726 Lancos	ster LN	Genera "	Kane
4.	I Be	of Hackadil	y 535 Can	da Dr	Browning	Kane
5. 920	L M.	cheel B. Lev	535 Cerry	go D-	Retour, IL	Kane
6. Pence	Tomese &	ence Tamell	-	DJT	g ouem	Kane
WyP. I	mole DA	VIDRIOMEC	C 328 N. 8	ROST	GENTUA	Kane
I and	Dan	UNY LPOWELL	1104 Lorlyn	Cir Aptix	Batavia	Kane
9 John	De	awn Wilson	1W4 Corlyne	2255 (nat 1020-20	Batavia	Kane
20 has	20	ehernande	2 1104 LURLY	NZI	DATAVIA"	Kane
ounty of KANE Howard	190	ss. ulator's Name) do hereb tavia (if	unincorporated, list	municipality	that provides pos	₹3C, in t
ada (DCIDame	Kana	, State of IL th	nat I am 18 years of age	e or older (or 1	7 years of age and qu	alified to vote
	Sil. II-li-d States	and that the signatures	on this sheet were signe	ed in my prese	nce, not more than 90) days precedi
ne last day for filing of	en of the United States, the petitions and are ge	enuine and that to the b	est of my knowledge at	nd pellet me b	ersons so aigning	
igning the petition of	ualified voters of the	Democrat.	Party in the poil	ucal division	In which the candid	
omination/elective offi	ce, and that their respect	tive residences are corre	actly stated, as above se	verd 1	Ri Kack	
Signed and sworn to (o	STEPHEN R BRUESEWIT Official Seal Notary Public - State of Hi	b	before me, on Styl	9/30 (Insed	month, day, year	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

	ess an unexpired term is nexpired term on will appear on the ballot) ANGED ON	ach name chan		
UNTIL NAME CHA IIII) TER'S PRINTED	(List date of e	SS OR		
TER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRES	SS OR		
		3.1	CITY, TOWN OR	
ELK - MHUS		2	VILLAGE	COUNTY
113 00 111	0 262 TN	dy ct	Batara .IL	Kane
Gillelas	258 Tud	ct	Betaug "	Kane
ra Beach	221 Whips	ole Ave	Butavia "	Kane
1/2057	912 Wanyi	r	13 MANUEL	Kane
leckraft	912 Waln	J/57	Batovia	Kane
wine Kire	J30 Ellen Lane	2	Badana	Kane
N Rash	. 209 tvergi	can.	Batang"	Kane
entox	333 Ever	leen	Bostowa	Kane
na Fox	333 EVU	green	Bertavia	Kane
Fox	333 EU20696	SOL	BATAVIA	Kane
	certify that I reside at _c	213 Que	that provides most	, in
that the signatures on	this sheet were signed in	n my preser	nce, not more than 90	days prece
e and that to the hest	t of my knowledge and I	saling the		CONTRACTOR SERVICE AND ARREST
mocratic_	Dorty in the politica	t division in	ersons so signing wer in which the candida	re at the tin
	NOE KILE NOE	NOTE Kraft 9/2 Wayn NOTE Kraft 9/2 Wayn NOTE 130 EVEN NOTE 130	That the signatures on this sheet were signed in my preservant.	The Reach 221 Whipple Ave Butavia II and 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and que that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned, n Democratic	nembers of and affiliated Party, in	With the	of	Party an NA	d qualified primary e	ectors of the County of	
Kane	, and State of Illinois	, do hereby petition that	the following named p	erson or per	rsons shall be a candi	date(s) of the	
Democratic	Party for the nominat	ion/election for the office	or offices hereinafter s	pecified to b	e voted for at the Prima	ary Election to	
e held on Marc	h 17 2020	of election).					
N/	AME	OFF	ICE		ADDRESS		
Theresa	a Barreiro	Kane County	0) 60 600U AN		95 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505		
If required pursuant to 10 ll.	CS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, com	stated here: year u	nexpired term				
FORMERLY KNOWN AS_	(List all names during last 3	UNTIL NAME CH	ANGED ON	f each name cha	nge)		
NAME		VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDR		CITY, TOWN OR		
(VOTER'S SIG	or company surplus	NAME (optional)	RR NUMB	ER	VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1. Summ	James Su	e Manier	511 Webs	bush	Bastavia."	Kane	
2. Simbella	M/1/1 00	neckey Your	38W TANCE	e ubot	BATAVA	Kane	
3 James C	Sul Sou	renz Tress	509 Webs	er st	Batavia	Kane	
4. Truth Sor	la that	thlean Sibrara	SUZ Webste		Batavia "	Kane	
5. W. 1/rom (- 00	EllIAM CARRY	445 Websta	2 51.	BATEVES. IL	Kane	
199	MI	charl coption	443 0162	St	Datovia	Kane	
8. Mary	t Je	DOLEY MARET	407 Webst	8	Batavin	Kane	
9 Mayon	P Will	no Worty la	407 helste	157	BANNIA	Kane	
10000	NO DA	Post attalical	119000	189t	Bravia 1	Kane	
Jan B	45 My Days	or Brady	255 2194	ℓ	130 H 24	Kane	
ate of Ellingers	1}	ss.					
Carolin B	I Selam (Circuit	ator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	759 P,	necreek Os	- , in t	
ity/Village/Unincorporat	11 M A		nincorporated, list m				
ode) 65.54, County	of Kane.	State of Al tha	t I am 18 years of age	or older (or 1	7 years of age and qua	alified to vote	
	n of the United States, ar						
e last day for filing of t	he petitions and are gen	uine and that to the bes					
gning the petition qua	alified voters of the 🕡	emocratic	_ Party in the politic	cal division	in which the candida	tes is seek	
mination/elective office	e, and that their respectiv	e residences are correct	ly stated, as above set	forth.	0.00		
	- 1	0 , /	Caro	Circulato	Sud Seler's Signature)	ozar	
igned and sworn to 65	PCTAL SEXL	Name of Circulator)	ov before me, on	(Insert	morth, day year)		
(SE NOTARY PUB	LIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS in Expires 7-17-2022	72	1/20	(Notary P	ublic's Signature)		
-		SHEET NO.	t_1	,			

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned, members	of and affiliated with t		Democratic	Party ar	nd qualified prin	nary el	ectors of th
Democratic	Party, in the	NA	of	NA		n the C	ounty of
Kane, and	State of Illinois, do h	ereby petition tha	t the following named	person or pe	rsons shall be	a candid	date(s) of th
		ction for the office	e or offices hereinafter	specified to b	e voted for at th	e Prima	ary Election 1
pe held on March 17, 202	(date of elec	tion).					
NAME		OFF	ICE		ADDRES	s	
Theresa Barre		Term is sought, ur	Circuit Clerk	Aurora, IL 60505			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, FORMERLY KNOWN AS		e following (this informa UNTIL NAME C	tion will appear on the ballot) HANGED ON				
(List all	names during last 3 years)	R'S PRINTED	(List date	of each name cha		LOD I	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)		E (optional)	RR NUMI		CITY, TOWN	010-	COUNTY
1. Com in toleneus	VAMILA	VALENCIA	324 W PARU	Avc	AVEORA	,IL	Kane
2 nomen C. Jok	Michelle	A. Soto	437 N. Highla	nd Ave	Awora	,IL	Kane
3. Michelle Marsh	1 Michell	e Massie	425 Oak 1	he	Avrono	,IL	Kane
4. Von Bentty	Brian	Beath	1692 Brinch	rental	Aurora	,IL	Kane
5. Da-Inthe	DANI	LG HITE	5 60 5 RI	1 EA	Ann	,IL	Kane
6. Judd Lophe	Juld	Lofchie	1880 ch	ise Ln	Acros		Kane
7. phthess	9 Nicho	les Themps	7 420 SB1	ad hay	Aurore	_	Kane
8 Minuta Star	- Nicholas	Guillesno	2000 V Filinois.	Lie Agin	Aurara	,IL	Kane
Helaa Ner,	Helga	Mess	2272 Prain	le St	Aurora	,IL	Kane
10. Dans May	Danie)	1 Hazel	408 High	Sx	Aurovo	,IL	Kane
unty of Kanl Dealse, Elshvee		Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	GENTLE TO Y	Lancas	ster	, in
y/Village/Unincorporated Area (de) (050 County of Vincis), that I am a citizen of the Use last day for filing of the petition qualified vot mination/elective office, and that	nited States, and that ns and are genuine a ters of the	of that the signatures of that to the beautiful to t	st of my knowledge an Party in the polit	or older (or 1 d in my prese d belief the p lcal division	7 years of age a nce, not more the ersons so signi	and qua nan 90 d ng were	lified to vote days preced at the time
			XSh	est (lu	/	
OFFICE	AL SEAUCH -	Holana	-/\to	(Circulator	's Signature)		
gned and sworn to (or afficued)	MR. Kab	of Circulator)	before me, on _	(Insert	month, day, yea	r)	
(SEAL)	pires 7-17-2022		# Dees	read k	Kell		
		SHEET NO.	48	(Notary Pi	iblic's Signature)	2010000

We, the undersigned, membe	ers of and affiliated	with the	Democratic	Party and	d qualified primary e	electors of the
Democratic	Party, in	theNA	of	NA		County of
	nd State of Illinois	do hereby petition that	the following named	person or per	sons shall be a cand	idate(s) of th
		on/election for the office	or offices hereinafter	specified to be	voted for at the Prim	ary Election f
held on March 17, 2	2020 (date o	of election).				
NAME		OFF	ICE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barre		Circuit			795 Bluebonnet Cour Aurora, IL 60505	t
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-1			inexpired term	s		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		UNTIL NAME CH	IANGED ON			
NAME	st all names during last 3	years) /OTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDI	of each name chan	city, town or	
(VOTER'S SIGNATUR		NAME (optional)	RR NUMI		VILLAGE	COUNTY
Frant F. Anh	p FRA	NICE, IMHOFF	739 Prospo	er BLVD	ELGIN IL	KANE
Cathering LA	celm CATA	FERNEL MALE	906 DAK	LEY	ELON	KANE
Il Mignation.	544	foly most augen	LAC PU	BEATRICE	Summer "	
Mill Charge	to Hary	Onjamota	4NOGULUI DO BOS	eRd	STC "	Kanc
1 Bec	KI	n Gilmre	142 Glenbi	OOK CIN	Gilberts"	
Virginia News	quit VA	Jewguist .	552 Shag	bark	Elgin "	Kane
Lan Cox	la	walong	335 Weny	neith Are	Elgin "	Konl
Face land + &	FA PA	VI J SETZZ	1113 Cr.XV	is Da.	Sierry Hollrit	Kane
0.000000	W	offiel Cape	409 Adde	San Str.	Elgin	Kane
Clifford & Cl	Pan CUF	FORD JOLSON	18 Mortrese	ple pl.	Elgin"	Kons
of LLLINOIS	}	SS.			ē.	
ivot <u>KAN</u> CARL STRATH	MANA /			210	III IA DE B	CUD.
Village/Unincorporated A						
60173 County of U	CANE .	State of LULU/Stha	t I am 18 years of age	or older (or 17	years of age and qua	alified to vote
is), that I am a citizen of the						
ast day for filing of the peti						
ng the petition qualified	voters of the	RMOCURTIC	_ Party in the polit	ical division in	which the candida	tes is seek
ination/elective office, and t	hat their respective	residences are correctl	y stated, as above set	t forth.		
				ul <	Trattura	un
				(Circulator's	s Signature)	
ed and sworn to (or affirmed			NN before me, on	Syx.	17, 2019	
~~~~~	·····	lame of Circulator)	//.	/	nonth, day, year)	
(SEAL OFFICE	AL SEAL NE L MALM	{ .	Kati	(Notary Put	Malue olic's Signature)	
NOTARY PUBLIC -	STATE OF ILLINOIS EXPIRES:03/12/21	SHEET NO. L	49	(NOLATY PUL	one's orginature)	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

Democratic	Party, in	the CITY	of ELGI				ounty of
Kane , a	nd State of Illinois	, do hereby petition that	the following named pe	rson or perso	ons shall be a	candi	date(s) of the
Democratic Pa	rty for the nominal	ion election for the office	or offices hereinafter sp	ecified to be	voted for at the	Prima	ary Election to
held on March 17,	2020 (date	of election).					
NAME		OFFI	CE		ADDRESS	3	
Theresa Ban	eiro	Kane County (ess an unexpired term is	7	95 Bluebonnet Aurora, IL 60		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-	10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, cor	relete the following (this information	nexpired term on will appear on the ballot)				
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(L	ist all names during last	UNTIL NAME CHU 3 years)	(List date of	each name chang			
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATU		VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRE	the contract of the contract o	CITY, TOWN VILLAGE		COUNTY
1. 7	11-1	DISE GORS	VI 28 10 BE	ACON	ELGIN	,L	Kane
2002 Aug To	7 6 7	an officereda		with	ELGIN	,L	Kane
3 Auto B	911	THUZ BAKE	281 BEACO	21 PS	ELGIN	,L	Kane
* Marene W	-1 1	RGARETU, KON	2820 BeAco	NA	ELGIN	,L	Kane
Thomas W.	lam Th	our As Wilson	2820 BEAG	m, VE	ELGIN	,IL	Kane
Sun Pet S.	JAM	ES M. PETTEREC ER	2805 BEACON	Pt,	ELGIN	,IL	Kane
man Jan	ity now	ey I. FINNERY	2787BEDEO	UA Cec	ELGIN	,IL	Kane
8 Ed Finias	Z EO	FINNERTY	2787 BEACON	Pt.CIRC	ELGIN	,JL	Kane
9. Den Stille Cleve	De	nnis McCluso	837 Butter lyE	iold Dr	ELGIN	JL.	Kane
Buch & Ma	ton Ri	MH L MATSON	2858 EDGEW	JATEKDE	ELGIN	,,,,	Kane
ted IKLIND	262	SS.					
unty of THRE		, m. m.	01 000 009	014 BEACO	I BOINTE CIE	O E	11421
VERNER TEPE	(Circu	uator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at _	OTT BEACOI	V FOINTE CIP	CLE	in 1
y/Village/Unincorporated	Area of ELGIN		nincorporated, fist m				
de) 60124 County of K	ANE	, State of ILLINOIS the	t I am 18 years of age o	or older (or 17	years of age	and qu	almed to vote
nois), that I am a citizen of I	he United States,	and that the signatures or	this sheet were signed	in my presen	ce, not more tr	nan 90	days preced
last day for filing of the p	etitions and are ge	nuine and that to the bes	at of my knowledge and	belief the pe	rsons so signi	ng we	re at the time
ning the pelition qualified	voters of the D	EMOCRAT	_ Party in the politic		which the	andid	ates is seek
mination/elective office, and	that their respect	ve residences are correct	ly stated as above set	orth.	1.0	110	1
		9	agen	(Circulator	s Signature	3	
and the second s	1/2/	WEM PERE	before me, on_	30	x7 1	/	Sol
igned and sworn to (or affirm	ned) by V Crc	(Name of Circulator)		(Insert	month, day, yes	(r)	
(SEAL OFF	ICIAL SEAL	~~3	- Lale	(Notace Por	blic's Signature	esq	
CATHE NOTARY PUBL	RINE L MALM JC - STATE OF ILLINO	SHEET NO.	60_	(itotaly Po			

We, the undersigned, Democra	members of and affiliated		Democratic	Party and qualified primary 6				
Kane	Party, in		Not Applica	mi me	County of			
Democratic		, do hereby petition that						
	-L 47 0000	ion/election for the office	or offices hereinafter s	specified to be	e voted for at the Prin	nary Election		
held on Man	(date)	of election).						
N	AME	OFF	ICE		ADDRESS			
There	sa Barreiro	Circuit	Clerk		795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505			
M romited			nexpired term					
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	.CS 5/7-10.2, 8-8,1 or 10-5.1, com	plete the following (this informati UNTIL NAME CH	ion will appear on the ballot) IANGED ON					
NAMI	(List all nemos during last 3			of each name chan				
(VOTER'S SIG	Si	/OTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRI		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY		
nancy E	Gudner Nan	icy E. Gardner	9/09 South	<u></u>	Elgin IL	Kane		
LOW	(m	etchar K Chi	400 Margue	orite	Clan .II	Kane		
Lesay &	OONEY SU	san Leaver	554 Melri	ose Ct.	Elain IL	Kane		
ARCB	und D	AVEDBERNZ	H-335560	Pommo	the Figen	Kane		
Regget	Rog	Tie Rich arker	101 Burchdal	- Dr	Ecal	Kane		
Juny 7	In Ja	cop Hosemun	4945 AIX	Ted he	Elgin "	Kane		
ham!	farua K	aren Hasenia	4945 A15	red he	Elsin	Kane		
Davis	Mun De	AND TRAN	466 3.60	613 VV	trom "	Kane		
Down	(True D	envi Hicks	465-50	150V	الدرير الد	Kane		
postores	Moore PA	MODE	1201 Soote	55}	Elsin "	Kane		
of Delini	}	SS.						
ty of Kane)			22501	un van vansama	na a a		
ance Ber		ator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at _	333 SC	mmonusca	ell, in		
Village/Unincorporat	ed Area of Elgin		nincorporated, list m					
e) 60/23 , County		State of Deliging that						
is), that I am a citize	n of the United States, an	d that the signatures on	this sheet were signed	in my presen	ce, not more than 90	days preced		
ast day for filing of t	he petitions and are genu	uine and that to the best	t of my knowledge and	belief the pe	rsons so signing wer	e at the time		
	alified voters of the		Party in the politic		which the candida	ites is seek		
ination/elective office	e, and that their respective	e residences are correcti	y stated, as above set f	forth.				
			On	, BL	nnett			
			Janus	(Circulator	s Signature)	200		
10 St 199	T	Bount	before me, on	whole	or 15 201	9		
ed and swom to (or	affirmed) by Janiae (I	Name of Circulator)	Dolore me, on	Insertr	nonth, day, year)			
(BEAL) OFF	ICIAL SEAL				1 1/1/1/1/	WQ)		
RICH	L JACOBS C-STATE OF ILLINOIS	SHEET NO.	51	(Notary Pu	blic's Signature)			

We, the undersigned, members of an	d affiliated with the		Democratic		qualified primary	electors of the
Democratic	_Party, in the	NA	of	NA	in the	County of
			t the following named			
	ne nomination/electi	on for the office	or offices hereinafter	specified to be	voted for at the Prin	nary Election t
be held on March 17, 2020	(date of electio	n).				
NAME		OFF	ICE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro	A Full To	rm is sought, un	Circuit Clerk	'	Bluebonnet C Aurora, IL 6050	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	or 10-5.1, complete the fo		tion will appear on the ballot)			
(List all name	es during last 3 years)		(List dat	e of each name chan	city, town or	T
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)		PRINTED (optional)	STREET ADD		VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Ann de Benjirdy	GUNESINO	A BENAVIDE	2 301 S. CA	LHOUN	AVRORA	Kane
2. Jane Borge	ISACC C	pack	1580 5TH	Ave	AURORA "	Kane
3. Hri Maran	TERRI	MASON	427 S. GA	RNSWORD	Aveces "	Kane
Das I gent	maned	aprite	1739 We	eme5	auses"	Kane
6. My m. Gas	100xC	epite	1739 W	erm	aues	Kane
- ly	Constellati	11 Dr	1246 Constall		A11012	Kane
Vetrus faitma	PATRICIA	HARTNA	A 256 PAI	245175	HURORA	Kane
Peter Haitner	ROBERT	HARTMAN	1 258 Par	F370C	AURORA"	Kane
Men for) 5/e man	Hoha		ERTY	Aveoca	Kane
Fally hope	J 80004 L	ipporn	360 EAST	RRN	HURDEA	Kane
tate of the pois)) SS.					
county of Kane)		certify that I reside a	· 14684	WOODCH	F DR. in
ity/Village/Unincorporated) Area o	Circulator's N	ame) do nereby	nincorporated, list	municipality	that provides po	stal service)(
ode) 60/77, County of KAL	C State of	124105 th	at I am 18 years of ag	e or older (or 17	years of age and o	ualified to vot
linois), that I am a citizen of the Unite	d States, and that t	ne signatures o	n this sheet were sign	ed in my preser	nce, not more than 9	0 days preced
ne last day for filing of the petitions a	nd are genuine an	d that to the be	st of my knowledge a	and belief the pe	ersons so signing w	ere at the time
igning the petition qualified voters					n which the candi	uates is seek
omination/elective office, and that the	ir respective reside	nces are correc	tly stated, as above s	et form.	6	
			- 1 11	(Circulator	's Signature)	
	ted,	Denecio	before me, or	10-19-	2019	
Signed and Sworn to (or affirmed) by MARK A GUETHLE Official Seal SEAL) Notary Public – State of Illinois	(Name o	f Circulator)	Mo	(Insert	Month, day, year)	
My Commission Expires Nov 12. 20	321	SHEET NO.	52	(Notary Pu	iblic's Signature)	

	Diic's Signature)		ma	9 01123110		AEAN)Commission Expire
	Mattel		110	Name of Circulator)) I	es laiomo
-	A O / Y	6-91-01 Thesail)	before me, on	5189404 pe	/ Aq (pan)	動物 Agh Ath mows bns sengi
	(a)magne)			- /		
		7/	Sul			
		torth.	tes evods as ,betste	e residences are correctly	nd that their respective	omination/elective office, a
yees si seek	which the candidat	ni noisivib lea	Party in the politic	GMOCRATIC	A voters of the	guing the petition qualifie
	NAME OF SUCKE	a pellet me ber	of my knowledge and	tead ent of fant bas entu	man are bae anothiter	adt to nallit 101 upb tack a
ays preced	se, not more than 90 c	n nous for no lo	and seed were signed	State of Italy and test	CAUE	obe) (المراكب , County of المراكب of المراكب of their of
Medivise I Med to vote	sup bos and one and dual	unicipality u	ncorporated, list m	in 11) (1522) 9	A A OC TO BOTA	ty/VIIIage/Unincorporated
ni , in	HOGODON J	12516	te ablear I terit (tithe	ator's Name) do hereby or	Z/Z (Circula	TED PENE
V.	51110	421.6		inter 1	,	S C C C Output
				.88	ì	LUCIAL TO STE
Kane	/ Agoant	127 16 (1	nos Frsi	SEVASA OINO	my gar	Intonio chuse
Kane	11. ASOSV+1	70-18	1958 3016	ADSHURD 73	100	11/16
Kane	A A WAVAN	Dang L	1200 Core	O ARBANO	NO (M)	1 De - 1 De
Kane	A gosyly	50105	1660 50.41	OB 1 WED A1	DAM ON	35 WING
Kane	A SODAL	SBURG	14.05 Sh. 21	DONOL DISUZNO	D 600	9
Kane	11 AADALH	12000	1705 POLE	EN140HJP4	m -	#mmm.
Kane	A B DOUT	NAU813	PENS DEW	race Buses	037 (46)	Leonal Bear
Kane	11. pasast	MA	379 DAEVI	20/102109 50	(0,0)	DINOY SONIA
Kane	11, A & OA A	l da	21-SY3 65T	ADJUITED AD	NM M	2 July OH
Kane	1 A209 A	49	304 EASTE	adomospa	y W	Hamer Is
COUNTY	VILLAGE	83	ISMUN AR	(tenotiqo) 3MAN	URE)	TANDIE 8'83TOV)
	CITY, TOWN OR	ESS OK	STREET ADDR	years) YOTER'S PRINTED	E tael gohub semen lis tel.i)	3MAN
			IGED ON	piete the following (this information UNTIL NAME CHAN	7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, com	LOBWEBLY KNOWN AS It required pursuant to 10 LCS 5
			ei met benigxenu na s met benigx	A Full Term is sought, unless stated here:		
	Aurora, IL 60505					
ııt	Bluebonnet Cou	SAME	ircuit Clerk	Kane County C	arreiro	Theresa B
	ADDRESS		3	OFFIC	:	aMAN .
				(election).	o atsb)osts o	oe held on March 17
ry Election t	voted for at the Prima	pecified to be	offices hereinafter s	on/election for the office o	0000	The desert
				do hereby petition that the		
Jo Klund	oD erth ni	AL	A to	* (V	Party, in	Democratic
etors of th	dualified primary ele		mocratic	- u	bers of and affiliated	We, the undersigned, mem
	1000		FOR 1, 20 JA 1	TANADA A YAAMIAA		
IL-4 ON BES	2		107	GENER		

гетио 23

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

e, the undersigned, members of and all Democratic	arty, in the Not Applicab	The same of the sa	Not Applicable			
Kane, and State of	Illinois, do hereby petition that	the following named p	erson or pers	ons shall be a candi	date(s) of the	
Democratic Party for the n	omination/election for the office	or offices hereinafter s	pecified to be	voted for at the Prima	ary Election to	
held on March 17, 2020	_(date of election).					
NAME	OFFI	CE		ADDRESS		
Theresa Barreiro	Circuit (795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 1	A Full Term is sought, units stated here: year u	nexpired term				
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	DIALIF LAVING OLD		of each name chang	18)		
(List all names do	uring last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDR		CITY, TOWN OR		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMB	100000	VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1. Nou Bull	Steven Bungszak	223 Alschuler Ct		Aujora	Kane	
2. Grustowh	Scott Undr Less	27) Azschuli	z£+	AMRONA ,IL	Kane	
3. 0/11	J LESUre	2111 scho.	lhouse	Aurona	Kane	
4. The That	DebarTchaefer	2081 Sch	at House	None ,IL	Kane	
5. Brett Jahreepa	Brett Scharafer	208/ Scho	olhouse	Aylara "	Kane	
6. A. Wellins	Sury MCGARI	19715ch	oo/Hovse	Gurran "	Kane	
7. 1	Larry VanMed-	1961 Scha	Three	Aum	Kane	
8. 1	Smanth Mauri	~ 7090 Scho	Mousely	Aurora"	Kane	
9. Aget Dulor	Aymette Davik	1885 Garfi	1. 1	Aurora	Kane	
10. Duns Hense	Lance Huas	18B Da	effel d	Hwal4	Kan	
ate of Ithois) SS.		N	DO - AO - 1045will		
ounty of the	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	contify that I reside a	2091	School Hous	e	
DOSOFOR HISTO	(Circulators Name) do neleby	unincorporated, list	municipality	that provides pos	tal service	
y/Village/Unincorporated Area of_	State of \$1\\\OS th	at I am 18 years of age	e or older (or 1	7 years of age and q	ualified to vo	
nois), that I am a citizen of the United	States and that the signatures o	n this sheet were signe	ed in my prese	nce, not more than 9	0 days prece	
e last day for filing of the petitions and	d are genuine and that to the be	st of my knowledge a	na belief the p	ersons so signing w	ord at the	
gning the petition qualified voters o		Party in the poli	tical division	in which the candid	dates is see	
omination/elective office, and that their	respective residences are correct	city stated, as above so	et forth.	E 0.		
X.		Let	(Circulato	r's Signature)		
igned and sworn to (or affirmed) by	Shorah Fisher	before me, on	Octobe	/ 18 201° t month, day, year)	7	
(SEAD) Official Seal Miriam Smith	~~{	00	(Notary F	Public's Signature)		
Notary Public State of No Commission Expires 1	Illinois 2/01/2021 SHEET NO.	541				

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

Ve, the undersigned, m	embers of and	affiliated wit	th the	De	mocratic					ectors of the
Democrat	tic	Party in th	e	Not Applicable			Not Applicab		in the Co	
Kane	, and State	of Illinois, d	o hereby	petition that the	ne following	g named p	person or pers	ons shall be	a candid	ate(s) of the
Democratic	Party for the	nomination	/election f	or the office o	r offices he	ereinafter s	specified to be	voted for at t	he Prima	ry Election to
e held on Marc	h 17, 2020	(date of e								
N.	AME			OFFIC	E			ADDRE	ss	
	a Barreiro	-+		Circuit C	lerk			795 Bluebonr Aurora, IL		
		£.	Full Term	is sought, unles	ss an unexp	nexpired term is				
If required pursuant to 10 lb	CS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 o	r 10-5.1, comple	te the follow	ing (this information	n will appear o	n the ballot)				
FORMERLY KNOWN AS_	(List all names	during last 3 ye	ars)				of each name chan	city, tov	VN OR	
NAM		100	TER'S PE		10.0000000	RR NUME		VILLA		COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIG	INATURE)	N	AME (op	tional)		TAX HOME		4	,IL	Kane
" MA Zila		Ros	LAI	Eisher	2091	School A	louis La	Augor	مـــ الـ	
2. Only Car	ull	Job	in C	onnell	234	Le Gi	andeBlud	Awora	,JL	Kane
3. 1 2 0440	moll	1110	ndul	annell	234	Le GV	ando Blv.	d Aus	ra	Kane
4,000	0	1	da Oa	ni nquez	2040 6	Ischul	eror	Auror	A,IL	Kane
5. 01.01:	VIII	PI	11.05	tarke		ALSCH		Auro	RA,IL	Kane
6. Robert S	toulet	Ro	RERT	STARK		5,-77	HULGR	QURO	RA	Kane
7.201	011	+	007	7-1-6	188	SHO	St.d	tai	w,IL	Kane
B. Add	WC T	100	27	VALABLE	1704	VSCL	HAVER	ALI	R IL	Kane
SHEAV	www.	0	ZKO	wyeve	2110	Alc	de la c	Δ	,IL	Kane
Day K	Duy	(50	ink	Detak	21.0	11/50	in loc	Aura	CG ,IL	Kan
Josephing.	4510ul6	130	ephine	FSiura	1604	AISC	wo.	11000		
ate of Fill of	5)	SS.					40.0		
ounty of The	MI	_)	0.00000	no proposeque		l sociale e	· oral	School	Ho	use in
Deporas	- 175h	Whete	tor's Nam	ne) do hereby	certify that	ted list	municipality	that provid	les pos	tal service
ity/Village/Unincorpor	1 -	1 100	State of	I Var Stha	t I am 18 v	ears of ac	e or older (or	17 years of a	ge and qu	ualified to vo
ode) <u>Cr050</u> Coun inois), that I am a citi	ty of Cop	d States on	d that the	signatures or	this sheet	were sign	ed in my prese	ence, not mo	re than 90	days prece
inois), that I am a citi e last day for filing o	zen of the Unite	u States, an	uine and t	hat to the bes	st of my kn	owledge a	and belief the	Jelenie en e	dining	210
			100 CX	vatic	Party	in the po	litical division	in which th	e candid	lates is see
igning the petition of omination/elective off	les and that the	ir respective	-							
omination/elective off	ice, and that the	sii reapcoile	, radiooni			()6	noe	Fish		
		Ν.	٠,	6	=		1 1 .	or's Signature		10
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	Debor	ah	hisher	bet	ore me, or	. Gotol	rt month, day)17
Signed and Sworn to (Official	Seal Seal	Marine of (Circulator)	7/		Sa Street	t monar, day,	jourj	
(SEAL)	Miriam S Notary Public Si	Smith	3		08	2	Wotary	Public's Sign	ature)	
§ My	Commission Ex	pires 12/01/2	021 }	SHEET NO.	55	(
2.00	~~~~	$\sim\sim\sim$								

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

Kane and State	of Illinois, do hereby petition that	the following named per	son or persons shall be a can	didate(s) of the
Democratic Party for the	nomination/election for the office	or offices hereinafter spe	cified to be voted for at the Prir	nary Election to
held on March 17, 2020	(date of election).			
NAME	OFFI	CE	ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro	Circuit	Clerk	795 Bluebonnet Co. Aurora, IL 60505	urt
	A Full Term is sought, unl	ess an unexpired term is nexpired term	,	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 o	40.5.1 complete the following (this informati	ion will appear on the ballot)		
EODMEDI VICNOWN AS	during last 3 years)	(List date of e	ech name change) BS OR CITY, TOWN OR	T
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRES	VIIII ACE	COUNTY
106 DR-	CHENTRIVER	1832 Garf	eldau Aurora	Kane
2	Beatinz Jarami	11 -01 - 51	y Dr Aurora	Kane
36 40 1100 1001	Kristi Wennecke	2475 Coach + 5	are a tovera	Kane
and the	RESECT LUNDQUEST	STEN KINE		
5. 90 A M. Cray	Elliot McCRORY	426N KINGS	suby Aurora	Kane
6. Lash B	Mayla Ortiz	338 N-KIN	as way Hurora	Kane
"MAL RVSO	MATTHEW R VISOR	2085 CORINA	ERD HURDRA	ICANE
8. All france	CARL FRANCE	2010 CAPUL	YNKO GURORA	" Kane
Edd a Hal	EDIE HARD	2071 SCHOOL	~ 1 / / /	IL Kan
10. B. St.	Bria Potterson	2032 Gart	ield AV HURORA	ICAN.
te of # livois) SS.		9 99	
unty of Cyc) (Circulator's Name) do hereb	v certify that I reside at _	2091 School H	ouse, in
Willage/Unincorporated Area o	. 0 ~ ~ ~ /#	unincorporated list IT	unicipality that provides p	ostal service
Corner to	Chata of Throng #	nat I am 18 years of age	or older (or 17 years of age and	90 days prece
nois), that I am a citizen of the Unite	d States, and that the signatures	on this sheet were signed	in my presence, not more than bolief the persons so signing	were at the tin
e last day for filing of the petitions a	and are genuine and that to the b	ost of the knowledge and	cal division in which the can	
gning the petition qualified voters	of the Ochocronic			
omination/elective office, and that the	eir respective residences are corre	()	mo tib) -
	In 1795	00	(Circulator's Signature)	
7	Deborah fisher	before me, on	October 18, 20	19
signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	2/2	(Insert month, day, year)	
(SEAL)			(Notary Public's Signature)	
Official S Mirlam Sr	eal SHEET NO.	56	,	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned, members of and	affiliated with the	Dem	nocratic	Party and	qualified primary e	ectors of the
Democratic	Party, in the	Not Applicable	of	Not Applicable		county of
Kane and State (of Illinois, do hereby	petition that the	following named p	erson or person	ons shall be a candi	date(s) of the
Democratic Party for the	nomination/election f	or the office or	offices hereinafter s	pecified to be	voted for at the Prima	ary Election to
pe held on March 17, 2020	(date of election).					
		OFFICE			ADDRESS	
NAME	8	UFFICE				
Theresa Barrelro	. 5.11 7	Circuit Clerk A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term i		795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505		
	stated here:	year unex	pired term			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or FORMERLY KNOWN AS		ing (this information v JNTIL NAME CHANC		f l		
(List all names	during last 3 years) VOTER'S PF	DINTED	STREET ADDR	esch name chang	CITY, TOWN OR	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (opt		RR NUME		VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. O	-	,	4.7	2000	1. MCAIL	Kane
hay beiner	- KAY IEL	2MINI	140 WINIF		AUTOTA	V .
2. Cum (-)	Susan Co	uni. m/m	2021 Keusi	into Pl	Aurora	Kane
3. Ocene (Frank)	Trains Fr	edne	2094 Keus	rohun A	aurona "	Kane
4. Orys Osa	TOEL O	165	1890 KEUS	126701	ACROPA "	Kane
5. Leth Lunores	RATH LIN	noge/	1850 Keng,	top	furon !	Kane
Speed Porch	Jassahh	P. Avent	5 1922 Seni	Quart	h Hunovail	Kane
7. Wandan	INS TO	Daniel M	1915 Keer /	with	Laurey "	Kane
8. Maris Paral	Margielen	SU	1902 Kenili	worth Pl	Hurora "	Kane
9. Margie Censy	Marilm	Weisner	0	irie	Aurora	Kane
196 47 D	- Bether	Braneat	1800 Pe	when	Aurora	Kane
State of Filippis	1 Cityo	121/02	100			
F	ss.				i	
County of Lane	,	a train transfer an	ertify that I reside a	2091	School H	w. in t
Depot of FLY	11	ie) do nereby o	accomparated list	municipality	that provides pos	stal service)(2
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	State of -	tt) was Sthat i	am 18 years of ag	e or older (or 1	7 years of age and o	ualified to vote
Code)(10506), County of Tallillinois), that I am a citizen of the United	States and that the	eignatures on t	his sheet were sign	ed in my prese	nce, not more than 9	0 days preced
linois), that I am a citizen of the Onlied the last day for filing of the petitions ar	od are genuine and t	hat to the best	of my knowledge a	nd belief the p	ersons so signing w	ere at the time
signing the petition qualified voters	of the School	cratic	Party in the pol	itical division	in which the candi	dates is seek
nomination/elective office, and that the	ir respective residence	es are correctly	stated, as above s	et/forth.	0	
nonlination/elective office, and that the	. 100		(),	In e	File	
		21		Circulato	r's Signature)	082
Serie no man de la casa mandana.	Deborah	fisher	before me, on	Ootdo	er 18 76	19_
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of C	Circulator)	3/	(Inser	month, day, year)	13
(SEAIC) Official Seal	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~		a p	Swell		
(SEAIS Miriam Smith Notary Public State of	of Illinois 3	<	57 1	(Notary F	Public's Signature)	
My Commission Expires	12/01/2021	SHEET NO				

Х...ВЯНО НЕРЕ...Х

10 ILCS 5/7-10, 7-10.2

GENERAL MOTITION

	wheeling some	(Notery Pub	8	Знеетис 5	SICKLINOIS TO	Howard R. P YP PUBLIC, STATE Imission Expires	MY CON
	nosth, day, year)	wend	patore me, on	e of Circulator)	melff,	OFFICIAL SE	ned and swom to (or
	(authentic)	ehohaluonio.	7	Ma locks	10,1//,10	7 "	
emit ent is e	new gningle oe enoer	nd belief the per ril noisivib lead	s egbelwony (m) the poll	at the algnatures on the heat of the	eniuneg ens t	ons anothina and o another o	last day for filling of hing the petition qu
**				1 1841 S107777 10 8			te) 60134, County
	set provides posts				17029		Millage/Unincorpora
ni. TEL	the worked	oom ru	s ablean I tedt yith	s Name) do hereby ce	(Circulator's	14041	WILLIAM M
				ss	{	2	Now Kon
Kane	- HONEN	15 70	32 JEH	SUTHERIAD)	John	Morland	W2 soal
Icane	Benever	15 po	45/81	M. LILLS	NWA	Delle	July July
Kane	Cenera.	15/	13/5/100	Mileber	490	$\overline{\gamma}$	nan
Kane	Journac)	42 100	15 651	West of my	oast.	Conke	Jane
Icane	St. chales	0 11.41	235 Tour	Meseke	1986	00	\$ 70°
Kane	L'Amby "	Is the	7600m 021	MINSKE IN	nesses		DIA'S
Kene	II MANAS	15 114	524 Sum	13.00 JES	HART	iller	J WIT.
Kene	Ceneur II	+5 um	120 Wood	15:42 HOM SO	Dean	0	ma :
Kene	St. Charles!	est of defeated	JOSE FOR	מפוטר ווופאכומנה	The	lexan	Thesh !
Kone	ST. Charles	Shides	107 2005/g	eline A. Maxein	n Jacqu	ample	Josephilin
COUNTY	NULAGE	termination (Company)	NUN AR	(isnobqo) 3M	2000		IE S'MSTOV)
	(e) CITY, TOWN OR	eof sech name dran GC 9939	ACCRECATE THE PARTY OF THE PART		TOV	and the ball of the second control of the se	MAN
			MGED ON Mill appear on the bullot	other following (this information LATA, NAME CHAI	w 10-5.1, complete	LCS 5/7-10.2, 8-6.1	If oquined pureuent to 10 PS PORTURE PLANT PARTY NAMED IN THE PROPERTY IN THE
	Aurora, IL 60505			elm, ,mguos el mnoT (lu			*
7.16	ADDRESS 795 Bluebonnet Cour			OFFIC Circuit C	-	JWAY orienes es	
	min's entities not bestow a		Maniereń seoffic w	election for the office of		Party for th	
		d person or per		t here hereby petition that t		etat2 bns ,	Kane
electors of t County of	yaming beliliaup b eld eld	ne yheq Hot Applica	emocratic of	declined told	o affiliated with Party, in the		We, the undersigned Democ

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

NAME	OFF	ice	ADDRESS	-
Theresa Barreiro	Circuit A Full Term is sought, un	Clerk	795 Bluebonnet Cou Aurora, IL 60505	1
If required purpleant to 10 ft.CS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or	stated here:year u 10-5.1, complete the following (this informat	onexpired term fon will appear on the ballot)		
OTHER TRINGWINAS	UNTIL NAME CH	(List date of each nor	ne change)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS OF RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNT
2 Shel	WILLIAM MALECKI	121 WOODLAWN S.	. GENEVA "	Kane
3200	Elizabeth Maxener	121 Woodlawn S		Kane
Larraine Malesti	Larrame Maleski	38W179 Toms Tr.	Dr St. Charles	Kan
5. And Malecle	KENNETIP MALECK!	38 W 179 TOM, TL. D	1/1 11	
8. gullio Juchant	Cynthia J Duckasoth	#20		Kan
7. Jan & Durker	David E Ductworth	1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2 -	(4)	Kan
8. de 0 15	LLONA J. STEELE	TITTANAGER LI	,AL	Kan
William Korll	William Koehl	2280 Drom Field (Kan
10. Kazia Gullang	KGULLANG	400 campbell		Kan
nty of Kuns) SS.) (Circulator's Name) do hereby o		1000 L 5 Me	w .
Willage/Unincorporated Area of		certify that I reside at 121 wincorporated, list municipal		
e) 6034, County of LANE		선생님들이 어느 이번 사람이 되었다. 그는 그들은 중에 되었다고 하는 살아 되었다면 하다면 그렇게 되었다.		
ois), that I am a citizen of the United S				
last day for filing of the petitions and ing the petition qualified voters of				
ing the petition qualified voters of ination/elective office, and that their re				110000000000000000000000000000000000000
	,	(),)	5	
ned and sworn to (or affirmed) by	silliam Malacki	before me, on 10	elator's Signature) -/5-/4 isert/menth, day, year)	

We, the undersigned, members of and Democratic	PEAR ACCEPTANT	de Med	Party and qualification	allfied primary e	
Vone	rarry, in the				County of
Dome seed!-	of Illinois, do hereby petition that e nomination/election for the office				
be held on March 17, 2020	(date of election).	or onices hereinater specie	ied to be von	sa for at the Film	al y Liection
NAME	OFFI	CE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro		ess an unexpired term is nexpired term	1.3500	Bluebonnet Cour urora, IL 60505	i
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names	r 10-5.1, complete the following (this informatic UNTIL NAME CHA during last 3 years)		name change)		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS RR NUMBER	-	TY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 William, W Quart	WILLIAM W. PRAUD	- 207 Bluff 3	+ 1	urora .IL	Kane
Lorine David	4 Lorrine Day	At 207 Blas		Aurorg "	Kane
Maria Brocero	Maria Brazero	130 Bluff 5	it. A	worg ,IL	Kane
tred brucero	FREN BRACERO	130 Bluffst	1 /	urers il	Kan
Jany Matke	LARRY MATRIN	551 3. Lasale		urola IL	Kan
Hon VIVeletoz	Danny Matkin Jose Villalobes	5513. La Salle 5163. La Salle	1 1	urora IL	Kane
8. Provider le del do	1 Amanda Villaldo	5163, 695alle	-1 /	urera	Kan
5 Jose L Con	Jose Ca no	4275, Lasalle	st, A	urag	Kan
Radio Halvely Mi	WILLIAM FLANERTY	337 5, La Salle 4	st. H	urorg .IL	Kan
unty of Kane) ss.				
Tony De Franco	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o	certify that I reside at	320 [Junnose	, ir
y/Village/Unincorporated Area of_	Parien (if un	incorporated, list munici			
de) <u>6056</u> , County of <u>Julag</u> nois), that I am a citizen of the United:		I am 18 years of age or old this sheet were signed in m			
last day for filing of the petitions and	d are genuine and that to the best	of my knowledge and belie	ef the person	s so signing wer	e at the tin
ning the petition qualified voters o		Party in the political d		nich the candida	ites is see
mination/elective office, and that their	respective residences are correctly	y stated, as above set forth.	10		
		1 my 10	elno- irculator's Sig	nature)	-
gned and sworn to (or affirmed) by ${\cal I}$	ony Defranco	7.0	0-19-0		
(SEAL) MARK A GUETHLE Official Seal Notary Public – State of Illinoi My Commission Expires Nov 12.	Caraca (E)		A Julios Solitors	ethle	

We, the undersigned	, members of and	affiliated with the		Democratic		Party and	qualified primar	ry electors of the
Democ	ratic	Party, in the	Not Applicat	ole	of	Not Applicat	olein th	ne County of
Kane	, and State of	of Illinois, do her	eby petition that	the following	ng named pe	erson or pers	ons shall be a c	andidate(s) of t
Democratic		nomination/electi	on for the office	or offices t	nereinafter sp	ecified to be	voted for at the F	Primary Election
e held on Ma	rch 17, 2020	(date of election	n).					
	NAME OFFICE ADDRESS							
There		Circuit	Clerk			795 Bluebonnet C Aurora, IL 6050		
		stated he		nexpired teri	m			
FORMERLY KNOWN A	HLCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or S	10-5.1, complete the fo	llowing (this information UNTIL NAME CHA					
NAI	The state of the s	furing last 3 years)	PRINTED	CTD		each name chang	CITY, TOWN O	ь
(VOTER'S SI		NAME OF THE PARTY	optional)	SIR	RR NUMBE	The state of the s	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. 50	EL	Bu P	ike	2230	Apple 1	till La.	Aurora	IL Kane
2. Jan	Ph	Tago	e Alke	123	OApple	Hill Lon.		.IL Kane
A/M. Cof	King .	DAVID MC	OTHNEHAM	2241	Apple	Hill La.	Hurosa	" Kane
Benniel	ollenstan	Bonnie	GH: moham	2241	Apple H	ill Lu.	Auro ra	" Kane
5. V Ma		1 Kim	Sacissi	8251	Apple	Vill Lu.	Aurorg	" Kane
Berney	Ferrell	Bernice	FURI	2007	W.DOW	wer Ad	- Auroan	Kane
Joseph P. Pre	mbo	Joseph P.	Rembo	433 8	eatheroc	k pr.	Aurorg	Kane
Jean Il	Gambs	Yearne !	n trombs	433 F	eatherou	k pr	Aurorg	Kane
in this	Ville	Cyn th	igh MA	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	reathero	ch Pr		IL Icane
Judier	Bunop	Judith	bunch	400	copples	one pro	Hurorg	Kane
ear Illinois)) ss.						
	Franco	(Circulator's Na	me) do hereby (certify that	I reside at	2320 P	unmore Dr	`(in
//Village/Unincorpor	March March 19 James	Darien	(if un	incorporate	ed, list mu	inicipality the	hat provides p	ostal service)
de), Coun	The state of the s						years of age and	
ois), that I am a citiz	zen of the United S	states, and that th	e signatures on	this sheet	were signed i	n my presen	ce, not more than	90 days preced
last day for filing o	f the petitions and	are genuine and	that to the best					
ning the petition q	ualified voters of	the Vemocro	ette	_ Party in	the politica	l division in	which the can	didates is seek
mination/elective offi	ce, and that their re	espective resider	ices are correctly	y stated, as	above set fo	orth.	<i>1</i> –	
					1/-	1. 10/1	tum	
						(Circulator's	s Signature)	
ned and sworn to (o	r affirmed) by	ony Der	CranCo Circulator)	befo	re me, on	9-2-	20/9 nonth, day, year)	
-		(Name of	Girculator)		700	M 14	gueta	tile
	GUETHLE	2	69	,	mo	(Notary Put	olic's Signature)	
Notary Public -	al Seal - State of Illinois xpires Nov 12, 2021	[SHEET NO.	21				
My Commission E	xpires Nov 12, 2021	•						

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

De	gned, members of an emocratic			Democratic	Party a	nd qualified primary	electors of t
Kane		_Party, in the	Not Applica		Not Applic	able in the	County of
Democra	tic and State	of Illinois, do here	by petition that	t the following named p	person or pe	ersons shall be a son	elleles et a
be held on	March 17, 2020	e normination/electio	n for the office	or offices hereinafter s	specified to b	e voted for at the Prin	mary Flortion
se field on	Watch 17, 2020	(date of election).				mary Election
	NAME		OFF	ICE		ADDRESS	
1	heresa Barreiro		Circuit	Clerk		795 Bluebonnet Cou	rt
		A Full Terr	n is sought, unl	ess an unexpired term is		Aurora, IL 60505	
If required pursuant FORMERLY KNOW	to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or VN AS	r 10-5.1, complete the folio	wing (this informatic UNTIL NAME CHA	nexpired term on will appear on the ballot)			
	(List all names	during last 3 years)			each name char	nge)	
	S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S F		STREET ADDRE		CITY, TOWN OR	
1. 1	_9) //	NAME (o)	otional)	RR NUMBE	R	VILLAGE	COUNTY
200	J. aml	Scott	ouell_	3643 Proce	ene D	St. Charles "	Kane
3. Journ	flyling	JOANN K	ERSTING	3647 PROVEN	ce De	ST Charles IL	Kane
1 Care	- Profile	Marie Po	well	3643 Pruje	ng Dr-	St. Charles	Kane
1000	Maylon	Gayley	Dison	3609 MB	Many	Stellands	Kane
5.	was.	Linda 1	Mundt	3520 Prove	enceCf	St. Charles	Kane
1. A.A.	Jan .	Jasbir	Being	3610 grov	ences	57- Charles	Kane
B. 7, 10	inell	Carole 1	leville	3601 Anto	ine	St Charles	Kane
Kypna	- Thegland	Wyonne /	egland	38W 468 Sus	eset	St Clarles	Kane
19 1 10 h	· Devose	Carol W.	Dévoss	1003axhSt.		St. Charles	Kane
Wich	e Wid	Michele	veidl	39W82M Dai	yhed	St. Class	Kane
of JLLIN)) SS.			O		
NO S'AN	Da)					١
Village/Unincorp	Powell orated Area of	Circulator's Name		rtify that I reside at 3		Wence 6	И, in th
) 60,75, con	. /	State of	(If unin	corporated, list mun	nicipality th	at provides postal	service)(Zi
			anatures on th	am 18 years of age or o is sheet were signed in	older (or 17	years of age and quai	ified to vote
ast day for filing	of the petitions and a	are genuine and tha	to the hest o	f my knowledge and be	my presenc	e, not more than 90 d	ays precedin
ng the petition	qualified voters of	the Democi	retic	Party in the political	division in	which the condidate	at the time (
			the second state of the second	tated, as above set fort	h.	which the candidate	es is seekin
				s a Mari	i On	1000	
			1477.477	- pipare	Circujator's	Signature)	
ed and sworn to	(or affirmed) by M	aric Pour	ve //	before me, on	9/8/	2019.	
(SEAL	STEPHEN D PRINTERS		and (Ur)	Stop	A M	onth, day, year	<
1	Official Seal			1900	Notary Publi	c's Signature)	
1	Notary Public - State of Commission Expires De		ET NO. 60	^		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
My	Commission expires De	0, 2020					

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned, in Democratic		ffiliated with	NA	of	Party an	d qualified primary in the	electors of the County of
Kane	, and State of	Illinois, do h	nereby petition that	the following named	person or per	sons shall be a can	didate(s) of the
Democratic				or offices hereinafter			
be held onMarc	h 17, 2020	_(date of elec			·		mary Elevation to
N	AME		OFFI	CE		ADDRESS	
Theresa	a Barreiro		Kane County			5 Bluebonnet C Aurora, IL 6050	273
If required pursuant to 10 IL	CS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10	stated	here: year u	ess an unexpired term is nexpired term on will appear on the ballot)			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS_	(List all names du		UNTIL NAME CH	ANGED ON	of each name char	nde)	
NAME			R'S PRINTED	STREET ADDR		CITY, TOWN OR	
(YOTER'S SIG	NATURE)	NAM	E (optional)	RR NUMB	ER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Ja (e)	etal	Lewis	Caliento	238 Kensto	u Ct	Geneva "	Kane
25 Jun S	bureta	Shan	on R Surve	138 KOUST	DW OT	GONEVA	Kane
3. 0000	Berylo []	Colin	C. Comple	1856Th	sf.	G edes "	Kane
4. JMOJ	and .	Dang 18	M. Brus	9075.8th	St.	St. Charie	Kane
Relaid	El ma	RICHE	RDETEN		RE FOR	ST. CHARLE	Kane
O. Hail fat	trafield	D. Gail	Tattorstie		i)	charles.	Kane
Marisof ac	endo	MARISOL	ALEVEDO	2001 1100			Kane
8 11 Waynes	Dr.	0	Johnston	2019 Padua	Dr.	Elan "	Kane
Melit & fle	2	Robert G	Johnson	2019 Paolin D	e	Eigin "	Kane
Kozanne	Chuico	Rozann	e Cunico	Box 115	7	St. Char."	Kane
ate of	1)) s	S.				
ounty of CO	Lite)					
				certify that I reside at			
ty/Village/Unincorporat				incorporated, list m			
ode) 60 NS, County	and the second second			I am 18 years of age			
nois), that I am a citize							25) (5)
e last day for filing of t		/ 1	and that to the best	-		그리 기원 하면 하는 것이 가장 그리고 보다 가장 그리었다.	
ning the petition qua			No Secret	Party in the politic		which the candid	ates is seekin
mination/elective office	, and that their res	spective resid	dences are correctly	stated, as above set	1 1	Ster	,
		nde	Robert	On .	(Circulator)	s Signature) 9 - 20/9	
igned and sworn to (or a	affirmed) by Z	WName	of Circulator)	before me, on _	dinsert r	nonth, day, year)	
(SEAL) Note	Official Seal Kim I Savage by Public State of II	` }	o. o.rodiator)	19	Ling	day, year,	
	imission Expires 03		SHEET NO.	3	(Notaty Put	blic's Signature)	

We, the undersigned, members	of and affiliated with	the	Democratic	Party an	d qualified primary e	electors of the	
Democratic	Party, in the	NA	of	NA	in the	County of	
Kane , and	State of Illinois, do	hereby petition that	the following named p	erson or per	sons shall be a cand	idate(s) of th	
		ection for the office	or offices hereinafter s	pecified to be	e voted for at the Prim	ary Election t	
e held on March 17, 202	0 (date of ele	ction).					
NAME		OFF	ICE		ADDRESS		
Theresa Barre	A Fu		Circuit Clerk ess an unexpired term is nexpired term	795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, FORMERLY KNOWN AS	<u> </u>	UNTIL NAME CH					
(List all	names during last 3 years	R'SPRINTED	(List date of	f each name chan	T -		
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)		IE (optional)	RR NUMBI		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
Robert Pourel	& Rober	+ Powell	ON466 BAN	Ker Dr	GENEUR	Kane	
2. Chargo like	ela Char	ys Wheel	e 256 Kens	ton et	Cesum "	Kane	
WW Scoun	Willi	am Seow	J 860 N B	andt	Geneva"	Kane	
Roge Stowal	Roger	Breisch	518 Windsor	Ln	Batavia	Kane	
(Max Joelin	- Theresa	A Hoehns	606 North	Ave	Batavia	Kane	
Kichard Eller	con 103110	EHDE DR	RICHARDE.	JENSTN.	Stoloolos"	Kane	
7					,,,,	Kane	
Aury a Milwit	Heriett	Ann Rucher	747 Westfiel	ld Dr	St charles "	Kane	
Cyathia Timbe	Cynthi	a hink	1233 Hallada	y Dr	Batalia Ir	Kane	
Moder M. Alerta	note ANDREW	M.CHLUDZI	MSKI BAJAVIA	LEW DOD R.	B ATTAVIA	Kane	
nty of Kang INDA Robert	Sun (Circulator's	Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	35W 75	2 Itishaa	≠ , in t	
Willage/Unincerporated Area	The State	a (if un	incorporated, list mi I am 18 years of age o	unicipality t	hat provides posta	al service)(2	
ois), that I am a citizen of the Ur	nited States, and tha						
ast day for filing of the petition	is and are genuine a	and that to the best					
ing the petition qualified vote	ers of the	n icrate	Party in the political	al division in	which the candida	tes is seeki	
ination/elective office, and that	their respective resid	dences are correctly	stated, as above serfe	orth.			
ed and successful (ar affirmed) b		Roberts of Circulator)	before me, on _	0,1	s Signature) 19 2019 ponth, day, year)		
(SEAL) Notary Public State of My Commission Expires	f Illinois S	SHEET NO.	4 / 3	(Notary Put	olic's Signature)	- %	

We, the undersigned,		affiliated with the		Democratic	Party an	d qualified primary e	electors of th
Democra	atic	Party, in the	Not Applicab	le of	Not Applica	blein the	County of
Kane	, and State	of Illinois, do here	eby petition that	the following nar	med person or per	sons shall be a cand	idate(s) of the
Democratic		nomination/electi	on for the office	or offices hereina	after specified to be	e voted for at the Prim	ary Election
be held on Man	ch 17, 2020	(date of election	1).				
N	NAME OFFICE ADDRESS				ADDRESS		
Theresa Barreiro		A Full Te	Circuit (Clerk		795 Bluebonnet Cour Aurora, IL 60505	ta
If required pursuant to 10 II FORMERLY KNOWN AS	CS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or	stated he	re: year ur	nexpired term on will appear on the ba			
		during last 3 years)	320824553025330807508		t date of each name chan	The same of the sa	
NAM (VOTER'S SIG			PRINTED optional)		DDRESS OR UMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Deresa B	rudler	Teresa	Bradke	252 Ke	nstanct	Genevall	Kane
Enda U	Delos	Linda	Wille	1353	Johnstone	Bateria	Kane
Carrillo P	mon ya	Carry	10	KUIF	anso	Echera."	Kane
4. Junier	main	AmyR	Maier	1577 Fo	ur go Blud	Geneva."	Kane
o The M	<i>م</i> ′	H WHOT	Comme	160) Lo	115 CH.	GENEVA "L	Kane
Byrean Je	done	Rebecca	Holoman	woll bois	G.	Genera "	Kane
Subve Q	lin	Trishon	Olsan	1104 A	shlury Ct.	Geneva."	Kane
XX	L	Briga	Padovich	1104 As	hburg Ct.	Genery	Kane
10.		Com)	Ptoble	97081	igham way	Geneva	Kane
Path	Pranz	Patt .	Plagge	970 BC	sham wait	beneval	Kane
e of)) SS.		,	,		
nty or Kan	00000)			70- R1	ICBA WITT	
Village/Unincorporat	KKBIKES	_(Circulator's Nar AU LORA			e at <u>195 BU</u>	hat provides posta	in t
te 60505, County	(11 - 1/=	, State of	1		59 50	years of age and qua	
	7070			Man de anna Sain an sainn a' f		ce, not more than 90	
		A 4		of my knowledge	e and belief the pe	rsons so signing were	at the time
ning the petition qua				16		which the candidat	les is seeki
mination/elective office	, and that their r	espective resident	ces are correctly	stated, as above	set forth.	3 <	
				JA	ellen L	aviero	
	4	1 B	- 654	g progression component	Alamaila	s Signature)	
ned and sworn to (or		/Alama of (Circulator)	before me,	on	nonth, day, year)	
125 P	VIN M PETERS OFFICIAL SEAL	ON	v	L	un 1/1	Peters	
My	y Public, State of I Commission Exp	ires	SHEET NO.	5	(Notary Pul	olic's Signature)	
D. D.	acember 20, 202	21	oner no. A				

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned, memb Democratic	Party, in th	1 1 0	of A	JA-	d qualified primary el	county of
Kane			t the following named	person or per	sons shall be a candi	date(s) of th
			e or offices hereinafter s			
held on March 17.	[20] (1) [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1]			10 1200		
NAME		OFF	ICE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro		Kane County Circuit Clerk A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is			5 Bluebonnet Co Aurora, IL 60505	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7	st	ated here: year	unexpired term	L		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	ist all names during last 3 ye	UNTIL NAME CI	HANGED ON	of each name chan	ge)	
NAME		TER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDR		CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATE	JRE) N	AME (optional)	RR NUMB	ER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
hat Dew	Chap PRIT	(E)MUONECH	444 310 till-	Aug	Elgin "	Kane
Charles !	Hose Ch	arles Gore	1 1115 11	Ave	ELKIN "	Kane
Mari an	Mari	a Aguirre	405 N Porte	r5+	Elgin "	Kane
Cyrtistine M	aukor Cur	かりてかんれる	417 Chus	ch	Batavia	Kane
5. (and ()	m STA	Lie Casper	411 Can	L 5+	Batavia	Kane
Caren	(Eric	Landa	317 N Un	hyton Av	Batavia	Kane
Sail Ofm	SUT \$6	IA Concult	327 Sprins	St	Batavia	Kane
SHEW	Eliza	both B Schury	3728 Anto	mect.	St. Charles	Kane
July Mille	a	e Mille	1602 Couch	, ge	Genve J.	Kane
10. Dan 2 15	Ly De	ing 6.15 cm	1525 Pun	o Alak	Genu "	Kane
ent Illivois	?	0				
nty of Kane	}	SS.		20- 0	HERM WITT	-
JERESA BARR	EIRO_(Circulate	or's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at		THE BONNET	9_, Ir
Willage/Unincorporated	Area of DURE	RA (if i	unincorporated, list r	nunicipality		
te) 650% County of			at I am 18 years of age			
nis) that I am a citizen of I	the United States, and	that the signatures o	n this sheet were signe	d in my preser	nce, not more than 90	days prece
last day for filing of the po	etitions and are genui	ne and that to the be	est of my knowledge an	d belief the pe	ersons so signing we	e at the un
ning the petition qualified	voters of the	MOCRATIC	Party in the politi	cal division i	n which the candida	ates is see
nination/elective office, and	that their respective	residences are correc	ctly stated, as above set	forth.	a	
•	-		Her	esa L	's Signature)	
7 (S) (S) (44 (MA)	" There	Barreiro	before me, on	Novem	ber 3, 201	1
OFF	M PETERSON (No ICIAL SEAL Dic, State of Illinois	ame of Circulator)	Ku	100.11	month, day, year)	<u>س</u>
My Comi	mission Expires ober 20, 2021	SHEET NO.	66	(Notary Pu	ublic's Signature)	

NAME	OFF	ICE	ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro		less an unexpired term is unexpired term	795 Bluebonnet Cour Aurora, IL 60505	l
If required pursuant to 10 ii. CS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 1 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CH	KANGED ON		
(List all names du	uring last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	(List date of each name of STREET ADDRESS OR	city, town or	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. las	Sear Allsus	12/9 5/05	Hereral	Kane
2.			,IL	Kane
3.			,IL	Kan
4.			,lL	Kan
5.			,IL	Kan
6.			,IL	Kan
7.			,IL	Kane
8.			,IL	Kan
9.			,IL	Kan
10.			,IL	Kan
te of IUInois unty of Kgne prouper y/Village funincorporated Area of de) 600 /3. County of Ferone tois), that I am a citizen of the United States day for filing of the petitions and a	State of that ates, and that the signatures on	nincorporated, list municipality t I am 18 years of age or older (or this sheet were signed in my pres	17 years of age and quasence, not more than 90	alified to vo days prece
ning the petition qualified voters of		Party in the political division		
mination/elective office, and that their re	spective residences are correct	Berthy M	Stranger Signature	
	(2/2)		S 50	

We, the undersigned, members of and	d affiliated with the	Democratic	Party and qualified primary e	lectors of the	
Democratic	Party, in the NA	of NA	in the (County of	
Kane and State	of Illinois, do hereby petition that	t the following named pers	on or persons shall be a candi	date(s) of the	
Democratic Party for the	e nomination/election for the office	e or offices hereinafter spec	ified to be voted for at the Prima	ary Election to	
be held on March 17, 2020	(date of election).				
NAME	OFF	OFFICE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro	A Full Term is sought, ur	Kane County Circuit Clerk A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term		795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 of FORMERLY KNOWN AS		tion will appear on the ballot) HANGED ON			
(List all names	during last 3 years)	(List date of each	s OR CITY, TOWN OR		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1. Stone Steele	LLONA STEELE	Unit 201	Genera	Kane	
& Alex Afen	WONE DOOS		MAS IL	Kane	
3. Whene Ahr	Moral Hom	616 CAMBRO	wan Sportik	Kane	
4. alla Olson	Allan Obsen	908 S,104	e Sy Charles	Kane	
5. Seed Kahnan	Syed Rahman	2500 bildinge	Cida Aurorgi	Kane	
Jus Watocher	Lois Swatsch	en 718 Lone	Di Jouther &	Mane	
J. Jan Hangy	JoanFlanager	834N/H	Elbum	Kane	
Cancel 2	Kathleen Clark	or brefe Conf	dd Aurora	Kane	
Tral 7. Jak	FRANK F. IMHOFF	739 PROSPECT 1	Bun ELGIN	Kane	
10. Jon B	Mavis Bates	60 5 Harr	1son Aurora"	Kane	
State of TL)) SS.				
county of Kunt	(Circulator's Name) do hereb	70	15 BULERANNE	T CT-	
		y certify that I reside at 1	isianitis, that provides post	al conice\/Z	
			icipality that provides post		
Code)60805, County of KIDN (older (or 17 years of age and qu		
llinois), that I am a citizen of the United	States, and that the signatures of	n this sheet were signed in	my presence, not more than so	re at the time	
he last day for filing of the petitions ar	are genuine and that to the be	est of my knowledge and be	division in which the candid	ates is seekin	
signing the SetfilGIA-usefiled voters Howard R. Katz-hattha	The server of the service of the ser			100 10 0001111	
MANAGE OF LLINOIS	respective residences are correct	city stated, as above set for	KILLED		
My Commission Expires 7-17-2022		Jurus	mariero		
	T/ D		(Circulator's Signature)		
Signed and sworp to (or affirmed) by	Thorasa Corveil	before me, on	10-12-19		
OFFICE STAL	(Name of Circulator)	SH	(Insert month, day, year)		
(SEAL) OF STATE OF THE			(Notary Public's Signature)		
Ing Commission Expenses (*1172022	SHEET NO.	60			

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned, members of an	d affiliated with the	Democratic	Party and o	qualified primary el	ectors of the ounty of
Democratic	Party, in the NA				85
Kane , and State	of Illinois, do hereby petition that	the following named po	erson or persor	s shall be a candi	ante(s) or un
	e nomination election for the office	or offices hereinafter sp	pecified to be vo	oted for at the Prima	ily Election (
e held on March 17, 2020	(date of election).				
NAME	OFF	CE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro	Kane County		1.7	5 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505	
		nexpired term			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	or 10-5,1, complete the following (this informat UNTIL NAME CH	ANGED ON			
(List all name	s during last 3 years)	STREET ADDRE	each name change)	CITY, TOWN OR	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	RR NUMBE	The second second	VILLAGE	COUNTY
2 Aren Dellas	A Dillow	2466 Harlott	lave	€lgin ,IL	Kane
2. One and Dillon	Toppe Dillos	2466 Hans	10ft	Elgin	Kane
3.	Source 21/10/1	1		,IL	Kane
4.				,IL	Kane
5.				,IL	Kane
6.				,IL	Kane
7.				,IL	Kane
8.				,IL	Kane
9.				,IL	Kane
10.				,IL	Kane
ate of	1				
unty of	SS.				
THERESA BARREIRS	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	795 BU	JUEBOND	el Cin
ty/Vallage/Unincorporated Area o	A	nincorporated, list n	nunicipality th	at provides post	al service)
ode) OS County of		at I am 18 years of age			
nois), that I am a citizen of the Unite					
e last day for filing of the petitions a	and are genuine and that to the be	st of my knowledge and	d belief the pen	sons so signing we	re at the time
gning the petition qualified voters		Party in the politic	cal division in	which the candid	ates is seek
omination/elective office, and that the	eir respective residences are correc	tly stated, as above set	forth.	(
TIME CONTROL OF THE C		Hele	y Dar	reed	
	enalis and an analysis of the second	0.	(Circulator's	Signature)	
signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by _	Theresa Barreiro (Name of Circulator)	before me, on _	(Insert m	onth, day, year)	
"OFFICIAL SEAL" SEAL) Jacqueline K Klaisner Notary Public, State of illinois My Commission Expires March 9, 2	}	g Joeg	(Notary Pub	Klawa fic's Signature)	

GENERAL

			0	SHEET NO	5021	Jacqueline K Klaisner ny Public, State of illinols nission Expires March 9,	EJON (
	to lead to spirite)	MANAMA (Notany I	not -		£	*OFFICIAL SEAL*	(2 6 00)
	10000			e of Circulator)	nsV)		and the second second second second
	(neay, year)	2000XO	before me, on	Barreito	DE AVAIL	(or affirmed) by	ot mows bns bent
	(anutangis a	(Circulator					
	Mech	ONOLLA	309/-)				
	/	of forth.	stated, as above se	sidences are correctly	respective rea	office, and that their	- nination/elective
es si set	n which the candida	UCISIAID ISSU	Party in the point	JI HAD	JAPAGHI I	o anatov balilisuo	noithe petition
na anareana	au Sumfer or chock	ud paner nie he	of my knowledge a	and that to the best	aniune, ana t	nawo att to uaziti	last day for filling
qsàs bucce	oe, not more than 90	ed in my presen	nis sheet were sign	of the signatures on	other satet?	Misso of the United	100 SDONet
	years of age and qu				IEIS.	- VV	Willage/Unincorp
	hat provides post	The second second second	ncorporated, list	s Name) do hereby o	CIRCUISION		-
619	HUNG DUNG	f 562'	E abises I tedt idibe		(621599A	TOTOLE STANE
				.88	Ì		23.471
					3		71 100
ICAN							101
ICAN	'lr						A 1 '6
8	700000	JUNTA:	10 na 247	MXISNY	MORO	ney	odow ffy
ادمه	11'	, ,	ORSPAI	COL HOLLE	RIDH	1 -	8
KAN	Jag Tag W	EIR CIK	912PEMB	00000	/31/0	_(_	100
Ican	When test	214	308 Lucoln	(190,00)	120	hora) NOTO
Kove	Solud +25W	Wind Also	Patros 429	LACKINSON	H-M	MAKINA	the tight
3331	HENGTSAS.	ACT TO	JOS BEWY	AT C'COMPE	ZINIT	7	Weren
	1i'	28-2	. 10 141	Mar. C 141		and and	Ennih
Ken	I what a	1081	TIMM -	NUMBER 40	V	- 74	3 40 8
Kene	11,2M 12,2W	Just 1	11/5 17/1	M. Conte	MIVI		Ill 7
Kene	= 5 mg/29	Melor	587/21/L	result p	Nano	reen	reply
	7007714	у у зек	MUN AR	(lenotido) 31	MAN	(BRUTANDIS	(VOTER'S
сопит	CITY, TOWN OR		STREET ADD	R'S PRINTED		VWE	IN
	(el	of each name chang	NOGEDON	UNTIL NAME CHAI	steay & tast primut	SV	FORMERLY KNOWN
			mil appear on the ballot)	d here: year un d here: year un	otata Jetekrimo / 2-01	10 II CS 572-10 2 B-8 1 or	of Ineuenica benjuger II
		h	i met benigxenu na a	I Term is sought, unles	n∃ A		
	Aurora, IL 60505	1	1200	- 1	-	Ollouled Beau	
	95 Bluebonnet Court	L	lerk	O fircuit O		oriene8 esen	adT
	ADDRESS		3	OFFIC		HAME	Santa control of the Control
				(uona	ala in alen)		UO DIDU
uonaora fir	sming and the not below	an or naumade	remement assumen		ie\noiisnimon ele ìo eteb)	Party for the larch 17, 2020	
	ons shall be a candio smire Prims						Democratic
	o nu m	Not Applicab	10		Party, in the		OmeO
to vinuo							

Х...ВИВ НЕВЕ...Х

10 IFCS 911-10, 7-10.2

GENERAL MOITITAG YAAMIG

	1	T VICE N	1	C ON TEEHS	5502-71-7 00	My Commission Expir	1	
	Sittlengis a'sildu	P VistoN)	the		2. Katz ATE OF ILLINOIS	HOWSING F	(SEVF)	
	month day year)	heant)	o 'aur ainiag — —	(Circulator)	SEAL (Name	OF SHIP COLFFICIAL	mows bas bengis	
	51-0		L VO PETORE ME, OR	DYN !!	DYDY VI	+		
	(ainteutis s,	2 March	200					
	<u></u>	et forth.	stated, as above s	ences are correctly	respective resida	office, and that their	o mination/elective o	
es si set	n which the candida		Pany in the por	1 HA	ONA POUL	o analified voters o	notitied edt paino	
	nee, not more than 90 srsons so signing wer n which the candida	and min tonger the	E SUCHWOODS VIII TO	the signatures on text be	States, and that I	itsen of the United	lo a ma I terit ,(sion	
days prece	up bna aga to araay 1 09 narit anom ton ass	e or older (or 1 /	lam 18 years of ag	tedt 1	o etete .	JULY J	SDU IT	
alified to yo	and convenid spir	uncheminu.	ncorporated, list	iuri ji)	phooping	To serA betsion	Village/Unincomp	
ui. D.	TEBOULET	78 SbL	s abisar I terify thins	sme) do hereby o	M etotalores	rappay,	JUEPERA F	
	•				es (7	TANA 10 unit	
				3111335	-1/ m I/	Colomba .	mma	
1can	Betherica	PX 2/5	4/1/06/1/	Rodell.	2.11.19	1000000	1/01/01	
ICAN	ANATAG	TX 3191	1911 0481	11101111	HUCH ON	Molonx	1 10/2	
ונפטו	41	-		-3751726	17/1/10	17 July	1 organi	
Kane	Jest relac	Py 7	צוע ניינו	ndle	UAL BU	1-09	ossel.	
Icane	June June	12 m	19 615	Will the Miller	F1/30pt	my	+7/73°	
Kone	De Talvia	RECUESAUST	(5 Z 8 h	121KEINEN	1 50/50		H-MC	
	II' TO DELLAST	150057	129 = 79C	6 HOKKUDY	Kathokin	Galdin	- John	
Kan	11'	12 x 18211	er Cheh	Madr	CI NON	-ord	2	
Kane	11/10/08	7400	- Hunet II	שמעור	12 YOU	Inc	3 De Jeme	
Kene	St Charles .11	2019	77777 8	2111 3	nu-or	800 3	2 Ms	
Kene	11, 12 Charles	ada 412	25 25 CAN 7	67:9		***	-/ 1	
типоэ	VILLAGE	2000 1000	MUN AR	(obgoust)		ME (BRATURE)	AN 2 2'93TOV)	
	EITY, TOWN OR	of each name chang	(List date) STREET ADDS		(alsey 5 tast grihu	b semen (la fal.)	FORMER! Y KNOWN A	
			(tolled entities reading)	INITIF NAME CHAN Nowing (this information year und	of artifete the for	01.CS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 1	f of Insurand beniuper If	
		ŀ	met benigzenu ns s	sejun 'jųbnos si uu	A Full To			
	95 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505	,	ецк	Circuit Cl		onieme8 seenedT		
ADDRESS			OFFICE			3MAN .		
nobala (i	emir9 ant is not batov	specified to be	reflecienaria secultor	on for the office or	daele\notisnimon ioitaele 10 etechioi	Party for the i	Democratic	
Control		beison or perso	bemen griwoliol at	th tert notiting yde	f Illinois, do her	o stat2 bns	Kane	
ti to (s)etat	e in the C			Not Applicable	эну, іп тhе		ретос	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

Ve, the undersigned, mem Democratic	bers of and affiliated bers of another bers of anot	with the	of NA		i qualified primary e in the (County of
Kane	and State of Illinois,	do hereby petition that	the following named pe	erson or pers	sons shall be a cand	idate(s) of the
Democratic	Party for the nomination	oncelection for the office	or offices hereinafter sp	ecified to be	voted for at the Prim	ary Election to
held on March 17		f election).				
					4040404440400000	
NAMI	E	OFFI	CE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro		Kane County	Circuit Clerk	59	795 Bluebonnet Cour Aurora, IL 60505	t
	3		nexpired term			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	77-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, com	plete the following (this informati UNTIL NAME CH	ANGED ON			
TORMERET RINOWIN AS	(List all names during last 3	years)	(List date of	each name chan		
NAME	CONTRACTO III	OTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRE		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNA	TURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBE	:K		16
1 tappar A Fre	MES JACK	SANCHEZ	708 Almact	Apt 24	CARPEUT (PSVI LELL	Kane
2.	CAL	15TOPHER WiKion	340 WINDIL	-Contour	y Alconquis.	Kane
3. Linda T.	Tims LI	NDAT. KiOU	340 WINDOWE C	IN YOUNAY	Albanguin	Kane
4. A hoan To	ite V/	van Taller	4 Yorkshim	ect	Akwapin	Kane
5. 8	Dell. Jo	hn Daffy	192 Kath	ben D	Elgin"	Kane
6. Chas has	De An	NA Moellek	1100 N. Spr	in 87.	tisin "	Kane
71	112	ISSA BAYROAGI	14mm 919 5to	relain	SLGIN "	Kane
8. Juny B	ribod JA	E BALBOSA	919 Storet	aren	Elgin "	Kane
mil 200	Conce	eperon ZAPAT	A5 White	Dakh	6/8m	Kane
10.	Ja	é Guzman Je	. 919 Stone	haven	Elgin "	Kane
ate of)				0	
ounty of KANE	}	SS.		705 P	CUEDNIN DET	CT
HERESA BARK	(Circul	ator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at _	UUE	CVEGONICO	, in
/Village/Unincorporated	Area of AUEL	(11 0	nincorporated, list in	unicipanty	and provides pas	
de County of			at I am 18 years of age o			
nois), that I am a citizen o	f the United States, a	nd that the signatures or	n this sheet were signed	in my prese	nce, not more than 90) days preced
last day for filing of the	petitions and are gen	uine and that to the be-	st of my knowledge and	belief the p	ersons so signing we	ere at the tim
ning the petition qualifi			_ Party in the politic	al division	in which the candid	ates is see
mination/elective office, a	and that their respectiv	e residences are correc	tly stated, as above set t	forth.		
			(11)	SINKT	MARINO	
			JIM	(Circulato	r's Signature)	
	To supplement	A A	-			Na
official Seal Franklin Eredrick R	amirez {	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on	(Insert	month, day, year)	/
My Edminission Expires		SHEET NO.	17 Tren	Notary P	ublic's Signature)	>

We, the undersigned, members of and a	armated with the			d qualified primary e	
		of NA			ounty of
, and State o	f Illinois, do hereby petition that				
be held on March 17, 2020	nomination/election for the office (_(date of election).	or offices hereinarter spec	пеа то ве	voted for at the Prima	ary Election to
NAME	OFFI	CE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro	Kane County (Circuit Clerk	795	Bluebonnet Co	irt
Theresa Barreno				Aurora, IL 60505	77.013
		nexpired term			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8 1 or 1 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNITIL NAME CHA	NGED ON			
(List all names du	VOTER'S PRINTED	(List date of each		CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER		VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Quenet Showale	Arlene T. Shoemak	ettar w. Daer	(ev	AUROR "	Kane
2. Marche Shackelfera	WAULdesHACKSAd	109N SKMW		aurera "	Kane
3C4AdALYLEGUTIEXRE	2 Guitericz	16 N S47NCI	AVE	A4120KB "L	Kane
4 gum pur	Leverter Roma	1040 S. Rachan	rnd	Bataria"	Kane
5 Dynyale Grisson	26	1814 Gartield +	tue	Aurora "	Kane
6. My 2. 78	goe Grissin	1814 bacchange	Æ	AURORALL	Kane
7. Huntt July	Kenneth Darby	214 Bevier	Ph	Aurora"	Kane
* Amanda Tows	amanda Anes	1980. Selmater	Rd.	Aurora "	Kane
Maya K. Nunez	Laura R. UNLUNEZ	361 Laundale	Ave	Autora "	Kane
Raple	Kathel Ramina	16350ng:	ST	Auronz "G	Kane
ate of ALLINOIS.) SS.	-			
unty of Kane)		0	7.	
	(Circulator's Name) do hereby o				
ty/Village/Unincorporated Area of	*** **********************************	ncorporated, list munic		Bandi - secolibrana - filiticana	
ode) County of Cane		l am 18 years of age or ol	183	Tr 1000000000000000000000000000000000000	
nois), that I am a citizen of the United St e last day for filing of the petitions and a					
ning the petition qualified voters of	그 가는 그를 보고 있다면 하는 것이 되었다. 그는 그는 그를 보고 있는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이 없는 것이다.				
mination/elective office, and that their re				willer the caridida	es is seekii
100 mm	,	0 40	_		
		17.5	nen	2	
gned and sworn to (or affirmed) by	Onicl Barreiro	before me, on NO	vemb	s Signature) N 19, 201 nonth, day, year)	9_
(SEAL) OFFICIAL ANGELES DIA	SEAL	Od negeles	1	olic's Signature	gas.
NOTARY PUBLIC, STA My Commission Expire	TE OF ILLINOIS & SHEET NO	8			

GENERAL

				SUPERINO: 1	June 18, 2022	RY PUBLIC, STAT	My Col
TO.	(auntenge s	Notary Public	mobil N	SHEET NO.	2ADRAV	OFFICIAL S	(SEAL)
	nth, day, year)	(Insert mon	1 PO	of Circulator)	omen)		(1/35)
	19,2019	Nember	Defore me, on	Samerio	plub	ишед) р <i>у</i>	gned and swom to (or at
	(anntengi	Circulator's S			, , , ,	J	50.00 mm
	Car	Most	10				
		·u;	not se soove set for	dences are correctly sta	зресиче гез	and that their re	mination/elective office,
s is seeking	which the candidate	di noisivib	saly in the political	d 211.4.1201	Jack au	IO SIBIOA DOUG	enh unwand ae.
ninavany eye a amit adt te	ons as significant were	elief the pers	my knowledge and b	and that to the best of	are genuine	our suomed a	III IO BUILL IOI (no see
aiboooda ave	b 00 gedt arom ton s	my presence	sheet were signed in	aint no serutengia ent tris	ates, and th	S betinU ent to	nois), that I am a citizen e last day for filing of th
			m 18 years of age or		State,	of ICane	ode) County o
un un T	And the second of the second o		mm tail , betandon	20	AUNO	to senA be	MVIIIage/Unincorporate
	Lavvigan	127 287	ts abisen I tedt vii	Name) do hereby cert	, (Circulator)	WINNA	DanielBo
				'SS	Ç		MD to vinuo
15an E	monan	T to	Dhom Iso	I harris	I Para I	3	2/0/11/1 to stet
Kane	Husenk ,IL	Humm	1001GG	8 2011110	Dian	Min	M wired
	7 220	tunge	DW OETI	my Hountle	Laubi	mkun	the while die
Sans	11'	12 w	my tebl	LAM MAT	Marga	opysul n	Johnson Ch
3000	Agtquia il	15 4	SIT Chestin	22051 F.	400	dest	A) man 8
SARY	II. STOWA	12-181	1300 brand	P. M.110F	5100	TACKY!	1 West
Kane	Menor	De Tue	1971 LEL1	1114 Well	WOOD	5000	mant
Kene	Aurona ,IL	15	MAM. WRES	AN Perry	ining	form	- Amount
Kene	11 1000 mg	D BMX	sty_	SA BARBERA	THER	nnnin	transmit
Kane	אונפוט יוו	17 H	MUNDAISTE	0112110 Partier 10	וזשעונ	ma	3.41
Kene	CHRONE	O	1301 N.G/En	G CALTEIN	וופגו	nomo	2 Millings
COUNTY	39AJJIV		RR NUMBE	ME (optional)	- 00 0	, , ,	1 (VIII) WI
ATMIOS	CITY, TOWN OR	90 SS	STREET ADDRI	TER'S PRINTED			(VOTER'S SIC
	(ef	each name chan	NOCIED	(SIE	ey & isel gnitub i	semen lis tzi l)	MAN
			(folied ant no reages like	nothermothi sint) gniwellat artt at	or 10-5.1, comple	M CS 5/7 10.2 8 6.1 6	II reduired pursuant to 10 FORMERLY KNOWN AS
			si mast beniqxanu na s mast beniqxa	Full Term is sought, unlessited here: year une	A ste		
	Aurora, 1L 60505		i.				
- 1	795 Bluebonnet Cour		lerk	Oircuit O	1	onieme8 east	трец
	ADDRESS		3:	OFFIC		3MAN	
				ejection)	(U atec)		
nary Election	e voted for at the Prin	specified to b	offices hereinafter	relection for the office o	PART IN LOCAL CO.	17, 2020	
, 3- (-)-t-P[P	aco e ad lleda anom	betson or per	bemen gniwollot edi	do hereby petition that i	'SIOUIIII IO =	usic one ,	Democratic
To idano	edt ni eldt	Not Applies	10		f ni ,yhs9		Kane
electors of	yneming beilified br	ne yheq	emocratic			ratic	We, the undersigned
SBE NO. P				YAAMIAA			We, the understone
T VIV THE				ATTEMPT OF THE PROPERTY.			

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

Ve, the undersigned, members of and af	filiated with the	emocratic	Party and qualified pr Not Applicable	in the County of
	NOT ADDITORDIN	- OI		
Kane , and State of	arty, in the	ne following flamed pa	ecified to be voted for at	the Primary Election to
		or onices nerements of		
e held on March 17, 2020	_(date of election).		1,479,54-4	-
NAME	OFFIC	E	ADDRE	
Theresa Barreiro	Kane Co Circuit C	(10.00.90)	795 Bluebon Aurora, IL	net Court 60505
	A Full Term is sought, unle	expired term		
if required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 1	0-5.1, complete the following (this information UNTIL NAME CHA	on will appear on the ballot) NGED ON		
ECIDMEDI V KNOWN AS	uring last 3 years)	(List date of	(sach name change) ESS OR CITY, TO	WN OR
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	RR NUMB	VIIII	AGE COUNTY
10/6/ Al	Michael G. Lowery	1001 Pinpheirs	st Dr worth A	you'd Kane
number of	Comment as	Ing Min	St Durar	Kane Kane
3. Joyes and 2	from Courses	914 Muerc S	7 Areas	
4. Per 1-nc2	INIS LUNCZ	208 Rura	15+ Auro	The state of the s
5. Law Ni A Adres	sophia Nunc2	- AN AND	oin it-rove Autora	" Kane
6. + CON BOX (35	Clean Bores	680 Sheri	dan ST Phri	The second secon
7. Mun L Huma	Mary Llamos	682 N. C.	redo toe Aus	
8. Summer	Emmound Llamos	Gh N. Line	In Are Aun.	
9.				" Kane
10.				Kane
tate of Tuinois.) 00			
county of Kane	ss.		Das Rluebon	net et int
Daniel Barreiro	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	municipality that prov	ides postal service)(2
/Village/Unincorporated Area of	State of <u>TL</u> th	inincorporated, list	nunicipality that pro-	age and qualified to vote
code) County of Kane	State of <u>TL</u> th	at I am 18 years of age	ed in my presence not mo	ore than 90 days precedi
code), County of Kane linois), that I am a citizen of the United	States, and that the signatures o	n this sheet were sign	ed in my presence; means so	signing were at the time
igning the patition qualified voters	of the Democianic	Party in the por		
nomination/elective office, and that their	respective residences are correc	ctly stated, as above so	et form.	
		SI	Barrero	
	62 920	10 mars 11 mars	(Circulator's Signatu	re)
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by _	Dunic Barreiro (Name of Circulator)	before me, on	Unsert month, da	2019. y, year)
	IAL SEAL DIAZ-VARGAS SHEET NO.	15 Wingel	(Notary Public's Sig	nature)
NOTARY PUBLIC	DIAZ-VARGAS SHEET NO. S, STATE OF ILLINOIS PEXPIRES June 18, 2022			

Democratic Kane	Party, in		of	JA person or per		County of idate(s) of t
Democratic	The state of the s		or offices hereinafter s			
	47 2020	of election).	or o	,		i.
NA	ME	OFF	ICE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro			Circuit Clerk		5 Bluebonnet Co Aurora, IL 6050	
***		stated here: year	iless an unexpired term is unexpired term			
If required pursuant to 10 ILC FORMERLY KNOWN AS_	CS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, com	plete the following (this informa UNTIL NAME CI	HANGED ON			
NAME	(List all names during last 3	years) /OTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDR	feach name char FSS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000
(VOTER'S SIGN		NAME (optional)	RR NUMB		VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Ruby Zah	can Ru	SuZabran	287 April	+	S.Elsin "	Kane
Lackie)	pihar An a	Rieferhad	#745Gas	ight D	Alaphayi, "	Kane
3 Robert Derla	of Pobe	et Gerta Lt	745 Fagligh	ND.	A Jonawin "	Kane
4. she cur) 6#	N CONROY	2591 Vene	tian	ELGIN"	Kane
5 Suly DV	Cres Eu	sabath Cremer	1708 Rita	Ave	St Charles."	Kane
6. TIMUTH J. 1	2.5m177+ Tu	sty 22 Switz	1903 Run	HE MUIR	ST. CHARLES	Kane
7. TON Barles	do	Barker	Fil Larse	m Ave	St Charles	Kane
8. Pan K	ali Pa	in Kuly	1525 W:11	ams	St. Charles	Kane
9. 51	Eli	Egelthe ed	e 100 car Hil	1 Court	North Murria	Kane
10. Low	1 la	guita Jacks	alto In Hi	nout	Naohui	Kane
te of Ulinois		SS.				
inty of KANE)			18201. A.SVESKY-200		
			certify that I reside at	41w.584	E-Woodland	Drive, in
il illage/Unincorporate	ed Area of <u>St.(</u>		unincorporated, list n			
de) 60175, County			at I am 18 years of age			
	n of the United States, ar					
	ne petitions and are gen	^				
	lified voters of the				n which the candid	ates is see
nination/elective office	, and that their respective	e residences are correc	tly stated, as above set	iorin.	100	
			Jan	nu 1	MOSSON	
OFFIC	IAL SEAL			(Circulator	's Signature)	
ned and sworPENNY	WEGMAN Jami	e Mosser	before me, on _	10	6/19	
NOTARY PUBLIC,	STATE OF ILLINOIS	Name of Circulator)	1)	(Insert	menth, day, year)	
My Commission E	xpires Apr 13, 2020		ten	m		
		SHEET NO.	76	(Notary Pu	ublic's dignature)	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned, members of Democratic		A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR	Democratic	Party a	nd qualified primary	electors of the
Kane	Party, in		01	Not Applica	In the	County of
Democratic Destricts	tate of Illinois	, do hereby petition that	at the following named p	erson or pe	rsons shall be a cand	didate(s) of the
be held on March 17, 2020	r the nominat	ion/election for the offic of election).	e or offices hereinafter s	pecified to b	e voted for at the Prin	nary Election to
NAME		OFF	FICE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro		Circui	t Clerk less an unexpired term is		795 Bluebonnet Cour Aurora, IL 60505	t
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 84 FORMERLY KNOWN AS		plete the following (this informal	inexpired term			
	mes during last 3		HANGED ON			
NAME		OTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRE	sach name char	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)		NAME (optional)	RR NUMBE		VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. aller hon	aler	Kusson	40W785 WILLOW	broke	Campton Hills	Kane
3.0		AU Kossou	40785 Willo	WARROWA	CAMPTON ,IL	Kane
4. Proce Day	DAC	& Bolly	40 WEZW	ew Birk	contian Hus	Kane
5/11/2014	1	berry	40W682Willo	whenle	CAM DION HUIL	Kane
6.	100	YISTHOU	44xx1166	2400	Trepton "	Kane
Thurs Hadis	Les	she DiFiglio	6N727 Colone	Bennet		Kane
8 Julya Hungins	Lav	ra Huggins	Company of the second	wbrook	Campton"	Kane
9	1.	HY CISKE	1, 4	ecolla	Canpt N"	Kane
Mil & Bech	- Jean Ne.1	Fleck	590 Tuscan	View	Elsin	Kane
te of Minois	()	7 16 1	in cruze		Batavia "	Kane
unty of Kane)	SS.				
Jamie L. Mosser	(Circulate		ertify that I reside at <u>4</u>			dDr.in the
yWillage/Unincorporated Area of de) <u>(20175</u> , County of <u>142</u> h	- 0	hanus (if unitate of 1/1 that	ncorporated, list mun	icipality th	at provides postal	service)(Zip
		that the cignotures on the	l am 18 years of age or o	older (or 17)	years of age and qual	ified to vote in
ois), that I am a citizen of the United last day for filing of the petitions are	nd are genuin	e and that to the best	of my knowledge and	my presenc	e, not more than 90 da	ays preceding
ning the petition qualified voters	of the	m ormic	Party is the political	mer the pers	sons so signing were	at the time of
nination/elective office, and that their	r respective re	esidences are correctly	stated as above set for	uivision in	which the candidate	s is seeking
		on the contector	stated, as above set forth	- 1	10 - 00	
	_		Jam	Circulators	Signature)	37_
ned and sworn to (or affirmed) by	Jamie	L. Mossin	before me, on	U	10/26/19	7
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEA	L	of Circulator)	D.h.	(Insert mo	onth, day, year)	1.
MOTADI BUDI	OF ILLINOIS	SHEET NO. 7	7	Notary Publi	c's Signatture)	
	13, 2020	1	-		0	

We, the undersigned,	members of and affiliated	a with the	Democratic		d qualified primary e	lectors of th
Democratic	Party, ir	n theNA	of	NA	in the	County of
Kane	, and State of Illinois	s, do hereby petition that	the following named p	erson or per	sons shall be a cand	idate(s) of the
Democratic	Party for the nomina	tion/election for the office	or offices hereinafter s	pecified to be	e voted for at the Prim	ary Election
e held onMar	ch 17, 2020 (date	of election).				
N	AME	OFFI	CE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro		Kane County Circuit Clerk			5 Bluebonnet Co Aurora, IL 60505	
If someted oursement to 101	I CO 517 10 2 8 9 1 as 10 5 1 as	A Full Term is sought, unle stated here: year un implete the following (this information	nexpired term			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		UNTIL NAME CHA	ANGED ON			
NAM	(List all names during last	3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	1	each name char		
(VOTER'S SIG			STREET ADDRE		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. (2	, ATOKE,	NAME (optional)	KK NOMBI	-K		
Ipria	Lux , B	- A	411 Stake	St.	Belevia "	Kane
2.	/ C	MAK Jamboor	500 STATE	9	BATAVIO"	Kane
3. Saral W	Tatto Sar	at M Carthy	SIT Spring	St	Bathwig "	Kane
4. Anthony	Schollo 800	and file	627 Sprin	9 5	Batavia	Kane
5. Mary F	low of	MARY FLORE	374 N.	Water	BAPANIA "	Kane
6. G/m	miller To	om MILLER	317 05	TATE S	BALAVIA	Kane
Tatta Ro	inter Pa	HV Bartet	1047 Jav	151.	Elain "	Kane
Quelus 19	enry RIC	HARD LGEARY	22121-14	015 BT	ELGIN "	Kane
123L	Per	ny J. Boedispermer	14 SAINTOKAN	MINPC	SI.CHANGE	Kane
Color V.	Si A	Thous below	142 \$ 61	Rysin	ST. CHILL	Kane
e of		88				
nty of Kal	LC :	SS.			79-101	900,000
Jamie L.	MOSSE (Circul	ator's Name) do hereby o	ertify that I reside at _	1160584	F. Woodla.	Ja Drin
Willage/Unincorpora	ted Area of St - I	Charles (if uni	ncorporated, list m	unicipality t	hat provides posta	al service)
e)[00175 County			I am 18 years of age o			
ois), that I am a citize	n of the United States, a	nd that the signatures on t	this sheet were signed	in my presen	ce, not more than 90	days preced
		uine and that to the best				
		Democratic				
		e residences are correctly			,	
		rovozanie apatalisticka taliti i nas 15 treti i nos 16 treti i nos 16 treti i nos 16 treti i nos 16 treti i no	1	- +	1 has	01
			- · · ·)a	mu	1.1100	801
		Mar		(Circulator	Signature)	.,
ned and sworn to (or	7 1 1	e b. Illosser	before me, on /		11-12-19	
	AL SEAL d R. Katz	Name of Circulator)	120	(Insert r	nonth day, year)	
SHOTARY PUBLIC.	STATE OF ILLINOIS		0/10	west	KIRA	
My Commission Ex		SHEET NO.	8	(Notary Put	olic's Signature)	
	-	SHEET NO.			17	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the unde signed, members of and	amiliated with the	emocratic		d qualified primary el	ectors of the
Democ-atic	Party, in the NA	0i)A	in the C	
	of Illinois, do hereby petition that	아마리 아이는 아이는 아이를 살아가 되었다.			
March 47, 2020	nomination/election for the office of	or offices hereinafter s	pecified to be	voted for at the Prima	ry Election to
be held onMarch 17, 2020	(date of election).			(7.0)	
NAME	OFFIC	CE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro	Kane County (Circuit Clerk		Bluebonnet Co Aurora, IL 60505	700000
	A Full Term is sought, unle stated here: year un	ss an unexpired term is expired term			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or	r 10-5, 1, complete the following (this information	n will appear on the ballot)			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names	UNTIL NAME CHA during last 3 years)		each name chan	ge)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRE		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Late Waley	RITA MALEU	247 CHASS	ECIR	St. Chas "	Kane
2. Sarsafleloft,	Sasan Webb	220 Clause	Cic	F. Charles	Kane
3 Marian Logs	MARIANNE SCO	GGIN 1801 #	real	LA SHO!	Kane
4. Cfr cai	Straife Ceroll	1910 sul	a CA.	St Carly	Kane
6. 10 May il	1 2	10 Whittin	for	St. Mary	Kane
7. Simtlein	Losatlaymon	To Whithroft	Gress	St. harles	Kane
	Justitone	RBW274 RETURE	£ 120	steume	Kane
9. M. M.	Lobertoan	3827 3Bune	en	3 Charles	Kane
Marcia Marik	Marcia March	38 W201 J	oan Dr.	StiCharle	★ Kane
Joseph P. March	USSEPH MAKEY	38 W201	Jan D	St. Charles	Kane
tate of)) SS.				
ounty of Kan C MOSSA	(1)		11.308/1	E Isondia	l h
2	(Circulator's Name) do hereby of St. Charu S (if uni				
ity/Village/Unincorporated Area of_ ode) of S. County of Can I		기계 보다 하는데 하는데 보다 되었다.		Barr analitanten Husi	
inois), that I ain a citizen of the United		I am 18 years of age of	3.3	N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N N	
in last day for filing of the petitions and					
gning the petition qualified voters of	. ^			보고 보다 시간 시간 시간 시간 시간 시간 시간 경기 없는 것이다.	
omination/elective office, and that their				which the candida	ica ia accidi
igned and sworn to FEFISML SEALy	Jame G. Mosser	before me, on	ami	1.Mo	SSU
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLING (SEAL) Commission Expires 7-17-2022	CARACTER V.	House	d X	nonth, day, year)	
	SHEET NO 7	9	(Notary Pu	unc syoighature)	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned Democ			th the	emocratic le of	Party and Not Applicab	qualified primary e	County of
Kane		Party, in the	16		pareon or pare		
Democratic	, and State	of Illinois, o	to hereby petition that	the following named	person or pers	voted for at the Prim	arv Election to
			/election for the office	or omces nereinalier :	specified to be	Voted for at the First	.,
held on	arch 17, 2020	(date of	election).				
	NAME		OFFI	CE		ADDRESS	
Ther	esa Barreiro		Circuit Clerk		795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505		
		st		nexpired term			
If required pursuant to 1	0 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 o	or 10-5.1, compl	ete the following (this informati UNTIL NAME CH	on will appear on the ballot)			
FORMERLY KNOWN A		s during last 3 y		(List date	of each name chan		
NA	ME	V	TER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDR		CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S S	SIGNATURE)		IAME (optional)	RR NUME	BER	VILLAGE	
1. Juste 1	C. Keplins	JUL	TH CHOPED	128 Whit	luga Cre	St Cheelen IL	Kane
2. Glam &	Men	FL	AVIANFLOR	252×. PO	RYERS	+ FLgIN"	Kane
3 mille	1 Look	1/06	e 1 1 ARA	264 N LI	besty s	+ BBIN "	Kane
They D	comes on	Ker	Thomaso	6W587 Palom	in Dr	CantaHills	Kane
Throl &	nest	PAR	sof Tema	\$16W37	5 Anto	Campton	Kane
Ellowa (7)	nu ster-	440	mag Murph	1 GN 486	PINTO	CAMPON HITS	Kane
7. Wiel	Le varion de	Nek	KRYMANUCLEMO	6N910 1314	MNO DA	CAMTIN HICE	Kane
8. Say Es	south	64	RY ESPOSITE	6 N 630 Cre	stwood	Compron Hilk	Kane
9. Beeth Co	relli.	Ber	th Covelli	7N175 West	rate m.	Thurks "	Kane
19. Matthew	Windland	Matth	new Windland	41W051 King	stan Ct.	Campton Hills"	Kan
nte of Mine	ر دند)	SS.				
unty of Kan	e #	5				n =	1 no.
Jamie L. M	05cr	(Circula	tor's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside a	141W50	4 E-WOODIAN	O Dr., in
y/Village/Unincorp	orated Area of	St-6		nincorporated, list			
ode) (aD175, Cou	inty of Kan	oe .s		at I am 18 years of ag			
nois) that I am a c	itizen of the United	d States, an	d that the signatures or	n this sheet were sign	ed in my prese	nce, not more than 9	0 days prece
a last day for filing	of the netitions a	nd are genu	uine and that to the be	st of my knowledge a	nd belief the p	ersons so signing w	ere at the tim
ning the petition			Dimornahi	Party in the pol	itical division	in which the candid	tates is see
ning me peduon	qualified voters	ir roonaathu	residences are correc			1 .	
mination/elective o	omce, and that the	n respective	Toblactions in a contract	.,	10.	· 1. Vn	200
					James	2 100	100
	=		11	1	(Circulato	ra Signature)	2.
igned and sworn to	(or offirmed) by	Jagur C	M. cose/	before me on	16		
			Name of Circulator)	NH	(Inser	t month, day, year)	
	OFFICIAL SEAL oward R. Katz			Up	wood	State)	
	UBLIC, STATE OF IL			20	(Notary P	ublic's Signature)	
	ision Expires 7-17-2		SHEET NO.	00		1/	
						1/	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned, me		with the	mocratic	Party and Not Applicab	l qualified primary el	ounty of
Democratic	Party, ir	1 036				
Kane	_, and State of Illinois	s, do hereby petition that the	ne following named p	person or pers	ons shall be a candi	n Election to
Democratic		tion/election for the office or	r offices hereinatter s	респеа то ое	Voted for at the Philit	ily Election to
e held onMarch	17, 2020 (date	of election).				
NAN	IE	OFFIC	E		ADDRESS	
Theresa I	Barreiro	Circuit C	755 (1975)	795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505		
	V		expired term			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS FORMERLY KNOWN AS		replete the following (this information UNTIL NAME CHAN	NGED ON			
	(List all names during last		(List date of	Fee OP	city, town or	
NAME (VQTER'S SIGN	ATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	RR NUMB		VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. 1/14X	D.	DOUGLAS BANIN	117 AND	ENSUI	GENEVA"	Kane
2 Mill	en Ko	evin Phillips	2 12/ Reyts	n A.	Geneva"	Kane
3 DD 50	·	rah Phillips Quini	216 PCHO	154.	Geneva. "	Kane
4. Elina (1)	Oh E	mily Wolf	327N2	nd st	Gen aug"	Kane
5. Sandinas	Bo	a mon Andron	328 N 2	te be	Geneva	Kane
6. Spil	T U	uson Hortz	453 N 21	nd 34	Genera	Kane
7. Dahmal	C	SCHMAL	46/1 2	ust-	Genera	Kane
8. hatelet	In No	talie theret	4/w928B	ethRd	Elburn"	Kane
9. Vane (C	Day V	ANCE OLSON	625 N. 7	TYCER	ST Charles	400.00
1º Varanso	asan K	aren L. Olson	625 M. 17	eleg Rd	6. Cheulos	Kane
ate of Minois)	SS.	C	,		
ounty of Kane	F					Minn
Jamie L. M.	SSEV (Circ	ulator's Name) do hereby o	ertify that I reside at	41W580	f E. Woodland	
tyVillage/Unincorporate		- Charus (if uni	incorporated, list	municipality	that provides post	al service)(
ode) 6075, County of	i Kanc	, State of that	I am 18 years of age	or older (or 1	7 years of age and qu	aimed to vote
inois), that I am a citizen	of the United States,	and that the signatures on	this sheet were signe	d in my prese	nce, not more than 90	ays preced
e last day for filing of th	e petitions and are go	enuine and that to the best	of my knowledge ar	nd belief the p	ersons so signing we	ntoe le seek
gning the petition qual					in which the calluid	digs is soon
omination/elective office.	and that their respec	tive residences are correctly	y stated, as above se	/	hance	
			00	mus	. 11056	n
	~	M	1	(Cirocilato	r's Signature)	1
signed and sworn to (or a	ffirmed) by	anie Mosse	before rije, on	11	priorith day, year)	7
	CIAL SEAL	(Name of Circulator)	1/100	(Inser	The state of the s	
Howa	rd R. Katz		1 / Asi	THE WAR	ublic's Signature)	
A NOTARY PUBL	C, STATE OF ILLINOIS Expires 7-17-2022	SHEET NO.	31	(Notary P	ublic's Signature)	
My Commission		GILLI HO.			/	

We, the undersigned, members of and	affiliated with the	Democratic	Party ar	nd qualified primary e	lectors of the
Demo ratic	Party, in the NA	of	NA	in the C	County of
Kane , and State	of Illinois, do hereby petition that	the following named p	person or pe	rsons shall be a cand	date(s) of th
	e nomination/election for the office	or offices hereinafter s	specified to b	e voted for at the Prim	ary Election t
be held on March 17, 2020	(date of election).			752	
NAME	OFFI	CE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro	Kane County	Circuit Clerk	79	5 Bluebonnet Co Aurora, IL 60505	
	A Full Term is sought, unle	ess an unexpired term is nexpired term			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or FORMERLY KNOWN AS	r 10-5.1, complete the following (this information UNTIL NAME CHA				
(List all names	during last 3 years)	(List date o	f each name cha	Ť	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR RR NUMB		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Madley	9 Bradley	299 Chasse	2 Lir	St Charles	Kane
Cold Mited	Todd miller	3/1279 Ja	an Dr.	St. Charles	Kane
3 th who	30309 Jou Pa			57 CAMSO	Kane
Kened Malela	38W Ma Tons TAAIL	S		ST. CHALLES	Kane
Lorrano M. Malerti	38WM9Tamo Trus	5t-Charles	_	ST CHARLES	Kane
Marie Mange	38W120 Joan Ct	Str Cha	eles	STOUBLE	Kane
- Dall All	POSSET A. Harren	38W263 JOAN	· Gr	St Chancer	Kane
8. Sugar home	SUSAN BIZZUS	12819 Imbe	Crock	Funtley !	Kane
William Brons	WILLIAM BREUS	128/9 TIMBER	CREFI	HUNTLY	Kane
muldred James	Mildred James	1880 Wunde	the or	Mongonery	Kane
tate of Minois)) SS.			, 0	
ounty of Kane)				
Jamie L. Mosser	(Circulator's Name) do hereby		25 (5)		<u>,</u> in t
ity/Village/Unincorporated Area of_ ode) LOIS County of Kan	1550 20		modern some	that provides posts 7 years of age and qu	
inois), that I am a citizen of the United		[1] : [1] 1 : [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1] [1]		경기를 보게 되고 있다. 이렇게 보다 했다.	
e last day for fling of the petitions and	70	950	2.7		
gning the petition qualified voters of					
omination/elective office, and that their					
		1	Tami	1 111000	21
			(Girculato	r's(Signature)	
igned and sworn to (or affirmed) by		beføre me, on _	Dove	moer, 18,	2019
MISTY OLSEN OFFICIAL SEAL	(Name of Circulator)	HILL	(Insert	month, day, year)	
Notary Public, State of Illin My Commission Expir June 28, 2023		82	(Notary P	ublic's Signature)	•

We, the undersigned, men		with the	of N	Party and JA	d qualified primary el	county of
Democratic Kane	Party, in			·		
		do hereby petition that on/election for the office				
Manch 4	7 0000		or offices nerematter s	pocified to be	voted for at the t time	,
be held onMarch 1	(date o	of election).				
NAM	E	OFFI	CE		ADDRESS	
Theresa B		Kane County		10000	Bluebonnet Co Aurora, IL 60505	93 / 1
			nexpired term			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS: FORMERLY KNOWN AS	5/7-10.2, 8-8,1 or 10-5.1, com	plete the following (this informati UNTIL NAME CH	ANGED ON			
	(List all names during last 3	the same of the sa	STREET ADDR	feach name chan	ge) CITY, TOWN OR	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNA	1 1	OTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	RR NUMBI		VILLAGE	COUNTY
milly	-t N.	HAD KOTANE	1507 4	MHS	BARNAL	Kane
2 Meta kom	In the	It AULEMOJE	127 Houston	F	BATAVIN ,IL	Kane
3. amel Mels	to Amo	1 11	H30 Enterpris	e st	FISIN	Kane
4. Eric Forlo	n En	c Tozlor	333 Ray	mondst	elgin "	Kane
5. Huger Bry	Dur	SLAS BENT	1487 SHERW	GOD ALE	ELGIN ,IL	Kane
6. Source Area	do Sor	a Gallardo	5836 en	exactors	tigin "	Kane
- Shuly D	anis Sh	vely paris	778 Con	monus	the carrorst	Kane
Almand Mb	ull EMA	1 ANUF L MBENG		normall	A AWONE IL	Kane
"Dally			124 721cth	tros st	GENERA "	Kane
10. Deb Baris	v De	6 BANION	117 Auge	rsen Alve	beneva "	Kane
State of		SS.				
County of Kane						
Jamie L. MO	SSIP (Circul	ator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	416584	E. Woodbard	Drive in th
ity/Village/Unincorporated	Area of St.	Charces (if u	nincorporated, list n	nunicipality	that provides post	al service)(Z
Code) 60175 . County of		State of IL tha	t I am 18 years of age	or older (or 1	7 years of age and qu	alified to vote
llinois), that I am a citizen of						
he last day for filing of the	netitions and are gen	uine and that to the bes	st of my knowledge and	d belief the pe	ersons so signing we	e at the time
signing the petition qualif	ind waters of the	20mershi	Party in the politic	cal division i	n which the candida	ates is seekir
signing the petition qualit	led voters of the +	- seeidenees are comed	Ly stated as above set	forth		
nomination/elective office, a	and that their respectiv	e residences are correct	ry stated, as above set	1.	1 1/200	2
				Janu	J. VUS	8/
/	-	10 Mosser		Circulator	1001111111	
Signed and sworn OF SICH Howard NOTARY PUBLIC, S (SEA) (Ommission Ex	R. Katz	Name of Circulator)	before me, on	Dewe	month, day, year	5
1		SHEET NO.	8'3	(Notary Pt	ublic's Signature)	

We, the undersigned, r	nembers of and affilia	ted with the	Der	nocratic		qualified primary e	ectors of the
Democratic	Party	, in the N	4	of	NA	in the	County of
Kane	, and State of Illin	ois, do hereby petit	ion that the	e following name	ed person or pers	ons shall be a cand	idate(s) of th
Democratic	Party for the nomi	nation/election for th	e office or	offices hereinaft	ter specified to be	voted for at the Prim	ary Election t
e held on Marc	th 17, 2020 (da	ate of election).					
N	AME	_	OFFICE			ADDRESS	
	a Barreiro	Kane Co	ounty Ci	rcuit Clerk		Bluebonnet Co Aurora, IL 60505	
		A Full Term is so	ught, unless year une	an unexpired ter	m is	200	
If required pursuant to 10 II FORMERLY KNOWN AS	.CS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1	complete the following (the	s information v	will appear on the ball GED ON	ot)		
TORMERET KNOWN AS	(List all names during	ast 3 years)		(List o	late of each name chang		
NAM		VOTER'S PRINTI			DRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIG	NATURE)	NAME (optiona	1)	KK NU	MIDER	C to O .IL	
One Du	sh &	Inne Mur	Phy	1900 K	ita	St ("	Kane
2. 1 2/4	Lugly !	PATERIA ST	RAH	19091	P,TH	ST. CHARL	S Kane
3. Jusen &	Berry 3	USAN BE	RRY	1713 L	arson Ave	51 charl	Kane
4/1	Sem 1	Sovid F. J	3Emy	10137	hason Alve	S. Charles	Kane
Dan K.	Jurier D	LevilBelow	1er	loothar	rendux "	Stands "	Kane
Marlin	9100K 1	Michell Bra	MAG	4/W/033 K	paiking In	Campunklik	Kane
" Sut &	with !	scof Brar	1K9 (4/w/33B0	wherey Ch	(Yumpun Milr	Kane
8. Just	VI AC	aul Timko		CN3-2 04	kwood Ar	Canpley 4115	Kane
10. Hain	Into	Karen Time	. //	(N302 O	atwood Dr.	Campton Hils	Kane
Tennisy	- Waler 1	Lenuser V	hala	562 Ca	Kull ke	Elgir	Kane
te of		SS.					
unty ofKarn					400.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.00.		10
Jamiel.	MOSSIV (CI	rculator's Name) do	hereby ce	rtify that I reside	at 41 W 584	E. Woodlan	Da, in
y Village/Unincorpora	ted Area of 5	t. Charus	(if unin	corporated, lis	t municipality t	hat provides post	al service)
de) 60175, County						years of age and qu	
nois), that I am a citize	en of the United State	s, and that the signa	tures on th	is sheet were si	gned in my presen	ice, not more than 90	days preced
last day for filing of	the petitions and are	genuine and that to	the best of	of my knowledge	and belief the pe	ersons so signing we	re at the tim
ning the petition qu	alified voters of the	Dimocro	atic	Party in the p	political division in	n which the candid	ates is seel
mination/elective offic	e, and that their respe	ctive residences are	correctly	stated, as above	set forth.		
				5	Jamiel.	Mossa	
		111			(Circulator	s Signature)	
1	reflected by	nie Mo	550	before me,	on a /10-1	14-19	
gnedand sworrOFF60 Howar	d R. Katz	(Name of Circula	tor)		(Inserti	month, day, year)	1
NOTARY PUBLIC	, STATE OF ILLINOIS			6	Morera	d Rix	_
My Commission E	xpires 7-17-2022		0	ıl.	(Notary Pu	blic's Signature))
		SHEET	TNO8	4		//	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned, members of and a	affiliated with the	De	emocratic	Party and	d qualified primary e	lectors of the
	Party, in the	NA	of	NA	in the C	County of
		y petition that t	he following named	person or pers	sons shall be a cand	idate(s) of the
					voted for at the Prim	
e held on March 17, 2020	(date of election)					
NAME		OFFIC	E		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro	Kar	ne County C	Circuit Clerk		Bluebonnet Co	T100 100
					Aurora, IL 60505	,
	A Full Term		ss an unexpired term is expired term	1		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 1		wing (this information	n will appear on the ballot)			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names d	uring last 3 years)	_UNTIL NAME CHA		of each name chan		
NAME	VOTER'S P	RINTED	STREET ADDR		CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (o	ptional)	RR NUMB	ER	VILLAGE	
1. Gall	Garia	Out	1423 E. US	dela	NorthAvan	Kane
2. 22 . 10 12 1	Michael Bo	nde (29 A. W. U. I	11/2	N. A. 1004	Kane
3. 1 1 Vardel	- I T	1.6	1766 For Hit	CL	11/11/11	Kane
4 dicher	Juny	01100	1360 For 141	(1) 11 0 1	N. ACC	
5 gan Jenaria	JJOan F	LONONCX	1359 1-0X	7111C+	N. Acyarre	Kane
Sund	Shewn	W1/50,	1577 Heart	hstrae	N. Auroya	Kane
nound Ner 1	1472/10	e Allay	1872 Heart	15/our	N. Lear	Kane
"Drivara AMPILL	5428m	wot of	Kendra C	orong D	Augora	Kane
8. Nich Sagais	Nint		1135 F1	mwoodD	Sorces "	Kane
9. The Par	JOHN R.	JAROS	587 E Dou		Acres "	Kane
10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/1	DEDINA.	CELLANT	11-95 F	(1) (1) - 20 A B S S S S	n Drash	1 Kane
Sum repuec	DEBRA	ZEKAVE	KIM/3. E	<i>l m woop</i>	DR HUROR	Kane
nte of _111inOis)) SS.					
unty of Kank	j			nero acivo especiale e	COLOR APPEARED TO A PARTY OF	
Jamie Mosser	_(Circulator's Nan	ne) do hereby c	ertify that I reside at	41W584	E. Woodlan	a bb, in the
y/Village/Unincorporated Area of	St. Charl	25 (if uni	ncorporated, list r	municipality	that provides post	al service)(Z
ide) 60175, County of Kane	, State of	1L that	I am 18 years of age	or older (or 17	7 years of age and qu	alified to vote
nois), that I am a citizen of the United S	states, and that the	signatures on f	this sheet were signe	d in my preser	nce, not more than 90	days preceding
a last day for filing of the petitions and	are genuine and t	hat to the best	of my knowledge an	d belief the pe	ersons so signing we	re at the time
ning the petition qualified voters of	the Dimpo	ratic	Party in the politi	ical division i	n which the candida	ates is seeki
mination/elective office, and that their r						
			, 1	amil	Masso	1
				(Circulato	's Signature)	
1 020 E 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10	Taile	MARKE	before me, on	U	10/polic	7
gnad and sworm to for affirmed) by OFFICIAL SEAL	(Name of C	irculator)	perore me, on_	(Insert	month, day, year)	
PENNY WEGMAN	I talle of c		TOM	Mill	00	
(STEPLARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLING	923907 m 1 N/O	6	-	(Notary Pu	ublic's Signature)	
My Commission Expires Apr 13, 2	020	SUCCET NO X	15	. []	/	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned, men Democratic	nbers of and affiliated Party, i	with the	emocratic of N	Party and	d qualified primary el	ectors of the county of	
Kane	, and State of Illinoi	s, do hereby petition that	the following named p	erson or per	sons shall be a candi	date(s) of th	
Democratic		tion/election for the office of					
e held on March 1	7 2020	of election).					
NAM	E	OFFIC	CE		ADDRESS		
Theresa E	Barreiro	Aurora, IL			5 Bluebonnet Co Aurora, IL 60505		
Warran and a second sec	77.40.0.00.4 40.5 4	A Full Term is sought, unle stated here: year un mplete the following (this informatio	expired term				
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON				
NAME	(List all names during last		STREET ADDR	feach name char	CITY, TOWN OR		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNA	TURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	RR NUMB		VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1. John Tree	Mend J.	64N FREEDUN	1409 Gange	-town.	BATAVIA "	Kane	
MATI NEL	son 1	m p. h	320 Mil	151	BATAVINI	Kane	
3 Auc Lyn	nan =	Fane Lyman	394 He	e St	Batoot	Kane	
4. Cart & Bet	To To	ny Bella Frome	422 Mill	57.	Ratqua	Kane	
CNBOR	2 6	vine Bellah	ore 422 n	nillst.	Bataria	Kane	
6. Pom Plan	(> R	150 PENE	424 mil	2 S1	Bedalin "	Kane	
8. 14 5	2, 3	sen Camp	231 Hars	24 M	BURITA	Kane	
9. 211000 8	Taux T	evesa Ramo	231 Tau	bertitor	Batana"	Kane	
10. PM/	N	iki Rauba	624 Mail	nst	Batava	Kane	
e of Illinois)	1000					
inty of Kane		SS.				^	
Jamie MOSS	(Circu	ulator's Name) do hereby o	certify that I reside at	11W584	E. Woodland	UC, in	
//illage/Unincorporated	Area of SE	. Charles (if un	incorporated, list m	nunicipality	that provides posta	al service)	
te) LD175 County of	Kane	, State of 1 that	I am 18 years of age	or older (or 1	7 years of age and qua	alified to vot	
ois), that I am a citizen o	f the United States, a	and that the signatures on	this sheet were signed	in my preser	nce, not more than 90	days preced	
		nuine and that to the best					
ning the petition qualifi	ed voters of the	Democratic	Party in the politic	al division i	n which the candida	tes is seel	
		ve residences are correctly					
	•	32.00.000 W	Ja	mi!	. Moss	<u></u>	
		400		(Circulator	s Signature)		
gned and sworn @FF66bf6b	SEAR by Jak	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on _	(Insert	10 06 19 month, day, year)		
- 41 B - 1 : 1 : 1 : 1 : 1 : 1 : 1 : 1 : 1 : 1	ATE OF ILLINOIS res Apr 13, 2020	89	- tens	Notaria	(blic's Signature)		
-	20000	SHEET NO.	86	0.,(1		

We, the undersigned,	members of and a	ffiliated	with the		Dem	ocratic		qualified primary	electors of the
Democratic		arty, in		NA		of	NA	in the	County of
Kane	, and State of	Illinois,	do here	by petition the	hat the	following named	person or pers	ons shall be a can	didate(s) of the
Democratic	Party for the r	ominatio	on/election	on for the off	ice or o	offices hereinafter	specified to be	voted for at the Prin	mary Election to
e held onMar	ch 17, 2020	_(date o	f election	1).					
	IAME			0	FFICE			ADDRESS	
Theres	a Barreiro				•	cuit Clerk	/	Bluebonnet C Aurora, IL 6050	
			stated he	re: ye:	ar unexp	an unexpired term pired term			
If required pursuant to 10 FORMERLY KNOWN AS				llowing (this infor UNTIL NAME	mation wi	ED ON		-	
NAM	(List all names du	-		PRINTED		STREET ADD	e of each name chang RESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	1
(VOTER'S SI		1 8		optional)		RR NUM		VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. nann	6. Slent	Na	iney	A. Stein	. he	509 Lon	gmeadow	St charles ,11	Kane
2. 0409	Sultil	rod	-100	Whiteh	ead	509 Low	ame adou	S+ Chart	Kane
3. PO T	Hel	R	, Le	AHe:	7/2	466 4	unfeloso	Stoler	Kane
4. Julia W	Healer	43	slia.	MHERRE	2/ 1	406 Heens	Mel Dr	St. Charle	Kane
5. Theody 1	hefre	74	codo	y Maxe	ne	2065 For	rest Ridge	USt. Clark	S Kane
6 Jacquel	Naisen	The	edo e	AMax	ine	2005 Fore	JR, Ge.R.	St Charle	S Kane
7/ Kend	Sam	Ken	114	Scott	~ 2	2415 FAY	etac.	5) Charles	Kane
Desunding	Mush	BER	WADI	NE Mus	dly	732N F	757	ELBURY)	Kane
9. Junio	nesnod O	Jo	mle	5 Mesa	<u>~</u>	506 Og1	Muller Dr	Geneva"	Kane
10. And M	Lan	De	bra	Nielse		1407 Geo	radownDr	Batavia "	Kane
ate of IlliNois)	SS.				•		
ounty of Kane	10. 2.40	ś					omesanas emp		
Jamie Mos	ser							E. Wood law	
ty/Village/Unincorpor	ated Area of	5.	Char					hat provides po	
ode) (col75, Coun								years of age and o	
nois), that I am a citiz	en of the United S	tates, ar	nd that th	ne signatures	on this	s sheet were sigr	ed in my preser	ce, not more than 9	0 days preced
e last day for filing o	f the petitions and	are gen	uine and	that to the	best of	my knowledge a	and belief the pe	rsons so signing w	ere at the time
gning the petition q								n which the candi	dates is seek
omination/elective offi	ce, and that their r	espectiv	e reside	nces are com	rectly s	tated, as above s	et forth.		
							anul.	MOSSI	
			£5 62	gen one	2 00		Cinemiator	s Signature)	
igned and sworn to Fe	HCHÁLTSEÁLÞY	Jan	Name o	MOSS (Circulator)	lv_	before me, or	Insett	month, day, year)	
NOTARY PUBLI	C, STATE OF ILLING Expires Apr 13, 2				0	ten	My Wotany Pu	blic's Signature)	
	. скриво мрг 13, 2	020		SHEET NO	8	1	U (CO G.g.idioio,=	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

NAME	OFFI	CE		ADDRESS		
Theresa Barreiro	A Full Term is sought, uni	y Circuit Clerk 795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505				
required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CH	ANGED ON				
(List all names of NAME	turing last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDR	feach name chang	CITY, TOWN OR		
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMB		VILLAGE	COUNTY	
dud	ADDIEN OHE POSTOID	915 Garfie	id Ave	AURORA "IL	Kane	
Adriana Lagra	Adriana Saenz	923 Gas	field Arc	Aurora	Kane	
M. Kluber	MARY KLUBER	929 GAB	TELAN	SURORA	Kane	
Maryllist	MARY ELLIOTT	1041 GARA	ELD	AUTORAL IL	Kane	
Gran Gran	Jason Azen	1028 Gart	iel	Autora "	Kane	
yearner Sym	Fleathur Fleem	1028 Gar	Held	Aurora	Kane	
Sulle	Diane M. Shallace	0.1	esdale O	St. Charles	Kane	
No.	Nick Chura	CN340 Clu	yespe Ct	St. Charles	Kane	
D (Poerley	Gloria toczeka	1833 allen	Lane	St Charley	Kane	
of Mindis	Warter C. 11	1/5 Get 517 Win	g lane	St. Charles"	Kane	
of <u>Illinois</u> ty of Kane	ss.					
Jamie Mosser	_ (Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	11W584	E. Woodland	Drive in	
Village/Unincorporated Area of_	St Charles (if un	nincorporated, list m	unicipality t	hat provides posta	al service	
e) 60175. County of Kanye	, State of ILLINOIS tha	t I am 18 years of age	or older (or 17	years of age and qua	lified to vo	
is), that I am a citizen of the United S						
ast day for filing of the petitions and						
ing the petition qualified voters of ination/elective office, and that their r		_ Party in the politic		which the candida	les is see	
madorrelective office, and that their i	espective residences are correct	y stated, as above set	- 1	100-00		
			mus	· MOSS	1	
8	·		(Circulator:	Signature)		
ned and sworn to (or affirmed) by	SEWITZ (Name d' Circulator)	before me, on	/Insert n	nonth, day, year)		
		(√) ≤70	(msent)	ioriul, udy, year)		
STEPHEN R BRUE Official Sea (SEAL) Notary Public - State		SIN D	n	-		

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned, Democratic		ffiliated w Party, in the		44	Democratic	of	Party and	d qualified primary e	ectors of the County of
Kane	and State of	f Illinois, o	to hereb	v petition that	the follow	ing named p	erson or per	sons shall be a candi	date(s) of th
Democratic								voted for at the Prim	
200000	rch 17, 2020		election).						
N	IAME			OFF	ICE			ADDRESS	
Theres	a Barreiro			ne County			1070	5 Bluebonnet Co Aurora, IL 60505	
If required pursuant to 10			ated here ets the follo	wing (this informat					
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	(List all names du	ring last 3 ye	ears)	_UNTIL NAME CH	WARRED ON _	(List date o	feach name chan	The second secon	
NAM (VOTER'S SI			TER'SP	PRINTED ptional)	STE	REET ADDR RR NUMB		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Mech DE	Lower	Mich	ap/L	owery	100, 1	Pineke	ist Dr	NOUXL AUTORE	Kane
2. Goeff	Cass	Gay	0.	Alt	807	Columb	Lea Cerd	N. aurora "	Kane
3. Chadas	teldetts	Chi	ad Fa	eldotto	1025	Sympi	hong Dr	Aurora"	Kane
4. Betty &	Polli	Be	tty 5	S. Pall:	126	00 OAK	CROVE	Heentley "	Kane
5. Sue P-	edusin	Su	e P	ederso	1/26	14 Oa	KG rojo	Hunttej	Kane
Ellen X	naduia	2/10	$n \rho$	dolura	129	56 CAR	Snove Ur	Huntley	Kane
Milynop	ailey	1140	YN B	AILEY.	1232		EDNA	DAK"	Kane
Jahun Ge	Carrie	entr	نريم	Coonta			, 0	HONTLEY	Kane
190 1 21)	-	25-27	1ELZER		1 C	Dr.	Aurora IL	Kane
.00.	Gan	Rub	2206	NAN	1987	Hm &	Α,	3.7 gin	Kane
unty of Kane		}	SS.						
Jamie n	10561	(Circulat	or's Nam	ne) do hereby	certify that	t I reside at	416586	I E. Woodland	<u>Dr.</u> , in
y/Village/Unincorpor	ated Area of	St.	Char					that provides post	
de) 40175 Count			tate of_					7 years of age and qu	
nois), that I am a citiz	en of the United S	tates, and	that the	signatures or	this sheet	were signed	in my preser	nce, not more than 90	days preced
e last day for filing of	the petitions and	are genui	ne and t	hat to the bes	st of my kn	owledge and	d belief the po	ersons so signing we	re at the time
ning the petition q				-				n which the candida	ates is seek
mination/elective offi	ce, and that their re	espective	residenc	es are correct	tly stated, a	s above set	forth.	110 -	0
						$\langle 1 \rangle$	amis	1 11008	SVI
					-		Circulator	's Signature)	0.0
gned and sworn to (o	e offirmed) by	Ton	ie 1	. Mos	SKY bef	ore me, on	. Slot	mou 25	019
gricu and sworn to (o	animou) by	(N	ame of C	Circulator)		MA. I	(Insert	month, day, year)	
	ISTY OLSEN	1			1	JUUL	yh W	DUN	
Metary P	utilic, State of Illinois mmission Expires		5	SHEET NO	89		(Notary Pu	iblic's Signature)	
ALL DED	une 28, 2023)							

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned, members of and a	ffiliated with the	De	emocratic	Party and	qualified primary el	ectors of the
생각 아이들이 있어요 아이들을 생각하는 것이 없는데 그렇게 하는데 아이들이 되었다.	arty, in the	NA	of	NA	in the C	County of
		y petition that the	he following named	person or pers	ons shall be a candi	date(s) of the
Democratic Party for the	nomination	for the office o	r offices hereinafte	r specified to be	voted for at the Prima	ary Election to
be held on March 17, 2020	(date of election)					
oc note of					VIJAGUSH SI TOMOVIVA	
NAME		OFFIC	E		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro		Kane County C	ircuit Clerk		795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505	1
	stated here	: year un	ss an unexpired term expired term			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 1/ FORMERLY KNOWN AS	0-5.1, complete the folia	owing (this information	n will appear on the ballot; NGED ON			
(List all names du	-		(List dat	te of each name chan		
NAME	VOTER'S		STREET ADD		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (o	ptional)	RK NUN	IBER		V
1. Guelo Varelo	Emily	Varsho	2N215 LC	afox Rd	Elburn "	Kane
2 Btring Booker	Patricia	Beclan	6N860 C	Silmore	Camptan MIL.IL	Kane
3 Duseul Kl Augh	Susan	MLyd	1709 H	Auchint	H Ktorora.	Kane
4. Kin Hafarott	Vinland	Hatekett	1661 Hoven	shive Rd	Aunra	Kane
50 - S - S - S - S - S - S - S - S - S -	maures	Feren	1253 CN	chestoc	Auora "	Kane
6. Spages R 3/	Joyce 1	R. May	1213 Col	chester	Aurora	Kane
Telingueta Evans	Elizabet	n EVAN	927 Ha	ley Ct	aurora	Kane
8 Alasta Civilias	1655 Felt	ord.	Chustina	Callins	Avare "	Kane
9. Beeres Butter	De lores B	sutter	921 Hon	lenct	tune"	Kane
10. Fish	Enel	nilma	6N499 Br	coklaren La	St. Charles	Kane
tate of Illipoois)	, ,,	**************************************			
county of KANE) SS.				~ !	i Dr
Jamie L. Mosser	(Circulator's Na	me) do hereby	certify that I reside	at 41 WS8	4 F. Woodle	and vi in
city/Village/Unincorporated Area of_	St. Char	US (if un	incorporated, list	municipality	that provides pos	tal service)(
Ende 100175 County of KON) € , State of	IL that	I am 18 years of a	ge or older (or 1	7 years of age and qu	ualified to vote
linois) that I am a citizen of the United S	States, and that th	e signatures on	this sheet were sig	ned in my prese	nce, not more than 90	days preced
he last day for filling of the netitions and	are genuine and	that to the best	of my knowledge	and belief the p	ersons so signing we	ere at the time
igning the petition qualified voters of	the Dimi	ocnatic	_ Party in the po	olitical division	in which the candid	ates is seel
omination/elective office, and that their	respective resider	ces are correct!	y stated, as above	set forth.	9 98	
	**************************************		//	Tanni	1. Mas	Son
				- (Circulato	r's Signature)	0
	1	1 11100	CIA.	Jana la	mor AS	2019
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	Name of	Circulator)	S(r) before me, o	Unser	month, day, year)	
MISTY ULSEN	\neg		MM	Wh U	JULY SIZE SIZE SIZE SIZE SIZE SIZE SIZE SIZE	
OFFICIAL SEAL Notary Public, State of Illia My Cammission Evolution		SHEET NO	90	(Notary P	ublic's Signature)	
My Commission Expir June 28, 2023	**					

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

GENERAL **PRIMARY PETITION**

We, the undersigned, members of and a	affiliated with the	emocratic	Party and	qualified primary el	ectors of the
Democratic F	Party, in the NA	of N			county of
Kane and State o	of Illinois, do hereby petition that	the following named p	erson or pers	ons shall be a candi	date(s) of the
Democratic Party for the	nomination election for the office of	or offices hereinafter s	pecified to be	voted for at the Prima	ary Election to
e held on March 17, 2020	(date of election).				
NAME	OFFIC	CE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro	Kane County (Circuit Clerk	7	795 Bluebonnet Court	
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	20 200 20		Aurora, IL 60505	1
	A Full Term is sought, unle stated here: year u	ess an unexpired term is nexpired term			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or		on will appear on the ballot)			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names d	furing last 3 years)	(List date o	f each name chan	city, town or	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR	996-0	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. 1. 16.1	BRANDEN GENTAL	825 Hugy 1	7	Avrover IL	Kane
2. Levela Vaise	Emily Varsho		Fox Pd	Elburn "	Kane
3. Doude cangra	DAOU DA CAMARA	1828 Fox ride	se ct	Aurora	Kane
4. Vunley Klenfelde	HULLED	1874 Foxr1	deg(I	Aurore "	Kane
5. May Taran	MARY Trices	1112 Fox	idaelo	Aurora	Kane
6. PRAVATI MISEA	PRAVATI MISAA		HEATH	AURINA "	Kane
7. Que y Brieze	Julie Bridge	1748 Bri	arheathD	Aurova IL	Kane
8. Perry Appell	was TERN APPELL	ans 1740 BK	LIARHAN	Autolo "	Kane
9. Jon Soubort	JON GRUBERT	1862 30	HAVENSH)	REAURDA	Kane
10. Catherine Dubin	A CATHERINE GRUDE	# 1862 HAVE	NShiRL	AURORA	Kane
tate of Illinois) SS.				
ounty of Kane	5				
Jamie Mosser	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	4110584	E. Woodland	in th
ity rillage/Unincorporated Area of_	St. Charles (if u	nincorporated, list	municipality	that provides pos	tal service)(Z
code) 60175, County of Kar	OC, State of tha	at I am 18 years of age	or older (or 1	7 years of age and qu	laimed to vote
linois), that I am a citizen of the United	States, and that the signatures or	n this sheet were signe	d in my prese	nce, not more than 90) days precedir
to the fall of the nettions are	d are consider and that to the bes	st of my knowledge ar	id belief the p	ersons so signing we	sie ar nie mile
igning the petition qualified voters of	of the <u>Democratic</u>	Party in the polit	ical division	in which the candid	ates is seekii
omination/elective office, and that their	respective residences are correct	tly stated, as above se	t forth.	e aprica e e e	
		Ja	mi 1	· MOSSO	
			Circulato	r's Signature)	× m10
	T' MARCH	before me, on	DOTAL	imper d.) DOI
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)		Miser	t month, day, year)	
MUSTY OLSEN	\neg	M IW	ULUL	DUT	
OFFICIAL SEA Notary Furic, State of My Commission Exp	Illinois SUEET NO	91	(Notary P	ublic's Signature)	*
June 28, 2023					

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

Party and qualified primary electors of the

GENERAL **PRIMARY PETITION**

Democratic

held on March 17, 2020 NAME Theresa Barreiro If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 of FORMERLY KNOWN AS		Circuit Clerk less an unexpired term is an expired term ion will appear on the ballot) ANGED ON (List date of each na STREET ADDRESS OF RR NUMBER) 4/ WOY Bide Geek	ADDRESS 795 Bluebonnet Co Aurora, IL 60505 me change) R CITY, TOWN OF VILLAGE	ourt 5
NAME Theresa Barreiro If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 of FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) 1. Askley Olyji 2. Colleger 3.	A Full Term is sought, unstated here:	Circuit Clerk less an unexpired term is unexpired term ton will appear on the ballot) ANGED ON (List date of each nate of each nate) STREET ADDRESS OF RR NUMBER	795 Bluebonnet Co Aurora, IL 60505 me change) R CITY, TOWN OF VILLAGE	s R
Theresa Barreiro If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 of FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) 1. Askley Olyji 2. Colleger 3.	A Full Term is sought, unstated here:year unstated here:	Circuit Clerk less an unexpired term is unexpired term ton will appear on the ballot) ANGED ON (List date of each nate of each nate) STREET ADDRESS OF RR NUMBER	795 Bluebonnet Co Aurora, IL 60505 me change) R CITY, TOWN OF VILLAGE	s R
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 of FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names) NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) 1. Aslay Olyj 2. Colling 3. One of the colling 1. Aslay Olyj 2. Colling 3. One of the colling 4. One of the colling 4. One of the colling 5. One of the colling 6. One of the colling 6. One of the colling 6. One of the colling 7. One of the colling 8. One of the colling 9. One of the colling 1. One of the colling 2. One of the colling 3. One of the colling 4. One of the colling 4. One of the colling 4. One of the colling 5. One of the colling 6. One of the colling 6. One of the colling 6. One of the colling 7. One of the colling 8. One of the colling 9. One of the colling 1. One of the	A Full Term is sought, unistated here:	less an unexpired term is unexpired term ion will appear on the ballot) IANGED ON (List date of each na STREET ADDRESS OF RR NUMBER 41 W094 Bride Geek	me change) R CITY, TOWN OF	s R
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) 1. Askey Olygi 2. Collector 3. One of the original and the origin	or 10-5.1, complete the following (this information to 10-5.1, complet	STREET ADDRESS OF RR NUMBER	R CITY, TOWN OF VILLAGE	COUNTY
(Ust all names NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE) 1. Astley Oly; 2. Collector 3. One of the original actions and the original actions are all the original actions and the original actions are all th	voter's PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS OF RR NUMBER	R CITY, TOWN OF VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Asten Olegi 2. Collecter	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Ander Olegi	Colleen Cozzi		Or. Campton Hills	
3. Non Johan	ColleenCozzi			IL Kane
ALONG GO OND	Deals Vinas	Ylwory Bridle Cree	La Complintill	Kane
	I RIISE KEITUR	1910 Ash	AVIMG	" Kane
4. Blecine Cranton	Diane Curusta	1265 Ochley et	- Grane	IL Kane
5. At Clays	Ghs Clay	1273 Och Ley (of Ayrorce	IL Kane
6. Joun C. Mr	Thomas E. Ma	In house 1520 Oak	was sonora	Kane
7. 2 mm ns	Frank M. Bublion	1128 Almond	dr. Avrava	Kane
Michelle Brung	Michelle Gumz	788 Mornings	le Ava Ituro A	Kane
WBOK.	Thomas St. Jul		1 Avrora	Kane
10. Lin	Tray Richter	Le N935 Vertueg	n Kal Comptanti	Silvane
tte of Illinois) ss.			
unty of Kane)	n	rout E whool	and Do
Jamie Mosser	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	y certify that I reside at 411	504 E. WOODE	mer pr., in
ty/Village/Unincorporated Area of		unincorporated, list municip		
ode) 60175 County of 15GA	, State of th	at I am 18 years of age or olde	er (or 17 years of age and	draumed to so
nois), that I am a citizen of the United	d States, and that the signatures of	on this sheet were signed in my	f the namens so signing	were at the tim
e last day for filing of the petitions a	nd are genuine and that to the be	est of my knowledge and belie	of the persons so signing	didates is see
gning the petition qualified voters		Party in the political div		didates is see
mination/elective office, and that the	ir respective residences are correc	ctly stated, as above set forth	141758	81
		<u> </u>	rculator's Signature)	×
igned and sworn to (or affirmed) by _	Jamie Moss (Name of Circulator)	before me, on 26h	1900 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100	nov 2019
(SEAL) KELLEY V FL Official Se		92 (No	otary Public's Signature)	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned, me Democration	Party, in	theUA	- 01	NA		ounty of	
Kane	, and State of Illinois	, do hereby petition that the	he following named p	erson or pers	ons shall be a candi	date(s) of the	
Democratic	Party for the nominati	or election for the office o	r offices hereinafter s	pecified to be	voted for at the Prima	ary Election to	
e held on March	49 0000	of election).					
NA	ME	OFFIC	E		ADDRESS		
Theresa	Barreiro	Kane County C			795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505		
W	C E 7 10 1 9 9 1 or 10 5 1 cm	A Full Term is sought, unless stated here:year unpete the following (this information	expired term				
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	(List all names during last 3	UNTIL NAME CHAI	NGED ON	f each name chan	ge)		
NAME		VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDR		CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY	
(VOTER'S SIGN	ATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMB	ER	VILLAGE	COOKIT	
1/40	Pho	stin Conzalez	3049 Hishe	de st	Elsin	Kane	
2 Aba la	Lava esta 6	73 Da Cars	17 (titto	n Ct	S.Elfin "	Kane	
Farmer (o)	mon R	achall Coppole	437 AWS	huckst	EBM.	Kane	
" Pel	1/2	Inches Cappola	437 Acus	hnet 5	ELGIW"	Kane	
5. Out	Bunns J	unifer Byrne	3068 Ch	alkstone	Blgin"	Kane	
6. Cano	Leisen Co	arric Heisen	3025 Chal	LStone	EIGH "	Kane	
"Anthony ?	Bure An	thony Bria	3121 Hrm	WER	5510 H	Kane	
& Sophia I	Baier	\	3151 8m	nose St	Eyin.	Kane	
" Cho Ka	upon Car	ol Kauschenber	ger 1136 1	Se //ergs	Elgn .	Kane	
10/1V/N	$ \mu$	ichelle Corr	3418- (mg)	la bod	(whose)	Kane	
ate of	}	SS.					
unty of KANE	ranga Jamie	MOSS (lator's Name) do hereby o		41658	4 E. Woodla	nd Orin	
HIDREST PHE	Circu	- CharUS (if un	incorporated list I	nunicipality	that provides post	al service)	
ode) (20175, County	of V Our	State of Illinoisthat	I am 18 years of age	or older (or 1	7 years of age and qu	alified to vot	
noie) that I am a citizer	of the United States, a	and that the signatures on	this sheet were signe	d in my prese	nce, not more than 90	days preced	
- land along for filling of th	so notitions and are de	nuine and that to the best	of my knowledge an	d belief the p	ersons so signing we	re at the time	
aning the petition gua	lified voters of the	pemocratic	Party in the polit	cal division	n which the candida	ates is seek	
omination/elective office	, and that their respecti	ve residences are correctly	y stated, as above set	forth.			
				hmu	MOSSON		
				(Circulator	's Signature)		
	- Tana	: o Mosser	before me, on	9	19119		
igned and sworn to (or a		(Name of Circulator)	- Umali	(Insert	month, day, year)	00	
(SEA	MISTY OLSEN OFFICIAL SEAL Notary Public, State of His		93 /4/11/10	(Notary P	ublic's Signature)	î	
	My Commission Expir June 28, 2023	SHEET NO		₹.			

We, the undersigned, r	members of and affiliate	ed with the	Democratic	Party an	d qualified primary	electors of the
Democra	itic Party,	in the NA	of	NA	in the	County of
Kane	, and State of Illino	ois, do hereby petition th	nat the following named p	erson or per	sons shall be a cand	didate(s) of the
Democratic		ation/election for the offi	ice or offices hereinafter s	pecified to be	voted for at the Prin	nary Election to
e held on Marc	ch 17, 2020 (dat	e of election).				
N	AME	T 0	FICE		ADDRESS	
	0.500.000.0					
Theres	a Barreiro	Circ	uit Clerk		795 Bluebonnet Cou Aurora, IL 60505	п
		A Full Term is sought	unless an unexpired term is			
		stated here: yea	ar unexpired term			
If required pursuant to 10 IL FORMERLY KNOWN AS_			CHANGED ON			
NAME	(List all names during las	voter's printed	(List date of STREET ADDRE	each name chan	ge) CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIG	Streenware ready	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBE		VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. 1 10 1	0 0	Λ Ω Λ			, IL	1/
ynthe &	1 00	nothin A Kodrigu	re 1100 Cedar	Auc	Elgin	Kere
* Kozelio A	tempor		1024 Cedar	Ave	Elgin	Kane
3.	10	meson Eigenoneur	414584 E Woodla	100	St Charles	. Kane
A. D+C	0 0	ici C		1 -1	-1 - II	V
Jam y	haufer ka	he Schooter	416170 Hearth	stone Gt	St. Charles	Kane
4 ways	wen m	usty olsen	40627 Snow	NovolC +	St. Chark	Kane
61 Wielghich	Ma	18K Ralues	121350 201		OT OCHAPLET	rant
7.			8 - 0 2 020	- 09	,IL	VAR
8. 1	Y	ING MACHAN	10 AV	Ler Bres	compan il	CANCE
9. Mys of Cape	tea Jo	a Cox perter	40W 796 W:111	owbrocket	47.113	KIME
400	_ A	yssa Taecker	40w790 Willow	booket	Campton Hills "	KANT
10 Janus Ma	printer Jei	infer Calparter	3 9N9HOMURA	sadlas	Elsan "L	KAN
e of Illino	15			,	<i>o</i> .	
nty of Kane	· ·	SS.				
Jamie M	05617 (Circ	ulator'e Nama) do harak	by certify that I reside at L	1110699	F Woodland	A Dein
			unincorporated, list mu			
de) 60175 County			hat I am 18 years of age o			
ois), that I am a citize			on this sheet were signed			
			est of my knowledge and			
ning the petition qua	alified voters of the _	Democratic	Party in the politica	al division in	which the candida	ates is seekin
nination/elective office	e, and that their respect	ive residences are corre	ctly stated, as above set for	orth.		
				Tan	. mos	801
		_		(Circulator's	s Signature)	000
ned and sworn to (or a	affirmed) by	mie Mo	SSC before me, on	9	19/19	
	, ,	(Name of Circulator)	J M	(Insertyn	nonth, day, year)	
SEATO	MISTY OLSEN		MIM	IL UL	DIN	
THE CO. WITHOUT THE	OFFICIAL SEAL y Public, State of Illinois	SHEET NO.	94	Notary Put	olic's Signature)	
	Commission Expires	SHEET NO.				
O TOTAL STATE OF THE PARTY OF T	June 28, 2023					

We, the undersigned, members of and	amiliated with the	Democratic	Party an	d qualified primary el	
Democratic Kane and State	Party, in the NA				county of
, and state	of Illinois, do hereby petition that				
	nomination/election for the office	or offices hereinafter s	pecified to be	e voted for at the Phina	iry Election to
pe held on March 17, 2020	(date of election).				
NAME	OFFI	CE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro		Kane County Circuit Clerk 795 Bluebonnet Cour Aurora, IL 60505			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or		nexpired term on will appear on the ballot)			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHA	ANGED ON	each name char	nge)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRE		CITY, TOWN OR	00111171
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBI	ER .	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1000	David Minson	535 Wellin	want	ELGIN "	Kane
2. 1 2 1	David Beck	363 Welling	Ro Ave	ELGIN "	Kane
Delicia Contr	Felicia Carter	325 Welling	lon Are	ELGIN"	Kane
In Can (In	Jose Casas, Jr.	262 Watch	St	ELGIN "	Kane
5 ana B morgan	Ana Marguez	421 Raymor	vd St.	ELGIN "	Kane
Gloria Rugner	Gloria Rayner	444 Raymon	d St	ELGIN "	Kane
" zemance Jollar	Jernaine Holland	527 Raymon	d St.	FLGIN "	Kane
8.	Veronica bara	680 Fenu	4ck	SOUTH ELEM	Kane
9.	EdRusewicz	405 Jean	ha-	SOUTH ELED	Kane
10. gend I	Gerardo Gudino	601 Kenilu	Jorth	S. Elgin.	Kane
noor Illinois	\				
Edward Hanson) (Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	358	elles Are	, in
y/Village/Unincorporated Area of	Elan (if un	incorporated, list m	nunicipality	that provides posta	al service)(
dele 0120 County of Karre		I am 18 years of age			
ools) that I am a citizen of the United	States, and that the signatures on	this sheet were signed	l in my prese	nce, not more than 90	days preced
last day for filing of the petitions and	are genuine and that to the best	t of my knowledge and	belief the p	ersons so signing wer	e at the time
ning the petition qualified voters of		Party in the politic	al division	in which the candida	tes is seek
mination/elective office, and that their		y stated, as above set	forth 1	1	
		Edm	nd H	anson	
7	1, 10	0	(Circulato	r's Signature)	101
gned and sware to (or offirmed) by	any pany	before me, on_	(Inser	month, day year)	1
RICH L JACOB	MOIO C	~ *	Joh	ubliq's Signature)	79
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 14	SHEET NO.	95 (/	0.	

We, the undersigned, members of and	affiliated with the	D	emocratic	Party and	d qualified primary	electors of the
D	Party, in the	Not Applicab	le of	Not Applicat	ole in the	County of
Kane , and State of	of Illinois, do her	eby petition that	the following named p	person or pen	sons shall be a cand	lidate(s) of th
Democratic Party for the	nomination/electi	on for the office	or offices hereinafter :	specified to be	voted for at the Prim	ary Election t
held on March 17, 2020	(date of election					
NAME		OFFI	CE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro			cuit Clerk 795 Bluebonnet Cou			
		rm is sought, unle	ess an unexpired term is		Aurora, IL 60505	
if required pursuant to 10 ft.CS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or	stated he 10-5.1, complete the fo	Howing (this information	nexpired term on will appear on the ballot)			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names of	during last 3 years)	UNTIL NAME CH	(List date	of each name chan		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	[ASS ASSAULT	(optional)	STREET ADDR		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Da a Carlin	Joseph	GUD:NO	601 Kenilw	orth	Stlain "	Kane
England Park	Enrique	Rúiz	625 Marin	es)dePt	Elain	Kane
1	Sapina	Rúiz	625 Marring	side Pt	Elgin "	Kane
Reedo Paris	Ricardo	Ruiz	625 Mornin	1 - 1 61	Elgin "	Kane
				0	اا, ل	Kane
3.					,IL	Kane
7.					,IL	Kane
3.					,11.	Cane
9.					,,I.	Ican
10.					,il	Kan
e or Illinois inty of Kane)))			300 I	·CC -	Ave :
Edward Hanson	_ (Circulator's N	ame) do hereby	certify that I reside at nincorporated, list	3>6 J	that provides nos	tal service
Willage/Unincorporated Area of	Figur	(if un	nincorporated, list it I am 18 y ea rs of age	or older (or 1	7 years of age and q	ualified to vo
te) 60120 County of Kawe ois), that I am a citizen of the United	State of	he cinnatures on	this sheet were signe	ed in my prese	nce, not more than 9	0 days prece
ois), that I am a citizen of the United last day for filing of the petitions an	d are depuine an	d that to the bes	at of my knowledge at	to pener me b	eraous ao againg	
		ocratic	Party in the poli	tical division	in which the candi	dates is see
ning the petition qualified voters or mination/elective office, and that their					/V	
mination/elective office, and that their	Tespecare room	\	Edward	1 Hans	on Signature)	0124
gned and sworn to (or affirmed) by	Edwar	of Hans	6) Defore me, on	No	t month day, year)	79
OFFICIAL SEAL	s	of Circulator)	4	Act	Public's Signature	COR
NOTABY BURLIC - STATE OF IL	LINOIS 4, 2020	SHEET NO	96	3 8	0	

We, the undersigned, r	nembers of and	affiliated	with the_	D	emocratic		Party and	qualified primary	electors of th
Democra		Party, in		Not Applicable			Not Applicat	111010	County of
Kane	, and State of	of Illinois,	do hereb	y petition that I	the followin	g named p	erson or pers	ons shall be a can	didate(s) of the
Democratic	Party for the	nominatio	on/election	for the office of	or offices he	ereinafter s	pecified to be	voted for at the Prin	nary Election
held on Marc	h 17, 2020	(date o	f election)						
N	AME		OFFICE				ADDRESS		
Theresa Barreiro			Circuit Clerk			V	795 Bluebonnet Cou Aurora, IL 60505	rt	
			A Full Terr	n is sought, unle	ss an unexp expired term				
If required pursuant to 10 II. FORMERLY KNOWN AS	CS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or	10-5.1, com	plete the folio	wing (this informatio	n will appear or NGED ON	the ballot)			
TOTAL TANGENT TOTAL	(List all names of						each name chan	CITY, TOWN OR	T
(VOTER'S SIG	Difference was server		OTER'S F			ET ADDRI		VILLAGE	COUNTY
DB M	NATURE)	1	NAME (O	puonar,	20			Genera"	Kane
100/00	5	DAV	DGA	RIFELL	57W:	2687	allay Dr	Flair	Kane
salur.	para	Kal	een.	Surprise	659	Bent	1 1	Floor II	
1. Jest	el for	Hee	they	14055	636	THING	BAYE	ENCUL!	
Breshelay	Lobary	Kic	Shek	a yann	654	5.LI	berty	FLGIN	
William	Kay	May	nue\	Kobjes	626	Lav	onef	FLOW	Kan
Edne 1	an	Edi	Nava	Bobo	532	Coo	cane	FLGIN	Kan
JOSE M.	Juan	Jos	eM.	Suarez	704	Ja	y St.	Ereln.	Kane
8. Laur S	10	Ly	cero	Sanchez	316	Has	tings	FRIN	Kan
9. Tebecoo	Burnel	Rek	se eca	Burnett	603 W	lelling	on Ave	FLOIN	ICAN
10. Alshif i	/	Alis	tha C	ohway	559	Welly	nglon	ERIN ,	Kan
or The	0)	SS.	t.			5		
inty of Kane	, T	3				9	350- L	Faxon A	renu
Sward t	anson	_ (Circul	ator's Nar	me) do hereby	certify that	reside at	3.200	that provides po	
/Village/Unincorpora	ited Area of	F	ain	17 (if ur	incorporate	ed, list r	nunicipality erolder (or 1	that provides po 7 years of age and o	
de 60 20 Count	yot tane		State of	tha	tiam 18 ye	ars of age	di older (or r	nce not more than 9	0 days prece
ois), that I am a citiz	en of the United	States, ar	nd that the	e signatures on	this sheet	were signe	d hollof the n	ersons so signing w	ere at the tir
los), that I am a citize last day for filing of	the petitions an	d are gen	uine and	that to the bes	t of my kno	wiedge an	and division	in which the candi	dates is see
ning the petition qu	allfied voters of	of the Le	moon	a Le					
mination/elective office	ce, and that their	respectiv	re residen	ces are correct	ly stated, as	Edw.	andt	rs Signature)	
gned and sworn to (o	r affirmed) by	Ecli	(Name of	Hans Circulator)	Obefo	ire me, aq	oct	month, day, year)	2019
C. A. Lamberton and C. C.	OFFICIAL SEA	OBS	ols .	SHEET NO.	77 -	- P	(Notary P	ublic's Signature)	

We, the undersigned, members of and affiliated with the

X...BIND HERE...X

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

Party and qualified primary electors of the

GENERAL PRIMARY PETITION

Democratic

	emocratic	Party, in the	Not Applicable	e of	Not Applicab	in the C	County of	
Kane	, and Stat	e of Minois, do her	eby petition that t	he following named p	erson or pers	ons shall be a candi	date(s) of the	
Democra				or offices hereinafter s				
be held on	March 17, 2020	(date of electio						
	NAME		OFFICE Circuit Clerk			ADDRESS		
	Theresa Barreiro					95 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505		
		A Full To	orm is sought unler	ss an unexpired term is	N R	, market in account		
		stated he	ere: year un	expired term		***		
FORMERLY KNO			UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON	f each name chang	10)		
	(List all nom	es during last 3 years) VOTER':	SPRINTED	STREET ADDR	and the replacement of the last of the las	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY	
(VOTER	R'S SIGNATURE)		(optional)	RR NUMB		VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1. AL /	maddle	11441 N	Crustal	Mark Mo	SI	Elgin "	Kane	
2.	The same	1 Down D	uncan	805 ANG	ustalve	Flain "	Kane	
3. Kath/a	Mala	Kathleen	Mulrona	714 St. J&	n St.	Flain "	Kane	
4. Ch	1 -	AlexL	ara.	395 Jeffe	isas Ava	Elan"	Kane	
5.		Dieser	Capallero	387 Jeffers	on Ave	Flan.	Kane	
6.	alda	Marsos	Garza	108 N. C	YSTALA	V Elgin "	Kane	
Deann	umoFadder	Deann	a motodder	1218 Harv	ey St.	Elgin 1	Kane	
8. Mison	& Signe	vuz Misa	e Siguer	05236 Har	vey St	Flah IL	Kane	
9 R 911	as	Ramon	aEllis	313 Mill	51	Elgin I	Kane	
10. Ou	17.	Courtra	1 Austm	313 Mill	St.	Izlgin	Kane	
tate of)) ss	<i>)</i>					
ounty of Ka	neg	í			358.16	DC 1	lua in	
Edwar	d Hanson	(Circulator's N	lame) do hereby (certify that I reside at	3000	THEORY T	in the service)	
ity/Village/Unin	corporated Area	or Elgin	(if un	incorporated, list r	nunicipality	that provides pos	alified to vote	
ode) 60 120	County of Kan	, State o	fthat	I am 18 years of age	or older (or 1	years or age and qu	days preced	
linois), that I am	a citizen of the Unit	ed States, and that	the signatures on	this sheet were signe	d in my preser	ereons so signing We	re at the time	
ne last day for f	filing of the petitions	and are genuine ar	nd that to the best	t of my knowledge all	a neigh are be	n which the candid		
igning the net	ition qualified voters	s of the Derm	o or as le	_ Party in the point	ical division i	II Willow W.D.		
nomination/elect	lve office, and that th	eir respective resid	ences are correcti	y stated, as above se	nd Ha	N900-	17	
		F]1	11	Famo	(Circulator	rs Signature)	2019	
Signed and swo	rn to (or affirmed) by	(Name	of Circulator)	before me, on	(Insert	month, day, year)		
	Official Seal rtin McCormack Public State of Illinois	~}	SHEET NO.	98	(Notary Pr	ublic's Signature)		

the following (this information UNTIL NAME CHOOL) ER'S PRINTED ME (optional) SET LATO AND LA	less an unexpired term is inexpired term Ion will appear on the ballot) IANGED ON	each name chan	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	
UNTIL NAME CHOOS ER'S PRINTED ME (optional) V / / / Q us GE L A AVI A Miles	STREET ADDRE	SS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNT
ER'SPRINTED ME (optional) V r y Laus GE L Att	STREET ADDRE	SS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNT
rry Laus GELAHO OA Miles	115/11/2	be Dr	Aurora"	
GELL Att	3 ((5) Adobe	DC M		Kane
000	931 (11 Na		Ausora IL	Kane
000	1 // 10 14 10	YNOK	AUTORA IL	Kane
4 Mickels	1011 Sprue	of of	ALLOODA IL	Kane
Schultz	713 W. G.	12	Aum	Kane
Ososhy	522 W. D	owns	Aurosen	Kane
er Contallo	77 S. VI	ew	Awrora"	Kane
Eric The mysse	213 terry		Elgin	Kane
Eymann	305 (hurch	St	Batavia	Kane
			,IL	Kane
Eymann ss.	305 Church	As were	Batavia IL	Ka
that the signatures on that and that to the best	incorporated, list mu I am 18 years of age or this sheet were signed it of my knowledge and it	inicipality the older (or 17 in my present belief the per	nat provides postar years of age and qua ce, not more than 90 a rsons so signing were	alified to vo days preci e at the tir
			which the candidat	les is see
	EYMANN EYMANN SS. Name) do hereby A (if un of that It the signatures on and that to the best PCYNT	Eymann 305 (huvda) S. Vi. Eymann 305 (huvda) If unincorporated, list must be signed in the signatures on this sheet were signed in and that to the best of my knowledge and the signature of the political party in the political signature.	Eymann 305 (hurch St S. Views Eymann 305 (hurch St Ss. Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 20 2/10 A (if unincorporated, list municipality the of that I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 at the signatures on this sheet were signed in my present and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the periods.	Existing Sages Sages of age or older (or 17 years of age and quant that I of the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were the candidate of the signature of the party in the political division in which the candidate of the candidate of the party in the political division in which the candidate of the party in the political division in which the candidate of the party in the political division in which the candidate of the party in the political division in which the candidate of the party in the political division in which the candidate of the party in the political division in which the candidate of the party in the political division in which the candidate of the party in the political division in which the candidate of the party in the political division in which the candidate of the party in the political division in which the candidate of the party in the political division in which the candidate of the party in the political division in which the candidate of the party in the political division in the party in

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

e, the undersigned, members of an Democratic	d armated with the		arty and qualified primary e			
				County of		
, and State	e of Illinois, do hereby petition that					
March 17 2020	he nomination/election for the office	or offices nereinanter specifi	ed to be voted for at the Prim	ary Election		
held on March 17, 2020	(date of election).		100			
NAME	OFF	ICE	ADDRESS			
Theresa Barreiro	A Full Term is sought, un	ty Circuit Clerk 795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505				
	or 10-5.1, complete the following (this information					
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CH es during last 3 years)		name change)			
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS				
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNT		
- June	7 Kuns	2032 Charles (n Amorain "	Kane		
Mary Esper	Mary Espirar	2016 Charles	Ly Aurora "	Kane		
Frank Espinos	MANY ESPINOSA	2016 Charles 4	in Anna IL	Kane		
Domil Lee	Ongiel (EE	1685 militar	Aukoka .IL	Kane		
Charles martin	Christing Martin		AURORAL	Kane		
JR	Judy Runge	1755 Lily	Amora "	Kane		
Fud Ruge	FRORUNGZ	1755 Lily 81	AUNORA.	Kane		
Constance Notrasque	Constance	1830 Lily St.	Auvora	Kane		
1 Lang Lew	TIMOTHY EDWALD) 1740 DAISY	Awast A .IL	Kane		
Atyping Edward	Margaret J. Edwards	1740 DAKY	Aurosa .IL	Kane		
of THINOIS) ss.					
Co KANE)	5				
TRECEISDICE	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	어느 전하는 아이들이 아이들이 되었다. 이 경영에 다 없는 아이를 하는 것이 없다.		, ir		
Village/Unincorporated Area of			pality that provides posta			
OSOS County of KAN			er (or 17 years of age and qua			
	States, and that the signatures on					
	nd are genuine and that to the bes					
	of the Usonocratic respective residences are correct		vision in which the candida	tes is see		
nation relective office, and that their	respective residences are correct	ly stated, as above set forth.	0			
		- Nego	en			
	1 011	(Cir	rculator's Signature)			
ed and sworn to (or affirmed) by((Name of Circulator)	before me, onOC	tober 16,20	17		
Official Seal	(Name of Circulator)	26 \ 2024	(Insert month, day, year)			
(SEAL) Miriam Smith Notary Public State of Illinoi	. }	g fine	tary Public's Signature)			
My Commission Expires 12/01/	2021 SHEET NO. /	- 0 # / 1 (NO				

We, the undersigned, members of and	d affiliated w	A Company of the Comp	Democratic	Party an	d qualified primary e	electors of t
Democratic	_Party, in t	heNA	of	UA	in the (County of
Kane , and State	of Illinois,	do hereby petition that	at the following named p	erson or per	sons shall be a cand	idate(s) of t
	e nomination	n/election for the offic	e or offices hereinafter s	specified to be	e voted for at the Prim	ary Election
be held on March 17, 2020	(date of	election).				
NAME		OF	FICE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro		Kane County Circuit Clerk 795 Bluebonnet C Aurora, IL 6050 A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term				
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 o FORMERLY KNOWN AS		UNTIL NAME C	ation will appear on the ballot) HANGED ON			
(List all names	during last 3 ye	OTER'S PRINTED		feach name char	-	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)		IAME (optional)	STREET ADDRI		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
100	Awar	w Cons	313 N VIOW	54.	AURENA!	Kane
2. Shill Mills	DA	WIFT Miller	- 209 N.V.	EWSt.	AUTOLA "	Kane
4. 11 10	m	16 Ringnose	203 N.V.	EW 8.	Aurora"	Kane
5. O ()	Au	stin Moore	345. Spr.	uce St.	Aurora "	Kane
6. Gun Selve	TEM	ma Schwa	4435 Black	nawk the	turova "IL	Kane
7. 1/20 00 00	700	zoh Johnsu	435 Block	neukAr	Awora	Kane
Heid Bell	Hey	diBell	729 Spruc	eSt	Awrora "	Kane
9.	NK	V. Mackevic	in 1141 Cauce	DV	Auvova."	Kane
10.	mary	lu medina	2050 Caral	ave	Aurora ,IL	Kane
Sandy mcking	Sand	4 McKinner	1 1080 Adobe	DV	Aurora"	Kane
unty of KANE	}	SS.				
Greg Elsoiee	_ (Circulate	or's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at _	20 N	CANEARIO F	fre in
ty/Village/Urfincorporated Area of_	,	-	nincorporated, list m			
de) <u>6650 (County of KANY</u>			at I am 18 years of age o			
nois), that I am a citizen of the United S						
e last day for filing of the petitions and ning the petition qualified voters of	f the DP	morratio	Party in the politic	Dellet the pe	rsons so signing were	e at the tim
mination/elective office, and that their					which the candida	tes is seei
			, ,	6 01	C	
	0	200 S00 Wg - 101	_//	(Groutator)	s Signature)	
gned and swom to (or affirmed) by	91.00	Elshors		Onlil		019
, not and short to (or admined) by) (Na	me of Circulator)	before ine, on	(Insert n	nonth, day, year)	1
(SEAL) Official Seal Miriam Smith Notary Public State of Illinois	~~	SHEET NO	61	with	olic's Signature)	

e, the undersigned, members of and a	affiliated with the	De	mocratic	Party and	qualified primary el	ectors of the	
Democratic	Party in the	NA	01	Nb		county of	
Kane and State o	f Illinois do hereb	y petition that th	ne following named	person or pers	ons shall be a candi	date(s) of the	
Democratic Party for the	nomination election	for the office of	r offices hereinafter	specified to be	voted for at the Prima	ary Election to	
held on March 17, 2020	_(date of election).						
		OFFIC	F	T T	ADDRESS		
NAME				-	OE Bluebonnet Court		
Theresa Barreiro		Kane County Ci	ircuit Clerk ss an unexpired term i	Aurora, IL 60505			
	stated here	: year un	expired term				
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or FORMERLY KNOWN AS		_UNTIL NAME CHAI	NGED ON(List date	of each name chan	ge)		
(List all names of NAME	turing last 3 years) VOTER'S F	RINTED	STREET ADDI		CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (o	ptional)	RR NUM	BER	VILLAGE		
1. I brandon -	THOYASE	1/5.010.	218 PARK	AVE	ST CHARLES IL	Kane	
2. 1/1/2	141047	We wed	22.0	t/n (Aunxe"	Kane	
3 H M Marker	Kimberly	Willsten	107 Pabo	e 81	Avora "	Kane	
4. Maring	DAVIDA	MASO	112 GLAVO	1 Ave	AUVOYA .IL	Kane	
5. Orio Frankit	Lois FA	Phrit	2130 Bake	1 St.	aurora	Kane	
6. CALA D. S. Trat	CHARLE	& FOETHE	130B	REAST	AGRORAL	Kane	
7.	DARIAN	DYBAS	701 Run	1 57.	Auron "	Kane	
E Jeaning Rue	Team	we ferla	701 fu	alst.	Aurora "	Kane	
9. Pludin Alvenak	a Nadine	Shoemake	2 835 Kens	ington PI	Hurstag	Kane	
10. Erome Shoemake	Lerome	Shoen	835 Kan	singtan	Ch_	Kane	
te of 54)						
unty of Kan C) SS.				n	. 92	
MATTINEW HANDS, I	(Circulator's Na	me) do hereby	certify that I reside a	t_5 <u>7</u> 5	PALACE J	in	
y/Millage/Unincorporated Area of_	AURONA	(if un	nincorporated, list	municipality	that provides pos	tal service)	
de) 60506, County of ICANE	, State of_) L that	t I am 18 years of ag	e or older (or 1	7 years of age and q	Asses precen	
nois), that I am a citizen of the United	States, and that th	e signatures on	this sheet were sign	ned in my prese	ence, not more than s	ere at the tim	
e last day for filing of the petitions an	d are genuine and	that to the bes	t of my knowledge a	litical division	in which the candle	dates is see	
e last day for filing of the petitions an uning the petition qualified voters	of the DEMO	CKATIC	_ Party in the po	et forth	1		
mination/elective office, and that their	respective residen	ces are correct	ly stated, as above a	177,0	21		
				180	de Signature)		
		,	1 1		or's Signature)	a K	
Signed and swom to by appropriate	TIME	neshati	before me, or	A (Inser	t month/day year)	717	
Howard R. Katz	(Name of	Circulator)	2	1H	AX.	_	
INOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF IL	LINOIS	.0		(Notary F	ublic's Signature		
My Commission Expires 7-17-		SHEET NO.	07	, , , , , , ,	- /		

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned, members of and	affiliated with the		Democratic	Party an	d qualified primary e	lectors of the
Democratic	Party, in the	NA	of	NA	in the C	County of
Kane , and State	of Illinois, do here	by petition that	the following named	person or per	sons shall be a candi	date(s) of the
Democratic Party for the	nomination election	for the office	or offices hereinafter	specified to be	voted for at the Prim	ary Election to
pe held on March 17, 2020	(date of election					
NAME		OFF	ICE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro	A Full Te	Kane County	less an unexpired term i		795 Bluebonnet Cour Aurora, IL 60505	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 o	stated he r 10-5.1, complete the fo	personant r	inexpired term ion will appear on the ballot)	CONTRACTOR CONTRACTOR		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names	during last 3 years)		(List date	of each name char		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)		PRINTED (optional)	STREET ADD		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Rimi Craa	René (raia	2255 Con	nnonwed	AL Aurora"	Kane
2 nancy Joslinsley	Nancy	SoLinsley	216 Kath	ryn Lane	North Auror	Kane
3. Flance	F. Gala	ne	1333 In	dian	Acrem "	Kane
4. MILIPS	RICHARD .	BYRNE	75 OAK CREE	EKCT.	N. AURORA"	Kane
5. Joulle On	Janell	e Ovro	Z B48 Blag	DaleTI	Aver	Kane
Jam Spand	JAMIE 7	EPPARD	547 West	gate Dr		Kane
BOD	DAVID	DADY	610 WILD	UR 57	AURORA."	Kane
8. Rosaline Das	Rosalina	soady	610 Wilder	st.	Aurora "	Kane
Bymy Oye Lu	BYRNESK), Mª 6166	1390 HINCK	y5t	Montgoury	Kane
10.	MATTH	EW HANSO	1 535 PM	DCS 57	AUROKA "	Kane
tate of) SS.					
ounty of <u>Func</u>	5				Paris 5	
MATTHEW HANDS			certify that I reside a inincorporated, list			
ity/Village/Unincorporated Area of ode) GO 506, County of CANE	18 원 - 1일시 개 - 1		at I am 18 years of ag			
inois), that I am a citizen of the United						
e last day for filing of the petitions an	nd are genuine an	d that to the be	st of my knowledge a	nd belief the p	ersons so signing we	ere at the time
gning the petition qualified voters	of the OEMO	CROTIC	Party in the pol	itical division	in which the candid	ates is seekin
omination/elective office, and that their	r respective reside	nces are correc	tly stated, as above se	et forth.)	
				WE	/	
OFFICIAL Signed and sworn to (or affinion) bird. R NOTARY PUBLIC, STA My Commission Expire	TE OF ILLINOIS	f Circulator)	before me, on	00	r's Signature) T 17, 7019 tmooth, day, year)	R
(SEAL)	1	SHEET NO.	103	(Notary P	ublic's Signature)	\$

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned, members of and a Democratic	affiliated with the DA	Democratic of N	Party an	nd qualified primary e	lectors of the
Kane , and State o	of Illinois, do hereby petition that nomination/election for the office (date of election).	the following named p	erson or per	sons shall be a candi	date(s) of the
NAME	OFFI	CE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro	A Full Term is sought, unle	Kane County Circuit Clerk A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term			urt
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 1	-	on will appear on the ballot)			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names da	uring last 3 years)		each name chan		
NAME (VOTER'S, SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRE		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Visited Done	ELizabeth Gullon	2000 Illipli	5 APTH		Kane
geroph & Stupe	JOSEPH STUPEC	2536 TM	cy	Auners "	Kane
3. Su Aldred	Streve Aldred	GINEdgel	inn Da	Aurora	Kane
5. Lymone	Roth Kuzmani	19 South gute	lam	ST Charles "	Kane
6. Joseph	yaoin lozoga	1524 UNCOW!	SHAK	AUTOTAN ,IL	Kane
dans Etun	Maria Estrella			AU FORM	Kane
8. Out	7040 KNBY	1 10	onnealin	aniona	Kane
9. Chrole Kuly	Carole Kuby	Roberto III messivation	n wealth	Huma	Kane
10 mesul	JERRY M'GILL	876 NGLADS	STONE MU	AURORA	Kane
ate of	Jagy Mobile	82 N. G/48	stanc Au	MUDIA.	Railo
ounty of Kant) SS.				
MATTHEW HANSON	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	pertify that I reside at _		PARACE ST	, in ti
ty/)illage/Unincorporated Area of		incorporated, list m			
ode) 60506 , County of Cant		I am 18 years of age of			
nois), that I am a citizen of the United S	tates, and that the signatures on	this sheet were signed	in my preser	nce, not more than 90	a at the time
e last day for filing of the petitions and gning the petition qualified voters of	the DEMOCRATIC	of my knowledge and Party in the politic	al division i	in which the candida	ites is seekir
omination/elective office, and that their re	espective residences are correctly	y stated, as above set t	forth.		
			100) r's Signature)	
gned and sworm to be affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator) SHEET NO.	beføre me, en	H dbe (Insert	month, day, year)	9_

10 IFCS PU-10' 1-10'S

GENERAL

*.	Diics Signature)	of (Notary Po	50) ON THEE	SION	UBLIC, STATE OF ILL	(SEALLY Commis)
- 41	neonth, dey, year)	- Comment of the Comm	No talli alolag	of Circulator)	1	Hay R biswo	g) of mow bos	bengi2
4	6102 /21	,	L Defore me, on	01 AH 1.2	,			
2-32	(e) Signature)	(Circulator	7					
	/	001	u			יפי פוום חופו חופון	nouvelective only	RUILLIOU
			stated, as above se			to anetov betitler	the petition of	bulubis
ites is seeki	mons so signing wer mylich the candida	ical division in	is agoalwons ym io filog ant ni vbeg	ised eth of her best				
cays preceum o at the time	oe, not more than 90	od in my presen	this sheet were signe	no senuengis ed	tates, and that	S betinU art to ne	that I am a citiz	(sionill)
	years of age and qua				o state o	grand toy	InuoD .	(abo)
	hat provides posts	municipality t	ncorporated, list	inu ii) ,	MOSINA	lo senA beti	age/Unincorpora	
цч·	TR JUNA	238 01	ts abiser I terit yithe	lame) do hereby o	(Circulator's M	hoshot	WELLTH	
					ss (Jus	7 "	County o
				82.1	(/	1	to etst2
Kone	Aucora *	12 AV	N 71186	Broke	dism.		N. M.	10.
Kane	# PORUA	· 18.	2305 NAA	TO SO W	Ankon	14 DE 1	Inh.	·B
Kane	No AyRORA	OGE RO.	37 E REI	ILUNS 7H	Scott		HW W	8
Kone	11 2001A	F 1	1300 Mgv	25ChroM.	MAILD	silva	mpama	0/
Kone	" Suran	moll o	ITEG SAM	A1/1 0,05	JAHZ	mont	Lauran	9
Kane	II WASH	15 NI	2370 NA	ZAMOHT	MIKE	north do	in lla the	2.9
Kone	11	ROW	DSIS preston	一十つしょ	anth	- to	mother	Da
Kone	Heronni	3M h	1761 64	5077483	ANIXC	alle	ile El	3.
Kone	11 WASH	304	May 15L1	LOPACINOT	(JANIZIA)	District	James L	Z. C
Kane		45V	ydow byy	3-2000 AZ 0	1 Luciael	J 40/0	himale	80
A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	NLLAGE	ЯЗ	амии яя	(lenotiqo)	3MAN	(38UTAN	ANTER'S SIG	
COUNTY	яо имот, тто	The second secon	ядда тээятг	GETNISHED		ub semen lie talJ)	MAN	
		gnario emen riose to	(Jolled arth no speed on the ballot) VGED ON Agents of the ballot of t	UNTIL NAME CHA			MERLY KNOWN AS	If requ
			a an unexpired term is met beniqxe	ere: year une	d betsta			
			si amet besignaan aa -					- 1
	95 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505	_	rcuit Clerk	Kane County Ci		oniems8 s	Theres	
	ADDRESS		3	OFFIC		HMAN		
				·(u	(date of electio	47, 2020	oneM Marc	pe peld
ry Election to	emin9 ent ts not betow	ed of beilised	offices hereinafter s	og tor the office or	omination electi	Party for the n	Democratic	
ent to (a)etsi	ons shall be a candid	setson or perso	bemen gniwollot e	epà betition that th	Illinois, do her	to stat2 bns	Kane	
72	o entini	AU		HM	arty, in the	d oi	Democra	MIN 10 44
ectors of the	qualified primary ele		mocratic	eQ De	ant rill betsilit	s bns to stedmen	n hannistahnu e	dt aW
			NOITITE	Ч ҮЯАМІЯ Ч				

SHEET NO. 105

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

e, the undersigned, members of and a	armiated with the	emocratic		d qualified primary e		
Democratic	Party, in the	The state of the s	JA.		ounty of	
Kane, and State o	of Illinois, do hereby petition that	the following named p	erson or pen	sons shall be a candi	date(s) of t	
Democratic Party for the	nomination election for the office of	or offices hereinafter s	pecified to be	voted for at the Prima	ary Election	
held onMarch 17, 2020	_(date of election).					
NAME	OFFIC	CE		ADDRESS 795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505		
Theresa Barreiro	Kane County C					
		nexpired term				
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHA	MAGED ON				
(List all names d	turing last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDR	feach name char FSS OR	CITY, TOWN OR		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMB		VILLAGE	COUNTY	
monthitis	Michele J. Albertz	1921 Dieh	1 Rd	Aurora "	Kane	
2. Que Tarres V	Jarlbertz	1921 Dich	1 Rd	Arora "	Kane	
Wedett Mitter	Judith Stelter	1921 Diehl	Rd	Aurora "	Kane	
hallon ous om	TISTON SUNXARD	Www COB	01	Avord "	Kane	
5. Wenzi Brown	Sus De	God Wilde	K	Aurora "	Kane	
6. Auch Lut	DERRICK SMITH	1921 SAAPH	DE W.	AURORA IL	Kane	
. Don West	DW wer	1891 chan	e Lene	Acuraca "	Kane	
Fuli Kin	Julie Kerchner	1891 Jappe	hire	Aurora "	Kane	
9. Per E. Bele	L-E-Bel)	1895 SAPPHIN	el	ANDINS	Kane	
10. Waltforg	Water Wague	1025 CY1	NESSD.	Aurora	Kane	
te of) ss.					
inty of ICANE	\		576	PRACE ST	, ir	
MATTIOEN HANSON	_ (Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at nincorporated, list r	ounicinality	that novides post	al service	
//Village/Unincorporated Area of_	AURORA (if ur					
de) 60506, County of Kans	, State of tha	this shoot were signe	d in my nrese	ace, not more than 90	davs prece	
last day for filing of the petitions and	States, and that the signatures on	t of my knowledge an	d belief the p	ersons so signing we	re at the tin	
		_ Party in the politi	cal division	in which the candid	ates is see	
ning the petition qualified voters o	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			1		
mination/elective office, and that their	respective residences are correct	ly stated, as above set	0110	2		
			WV			
	I	Y .	(Circulato	r's Signature)	2	
gned and sworn to (or affirmed) by	MATTIOEW PANS	before me, on	(Inser	(month, day) year)	7	
OFFICIAL SEAL (SEAIPENNY WEGMAN	1	1 John	للبطا	ublic's Signature)		
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	SHEET NO.	106	(Notary P	ubit 3 Signature)	_	

Democratic		mination/electio	n for the office of	or offices he	reinafter sp	pecified to be	voted for at the Prin	ary Election		
e held on March	17, 2020	(date of election).							
NA	ME		OFFIC	CE			ADDRESS			
Theresa	Theresa Barreiro		ne County (2000 00	2.000	95 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505			
If required pursuant to 10 ILC	S 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-	stated her		expired term						
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	(List all names duri	ng last 3 years)	UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON	(List date of	each name chan	je)			
NAME (VOTER'S SIGN	ATURE)		PRINTED optional)	5.000	ET ADDRE		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY		
1. 9) Ar		Duriel 5	бу	1340 V	inling	trail At 5	Aurora	Kane		
2. mark the	ma Rus	Nurt J	Puiz	1973	Role	rt st	AUTOTG	Kane		
3. Lack Mi	reg	Mark	Ruz	1973	Robe	vtst	Buvara "	Kane		
Jennifer	Ruiz	Jennife	rRuiz	1073	RODE	rt St	Aurora"	Kane		
one of	Rus	Jose n	4. Ruiz	1973	Ro	bert	Aurora"	Kane		
7. Abeton	edging !	120000	6RIDGI		460 PZ	LARES	Aurorg	Kane		
8. Band		ROBERT D	7,00	412	MILD	10	KAME	Kane		
gemela	-		K Donke	To a service of the s	WILD	0.1	Kone	Kane		
To de la constante		Cerdlin	e Estrale	387	Colory	. ^	Kame IL	Kane		
e of	7 100 L)	E - 3/1/2/2	1 28 /	CGC014	200 /100	Come	, tuile		
nty of) SS.								
MATTORN			me) do hereby c	ertify that I	reside at _	535 8	most ST	, in		
Village/Unincorporate	M 19	AURORA	- Section - 1979			orani pama 1958 a ji	nat provides pos			
te) GVS06, County of	Alamana a a a la caractera	, State of_	The second second				years of age and qu			
ois), that I am a citizen last day for filing of th										
ning the petition quali							[이 시시선 시간 시간] [[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[[
nination/elective office,					91		Third and Carrain	4100 10 0001		
			72-56 - 174-17-17-17-17-17-17-17-17-17-17-17-17-17-		1	42				
		7	- 1		N	(Circulator's	Signature)	210		
ned and sworn to (or af	firmed) by	Name of (Circulator)	before	me, on	(Insert m	GUN 14 G	רוע		
(MEAL)	CIAL SEAL	-	-	1	dur	nc 10	18em 9			
d PENN	Y WEGMAN C. STATE OF ILLIN	ois \$	SHEET NO.	77		(Notary Put	lic's Signature)			

t u	filiated with the Do	emocratic	Party and	qualified primary el	ectors of the
e, the undersigned, members of and af Democratic P	arty in the DA	91	VA		ounty of
Kane and State of	Winois do hereby petition that t	he following named	person or pers	sons shall be a candi	date(s) of the
Democratic Party for the n	omination election for the office of	or offices hereinafter	specified to be	voted for at the Prima	ary Election to
held on March 17, 2020	(date of election).				
		-	Т	ADDRESS	
NAME	OFFIC		-	795 Bluebonnet Court	
Theresa Barreiro	Kane County C			Aurora, IL 60505	8
	stated here: year un	expired term	1		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 1/ FORMERLY KNOWN AS	OH HE WORL OF D	NGED ON	of each name char	nge)	
(List all names du	ring last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADD		CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUM	BER	VILLAGE	COOKIT
10 1	Traveri Petryka	1140 Pliv	nt Ct.	Auvorail	Kane
Jeany Fetrilla	Midsel B. Saville			H Ausera	Kane
3 2 2 2 2 2	DIANA LOSSOFI		A Later Comment this Terr	,IL	Kane
4. DH CONT	Debugh Gassilon pro		DOWN	,IL	Kane
Manual Party Comment	la Stille	1299 Cott	LOUWOOK	Aurora "	Kane
6. Jun	h Romer Rock	449 coon	b AV	Autrona II	Kane
7. (1.1.1.2.0	Charles Trim	725 GRA	ND AV	AUKORA ,IL	Kane
B. H. San J. San	Daylur 7 M	725 GRA	NA CEN	AUROZA	Kane
9. 10. 10.	Michael Hollyer	1.011 0 1	relar	Aurora "	Kane
10 Pat Rway	Potrica Rivet	1861 Sapp	hrelay	Auon .	Kane
ate of) ss.	.,			
ounty of	1			420	
MATTITEM HANSON	_(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside a	at 535 P	made 57	, in
ty/Village/Unincorporated Area of_	AURORA (if un	nincorporated, list	municipality	that provides pos	tal service)
ada GOSOV County of KANE	, State of tha	t I am 18 years of ag	e or older (or '	17 years of age and qu	ualified to vot
leads) that I am a sitten of the United S	States, and that the signatures or	this sheet were sign	ned in my prese	ence, not more than 9	o days preced
e last day for filing of the petitions and	are genuine and that to the bes	st of my knowledge a	and belief the	persons so signing we	ste at the uni
gning the petition qualified voters of	the DEMOCRATIC	Party in the po	litical division	in which the candid	18162 12 260
omination/elective office, and that their	respective residences are correct	lly stated, as above s	et forth.	- /	
			14K		
	20 4		Circulate	or's Signature)	10
igned and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, or	NOVEM (Inser	rt month, day, year)	219_
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL PENNY WEGMAN NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLIN My Commission Expires Apr 13, 2		08 Yen	(Notary F	oublic's \$ignature)	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

e, the undersigned, members of and	affiliated with the	110-	ty and qualified primary e	
Democratic	Party in the NA	of NA		County of
Kane , and State of	of Illinois, do hereby petition that	the following named person of	or persons shall be a candi	cate(s) of u
	nomination election for the office	or offices hereinafter specified	to be voted for at the Prima	ary Election
held on March 17, 2020	(date of election).		- 200 Carlotte	
NAME	OFF	CE	ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro	Kane County	Circuit Clerk	795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505	l
		nexpired term		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or FORMERLY KNOWN AS	10-5.1, complete the following (this informat UNTIL NAME CF	PAYGED ON		
(List all names	during last 3 years)	(List date of each na		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
10/400	P. (4) D. 1/471	514/2010	AURORA	Kane
2. Roomse Donate	ROANNE DONATI	S/4 (IRAND AV	EI AURORA"	Kane
3. 10 500	Thomas St. Jules	1	Ave Avrora."	Kane
4. Are shoppy	Saime Velozonez	1374 Fox Hill Cf	North Aura IL	Kane
Thani d Velegut	Maria Velozguz	1374 Fox Hill C+	Worth Anna IL	Kane
6/			,IL	Kane
7.		1	,i.	Kane
8.		1	,i.	Kane
9.		\	,u	Kane
10.				Kane
unty of) SS.) (Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at53	S POLACE ST	, in
y/Village/Unincorporated Area of_ de) 60506, County of KANE	State of / th	at I am 18 years of age or olde	er (or 17 years of age and qu	ualified to vo
nois) that I am a citizen of the United	States, and that the signatures of	n this sheet were signed in my	presence, not more than 9	days prece
last day for filling of the netitions an	nd are genuine and that to the be	st of my knowledge and belie	f the persons so signing we	ere at the un
ning the petition qualified voters	of the DEMOCRATIC	Party in the political div	vision in which the candid	lates is see
mination/elective office, and that their	r respective residences are correc	ctly stated, as above set forth.		
		1/1	100	
		, (Ci	rculator's Signature)	
gned and sworn to (or affirmed) by	MATTION HANSON	before me, on	(Insert month, day, year)	2019
OFFICIAL SEA	(Name of Circulator)	Mm Mai	11000	
PENNY WEGM	AN E	IN TOTAL	otary Public's Signature)	_
My Commission Expires A	OF ILLINOIS SHEET NO.	109		

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned, members of an Democratic	Dorty in the Not Applicab	le of Not Applie		ounty of	
Kane and State	of Illinois do bereby netition that	the following named person or p	ersons shall be a candi	date(s) of the	
Democratic Party for the	ne nomination/election for the office	or offices hereinafter specified to	be voted for at the Prima	ary Election to	
pe held on March 17, 2020	(date of election).				
NAME	OFFI	CE	ADDRESS		
Theresa Barreiro	Circuit		795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505		
Theresa barreiro	0.000	W 504.00			
	A Full Term is sought, uni	nexpired term			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.	1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this informati UNTIL NAME CH	ion will appear on the ballot) IANGED ON			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all name	es during last 3 years)	(List date of each name of	CITY, TOWN OR		
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	Late A	/ / ,IL	Kane	
Mala Stille	- Micharl JGIII	14 25 670 Notes	DATO DIA	-	
Mary Dunt	- marjulorsa QUI	Naner 2036 Ba	Noan NoAus	Kane	
Harrison.	- Franciso-Buntan	2036 Bartran	North Aussi	Kane	
40 0 fin	BERNARN LISS	20HS BARTRAM RD	NORTH AURORA	Kane	
5. H J-1	G4/= 1:00	904(BADD+10)	NORTH AUR	deane	
6. Selection	112 200	TEUI W MADSHART	2 year 6 Diosa	Kane	
7.	NO File	mai solal House	· Augen II	Kane	
8.	1) express 112	7011 2 00 10	JI,	Kane	
9.			JI,	Kane	
10.			JI,	Kane	
· incolety.	1				
State of Almois County of Educe	SS.		- 1 1 11		
Notaco Este	(Circulator's Name) do hereb	y certify that I reside at 2011	School Ho	JUJE, in the	
City/Village/Unincorporated Area	, D	unincorporated, list municipali	ty that provides po-	stal service)(Z	
-1 · · · · · ·	State of Whose St	at I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and o	ualified to vote	
	end States, and that the signatures (on this sheet were signed in my pr	resence, not more than s	o days preceding	
the last day for filling of the netitions	and are genuine and that to the b	agt of my knowledge and belief of	in bologies as a good		
signing the petition qualified vote	es of the Democratic	Party in the political divis	ion in which the candi	dates is seeki	
nomination/elective office, and that t	heir respective residences are corre	ctly stated, as above set forth.	X A		
		() loss	LYSU_		
	0 (0) (0)	(Circu	ulator's Signature)		
والمواجع والمعارف والمراجع والم والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراجع والمراج	Xdrunk Ticher	before me, on	PACE 100	5-2019	
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	11 6	nsert month, day, year)	~	
(SEAL) OFFICIAL	SEAL 3	115 40	ary Public's Signature)		
(SEAL) ASTRID B	BROWN SHEET NO.	[10]	ary rubiics digriature/		
	EXPIRES:03/14/21 }				

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned, members of Democratic	and affiliated with	PRIMARY the	PETITION Democratic			SBE No. P	
V	Party, in the	Not Applica	ble	Party a	and qualified primary	electors of	
Name and St	ate of Illinois, do h	ereby petition that	010	пот пррис	in the	County of	
Democratic Party for	the nomination/ele	ection for the office	the following named	person or pe	ersons shall be a can	didate(s) of	
be held on March 17, 2020	(date of elec	tion).	or offices hereinafter	specified to t	ersons shall be a can be voted for at the Prin	nary Election	
NAME		OFFI	CE		ADDRESS		
Theresa Barreiro		Cine it 6	21-1		ADDRESS		
II snowbed	A Full 1	Circuit (Ferm is sought, unle	ss an unexpired term is		795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8. FORMERLY KNOWN AS	1 or 10-5.1, complete the nes during last 3 years)	following (this informatio UNTIL NAME CHA	n will appear on the ballot) NGED ON				
NAME		SPRINTED		f each name char			
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)		(optional)	STREET ADDR RR NUMB		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
2. Andrew 75	Nadia	Kanhai	MoLelona	on 8t.	Auroa	Kane	
3. A Bess		Stoffel		oma	Aurona	Kane	
4 1 1 1 1 l	Jehn Ge Vennifer	0 : 1.	4255. Comm	-	Muldera	Kane	
Must the Suite	Horadist	MILindage	614 Hardin	to Aud	Aurora	Kane	
61 Caracter Mayers	- I want	40 runag ren	60 Reside	CEMUS,	Aurara "	Kane	
7.					JI,	Kane	
9.					,IL	Kane	
	- 1				JI, L	Kane	
10.					\ ,IL	Kane	
Debotal Fish Willage/Unincorporated Area of the County of Kana	of Auroro	lame) do hereby o	I am 18 years of age	nunicipality or older (or 1	that provides posts	alified to vot	
ois), that I am a citizen of the Unite last day for filing of the petitions a	ed States, and that it and are genuine ar	the signatures on t nd that to the best	his sheet were signed of my knowledge and	in my preser belief the pe	nce, not more than 90 ersons so signing wer	e at the time	
ning the petition qualified voters	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH	cratic	Party in the politic	cal division i	n which the candida	tes is seel	
mination/elective office, and that the		ences are correctly	stated, as above set	forth.	Fish		
gned and sworn to (or affirmed) by	Deborah (Name	Fisher of Circulator)	before me, on	the tr	es Signature)	2019	
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL ASTRID B BROWN NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF MY COMMISSION EXPIRES	N SILLINOIS	SHEET NO. 1	11	(Notary P	ublic's Signature)		

We, the undersigned, membe	rs of and affilia	ted with the	D	emocratic	Party an	d qualified primary e	electors of the	
Democratic	Party	, in the	NA	of K	A	in the C	County of	
Kane , a	nd State of Illin	nois, do hereb	y petition that t	he following named	person or per	sons shall be a cand	idate(s) of the	
Democratic Pa	rty for the nomi	ination/election	for the office of	r offices hereinafter	specified to be	e voted for at the Prim	ary Election to	
e held onMarch 17, 2	2020 (da	ate of election).						
NAME			OFFIC	E		ADDRESS		
Theresa Barreiro		0.0000000000000000000000000000000000000	Mile Service Control Service Service	Circuit Clerk		95 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-1	02 881 0 10.51	stated here	year un	ss an unexpired term is expired term	İ			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	23 11		UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON	of each name char	ne)		
NAME	st all names during I	VOTER'S P	RINTED	STREET ADDR		CITY, TOWN OR		
(VOTER'S SIGNATUR	RE)	NAME (or		RR NUMB	ER	VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1. May go he	_	Mary J.	, le	1032 S. P.S.	Int	Bataria. "	Kane	
2 Janac Fr	my -	Tara C	Tray	1056 S. Re	iddant	Batania"	Kane	
3. My E Co	2 M	ARGARET	Cooper	4525 Red	haut	Batavia "	Kane	
mercia The	lin n	erri M	elin	4625 Ras	ddart	Batavia	Kane	
5. Ameli	1	Ce, 74 1	MELIN	4625- KA	FODANT	BATANIA	Kane	
6. Millie Esta M	ught W	Tille Etto	Wright	4035 Radd	ant ld	Batavia"	Kane	
7. avgist h	Note A	ugustus	WRIGH	40380 Res	ddawd	Before	Kane	
John Elis		John C. K	whar.k	857 Stena	1 0	Batavia	Kane	
9. Annea Kah	ent	Linnea K	whank	857 Steve	J 8	Destructa "	Kane	
()		(10					Kane	
te of ±6	}	SS.						
inty of Kont	<u> </u>				2,2 9.	Marcana As	12.4	
	0					vergren A		
y/Village/Unincorporated A	rea of 12	, State of				that provides post 7 years of age and qu		
de), County of iois), that I am a citizen of th	Nave							
last day for filing of the pet								
ning the petition qualified	voters of the	Dein on	costic-	Party in the politi	cal division	in which the candida	ates is seekir	
mination/elective office, and								
milatori volcoure amaa, ana	unar unan rea p e			2000 PE 200 PE 200 PE	11	6.01.0		
		72	,	March	(Circulator	's Signature)		
	AA	a. Mh.	1+ - uw		10-	-29-19		
ned and sworn to OFFICIAL		(Name of C	irculator)	before me, on	(Insert	month, day, year)		
Howard I	TATE OF ILLINOIS		ii suitator j	11/2	Marie .	Kith		
(SE My Commission Expi	res 7-17-2022	1	93	10	(Notary Pt	ublic's Signature)	
-			HEET NO.	12	,	h	5455	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

Democratic Kane	Party, in the NA	or NA		County of
, and St	ate of Illinois, do hereby petition that		•	
	the nomination/election for the office	or offices hereinafter specified to	o be voted for at the Prim	ary Election
held on March 17, 2020	(date of election).			
NAME	OFF	ice	ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreire	6 Kane County	Circuit Clerk	795 Bluebonnet Co Aurora, IL 60505	
64			Autora, IL 00000	,
	A Full Term is sought, uni stated here: year u			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8- FORMERLY KNOWN AS	8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this informati UNTIL NAME CH			
(List ali na	mes during last 3 years)	(List date of each name		
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNT
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	1		
Mars Stell	- MARSHAS SIKK	EM7/947 WOODLA	WA BATAVIA	Kane
2. 🗸		Ave	,,,,	Kane
3.			Л,	Kane
4.			,ı.	Kane
5.			,IL	Kane
6.			1,	Kane
7.			År.	Kane
8.			,IL'	Kane
9.	/		,ı.	Kane
10.			,IL	Kane
T/				
te of JL	-)) SS.			
inty of Kahl)	0-		0
Martrez Han	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at 33	Evergreen	in ir
/Village/Unincorporated Area	of YDatavia (if un	nincorporated, list municipality	y that provides post	al service
de) County of Ko	My State of St tha	t I am 18 years of age or older (o		
ois), that I am a citizen of the Uni	ted States, and that the signatures on	this sheet were signed in my pre	esence, not more than 90	days prece
last day for filing of the netitions	and are genuine and that to the bes	t of my knowledge and belief the	e persons so signing we	re at the tin
ning the petition qualified votes	s of the Remandic	Party in the political division	on in which the candida	ates is see
mination/elective office, and that the	heir respective residences are correct	ly stated, as above set forth.	11911	
initiation traffic city of the			Ll.	
		/ Vlanum_	ator's Signature)	
	MILL	1 (0.104.	0-29-19	
gned and sworn to OFFICIMATS EAY	The Tha otherno	before me, of	sert month, day, year)	
Howard R. Ka	(Name of Circulator)	0/4	1001	
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF (SEMy)Commission Expires 7-1		House	y Public's Signature)	
,	SHEET NO.	17 (Notar)	y r upile a digitalium,	

We, the undersigned, members of and	annated with the	emocratic	The state of the s	d qualified primary e	
7.400	Party, in the NA	of N			County of
, and state t	of Illinois, do hereby petition that				
be held on March 17, 2020	nomination/election for the office of (date of election).	or offices hereinafter s	pecified to be	voted for at the Prim	ary Election to
				ADDRESS	
NAME	OFFIC	, E			
Theresa Barreiro	Kane County (A Full Term is sought, unle	ss an unexpired term is	Aurora, IL 60505		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or FORMERLY KNOWN AS					
(List all names d	luring last 3 years)	(List date of	each name chan		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRE		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Lewi Gayban	Terri Jacobson	40 W802 FOX	Creek Dr	CAMPTODIL	Kane
3. SusaltaloBrulo	SusanBroxhan	8N290Sunal	eCt.	Flain	Kane
- Thua TBroth	Bina Buresch	2015 Thorn	moods	St. Charley	Kane
* LeakBeck	Leah Beck	1019 ASK		St. Charles	Kane
Margay K. Veseling	Margery K. Veseling	1933 Pleasa	int Ave	STOUAR	Kane
Sandra Williams	Sandra Williams	ON431 Ford	br	Geneva	Kane
1. Munchy	Susanc Styer	629 North	ST	General	Kane
8. Testiansting	Lesliann king	807 Thorny	pad Dr.	St. Charles	Kane
9. Paula Mytgel	BaulaMytych	6 N 435 Ba	ton Dr	St. Charles	Kane
Dassie Brantigar	Tassie Brautigan	3N677 H.M	elville	31 Charle	⊗ Kane
tate of)) SS.				
county of Kane)		7.7	Ida (+	
Susan Kramei Sarder	S(Circulator's Name) do hereby o				, in ti
city/Village/Unincorporated Area of Stode)		ncorporated, list m I am 18 years of age o			
linois), that I am a citizen of the United S				-	
ne last day for filing of the petitions and					
gning the petition qualified voters of		(A)		174 175	
omination/elective office, and that their re					
		Susan	Krame	er Carder s Signature)	2
signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	Susan Kramer Sand	ers before me, on _	Novemb	Der 8, 2019	
(SEAL) OFFI	H A. SLACK CIAL SEAL lic, State of Illinois	Dech	a. Do	De la companya della companya della companya de la companya della	
My Comr	nission Expires SHEET NO lary 27, 2023	14	(Notary Put	olic's Signature)	

We, the undersigned, member	ers of and affiliated w		PETITION Democratic	Party ar	nd qualified primary e	lectors of th	
Democratic	Party, in th	e NA	of	NA	in the C	County of	
Kane , a	nd State of Illinois, d	o hereby petition that	t the following named	person or per	rsons shall be a candi	date(s) of the	
Democratic Pa	rty for the nomination	election for the office	or offices hereinafter s	specified to b	e voted for at the Prima	ary Election	
pe held on March 17, 2	2020 (date of e	election).					
NAME		OFF	ICE		ADDRESS		
Theresa Bar	A	Full Term is sought, ur	Circuit Clerk	795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-1 FORMERLY KNOWN AS							
	st all names during last 3 ye			f each name char			
(VOTER'S SIGNATUR	Sept. 170	TER'S PRINTED AME (optional)	STREET ADDR RR NUMB		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1. Thacky In	ordle Traces	18. Trondler	237 Sadges	rch(iv	stcholy "	Kane	
2008	Sar	hkmber	428 Pin	e St.	Barlowia	, Kane	
3. Tony Next	tony	MORETT	390660 Cdt	LIBUU HEL	CAMPTON Hilly	Kane	
5 Roll Breeze	ton Kob	at Browtise	- 31/677 Herr	nan Meli	Me Steller	Kane	
6. Maluly	- mar	rena Opre		partpl	5/ Charles	Kane	
dewil augh	Len Terri	Jacobsen	40 W 802 FO	X CreeK Leo175	St Charles	Kane	
Smay Com	2, 7500	y Endhall	4N144 Lids	541	SJ Ch.,60 "	Kane	
Tusting fu	fr KRIS	The WIFE	- 102 ELMTRE	CF	St Charles	Kane	
Markey (Mayye)	to M Korl	sel Magge Ha	4 NOG6 V. d	cse (Janes"	Kane	
Tarany Du	ei - Kony	N Quei um	1221 > Baken	au	Debora "	Kane	
inty of Kane		SS.					
Susan Kramoi S	andas (Circulato	r's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at _	713 R	edden (+	, in	
/Village/Unincorporated Ar	rea of S+CA		nincorporated, list m				
de)60174, County of K			t I am 18 years of age of				
ois), that I am a citizen of the	United States, and t				170 U.D. 170		
last day for filing of the peti							
ning the petition qualified		emocratic					
nination/elective office, and t	hat their respective re	sidences are correct	ly stated, as above set f	orth.	8		
			Susan	Ksan (Circulator	s Signature)	10	
ned and sworn to (or affirmed		Kramer San	dersbefore me, on_	Novemb		9	
(SEAL)	SARAH A. OFFICIAL Notary Public, St My Commissi	SEAL	Daha	. Der	nonth, day, year) Z blic's Signature)		

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned,	members of and a	ffiliated with the		emocratic		Party and	d qualified primary	electors of th	
Democratic	F	arty, in the	NA	0	f <i>N</i>	A	in the	County of	
Kane	, and State of	Illinois, do her	eby petition that	the following	named pe	erson or per	sons shall be a cand	lidate(s) of t	
Democratic		nomination/elect	ion for the office	or offices he	reinafter sp	ecified to be	voted for at the Prim	ary Election	
be held onMa	rch 17, 2020	_(date of electio	n).						
1	NAME		OFFI	CE			ADDRESS		
Theres	sa Barreiro	К	ane County	Circuit Cle	erk		5 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505		
		A Full Te stated he	erm is sought, unle ere: year u	ess an unexpir nexpired term	red term is				
If required pursuant to 10 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	ILCS 5/7-10,2, 8-8.1 or 10	0-5.1, complete the fo	ollowing (this information UNTIL NAME CHA		the ballot)				
NAN	(List all names du		SPRINTED	етре	(List date of	each name chan	city, town or		
(VOTER'S SI			optional)	52230	R NUMBE		VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1. Cana K	Ki De	URSULA	K KLICKE	275	Tohnso	m hadd	V Balava "	Kane	
2. 2016	Til	Elizabeth	B. Schwin	1 3728	Antar	ne CL	St. Charlos"	Kane	
3. Ollus	Jons	[Jen]	aljun	39W	556 S	holdene	N Geneur	Kane	
4. Michall	Acille.	Michelle	Hawere	160728	Park	9	St. Charles	Kane	
5 deryh.	folieth.	Margh	. Kaberti	1199	14,11	Ave.	Elgin "	Kane	
Georgy De	in al	Lead Be	PLAC 1	1019	ASKS	+	StChorles	Kane	
*Kelleca	Mclate	Kebeece	a Mclabe	3035	Moad	ou .	St Charles	Kane	
9. Ste	17	Steve	BYXON	70	8 50	1th A	est Charle	Kane	
10. A 1	De -	Kething J S	Talli van	Asset as agreed	Between	Au-	Beharle	Kane	
Loken!	fri-	GORDON	Kaizun	11221	S. 1547	AVA	BA-AVLA"	Kane	
ounty of Kane	5) ss.							
- 11	mi Sandis	(Circulator's Na	me) do hereby o	ertify that I r	eside at	713 Par	ddonAt	, in	
ty/Village/Unincorpora		t. Choil	Paris 1983				hat provides post		
de) 6017 4. Count	y of KANE	, State of					years of age and qu		
nois), that I am a citiz	en of the United Sta	ates, and that th							
a last day for filing of	the petitions and a	ire genuine and	that to the best	of my know	ledge and l	belief the pe	rsons so signing wer	e at the time	
ning the petition qu	ualified voters of t	the <i>Domac</i>	10tic	Party in t	the politica	I division in	which the candida	ites is seek	
mination/elective office	ce, and that their re	spective resider	ices are correctly	stated, as a	bove set fo	orth.			
				Su	sen K	Circulator's	s Signature)	2	
gned and sworn to (or	affirmed) by S	san Krav	ner Sande Girculator)	before	me, on	Novem	0100	19	
(SEAL)	(Page 100)	H A. SLACK CIAL SEAL	irculator)		Sel	Q.	nonth, day, year)		
	Notary Publ	ic, State of Illinois		16	,	(Notary Pub	olic's Signature)		
1 36		ary 27, 2023	1		3				

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned, n	nembers of and a	ffiliated with t	ne	Democratic			d qualified primary	electors of t
Democratic		arty, in the	NA	of		ΙΔ		County of
Kane	, and State of	Illinois, do h	ereby petition that	the following	named per	rson or per	sons shall be a can	didate(s) of t
Democratic		omination/ele	ction for the office	or offices her	reinafter spe	ecified to be	voted for at the Prin	nary Election
held on Marc	h 17, 2020	_(date of elec	tion).					
N/	AME	T	OFFI	CE	T	***	ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro			Kane County	Circuit Cle	erk		Bluebonnet Co Aurora, IL 6050	
		stated		nexpired term				
If required pursuant to 10 II. FORMERLY KNOWN AS			e following (this information UNTIL NAME CHA				500272-11111112	
	(List all names du			T arner		ach name chan	The second secon	
NAME (VOTER'S SIG	Name and the second	00000000000000000000000000000000000000	R'S PRINTED E (optional)	57557555	ET ADDRES R NUMBER		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 / \	GEONGE	WYDI	RHA 6500	645	Amer	15-	BATAWA IL	Kane
2.1.4	1	DEALL	o Hookney	1 604	Clark	land.	Boloria IL	Kane
Mayna	Va qu	man	ra Vagues	851St	aahom	Ln.	N. Aurora"	Kane
Knotny	Palamo	Kristi	in Balsam	1421	Marle	igh Ln.	S. Elgnill	Kane
5. The la mor	When	sheil &	- Myss	916	Peter P	7	A am .IL	Kane
5. Paula V	in	Paulo	a Tews	931 5	tant or	15+	Batavia	Kane
7154 To	On .	NICOLE	Leary.	HOWZ	ety Whi	to ferg	SI-Craves	Kane
Roma	Retton	Don	na Haller	1259	PE.W	ilson	Bartavia	Kane
Mich		Deann	4 Deurson	194	Rask "	3	Babaua	Kane
10. Day		Sarah	Clan	1618	Indiana	42 2	184 Charle	\ Kane
or Illinois)	•					
nty or Kane		1	S.		1	(Λ
Carolin Bire	Saloyan	(Circulator's	Name) do hereby	certify that I	reside at $ ot = 1$	59 1	mecrak,	<u>и</u> , ir
Village/Unincorporat	ed Area (bf	Ath 1	URAZA (if UT	nincorporated	, list mu	nicipality 1	nat provides pos	tal service
te)60542_County	of Kane	, State	of TL tha	t I am 18 yea	rs of age or	older (or 1/	years of age and q	named to vo
ols), that I am a citize	n of the United St	ates, and tha	t the signatures on	this sheet we	ere signed ir	n my preser	reone en signing W	ere at the tim
last day for filing of t	he petitions and a	are genuine a	and that to the bes	t of my know	neage and t	I division i	n which the candid	lates is see
ning the petition qua	allfied voters of	the Doni	crave				11 11 11 11 11 11	
nination/elective office	e, and that their re	spective resi	dences are correct	ly stated, as a	7 0		. 15.0.	4.0
			523		and	(Circulator	's Signature)	Yac
ned and sworn to (or	affirmed) by Cou	olypa E	Bird Salaza of Circulator)	€ before	me, on _C	ctoba	28, 2019	
OVE	THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN	(Name	of Circulator)	60	LINE E	SINSER	month, day, year)	
OFF (Notary Put	RA S JAMES ICIAL SEAL Dic. State of Illinois		SHEET NO.	17	<i></i>	(Notary Pu	iblic's Signature)	
My Com	mission Expires ch 06, 2021		DILLET NO.					

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned, members of an	affiliated with the	Democratic	Party and qualified primary elements	ectors of the ounty of
Domosestle	Darty in the IVA	of NA		
Kane, and State	of Illinois, do hereby petition that	the following named pers	son or persons shall be a callul	ny Election to
Democratic Party for th	e nomination/election for the office	or offices hereinafter spe	cified to be voted for at the Prima	iry Election it
held on March 17, 2020	(date of election).			
NAME	OFF	ICE	ADDRESS 795 Bluebonnet Co	
Theresa Barreiro	A Full Term is sought, un	Kane County Circuit Clerk A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term		urt
if required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1	or 10-5.1, complete the following (this informal	tion will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERI V KNOWN AS	es during last 3 years)	(List date of ea	ach name change)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRES	1 1 1 1 1 1 1	COUNTY
1. (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	Churc Saulabor	506STAY6ST	NOOT BATAUM	Kane
2 Brian Lux	Biz	411 State St	Batavia "	Kane
3 Para Potin	ON BARRIA BO	81050 480C	HURCH BATAVIA	Kane
4. (1) Wie Schnel	& Debbie Schnelle	- 30XN Colle	ge Bafavig"	Kane
5 Lia Coul	Lia ConKlin	117 N. Prain	rie Baterie	Kane
6. Seauttel Johnson	Jeanette A- Johnson	III N. Trype St	DOTANG IL	Kane
(Since	WILLIAM CONTE	5 411 W FEADER	US VBIZALIS	
8. 1)	Grey M. Richa	13 25 5 Vans	urest Betavia	Kane
9. \ //		1	л,	
10.				Kane
ounty of Kind Soley Carolyn Bird Soley ity Village Unincorporated Area	ss. ar (Circulator's Name) do hereb	unincomorated ust the	759 Pinecreels unicipality that provides pos or older (or 17 years of age and q	, ir
ode) 60542, County of Non	, State of +	at this sheet were signed	in my presence, not more than 9	0 days prece
inols), that I am a citizen of the Unit e last day for filing of the petitions	and are genuine and that to the b			
color the patition qualified voter	s of the Lembolance	ranty in the period		dates is see
omination/elective office, and that the	eir respective residences are corre	ectly stated, as above set f	forth.	
OFFICIAL Signed and sworn to (#IATITATION NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE	EAGE (Name of Circulator)	Caroley before me, on	(Circulator's Signature) (Insert month, day, year)	ar_
(SEAE) (SEAE)	7-17-2022	118	(Notary Public's Signature)	
	SHEET NO.	110	V	

Х...ВІМО НЕВЕ...Х

to emit ent te en	ence, not more uran av	d in my pres	this sheet were signe of my knowledge an Party in the polli y stated, as above se	enume and mar to the best tive residences are correctly Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold Sold	Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United States, the last day for filling of the petitions and are graigning the petition qualified voters of the comination/elective office, and that their respections
ni etov ot beililis	up bns age to steav St	Amedicinim	incorporated, itst	un ji)	City/Village/Unincorporated Area of
In the	that provides posts	bst	ta ebisen i tarit vitner	nistor's Name) do hereby o	State of TILLNOLS County of KLINE County of KLINE (Circ
Kane					10.
	71'	_		\	.6
Kane	1				
Kane	11'				8
Kane					1
Kane	11'				9
	ווי				, c
Kane	JI'	772	mails 13L	stoter lemon	~ mg).
Kane	Thomas W St	na 7	W 1 2-1	=== 12 = ONX	a smm and
Kane	11- Acus	(-)	77	S TO T A TO T S	5
Kane	MONEY)	(97/ 97/	SMM /2022	2 11 1
Kane	AILY AILY TAS	- 76 =74	2464 9/29	HIM GERE	1. Whether Sterne W
Г	+"		вмии яя	(Isnotiqo) aMAN	(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)
Тииоэ	CITY, TOWN OR		STREET ADDR	VOTER'S PRINTED	NAME
L	(90)	esch name char	lo elsb tell)	THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN CO	FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names during last
			mret berigz (foliad ent no saeqqs liw	notismothi sirti) priwollot arti atalon	If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, con
и	Bluebonnet Cou Aurora, IL 60505		al met bankxenu na a	Kane County C	Theresa Barreiro
<u> </u>	ADDRESS		3	OFFICE	NAME
ent to (s)ets	THE LOW IN THE 101 DOUGL	ecified to bers	to following named per principle of the following the foll		Democratic Party for the nominati
	dualified primary elec	Рапу впо	nocratic	AUT THAT	We, the undersigned, members of and affiliated
out to moto			NOITITE	GENERA PRIMARY PE	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

e, the undersigned, members of and a Democratic	Darty in the NA	of NA		county of date(s) of the
Kane , and State o	of Illinois, do hereby petition that I	he following named person or	persons shall be a carre	ary Election to
	nomination/election for the office	or offices hereinafter specified	to be voted for at the rain	ary Electronic
held on March 17, 2020	(date of election).		01000000000000000000000000000000000000	
NAME	OFFI	CE	ADDRESS	
	Vana County (Circuit Clerk	795 Bluebonnet Co	urt
Theresa Barreiro	Kane County	Silicult Olork	Aurora, IL 60505	i
	A Full Term is sought, unle	ss an unexpired term is		
	stated here: year ur	nexpired term		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or FORMERLY KNOWN AS		NGED ON(List date of each nam	e chance)	10
(List all names o	during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COOM
10	1/1/11/11/20	725 prairie A.	St. Marks .IL	Kane
Murole	AuroRa Valtiera	123 Mairie Dr.	,IL	Kane
Z.			,IL	
3.			,IL	Kane
4.			J.	Kane
5.				Kane
6.			JI,	Kane
7.				Kane
8.	1		4,	Kane
9.	1	\	,IL	Kane
10.			,IL	Kane
1946				
unty of Kare Rank	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at 45°	9 Pinerreel	C Or, in
YVIllage/Unincorporated Area of	North Aurorall u	nincorporated, list municipa	ality that provides pos	stal service)
18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 1		s this sheet were signed in my	presence, not more than 9	0 days prece
nois), that I am a citizen of the United e last day for filing of the petitions ar	nd are genuine and that to the be			
rains the pattier qualified voters	of the bnurchauc	- rany in the p	ision in which the candi	udies is see
mination/elective office, and that thei	r respective residences are correct	tly stated, as above set forth.	1 . 0	
		Varole W L	ing Joley ar	
	2101) (Cir	culator's Signature)	
igned and sworn to (or affirmed) by	arolum Bird Salaz	ov before me, on Oct	(Insert month, day, year)	
gned and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	1 6	(insert month/day, year)	
Profit in the other banks of the contract of t				
LAURA S JAM	SACAR: 1	1.01100	otary Public's Signature)	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

Kane County C Kane County C A Full Term is sought, unle stated here:	Circuit Clerk Sess an unexpired term is nexpired term on will appear on the ballot) (Ust diste of STREET ADDRE RR NUMBE SID WATATE 20 Prince 40 HARMA 16 M. Chara 487 BIRGHA 487 B	feach name chan ESS OR ER 57 Ion Ct.	North Aurora	Kane Kane Kane Kane Kane Kane
A Full Term is sought, unlegitated here: year un promplete the following (this information UNTIL NAME CHARTS PRINTED NAME (optional) CHARD ROGOWSKI ance D. V. Hon CHARD ROGOWSKI CHARD RO	SIREET ADDRES STREET ADDRES RR NUMBE SINGED ON (List date of STREET ADDRES RR NUMBE SINGED ON (LIST date of NOTIFIED A PRINCE A	feach name chan ESS OR ER 57 Ion Ct.	Aurora, IL 60505 CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE North Aurora North Aurora IL North Aurora	Kane Kane Kane Kane Kane
NAME (optional) WHARD ROGOWSKI ance D. V. Hon Swellicke THEN OSON HARON NORD THE JERSEN	STREET ADDRESTRENUMBER SIDENTATE 20 Princes 40 HARMA 16 M. Chila 16 M. Chila 487 Birana 487 Birana	ST ton Ct.	North Aurora N. ALIVAYA No. AURORA No. AURORA No. AURORA	Kane Kane Kane Kane Kane
NAME (optional) WHARD ROGOWSKI ance D. V. Hon RUL SWELLIAKE THEN CISON BUNGLA GYSON HARON NOKD ONIC JENSEN	STREET ADDRES RR NUMBE SID ENSTATE 20 Prince 40 KARMA 16 N. Chila 16 N. Chila 187 BIRCHA 487 BIRCHA 487 BIRCHA	ST ton Ct.	North Aurora N. ALIVAYA No. AURORA No. AURORA No. AURORA	Kane Kane Kane Kane Kane
NAME (optional) WHARD ROGOWSKI ance D. V. Hon W. SWELLAKE THEN OISON BUNGLA CYSON HARON NORD ONIC JENSEN	RR NUMBER 50 WSTATE 20 Prince 40 KARMA 110 N. Chila 16 M. Chila 487 BIRGHA 487 BIRGHA 487 BIRGHA	ST son Ct. DAY MY MALATILL	North Aurora North Aurora North Aurora North Aurora N. ALIVOYA N. ALVOYA NO. AURORA	Kane Kane Kane Kane Kane
ance D. V. Hon CUL SWELLARS TIPM (150) ONGIA GYSON HARON NOKD Onice Jensen	20 Princes 40 KARMA No n. Chala 16 Michala 487 BIRGHA 487 BIRGHA	on Ct.	North Aurora Rhowth AURORA N. ALVOLT N. OLLUGA NO. AURORA	Kane Kane Kane Kane
ance D. V. Hon CUL SWELLARS TIPM (150) ONGIA GYSON HARON NOKD Onice Jensen	20 Princes 40 KARMA No n. Chala 16 Michala 487 BIRGHA 487 BIRGHA	on Ct.	MALICIA N. ALVOYA N. OLLUGA NO. AURORA	Kane Kane Kane
MARON NORD	16 M. Chen 16 M. Chen 487 Birena 487 Bireha	sightel	n. ALVOVA n. axual No. Aurora	Kane Kane
MARON NORD	487 Birchwi	t .	No AURORA	Kane
MARON NORD	487 Birchwi	t .	No AURORA	Kane
onie Jensen	487 Birchwi	ood Dr.	1 1 JL	
	487 Birchwi	ood Or.	N. Aurora	Kane
Jours EN Spen	407 60010		The second section is a second second second second	
	TOT DIRCHOU	ord 01	N. AURMAIL	Kane
ynthia Piere	1023/2069	& LN	Bularia	Kane
obert Pierce	1023 todge	1/2	Setavier"	Kane
SS.	pertify that I reside at	13 Chi	ANTILLY LA	Ne.
, State of Think that	incorporated, list m I am 18 years of age of	or older (or 17	that provides post 7 years of age and qu	alified to vo
Democratic	Party in the politic	cal division i	in which the candida	ites is see
tive residences are correctly	y stated, as above set f	e Be	Esma	= 49/
e Berman	before me. on			9
(Name of Circulator)	23000 1110, 017			_
-	ulator's Name) do hereby of AURORA (if un, State of AURORA (if un, State of AURORA (if un) and that the signatures on enuine and that to the best Democratic ive residences are correctly and BERMAN	ulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at	ulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 13 Ch. HAURORA (if unincorporated, list municipality , State of Lincocthat I am 18 years of age or older (or 1) and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my preservation and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the polymocratic party in the political division in the residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. Circulator (Circulator (Insert (Insert)	ulator's Name) do hereby certify that I reside at 13 Chantilly LA HAURORA (if unincorporated, list municipality that provides posts , State of Third Chat I am 18 years of age or older (or 17 years of age and que and that the signatures on this sheet were signed in my presence, not more than 90 enuine and that to the best of my knowledge and belief the persons so signing were Personal Tic Party in the political division in which the candidative residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. Circulator's Signature) Personal Tic Party in the political division in which the candidative residences are correctly stated, as above set forth. Circulator's Signature)

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

GENERAL PRIMARY PETITION

Democratic

Ve, the undersigned, n	nembers of and affil	iated with the	D	emocratic		d qualified primary	electors of th
Democra	tic Par	ty, in the	NA	of	NA	in the	County of
Kane	, and State of II	linois, do here	eby petition that	the following named	person or per	sons shall be a cand	lidate(s) of t
Democratic		nination(electi	for the office	or offices hereinafter	specified to be	e voted for at the Prim	ary Election
held on Marc	h 17, 2020 (date of election	n).				
N.	AME		OFFI	CE		ADDRESS	
Theres	Theresa parrello		795 Bluebonnet Cour Aurora, IL 60505	t			
		stated he	re: year ur	ess an unexpired term in nexpired term		market of the state of the stat	
If required pursuant to 10 IL FORMERLY KNOWN AS			Howing (this information UNTIL NAME CHA	on will appear on the ballot) NNGED ON			
	(List all names during			7	of each name char		
NAME (VOTER'S SIG	Security and the second		PRINTED optional)	STREET ADDR		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Outom	Wall leta	hutell	BreVITA	227 41/8/1	60)	N/ Ausoci	Kane
Man of	Pr. boti (acla (FIRKLIA.	377 HILLS	Ne PL	N AUROXA	Kone
3 (m) 9 11	hl	Cindy	Vaulark	2 No (Dillo	www	U Aurord	Kane
and W Ne	ul)	DAVID 1	JEWKINK	2No. Wil	lowake	N. Aunil	Kane
Lech	ine:	JOG (HIONE	320 JOH	in St	Vortity verse	Kane
Judy Du	in 5	TUDY Q	WIZIN	312 JOHA	ST	NoAunori	Kane
7. June 7	atter	TAMES	PATTERIA	500 BTREH	13 000 DR	Nr. Ayora	Kane
Debra x	a bluman !	Dero	Later	560 Bird	nwoods	No. Aurorg	Kane
flary /	Marto	Mary	Martz		219141012	H H	Rane
Janhill	fort 1	DERNI!	5MARTZ	319 \$U11-	d(1+1	NoWyden	Kane
e of IIIVO	KS)) ss.					
nty of KAME)			13 Cha	JE/1. 14.	20
	RMAN (C	circulator's Na	me) do hereby (certify that I reside at	T) C/(N	that provides post	, in
	1						
de) <u>COSV2</u> County	14.	-				7 years of age and quace, not more than 90	
The second secon						ersons so signing we	
						n which the candid	
				y stated, as above se			
	• •			CA	2 Re	11	
				Toax	(Circulator	's Signature)	-
	De	L. Ro	2 101 5			J 24, 2019	
ned and sworn to (or		(Nagre of	Circulator)	before me, on	00.0	month, day, year)	
(SEAL) N	OFFICIAL SEAL			n	150	10	
MOIARY	ATALIE F STEVENS UBLIC, STATE OF ILL	INOIS	1))	(Notary Pu	ublic's Signature)	
MY COMMI	SSION EXPIRES 06/2	5/2023	SHEET NO. 1	<i>hb</i>			

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

held on March 17, 2020	r the nomination election for the office (date of election).			
NAME	OFF	ICE	ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro		Kane County Circuit Clerk		rt
	stated here: year	less an unexpired term is unexpired term	- 10 AM	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this informa UNTIL NAME C	HANGED ON		
(List all r	ames during last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	(List date of each r	-	T
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
Walen Husley	La Helen Gluil	ke 13 & Grace	est No Lux	Kane
Carlton V. W.	iles CARLTON F.W.	1226	9 ce of manon	Kone
Danie C. Ris	ing Janinger	24 Grant St	No. Auron	Kane
Philip A Ripp	man Phil Rippinger	249101St	No Awara	Kane
La Fett	KEUIN FATTEN	2 S Apams	St N. Augara	Kane
Lease Notter	TERESA TATTER	25, Abans	SA N. AURORA"	Kane
1 centlett	JERRY Vitton	20 Princoton (+	N Aurora	Kane
Mornin Reils	y Sharon M. Peill	X 218 ARILLA	Ne N. HURORI	Kane
Tishord K Kee	My Pichard KResil	x 218 April Le	N. Aurora	Kane
sankia Meditle	# ASSANDRA MIDELET	1 /OS APRIL L	N HURCES	Kane
Thirdis	- } ss.	,		
DALE RERMAN	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	and the short I maids at 13	Chartill LA	۸۰ر in
Village/Unincorporated Area	of North Aurur (If u	unincorporated, list munici	pality that provides pos	
le) C 05 43 County of KA		at I am 18 years of age or old		
	nited States, and that the signatures o			
	s and are genuine and that to the be			
ning the petition qualified vote	ers of the DemocraTic	Party in the political di	vision in which the candid	dates is seel
nination/elective office, and that	their respective residences are correct	tly stated, as above set forth.	\	
		tale !	Selma	
	215	(C	irculator's Signature)	
ned and sworn to (or affirmed) b	, PAle BERMAN	before me, on	ctober 24, 20	19
The second second second second	(Name of Circulator)	1000 C	(Insert month, day, year)	
OFFICIAL SEAL MATALIE F STEVE		Max	52	
The state of the s			otary Public's Signature)	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

we, the undersigned, members o Democratic	Description of the Principle of the Contraction of		ocratic	Party a	nd qualified primary	electors of
Kane	Party, in the	Not Applicable	of	Not Applic	able in the	C
Democratic Democratic	State of Illinois, do here	by petition that the	following named	person or pe	reone shall be	
be held onMarch 17, 2020	- " " C I I CALLING COLOR LA CELECTIC	on for the office or of	fices hereinafter s	specified to b	e voted for at the Prin	mary Election
NAME		2002-200-	1			
Theresa Barreiro		OFFICE	(ADDRESS	
rneresa Barreiro		Circuit Clerk	J.		795 Bluebonnet Cou Aurora, IL 60505	rt
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8- FORMERLY KNOWN AS		m is sought, unless an				
	mes during last 3 years)	_UNTIL NAME CHANGED	ON			
NAME	VOTER'S F	PRINTED		each name char		
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (or		STREET ADDRE		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Jack 1. 5	NATHAN .	E. SPAIN 1	ON-WASH	INGTON	C'U1412	Kane
Joan Liffmen	JOAN RI		2611 DAK GK		HUNTZEY IL	Kane
Justice Mengvier	Susan Me	uzimer 11	985 Oak6	TOUR DO	Huntley."	Kane
Donum Duly	e Donna	Dunk 12	261 Cher	ry Hilla	Hurthan	Kane
Suph & D.ta	Stephen J.	Dunk 12:	261 Chen	V Hill 2	1 Huntley	Kane
Marylin Hoffe	y Mary Anns	Hatey 13	180 60/	Spring	Hentlee	Kane
Devely 16 las	lg DEWELY	EDRIOCE /2	844 Cold 3	Jucis	Henely "	Kane
5	DONDED	Pel 71661 14	086000b	Tabl	BATAVIA "	Kane
O. J.	hedie Tist	141	08 George	town ,	Betavia "	Kane
TU NOIS	Victoria	Gergie 151	5 Hadley	Dr	Botovia "	Kane
ity of COOLC)) SS.					
Henny Weeman	(Circulator's Name) do hereby certify to	hat I reside at	lay A	hours An	C .in t
Village/Unincorporated Area of	Elan		rated, list mur	nicipality th	at provides postal	
e) LO County of Yang		that I am 18	years of age or	older (or 17 v	ears of ane and qual	ified to vote
is), that I am a citizen of the United	d States, and that the si	gnatures on this she	et were signed in	my presence	e, not more than 90 d	avs precedin
ast day for filing of the petitions ar	nd are genuine and tha	it to the best of my	knowledge and be	elief the pers	sons so signing were	at the time
ng the petition qualified voters	of the Democ	Van C Party	in the political	division in	which the candidate	
ination/elective office, and that their	ir respective residences	are correctly stated.	as above set fort	h.		
		=	tenni	~ 10	e Q	
ad and super to the second	0000		1	Circulators:	Signature)	7
ed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circ		efore me, on	(Insert mo	nth, day, year)	
(SEAL) OFFICIALS	Adams	100		2010	es Al	
HEMA PAT	El 5		(Notary Publi	c's Signature)	
My Commission Expires Ser	of Illinois SHE	EET NO. 124				
- Anna Anna Anna	~~~~~~					

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

NAME	OFFIC	CE	ADDRESS		
Theresa Barreiro		ess an unexpired term is nexpired term	795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505		
required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10 ORMERLY KNOWN AS	0-5.1, complete the following (this informationUNTIL NAME CHA_	ANGED ON			
(List all names du	voter's printed	(List date of each n STREET ADDRESS C RR NUMBER		COUNTY	
(NOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	72 Rue Ble	Pe Glain IL	Kane	
The ware	wis Corre	73 Rue / blu		Kane	
MA	Robind Kating	(109 + lint con	xt Arreva IL	Kane	
And du	SOMEN CHEN	1053 LEGRANDE		Kan	
Surest	Steve Grante	1349 Avar	- Auroreil	Kane	
my	Terry Malloy	1357/ellang	n favor	Kan	
Jerk	JAN & KLATON	160 BUL OAK	ere Aurory ,IL	Kane	
0.	-	1	,iL	Ican	
10.	+		,iL	Kan	
Avillage/Unincorporated Area of County of Kane of County of Co	State of Thoughts States, and that the signatures or are genuine and that to the best the Democratic	nincorporated, list munici at I am 18 years of age or old this sheet were signed in m st of my knowledge and beli Party in the political d	ipality that provides pos der (or 17 years of age and quality presence, not more than 90 ef the persons so signing we division in which the candid	tal service ualified to vo days prece ere at the tir	
nination/elective office, and that their	De non Weswer	thur!	firculator's Signature)	7	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

held on March 17, 2020	(date of election).	or unices hereinanes specime	ed to be voted for at the Prin	
NAME	OFF	ICE	ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro		less an unexpired term is enexpired term	795 Bluebonnet Cou Aurora, IL 60505	ırt
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or FORMERLY KNOWN AS	10-5, 1, complete the following (this informat UNTIL NAME CH	ANGED ON		
(List all names t	during last 3 years)	(List date of each n		1
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. 11 Fru	Chris fall	3-78 Wilher	en tou Elsin	Kane
· Puller	RAQUEL Ihr	DaLOVELL	ECSIN,"	Kane
3. Robert Johns	Reland Johnson	22 lacel St	Elein "	Kane
Papiel Duly	GABRIELLE BAUTATA	of 3049 Hughardo		Kane
5.00	John Herreray	1776 Ruly DE	Pinscee Grave	Kane
6. Charley Rh	Kathrynli	1 401 Kock	ax Egw	Kane
8. July Harm	Elpor Une	702 Ct 1/2	& Ann	_
9. (Royal)	Bad Partaleo	1841 Forcida	C4 Aurora	Kane
10. Nani Danial	Naomi Oppeheim	1779 Brockeath	Dr Aurora	Kane
e of T	} ss.			
oty or Kau!	}	1	un ad K	210
tenny Wegmar	∑(Circulator's Name) do hereby		4 Hugusa	11/4
/Village/Unincorporated Area of_		nincorporated, list munici		
de) (01) County of (01) County of county of the United		at I am 18 years of age or old		
ois), that I am a citizen of the United and last day for filing of the petitions and	states, and that the signatures of	st of my knowledge and belie	of the persons so signing w	ere at the tim
	1 10 1/10	Party in the political di	vision in which the candi	dates is see
ning the petition qualified voters on nination/elective office, and that their			- 0	
minauotiveiocuve onice, and that their	0	Honne	insulator s/Signature)	
	EARY Ceraman	before me_op	10-2	279
ned and swom to (or eliminad) by	/Name of Officiators		(Insert month, day, year)	
OFFICIAL SEAL	/ (Name of Offculator)			
Howard R. Katz SMRITARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINO		Tour	otary Public's Signature)	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

NAME	OFFIC	CE	ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro	A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is stated here: year unexpired term		795 Bluebonnet Cour Aurora, IL 60505	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 1 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHA	ANGED ON	- Anna and A	
(List all names di	uring last 3 years) VOTER'S PRINTED	(List date of each name STREET ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
Desker	Dan) & Soler	1033Cedan	Egil "	Kane
2 V Brown	R Blown	1011 Codge	Ebw "	Kane
3.	PRIEKE NAUKCEL	384 SEELEN NUE		Kane
My l. Corald	MCHOA SORIA DE	360 FOUNTHUNG	E ELGIN "	Kane
5. Nell-	Christina Gonzal	270 Sonora Dr	Elgun,"	Kane
6. Gelly	Genred Juger	Cantry Ct.	Ethanu"	Kane
Menlin	Herrera	1776 Ruby Dr	Prarellina	Kane
8. aligan Blasky	Alison Blatley	292Way mouds	ME PISIN	Kane
9. Albalahal	Mak Word	2461 Flay 10+41	n Elyn "	Kane
10. Daniel a Whood	Sanielle ward	24169 Haylott	In Elgin "	Kane
te of) SS.			
enty of Kall	}	1711	n dista D	110 .
10110	(forculator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at 1000 nincorporated, list municipal	ity that provides pos	tal service
y/Village/Unincorporated Avea of_ de)IO(1717 County of VOINE		it I am 18 years of age or older		
sole) that I am a citizen of the United S	States, and that the signatures or	this sheet were signed in my p	resence, not more than 9	days prece
last day for filing of the petitions and	are genuine and that to the bes	st of my knowledge and belief t	he persons so signing w	ere at the tir
ning the petition qualified voters of	f the Jenn Ochatic	Party in the political divis	ion in which the candid	iates is see
mination/elective office, and that their	respective residences are correct	lly stated, as above set forth.	11)0000	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned, member	ers of and affiliated with the	he De	mocratic	Party and	qualified primary e	lectors of the
Democratic	Party, in the	Not Applicable	of	Not Applicab	in the (County of
Kane , a	nd State of Illinois, do h	ereby petition that th	ne following named p	person or pers	ons shall be a cand	idate(s) of the
Democratic Pa	rty for the nomination/ele	ction for the office of	r offices hereinafter s	specified to be	voted for at the Prim	ary Election to
e held on March 17,						
NAME	T	OFFIC	E	l	ADDRESS	
		Circuit C	lode	7	795 Bluebonnet Cour	
Theresa Barr	eiro	Circuit	ierk		Aurora, IL 60505	i
100		Term is sought, unles	s an unexpired term is expired term			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7- FORMERLY KNOWN AS	10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete th		will appear on the ballot) WGED ON			
(r	st all names during last 3 years)		(List date of	of each name chang	CITY, TOWN OR	
NAME	2000 DOMES	R'SPRINTED	STREET ADDR	777.5	VILLAGE	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATU	RE) NAM	E (optional)	2.11111	0-	Consult.	Kane
CHO Ost	- Christi	na Contros	361 Mill	Streck	basance	
2. PHUID I RO	un PHILIT	TRAUBA	320 ALDRIA	AVE_	BATAVIA	Kane
3. E. Our Rim	mile Eileen	Rimmele	1525 Pag	tch AVE	Between	Kane
4.	rule There	Russle	1525 Pat	El Sue	Batas 14 "	Kane
501	w STEAN	VACUAL VC	788 200	AUE	AURORA "	Kane
6 1 10	d STEPA	1 1	-9611	10/1:	Laturo	Prane
THE CALL	A ASE	1991hom	TILC MAG	TALLAUS	ZAM IL	Kane
8. CANDIN STATE	W William	dones -	1407 Show	sent Due	Plane AL	Kane
9. Of in Sonol	Kimb.	7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7	40 - Clai	1 11	Ela M	Kane
10. Della Zora	e Geri	Lowe	590 G 19	hwoodave.	- 19 .IL	
- Taylow	JPAVL.	STO CHOOPE	1447 Pai	rac	High	11-0
nte of U	}	65.			0	
ounty of	ans ;			7211 N	ugusta Ave	, in t
tenny Wegman		Name) do hereby o	ertify that I reside at		that provides pos	
ity Village Unincorporated	Area of Elgin	(if uni	incorporated, list	municipality	7 ware of one and o	alified to vote
ode) LOI 20. County of L	ANC U, State	of HINOLI that	l am 18 years of age	diameter (or)	7 years of age and queen not more than 90) days precedi
linois), that I am a citizen of I	he United States, and the	at the signatures on	this sheet were signe	ed hallof the n	ersons so signing we	ere at the time
inois), that I am a citizen of the p ne last day for filing of the p	etitions and are genuine	and that to the hest	of my knowledge at	tical division	in which the candid	lates is seeki
gning the petition qualified		CVATIC	SUCCESSION AND SEC. 19 1 100			
omination/elective office, an	that their respective res	idences are correctly	stated, as above se	1 1	- 0	
			tenn	h Ill	Signature)	
	01	1 3 44 41	V	Circulato	10-22-19	
Signed and sworn to (or affirm	ed) by PRANY	a of Orgulator)	before me, on	/ (Insert	month day year)	
OFFICIAL SEAL)	e or circulator)	14	-und	A A	
Howard R. Katz	LLINOIS	-	10	(Notary P	ublic's Signature))
My Commission Expires 7-17-		SHEET NO. 1	28	48 19	//	

Ve, the undersigned, me	embers of and affiliated	with the	Democratic	Party and	qualified primary e	electors of the
Democratic		Not Applical	ole of	Not Applicable	ein the (County of
Kane		do hereby petition that				
Democratic	_Party for the nomination	on/election for the office	or offices hereinafter:	specified to be v	voted for at the Prim	ary Election
held on March	17, 2020 (date o	f election).				
NAN	AE	OFF	CE		ADDRESS	
Theresa		Circuit			95 Bluebonnet Cour Aurora, IL 60505	t
If required oursured to 10 II Co		stated here:year u plete the following (this informat	nexpired term			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	(List all names during last 3	UNTIL NAME CH	ANGED ON	of each name change	9)	
NAME		OTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDR		CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGN	ATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUME	BER	VILLAGE	COOKII
RITE	awali Rose	RT LEWANDOWSKI	Col3 Hillora	+ Of. 1	Wast Dundag "L	Kane
2. Long way	C C	Rizu'	3 Plum	1 Ct	sleepy Hollow	Kane
3 Jan Mours	dn H	PO MORRISON	& Porch	treect	Alconqui	Kane
The same	. 17	120 SWANSON	001	leve Ct	Algorgun	Kan
THURL WA	Tay 2	& MARY MAJOY	26 Delwood	Ct	Alapina "	Kane
6. / Mmu	WH CH	Lis	21/2 Pooch	Tea Lu	Aleonaus"	Kan
Beines	EWIH		2020 Clos	despotato		Kane
8. Buttle	will		2020Cl	owahalo Lo	Algugus"	Kan
9.	e e		3010 Clore	rdalo Lw	Algonaus !	Ican
10. Lough 1	rou		194/ Clou	redale Ln	Algorigue -	Kan
ne of / I)					
unty of Ka	us	SS.		2015 11	1 . 1 . 10	100
CHAISTOPHUL	W. Kious (Circul	ator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	390 WI	NOTICE CONCINC	tol nonden
2000		201112	mincorporated. IIst	municipality u	in brasings bee	
contains a second		State of 7/ th	at I am 18 years of age	or older (or 17	years or age and q	acar proper to
TIME BY NO BUSINESS	*** ** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	ad that the cinnatures o	n this sheet were signs	o in my presen	Co, Hor more man	
	Contract Con	the mand that to the he	et of my knowledge at	to bener are be	tacked and ordinary	
ning the petition qua	lified voters of the) eMOCKATIC	Party in the poil	(ICA) CIVISION II	which the candic	idios is so.
mination/elective office	, and that their respective	re residences are correc	tly stated, as above se	et forth.		
				(Circulator	s Signature)	
	1	1 1 . 11	,	14	-14	
gned and synthetic (os	dimed) by Chr	staphol Ki	before me, gh	(Insert)	month, day, year)	
Howard R.	Katz	(Name & Circulator)	OH	2/		
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE	OF ILLINOIS		140	ocea /	iblic's Signature)	
My Commission Expires	7-17-2022	SHEET NO.	110	(Notary Pu	Dik S Siggrane)	

We, the undersigned, members	of and affiliated	with the	Democratic		d qualified primary e	ectors of the
Democratic	Party, in	Not Applied	of	Not Applica	ble in the (County of
Kane , and	State of Illinois,	do hereby petition that	t the following named	person or per	sons shall be a cand	idate(s) of the
		on/election for the office				
be held on March 17, 202	10	of election)				
NAME		OFF	ICE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro	0	Circui	t Clerk		795 Bluebonnet Cour Aurora, IL 60505	
		A Full Term is sought, ur	iless an unexpired term i	10	Autora, IL 60000	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2	2. 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, com	plete the following (this informs	unexpired term ition will appear on the ballot)			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	Il names during last 3	UNTIL NAME C	HANGED ON	of each name char	nge)	
NAME	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN COLUMN TW	OTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADD	RESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUM	BER	VILLAGE	
1. MZ	Mon	KK BIOWALD	1920 C/000	ondalo La	Alsonom	Kane
2. PyBlewald	Pat	nich Biowald	1920 Clou	erdaleL	Alsoren	Kane
3 Frela Frui	u hi	unshinnel	1 1741 WAVE	2h Laur	Algergyw IL	Kane
1. Loo Veis	00 Da	WE LINKER	11741 WAVE	och LANO	Alsongyin	Kane
5. Mayor Sly as	a Da	IN SKLUZACEK	(1841 Was	neily Law	A GONGUIN"	Kane
6. Soudia Chave	~ Sa	ndra Chevez	- (ler fords	Algongini	Kane
7. Alal AP 03	Ray	Last Churz	1790 HAV	ca Ford Da	Algorania II	Kane
8.	0 4	noul Hot	axon 1860	Marlo En	alangin	Kane
9. Charles	Ces	THIA TOGOLSK	1841 Anboro	dalo LANG		Kane
10.	8101	ei Risser	1750 Anbo	edalo CANO	Algoraun	Kane
tate of DILLINOIS	_	SS.				
county of KAAC	3		60 80 0000 - 24 00 0	. 240 11	Actan	DES INT
Cheistophon W. 4	Circul	ator's Name) do hereb	y certify that I reside a	t 370 W	that provides pos	tal service)(Z
ity/Village/Unincorporated Are	a of ALG	in Suppre	unincorporated, list	municipality	7 years of ane and di	alified to vote
Code) 60162, County of K	120	State of th	natiam 18 years of ag	ed in my prace	nce not more than 90	days precedir
llinois), that I am a citizen of the	United States, a	nd that the signatures of	on this sheet were sign	ed in my prese	persons so signing we	re at the time
ninois), that I am a citizen of the he last day for filing of the petiti	ons and are ger	nuine and that to the be	est of my knowledge a	into bellet ute p	in which the candid	ates is seeki
igning the petition qualified v	oters of the	Democratic	Party in the pol	nt factio	III WINGI THE CANAGE	
nomination/elective office, and th	at their respectiv	e residences are corre	ctly stated, as above s	et forth.		
				11		
	120	6	-		r's Signature)	ia
Signed and swom to (or affirmed	by CHR	Stochuk W. KI	ous_before me, or	Octob (Inser	t month, day, year)	[7]
***************************************	······	Notes (Notes Alexa 18.000)(e) (e)	Z.	nda "	1. Klau	2
(SEAL) Official Seal Linda T Klous Notary Public State of		SHEET NO.	130	(Notary F	ublic's Signature)	8
My Commission Expires 0	~~~~~					

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

	ed, members of an		the Not Applicab	Democratic	Party and Not Applicat	d qualified primary e	lectors of the County of
		Party, in the_					500 S C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C
Kane				the following named p			
Democratic		he nomination/el	ection for the office	or offices hereinafter s	specified to be	voted for at the Prim	ary Election to
ne held on	March 17, 2020	(date of ele	ction).				
	NAME		OFFI	CE		ADDRESS	
Th	eresa Barreiro		Circuit			795 Bluebonnet Cour Aurora, IL 60505	
		state	d here: year u	ess an unexpired term is nexpired term	<u> </u>		
f required pursuant to FORMERLY KNOW!	NAS		DINTIL NAME CH		of north power obtain	no)	
	The same of the sa	es during last 3 years	R'SPRINTED	STREET ADDR	erss or	CITY, TOWN OR	- consumeration
b	NAME SIGNATURE)	1 STEELS	ME (optional)	RR NUMB	57.000	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1.2/	en Louis	2 1.200	en louis	12094 POR	KH TAVE LN	Alvonania	Kane
2. Coultre	i Bala	Canan	a Dalza	2012 Peach	Treclare	Alongun	Kane
3	Lulo	TENN	FOR THOIL	6 Porch Te	ou Court	Alconguis	Kane
4. Peau	el Stine	Russi	ac D. Cornwi	2042 Popel	TropLan	e Algoriania.	Kane
5. Moma	Sonzar	Thomas	ShozNIAK	1961 WHITH	OAK DR	Algongun	Kane
5. Trustel	morrier	6 Gwens	olyn Fletche	4 1911 WHITE OF	AK OR	A (Savania	Kane
Thouse	A	Anna M	has O'Connor	10 WHITE C	SAIR C+	Alconagia	Kane
a y y p	WSW			1761 FORNE	your Lane	AlGONQUID "	Kane
9. Jan	J Peron	TRACE	Y PEREZ	3 FERN LO	OD CT.	ALGONQUINI	Kane
10 Juane	1. Dargur	Lorral	RA Dangieri	2 Ashcrott	Ct_	Algonguin	Kane
ate of ILL ounty of KA	NOI'S)	SS.				
CHELLITOPHO	27722	(Circulator	s Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	390 WIN	DING CANTON	LUFF, in t
ty/Village/Unincom	rporated Area o	* Alann	O (if u	nincorporated, list	municipality	that provides pos	tal service)(4
ode) / 0163 0	numbered Kanad	Stat	e of IL tha	it I am 18 years of age	or older (or 1	7 years of age and qu	ial filed to vote
	m	d States and th	of the signatures of	this sheet were signe	d in my prese	nce, not more than 90	days precedi
e last day for filin	ng of the petitions	and are genuine	and that to the bes	st of my knowledge ar	id belief the b	Braons ao aigning we	
aning the petitio	n qualified voters	of the Dev	OCRATIC	Party in the polit	tical division	in which the candid	ates is seeki
omination/elective	office and that the	eir respective re	sidences are correct	lly stated, as above se	forth.		
armidadi voldoli ve	Thinks, this bill	100		//	1		
		1			(Circulato	r's Signature)	
igned and swom	to (or affirmed) by	Christon	han W. K.16 ne of Circulator)	us before me, on	Octob (Insert	month, day, year)	019
(SEAL)	and a second second	(Nar	in or carounitory	Lin	da (Notary P	ublic's Signature)	2
*****	afficial-Seal.	****	SHEET NO.	31	·	***************************************	2
Notar	Official 986 al	3		{	Lind	cial Seal a T Kious ic State of Illinois	}
Say Conto	tary Public State of	11111018 S		\{\}	My Commission	Expires 08/20/2020	ζ

Targette and the second		or offices hereinafter s	pecified to be	voted for at the Prim	ary Election
held on March 17, 2020	(date of election).				
NAME	OFF	ICE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro		less an unexpired term is inexpired term		Bluebonnet Co Aurora, IL 60505	TO CARTON
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 of FORMERLY KNOWN AS	or 10-5.1, complete the following (this informat UNTIL NAME CH during last 3 years)	IANGED ON	feach name chan	ne)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRI	ESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
JAN 2	PAUL GOGGIN	64/LAKAPlu	Mouring	Alganom &	Kane
Soluens	Dorotta Schwarz	2050 Azu	ne Lawe	A Googuit."	Kane
of freefel	MALK Schmitt	2090 Azu	in Lamb	Algorguisil	Kane
H. W.	JACIB SCRAFIN	347 CMEN	PASTURES	CAMERICA	Kane
man Al Harrey	Susan F. Harney	1218 Timbe	r Dr.	Sleepy Hollow	o Kane
Jul 1 2 land	Lio bilencedi	4 YORK SHIR	1 (5	A Coone in	Kane
aymone paren	KAYMOND BARON	587 Leller	WEDE.	Selberts	Kane
Jacy Serafini	Tracy Scratini	SHIT Green	Partures	Carpentersville	57103
tar a darliner	DAURO B. PEBOO	- 190 Kin	De	Hagargan	Kane
of II-	TIMACITALISA	7 /3/00/3 0	8	June	Kane
yor Kare MRISTOPHUR W. KIONS) ss.) ss. (Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at _	340 W	white lawter	WAY, in
(Illage/Unincorporated Area of) 60102, County of KANG		nincorporated, list m t I am 18 years of age of			
s), that I am a citizen of the United	States, and that the signatures on	this sheet were signed	in my presen	ce, not more than 90	days preced
ast day for filing of the petitions and ng the petition qualified voters of	()				
nation/elective office, and that their				willon the candida	62 12 2661
		//			
7	but de l'as	1	(Circulator's	Signature)	
ed and swometer (or affirmed) by OFFICIAL SEA	(Name of Circulator)	before menor/	(Insert n	nonth_day,year) /	
(SEAL NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF	tz	Uppa	cond	Rikal)
My Commission Expires 7-1	7-2022 SHEET NO.	31	(Motory Duk	olic's Signature	

NAME	OFF	ICE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro	A Full Term is sought, un	Circuit Clerk 795 Blue Auror A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is			t
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 1	I0-5.1, complete the following (this informat				
	UNTIL NAME CH uring last 3 years)		ch name change		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRES		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNT
pelip phinson	JOCELYN ROBINSON	947 Ziegler	z Ave.	ALIRORA"	Kane
4 N N X	Jeri sugs	1033 North	Ave 1	AURORA"	Kane
4 Jung graph to	Luis/ Ivera	1317 5th	St.	AURORA"	Kan
5. Hersen Valens	Melissa Valerio	1377 Sh :	3	Mintgomeny	Kan
6 Doute Hoffman	Thouse Hollman	1377 5th 5	3. 1	Montgomery	Kane
7. Cal Mila	DARB JESSE	1490 Segono	a Ave	AURORA!	Kan
8.4/ 4 2	Charatural	1490 Sector	atve	MURDRA IL	Kane
Christine Harvey	ONVISTING THATUS	9 1494 X401	anve o	AUCORA "IL	Kan
10. Jun Merry Condo	ANGELICA ATOOL	. 1568 EDOW ONLO 1610 Sed	one Ave	Ankoka	Kan
ing Inipois)	P 200 /200 0 40	ene ava	NOPOLO	
inty of Dipage) SS.				10
Brooke Shanley	(Circulator's Name) do hereby			Jinterfield 1	12.47 Xir
y/Village/Unincorporated Area of	- 11	nincorporated, list mur at Lam 18 years of age or			
de) UD 50 County of 150 Octoor ols), that I am a citizen of the United Si		same same di Propinsi na mana ni Maramata Malaka.			
last day for filing of the petitions and					
ning the petition qualified voters of					
nination/elective office, and that their re					
		Droom	~ 1	an lin	1_
		9	(Circulator's	Signature)	1
ned and sworn to (or affirmed) by	Stooke Shanley	before me, on	10/20	12619	0
(1) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A) (A	(Name of Circulator)	,	(løsert m	onth, day, year)	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

GENERAL PRIMARY PETITION

Democratic

We, the undersign	ned, members of and	affiliated with th	ieC	emocratic	Party an	d qualified primary e	electors of the
Den	nocratic	Party, in the	Not Applicab	le of	Not Applica	blein the (County of
Kane	, and State	of Illinois, do he	ereby petition that	the following named	person or per	rsons shall be a cand	idate(s) of the
Democrati	Party for the	nomination/elec	ction for the office	or offices hereinafter	specified to be	e voted for at the Prim	ary Election to
be held on	March 17, 2020	(date of electi	ion).				
	NAME		OFFI	CE		ADDRESS	
TI	neresa Barreiro		Kane Co			795 Bluebonnet Cour	t
			Circuit (Clerk		Aurora, IL 60505	
		A Full stated		ss an unexpired term nexpired term	is		
If required pursuant FORMERLY KNOW	to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or N AS	10-5.1, complete the		on will appear on the ballot)			
	(List all names	during last 3 years)		(List date	of each name char		
	NAME S SIGNATURE)	44,611,112,7	SPRINTED (optional)	STREET ADD		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 - 6	SIGNATURE)	NAME	(optional)	1.0		1	leans
1ch Bu	enn	Timbre	NHAN	409 Jans :	Souci	HURORA "	Kane
2. Thereway	Bernel	HILLAY BA	RONNAN	409 Sans	Saici	AURORA "	Kane
3. Sarah	Whit	Sarah	Whitt	400 Jans	Souci	AURORA "	leane
4. Pigal	Joseph	B Ha	elacher	2380 Sans	Souci	ALLEGRA"	kan
5. DRI	300	Jang 1	Berrand	111 Still 1	NATER	AURORA"	KANE
6. Vil	hhelh	VALP	Relineto	141 Still V	VATER	AURORA "	KANE
1 Sprally	Sehnen	poroth	V Johnson	2201 Wyn	mood	AURORA"	KANE
8. WW	B. C.	Miniak	n Whde	2341 Wyn	wood	AURORA"	KANE
9.	_					,IL	
10.		,	\			,ı.	
ate of ILL /	nois	3				(1	
ounty of Kan	f) SS	3.				
BREDLE	SHANIEN	(Circulator's N	Name) do hereby o	certify that I reside a	1726 Wi	nterfield De	#8 int
ity/Village/Unincor	porated Area of	Luzo				that provides post	
ode)110504, co		Lal State of		[[[POTAT]][[[POTATE]] - [[[[[[[POTATE]]		7 years of age and qu	
nois), that I am a	A			5000		nce, not more than 90	
e last day for filin	g of the petitions and	d are genuine ar	nd that to the best	of my knowledge a	nd belief the p	ersons so signing we	re at the time
ning the petition	qualified voters o	f the Demo	ergtic	Party in the poli	tical division i	n which the candida	ates is seekir
mination/elective	office, and that their	respective resid	ences are correctly	stated, as above se	et forth.		
				tPhase	Ve Xio	4041	
					(Circulator	's Signature)	
gned and sworn to	o (or affirmed) by	Brooke.	Shancey	before me, on	9-7-	2019	
MARK	A GUETHLE	(Name	of Circulator)		(Insert	month, day, year)	
(SEAL) Offi	cial Seal - State of Illinois	i i	1	34 mai	(Notary Pi	July Thus ublic's Signature)	
	Expires Nov 12, 2021		SHEET NO. /	J T	**************************************		
	THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED IN THE PERSON NAME	8					

We, the undersigned, members of and	affiliated with the		Democratic	Party ar	nd qualified primary	electors of t
Democratic	Party, in the	Not Applicat	oleof	Not Applica	ablein the	County of
	of Illinois, do he	reby petition that	the following named	person or pe	rsons shall be a car	ndidate(s) of t
Democratic Party for the	nomination/elect	tion for the office	or offices hereinafter	specified to b	e voted for at the Pri	mary Election
e held on March 17, 2020	(date of election	on).				
NAME		OFFI	CE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro		Circuit (Clerk		795 Bluebonnet Cor Aurora, IL 60505	urt
	A Full To stated h		ess an unexpired term is nexpired term	s		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or FORMERLY KNOWN AS		ollowing (this information UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON		- 92	
(List all names	during last 3 years)	SPRINTED	STREET ADDR	of each name cha	city, town or	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)		(optional)	RR NUME		VILLAGE	COUNTY
in De	CHANGE	senson	23 TILLEL	UDOD	ALROPA	Kane
Tiender of on	Patrick	Kenne	Arlington	۷.	5°ETITION	Kane
X Cha X Brokolon	ALLAN B	RoHOLM	518 BENECI	RUE	NO RTHAUSON	Kane
nate Ingo	MITER	ELERALO	86.5. HAM	KESPL.	AURENA!	Kane
Jour Loute			1566 Hartst	Ux Jone	n alusta	Kane
Maure Hurchen	Maura	tirschauer	551 Viking	Dr	Batheria	Kane
7.			\)	II,	Kane
3.			1		,,,	Kane
9.	\				11.	Kane
10.					1,	Kan
er Illinois)					
nty of Kane) SS.					
MARK Guethle	_ (Circulator's Na	ame) do hereby o	ertify that I reside at	1566 h	fantsburg 19	40 ir
Village/Unincorporated Area of_						
e) \$0542 . County of Kane	, State of	FLLinois that	I am 18 years of age	or older (or 1	7 years of age and q	ualified to vol
ois), that I am a citizen of the United S						
last day for filing of the petitions and	l are genuine and					
ing the petition qualified voters of	the Democ	rat	Party in the politi	cal division	n which the candid	lates is see
ination/elective office, and that their	respective reside	nces are correctly	stated, as above set	forth.		
			May	M He	etale	
			7	(Circulator	's Signature)	200
ned and sworn to (or affirmed) by	mark 6	uerte	before me, on _	Septe	mper 23	20 M
***************************************		Circulator)	() (Insert	month, day, year)	
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL	}			Lith	70 W W/J	
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOI	. }	SHEET NO. 1	2	Notary Pu	ublic's Signature)	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned,	members of and affiliate	d with the	Democratic	Party an	d qualified primary	y electors of the
Democra	atic Party,	in the Not Applica	able of f	Not Applica	blein th	e County of
Kane	, and State of Illino	is, do hereby petition tha	t the following named per	rson or per	sons shall be a ca	andidate(s) of th
Democratic			e or offices hereinafter spe			
e held on Mar	ch 17, 2020	e of election).				
N	AME	OFF	ICE		ADDRESS	
133		566				
There	sa Barreiro	Kane C			795 Bluebonnet C	
		Circuit	t Clerk		Aurora, IL 6050	5
			less an unexpired term is			
If required pursuant to 10 l	LCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, c	stated here: year omplete the following (this informal	tion will appear on the ballet)			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS		UNTIL NAME CH	HANGED ON	200 20200 4000	100	
NAM	(List all names during las	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRES	ach name char	CITY, TOWN O	p
(VOTER'S SIC		NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER		VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. 91.		Traine (optional)	TUTTOMBE	•		0 7.
The Col	6	wan & Pook	2630 Lilas LA	· Antl	Aurora	" Kore
20	()	3" 5 1	2011	411	Å.	IL I
3.	- L	auma Quide	12/ T6 Pray	nole	AUDI	nan
(andu	e Shrill Co	udica Slabila	1030 5111	AUR	Myvora	Kane
4.	^	NATECONFIE	1000 0111	True C		IL RANGE
5.		<u> </u>				3334
5.						,IL
6.						JL
						,
7.						TH.
8.			1			,IL
9.		2				,IL
10.						,IL
						,,,,,
ate of	1		-le			•
V		SS.				
unty of)					
MARK GUETLI	∕e (Circi	ilator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at /4	-66 Ha	asburg land	e , in t
			nincorporated, list mur			
de) 60542 County			it I am 18 years of age or		[10] [10] [10] [10] [10] [10] [10] [10]	
			this sheet were signed in			
			t of my knowledge and b			
	alified voters of the $ ot \!\!\!\!\! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \! \!$		_ Party in the political		n which the cand	lidates is seeki
mination/elective offici	a, and that their respecti	ve residences are correct	ly stated, as above set for	th.		
			7.40			
	12	. 1	ma	(Circulator	s Signature)	
pana	M.	6 Guothle	2/	1/-0	7-19	
gned and worn to (on	FICIAL SEAL	Name of Circulator)	before me, gh	(Incode o	mothe day day	
NOTARY PL	ward R. Katz BLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	ranie or Girculator)	1/10	Illisert	month day, year)	
(SEALLY Commissi	on Expires 7-17-2022		1 poces	41	1/8/4	\
-	11-2022	SHEET NO.	31.	(Notary Pu	blic's Signature))
		SHEET NO. L	06		17	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

GENERAL PRIMARY PETITION

Democratic

ADDRESS 795 Bluebonnet Cour Aurora, IL 60505 CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	nary Election
ADDRESS 795 Bluebonnet Cour Aurora, IL 60505	nary Election
ADDRESS 795 Bluebonnet Cour Aurora, IL 60505	Wes
795 Bluebonnet Cour Aurora, IL 60505	rt
795 Bluebonnet Cour Aurora, IL 60505	rt
Aurora, IL 60505	n
CITY, TOWN OR	
CITY, TOWN OR	
VILLAGE	COUNTY
22/4 / 19	
Aurosa	Kane
Aurora	Kane
Aurora	Kane
Aurora ,IL	Kane
Aurora IL	Tane
r Hurora	trane
Aurora	Kanp
JI,	
J.,I.	
/ır	
Junmore Dr.	, in
hat provides post	tal service
years of age and qu	ualified to vo
ce, not more than 90	
5 5	
which the candid	ates is see
7	
From	
s Signature)	
nonth, day, year)	
Sulta	4
olic's Signature)	
	years of age and quee, not more than 90 ersons so signing we which the candid

Democratic		theD			(i) (ii) E(2)()	electors of t
12	Party, in the	Not Applicabl	e of	Not Applicable	in the	County of
	and State of Illinois, do	hereby petition that t	he following named per	rson or persor	ns shall be a cand	idate(s) of
	arty for the nomination/el	ection for the office of	or offices hereinafter spe	ecified to be vo	oted for at the Prim	ary Election
held on March 17,	2020 (date of ele	ction).				
NAME		OFFIC	E		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barr	15.700	Circuit C	ilerk ss an unexpired term is	1023	5 Bluebonnet Cour Aurora, IL 60505	t
If required pursuant to 10 ii. CS 5/7-	state	d here: year un	expired term	194,000		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	ist all names during last 3 years	UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON	ach name change)		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATU	VOTE	R'S PRINTED IE (optional)	STREET ADDRES	SS OR	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNT
B. Car	RentA	MIN CALLVEN	323 3. Lincoln	Ave	Kape .IL	Kane
Engelia Bales	ido Eusebi	a Galindo	323 3. Lincoln 545 3. Lincoln	Ave	Aurag .IL	Kane
				ç	,IL	Kan
					,IL	Kan
					,IL	Kan
					,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Kan
					,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Kane
	1			1	, ,IL	Kan
0.					,iL	1can
-					,,,,	Kan
ty of Kane Torry De France Village/Unincorporated A	(Circulator's Darien	of Illingis that I	ertify that I reside at ncorporated, list mur I am 18 years of age or	nicipality that older (or 17 ye	ears of age and qua	al service alified to vo
is), that I am a citizen of th						
ast day for filing of the pe	0		of my knowledge and b Party in the political			
ination/elective office, and					The delication	
matorizate the office, and	ingenien respective rusi	donoco die comocoy	7-7	Set, in	/	
				(Circulator's S	ignature)	
ed and sworn to (or affirme	ed) by Tony De	franco of Circulator)	before me, on	(lnsert mor	20/9 nth, day, year)	
(STAL) MARKAGU		722 MASTER STANSACTION STATE	man	(Notary Public	Ducklel	<u> </u>

, and State	Party, in the NA		JA erson or pe		County of idate(s) of
DemocraticParty for th	e nomination/election for the office				
be held on March 17, 2020	(date of election).		•		
NAME	OFF	FICE		ADDRESS	, .
Theresa Barreiro	Kane County A Full Term Is sought, un		10.2	5 Bluebonnet Co Aurora, IL 60505	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 of FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CH	tion will appear on the ballot)			
30000000	during last 3 years)	(List date of	each name char		
VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRE		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNT
"Unil Ohea	Chiel ahoa	1443 Werme	5 Are	Aurora .IL	Kane
3. 1 - G Ode	Iliana G Ochoa	1443 Wermes	5 Auc	Aurora	Kane
Mother Oly	Martin Oly	1447 ven	e Av	Brug "	Kane
5. Sun Oh	Crocochos	1447 WEYM	es AUC	auronzik	Kane
6.5 Crope (Alax	Erick (khoo	1447 Wer	an estu	acrora "	Kane
7. My Cypet	MANUEL APON	1439 WERN	uts	AURORA"	Kane
8. Anna Caful	Ruse Attpant	1439 Wz	RMZ	Aura	Kane
9. MANITAL	OMAR CARIFOR	1439 WER	nues	AURORA "	Kane
10. 0 # X **	ResA Carlton	1439 Wern	ies the	AURO	Kane
Mary S Carlo	Anthony L. Carlton	1439 Werm	ies Ave	Aurora "	Kane
unty of Kane) SS.				
MANGEL APORTE	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at /	439 U	VERWA	ln.
y/Village/Unincorporated Area of_	AURORA (if un	incorporated, list mu	inicipality t	hat provides posta	service)
de) County of KG us	, State of <u>II.</u> that	I am 18 years of age or	older (or 17	years of age and qua	lified to vot
nois), that I am a citizen of the United S	States, and that the signatures on	this sheet were signed i	n my presen	ce, not more than 90 c	lays preced
last day for filing of the petitions and	are genuine and that to the best	t of my knowledge and i	belief the pe	rsons so signing were	at the time
ning the petition qualified voters of	the OCAUCKA-F	_ Party in the politica	l division in	which the candidate	es is seek
mination/elective office, and that their i	respective residences are correctly	y stated, as above set fo	rth.		
		Men	XCon	it	
	ma In to			s Signature)	
				CI .	
MARK A GUETHLE	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on/	The second second second	Onth day year)	
	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on _1	The second second second	nonth, day, year)	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

Ve, the undersigned, members of Democratic	and affiliated with the	icable of	Not Applicable	ein the C	County of
Kane , and S	tate of Illinois, do hereby petition t	that the following named p	person or person	ons shall be a candi	date(s) of the
Democratic Party fo	or the nomination/election for the off	fice or offices hereinafter s	specified to be	voted for at the Prima	ary Election to
e held on March 17, 2020					
NAME	0	FFICE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro		cuit Clerk , unless an unexpired term is		95 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505	t
If required pursuant to 10 ll CS 5/7-10.2.	stated here:ye 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this info	ear unexpired term emation will appear on the ballot)	<u> </u>		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAM names during last 3 years)	E CHANGED ON	of each name chang	je)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDR		CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUME	BER	VILLAGE	
1. Aluss	> Patricia Be	rg ONIOS FOR	oes Dr.	Geneva"	Kane
2. Varet	ed Daniel He	11 0NO 64	Fortes	Genera	
3. Maria Ha	el Maria Hai	11 01064	terbes	beneur	Kane
4. Reache Viewe	Rogelo Nieva	149 Show	54	Sugar Greven	Kane
5. Magdoles Corsda	a maken them	97 500	w SL	Sugar Guar &	Kane
"Carl R Sem	- BARLR SEA	RI 87SNOW	57	SUGARGROUG	Kane
Thetat Mas	ou Robert Mo	ova gomeca	annon	Sugaroro	Kane
8. Coci Moor	e LORI MOOR	E 90Mcg	suries	JUBA 8400	IKane
10. BE+21 20	nith Bary Sm	24 82 goe		I IL	Kan
5 Laurale MT	see SHARDON'L	EAR 315 Golen	e	Inger Groce	- Kan
unty of Kane	ss.				
Jonathan H. Be	(Circulator's Name) do her	reby certify that I reside at	ONIDSFO	rbes Dr.	, in
y/Village/Unincorporated Area		f unincorporated, list	municipality	that provides pos	tal service
de) 60134, County of Ka	ne, State of //	that I am 18 years of age	e or older (or 1	7 years of age and qu	ualified to vo
nois), that I am a citizen of the U	Inited States, and that the signature	es on this sheet were signe	ed in my preser	nce, not more than 90) days prece
e last day for filing of the petitio	ns and are genuine and that to the	e best of my knowledge a	nd belief the pe	ersons so signing we	ate at me au
ining the petition qualified vo	ters of the Democral	Party in the poli	tical division	in which the candid	lates is see
mination/elective office, and that	t their respective residences are co	rrectly stated, as above se	et forthe	V A	
		You	the	Deng	
			(Circulator	's Signature	West of the second second
igned and sworn to (or affirmed)	by Jonathan H. E	before me, on	Oct. 5	23, 2019 month, day, year)	
JELENA VIII OVOS	(Name of Circulator)	11	llena	lylone	
(SEAL) Official Seal Notary Public - State of Illino	SHEET N	0.140	(Notary P	ublic's Signature)	
My Commission Expires Aug 1.	2020				

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

NAME		OFFICE	T	ADDRESS		
Theresa Barr		Kane County Circuit Clerk A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is		95 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10			The second secon			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List	all names during last 3 years)		(List date of each name of			
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATUR	VOTER'S		REET ADDRESS OR RR NUMBER	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
Mary P. Dis	man f	ellico 623	- Emst	Batavia	Kane	
giel fathe	6 Jill Lat	her 419	S. Harrisons		Kane	
Boyder Niels	- BOYD NI	ELSEN 734	WALPUT ST	RATAVIA "	Kane	
Dusan Bush	E Susand	Bucke 525	5. Harrison		Kane	
Roboth Bre	Robert E	Bruke 525	S. Hausson S	T BATAVIA"	Kane	
	\rightarrow			,ı.	Kane	
3.			_	,IL	Kane	
9.				,IL	Kane	
10.	\			THE THE	Kane	
ASHEN FLOOR Willage/Unincorporated Article) (20174), County of Kings), that I am a citizen of the patition qualified winner the petition and the petition qualified winner the petition and the pet	ANE State of United States, and that the ions and are genuine and toters of the Demo	that I am 18 as signatures on this sheet that to the best of my known that to the Dest of my known that the Dest	years of age or older (of twere signed in my pre- nowledge and belief the in the political division as above set forth.	withat provides post or 17 years of age and que esence, not more than 90 es persons so signing we on in which the candidate	alified to vo days prece re at the tim	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned, members Democratic	Party,		t Applicable	nocratic	Not Applic	and qualified primary	
Kane , and				of			County of
Democratic Party	for the nomina	ation/election for	the office or	following named p	person or pe	ersons shall be a can	didate(s) of
be held on March 17, 202	0(date	of election).	trie office or	omces hereinafter s	specified to I	pe voted for at the Prin	mary Election
NAME			OFFICE			ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro	,		Circuit Cle	+			
			ought, unless	n unexpired term is		795 Bluebonnet Cou Aurora, IL 60505	rt
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, FORMERLY KNOWN AS		nplete the following (the	nis information wi	appear on the hallet)			
(List all	names during last	3 years)	And the second second second		each name cha	nge)	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)		VOTER'S PRINT		STREET ADDRE		CITY, TOWN OR	COLINITY
1. /		NAME (options	al)	RR NUMBE		VILLAGE	COUNTY
2. Willey Dall	e W	MAMIL	SATTE	1511Ken	MOT	STICHARIE	Kane
Jennes & Callan	an OEI	VNIS CALL	ANAN ;	2604 ACOR	N CT	GENEVA IL	Kane
4. Joseph a Stepen	Jose	ФH A. STUP	EC 2	536 TRACK		Aunora "	Kane
5. Pay y Duerr	Joy	Duerr	4	15 Oak St		St Charles ,IL	Kane
Many 4 Q	DEA	WK L. BE	7M 4	62 Brownson	EDP.	Sy. Chacles IL	Kane
nancy Clechan	er Na	ncy Clea	kner 7	N971 Stepe	ns Rd	St. Charles	Kane
Momes Electen	4 THOM	MS CLECK	KUFRZA	971 STEVER	is Ro.	ST. CHARLES	Kane
X agrand Ell	Lee	wal Released	\$ 3	560752 H	Mered	St. Cearles. IL	Kane
An duffin	us #	t Linda	Jones	100 N Rive	erta	Geneval	Kane
audia UE	68 Cla	DIAB CUE	edis 46	Muls		BALDVIA .IL	Kane
or ILLINOIS	- }	SS,		***************************************			
INDA RROBENTSON	. 5	65958					0
				that I reside at 3			in t
Village/Unincorporated Area			(if unincorp	orated, list mun	icipality th	at provides postal	service)(Z
		tate of	that I am	18 years of age or o	older (or 17	years of age and qual	ified to vote
is), that I am a citizen of the Unit	ed States, and	that the signatur	res on this st	eet were signed in	my presenc	e, not more than 90 d	ays precedir
ast day for filing of the petitions ng the petition qualified voters	of the	MOCYA-	e best of my	knowledge and be	elief the pen	sons so signing were	at the time
nation/elective office, and that th			omeeth, state	ty in the political	division in	which the candidate	s is seekin
	on roupdonie	condendes are c	orrectly state	d, as above set for	10		
	590 500			7	Circulator's	Signature)	
ed and sworn to (or affirmed) by _	KINDA C	Ribertson			0-3-2	019	
(SEAL)	(Na	me of Circulator)	9110	(Insert mo	onth, day, year)	(0)
STEPHEN R BRU	JESEWIT7	7	lers	on his	Notary Butt	c's Signature)	
Official S	eal	SHEET N	0.142		Totally Publi	cs signature)	
Notary Public - Sta My Commission Expire	ne of Illinois es Dec 6, 2020	t					

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

Ve, the undersigned, members of and at	filiated with the	emocratic	Party and qualified primary e	electors of the
Democratic p	arty in the NA	of <i>N A</i>		County of
Kane , and State of	Illinois, do hereby petition that	the following named person	on or persons shall be a cand	idate(s) of the
Democratic Party for the n	omination election for the office	or offices hereinafter spec	ified to be voted for at the Prim	ary Election to
e held on March 17, 2020	_(date of election).			
NAME	OFFI	CE	ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro	Kane County (795 Bluebonnet Cour Aurora, IL 60505	1
	A Full Term is sought, unle	nexpired term		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 1: FORMERLY KNOWN AS	ON THE PARME OF A	ANGED ON	ch name change)	
(List all names du NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS	S OR CITY, TOWN OR	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)		Au Elgin "	Kane
2. Jose & Hurro	Jose Guera	660 Canadan	AU Elgin IL	Kane
3. Gans A June	Jose Realzala	482 (gradan) ,IL	Kane
4. 1 1 1 1 1 0	Michello Hobbel	679 Ludlow A	We Elgin "	Kane
5.Carina Tarlux	1084 Fund Ave E	- Mignel Lape	2 Elgin ,IL	Kane
6. Surface 4 of . 7	100, 20 100	1 1111	J. J.	Kane
7.			11,	Kane
8.			,11	Kane
9,	A2-M-17-M-17-M-17-M-17-M-17-M-17-M-17-M-1			Kane
10.			7	Kane
ounty of Kane [VI(1)] [VI(1)	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	unincorporated, list mu	nicipality that provides po	, in the
TOURS - TOUR	, State of 1th	at I am 18 years of age or	older (or 17 years of age and o	qualified to vote
	States and that the signatures of	n this sheet were signed if	helief the persons so signing V	vere at the time
inois), that I am a citizen of the Officed on the last day for filling of the petitions and gning the petition qualified voters of	f the Pempembe	Party in the political	division in which the care	idates is seeki
omination/elective office, and that their	respective residences are correc	Made	(Circulator's Signature)	
	Macha Dine	before me, on	September.	29,2019
Signed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	Delote tile, on	(Insert month, day, year)	1
(SEAL) Official Seal Martin McCormack Notary Public State of Illinois My Commission Expires 10/12/202	SHEET NO.	143	(Notary Public's Signature)	

Х...ВІМО НЕВЕ...Х

10 IFCS 2/1-10' 1-10'S

(MAES)
we has beneit
ode)(OST) Inols), that I an e last day for gning the per omination/elec
ninU\egalli\v
ate of
10. Par/2
o man
Wy .
your,
1199
3 421.
0
4000
man
~8 .
яэтоу)
LOUWEBLY KNO It reduined pursuan
941
Democratic
Kane
gierabnu anti. Democr

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned, members of and	affiliated with the		Party and qualified primary e	
D	Dentir In the NA	ofN f		County of
Vana	surrous de bareby petition that t	he following named person	on or persons shall be a cand	idate(s) of the
Democratic Party for the	nomination/election for the office of	or offices hereinafter spec	ified to be voted for at the Prim	ary Election to
be held on March 17, 2020	(date of election).			
25-10-10-10	OFFIC	E	ADDRESS	
NAME			795 Bluebonnet Co	ourt
Theresa Barreiro	Kane County C	I	Aurora, IL 6050	
	stated here: year un	expired term		
if required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or	10-5.1, complete the following (this information UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON	t a shanga	
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names	during last 3 years)	STREET ADDRES	ch name change) S OR CITY, TOWN OR	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	1	Botaula	Kane
Join Haver	Thomas Parcul	1154 1011 119	T 21 ,1L	Kane
2. Emplywest	Emily Willywest	1156 Winkspe	20 L . H	Kane
3. 186 hd	- Kathleen Clark	1138 Winter	1 - 0 1 1	1
Cathain Slack	Asharino Clark	1138 Winterg	centry botavia	Kane
5.				Kane
6.				Kane
7.				Kane
8.			1	Kane
9.				Kane
10.	1			Kane
-7/				
State of)) ss.		2.4	
County of SEAL			U/OC THOUSE	u Slc , in the
1. Comme & Digny	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	unicipality that provides po	stal service)(Zir
City/Village/Unincorporated Area of	Botacia lif u	nincorporated, list mu	inicipality that provides p	nualified to vote i
() /	State of /C the	at I am 18 years of age or	r older (or 17 years of age and	90 days precedin
Code) 605 (), County of Kan- illinois), that I am a citizen of the United	States, and that the signatures of	n this sheet were signed i	in my presence, not more than	were at the time
Illinois), that I am a citizen of the United the last day for filing of the petitions a	nd are genuine and that to the be	st of my knowledge and	belief the persons so signing t	idates is seekin
simples the settles qualified unters	of the 1 MCCCCCTC	rany	1 3	idates is seeming
nomination/elective office, and that the	ir respective residences are correc	tly stated, as above set for	orth.	
		h	(Circulator's Signature)	
	0		(Circulator 3 Santamic)	10-7-K
Signed and sworn to (or attimed Aty s Howard R. NOTARY PUBLIC, STAT	Katz (Name of Circulator)	before me, on	(Insert month, day, year)	
(SEAL) My Commission Expires		145	(Notary Public's Signature)	D

We, the undersigned,	members of and affiliate	A 1 A	Democratic	Party and	d qualified primary e	electors of the County of	
Kane	Party,		hat the following named		11/0/20175-005	2012 01 C 10 C 10 C 10 C 10 C 10 C 10 C	
Democratic			fice or offices hereinafter				
	L 47 0000	e of election).	ide of billoos floromano.	opodiliod to be	10.00		
De Held Off	(date	c of closuotty.					
N	AME	0	FFICE		ADDRESS		
Theres	Theresa Barreiro		ty Circuit Clerk		795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505		
		A Full Term is sought, stated here: ye	unless an unexpired term i ar unexpired term	s			
If required pursuant to 10 li FORMERLY KNOWN AS	CS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, o	complete the following (this info	mation will appear on the ballot) CHANGED ON				
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	(List all names during las	st 3 years)	(List date	of each name chan			
NAM		VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDI		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
(VOTER'S SIG	SNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMI	BEK			
1. Jagol B	Anneh Ja	ueph Bardzinsh			Batavia	Kane	
Poura	m Re	becca Mackay	Allen Tri	madonie	Batana	Kane	
3.	,	De sus cour	0 2 - (0	Medaw	Rotavic "	Kane	
4. Bustas	e cultar (Gustavo Cu	evas 25362 N	readow Dri	Ve Batavia "	Kane	
5. Jose Very Por	vas Alvana &	ose kesuscu	evas 25362 M	Gradow St	Ratevia	Kane	
6. Dark	Me of	Bach Glore	- 1415, K	pddart	to trucia	Kane	
7. Vi 6 6		Sim Glore	1415.Rado	ant Rd	Balavia "	Kane	
8. Glanson	gode 1	Coursey Lord	an 1437 S.L	24 St	St. Charles	Kane	
9. Sather	n J	du Mesmen	506 OAX	WOODE	Conora "	Kane	
10 / N +	3 54	en. Benjami	1 533 Daki	road Dr	Geneva"	Kane	
tate of	(کته ۱) . J					
ounty of	Dilinge?	SS.			1		
10000	or Markelicin	sulatorie Name) do her	eby certify that I reside a	506C	19 Kussel D,	, in t	
ity/Village/Unincorpora	ited Area of	OPP US	unincorporated, list	municipality	that provides post		
ode) (00134, Count	1/		that I am 18 years of age				
			s on this sheet were signe				
inois), that I am a citize	the netitions and are d	enuine and that to the	best of my knowledge a	nd belief the pe	ersons so signing we	re at the time	
e last day for filing of	alified voters of the	Denni Cat	Party in the poli	tical division i	n which the candida	ates is seek	
omination/elective offic	e and that their resner	tive residences are con	rectly stated, as above se	et forth.	. A .		
ominadon/elective offic	e, and that their respec	NITE TOURSELLE		- A	Mosr	ner	
				(Circulator	's Signature)		
Signed and sworn to (or	affirmed) by Ten	rife Mine	before me, on	0 8k4	Lo 6, 2019		
·	mmmy	(Name of Circulator)	(-	(Insert	month, day, year)		
SEAL) PAMEL	A J FUESZ - STATE OF ILLINOIS		104-	(Notary Pu	iblic's Signature)		
	ON EXPIRES:07/23/23	SHEET NO	170				

We, the undersigned, me		ed with the	Democratic	Party and qua	alified primary	electors of t
Democratic	Party,	in theNot Applica	ible of N	ot Applicable		County of
Kane	_, and State of Illino	is, do hereby petition that	t the following named pers	son or persons	shall be a cand	fidate(s) of t
Democratic	_Party for the nomin	ation/election for the office	or offices hereinafter spec	cified to be vote	d for at the Prim	ary Election
e held onMarch	17, 2020 (dat	e of election).				
NA	AE.	OFF	ICE	,	ADDRESS	
Theresa	Theresa Barreiro		Circuit Clerk A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is			t
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS FORMERLY KNOWN AS	5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, co	stated here:year omplete the following (this informat UNTIL NAME CH	inexpired term ion will appear on the ballot)			
	(List all names during last	t 3 years)	(List date of eac	h name change)		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNA	TURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS RR NUMBER	Contraction of the Contraction o	Y,TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
· Q. 14	lees J.	EKRY GLEES	218 N. TH	IRD W.	DUNDEE!L	Kane
Ban		BRIMU ARON7	210 N 800	(2)	Dulail	Kane
Mode (lier	Z N	velle Arenz	214 N Sval	L.	Durd!"	Kane
- In the	E) v	Tayor + Hear	1 318 GENUAS	T W.	Sunsa	Kane
5 Karang	5	ue barante	275 Havi	et wi	XYVOET !	Kane
Huy MI	5/ K-	erry Hidsen	455 Jean S	st. 61	lberts "	Kane
1167	In All	HARSE CYZAY	611 GASLIER	y 12	Sunt	Kane
Janes Jagge	1	anis Jasper	240 Tracy La	al	govanis	Kane
0.		athry tota	216 lindl	U	Je D."	Kane
JAN-	10,12	KKKOZMKS	1816 FONESTULEN	opn, co	VILLE "	Kane
or Illinois	a }	SS.				
ty of Kane	7 5			1 (0)	7	
Mark lainer and	227		certify that I reside at 49			in
Village/Unincorporated		1 -11	nincorporated, list munic t I am 18 years of age or ol	H		
			this sheet were signed in n	D: 15	50 00	
		시크림 이 아이에 이번 없는 내 때문에 가셨다면 하는데 아니다.	t of my knowledge and bel			
ng the petition qualifi	ed voters of the $ black$	semocratic	Party in the political of	division in whic	h the candidat	tes is seek
nation/elective office, a	nd that their respective	ve residences are correctly	y stated, as above set forth	. /	0	
			Ilva	Non	Vo	
	12.4	7-41	10	firculator's Sign	ature)	
ed and sworn to (or affir	med) by Naku	(Name of Circulator)	before me, gh	(Insert mopth,	day, year	
OFFICIAL	SEAL	,	House	1//	PSL	
SEAL) Howard R			1.7	votary Public's	ignative	
My Commission Expire		SHEET NO.	<u> </u>	85	4	
					/	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

GENERAL PRIMARY PETITION

Democratic

We, the undersigned, Democratic		iated with the ty, in the	NA	emocratic of	NA-	d qualified primary e	ectors of the County of	
Kane	, and State of III	linois, do here	by petition that t	he following named	person or pers	sons shall be a cand	idate(s) of the	
Democratic	Party for the non	nination/election	on for the office o	r offices hereinafter	specified to be	voted for at the Prim	ary Election	
e held on Mar	ch 17, 2020 (d	date of election).					
N	IAME	T	OFFIC	E		ADDRESS		
Theresa Barreiro		V1.V.W-58554	ane County C		1 '	795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505		
	- 69	stated he	re: year un	s an unexpired term expired term	is			
If required pursuant to 10 I FORMERLY KNOWN AS			lowing (this information UNTIL NAME CHA!	NGED ON				
NAM	(List all names during		PRINTED	STREET ADD	of each name chan	CITY, TOWN OR		
(VOTER'S SIC	7		optional)	RR NUM		VILLAGE	COUNTY	
1. Then	lebr.	Theresa	Mandevan	1724 60	ry St	Geneva .IL	Kane	
2///		nelissa	Bardzinste.	100 EK	nan De	Batavia "	Kane	
3. Hisanne	Canal	Lisann	e Canal	462 BO	NODE	Batavia	Kane	
4.0	2	Philips	CANAL	462 Bo	UD D1	BATAVA"	Kane	
STILL C	7	John	onnally	436 Gove	0+	Batoura IL	Kane	
Molly C	grolly !	Molly (Ponyally	4366500C	Ct	Batava "	Kane	
Ba M The		Jeff 1	3 CH LEVS	440 G1	SVECT	Batavia	Kane	
9.	5.0	LAURA	DEHRENS	440 Gra	ect.	Bataya	Kane	
10.	× 1	CHISC	oni my	179 mead	elas Po,	BAJANIA	Kane	
Zuoa S		isa l	grimes	11 MA	ada OV	BUTUVIA	Kane	
te of FIU	hois)) SS.						
1. 1.11	MISMO 10) Sical lataria bia	ma) da barabu a	ertify that I reside a	· the O	Mussel Dr	, in	
y/Village/Unincorpora	ated Area of	OPOPUL	me) do nereby o (if uni	ncorporated. list	municipality t	hat provides post	102 200 300	
de) 0134count	1/	. State of				years of age and qu		
	en of the United State	es, and that th	e signatures on t	his sheet were sign	ed in my preser	ice, not more than 90	days preced	
last day for filing of	the petitions and are	genuine and	that to the best	of my knowledge a	nd belief the pe	ersons so signing we	re at the time	
	ualified voters of the					n which the candid	ates is seel	
mination/elective office	ce, and that their resp	ective resider	ices are correctly	stated, as above se	et forth.	100		
					MI	Mesmen		
	/	980	1		(Circulator	s Signature)		
ned and sworn to (or	affirmed) by	(Name of	Circulator)	before me, on	(Insert	nonth, day, year)		
(SEADFFICIAL SI	EAL		21		(Notany Pu	blic's Signature)		
	JESZ TE OF ILLINOIS IRES:07/23/23		SHEET NO.	48	(roun) i u			

Ve, the undersigned, members of an	d affiliated with the	Democratic	Party and qualifie	d primary electors of the
Democratic	Party, in the NA	of	NA	in the County of
Kane , and State	e of Illinois, do hereby petitio	on that the following named p	person or persons shall	be a candidate(s) of
Democratic Party for the	ne nomination/election for the	office or offices hereinafter s	pecified to be voted for	at the Primary Election
held on March 17, 2020	(date of election).			
NAME		OFFICE	ADD	RESS
Theresa Barreiro		unty Circuit Clerk ght, unless an unexpired term is	Aurora,	onnet Court IL 60505
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1	or 10-5.1, complete the following (this i	information will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all name	es during last 3 years)	AME CHANGED ON(List date of	feach name change)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)			OWN OR LAGE COUNTY
Joice & Cabadas	Loige & Caba	Des 1414 summit	FAV Aug	Kane Kane
Clive Seed Elman	Alice SEIDEL	WAN / 580 Bth.	AUE Au	RORA Kane
mold decolor	DOMAND SEIDER	MM 158 574 MM	AR	Kane
all theme	Dulce Aguille	- 1312 012 H	the Aweo	JL .
Idaa June	Edvaturn	1345 Ken	11 A W	ZONA Kane
man beach	Maria Cer		4	,JL
grace Doct	1/	4.	mes the Auro	JL I
Margo Delgado	2000	200 1642 New	List Avo.	11
10. 0 4	JENACIO A LA	PEZ 257 Parks	a a ver	,il Kane
Turnois) ss.	Parks	sibe	
Bond Benesix	(Circulator's Name) do h	ereby certify that I reside at	7N984 Was	as leff, in
Village Unincorporated Area of		(if unincorporated, list m that I am 18 years of age of		
elooloo, County of Kine Olise), that I am a citizen of the United	State of			
last day for filing of the petitions ar	nd are genuine and that to the	he best of my knowledge and	belief the persons so	signing were at the tin
ing the petition qualified voters			al division in which t	he candidates is see
nination/elective office, and that thei	r respective residences are c	correctly stated, as above set f	forth.	
		- and	(Circulator's Signatur	ne)
ned and support to (on officered) by	BeTh Pene		10-19-2019 (Insert month, day	
MARK A GUETHLE Official Seal	(Name of Circulato	n me.	K A Lues	the
(SEAL.) Notary Public – State of Illinois My Commission Expires Nov 12. 2		No. 149	(Notary Public's Sign	nature)

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

NAME	OFF	ICE	ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro	Kane County A Full Term is sought, uni	50 (0F 46946) 805	795 Bluebonnet Co Aurora, IL 6050	
required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 of CRMERLY KNOWN AS	r 10-5.1, complete the following (this informet) UNTIL NAME CH	ion will appear on the ballot) ANGED ON		
(List all names NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS RR NUMBER		COUNT
Casa de Rentero	Rosel Rente	- 274 DA	Kristin 1	Kane
The state of the s	Kanna Monar	T - n' Mil	MM/ Aurons "	Kane
Selection Gallon	Sebastian Galven	261 0000	a= Airons. IL	Kane
Mana Routain	Nora Renteria	236 Oakvieu	ave A ross	Kane
Amostarus Ramines	1 1 - 0	730 0000 ieus	- Arron-	Kane
Robert Ram 1	RUBERT BANGE	17 08 Indi	Auron "	Kane
Comer Band	Circle Kangel	1708 Frdia	AC ALROA	Kane
			,IL	Kane
			,IL	Kane
0.			,1,	Kane
Village/Unincorporated Area of Section County of Ican is), that I am a citizen of the United ast day for filing of the petitions an	States, and that the signatures on dare genuine and that to the bes	nincorporated, list muni t I am 18 years of age or o this sheet were signed in t to f my knowledge and be	cipality that provides posider (or 17 years of age and query presence, not more than 90	C Life tal servi ualified to days pre
ing the petition qualified voters of ination/elective office, and that their				
• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		(3)	72	>

	OI I	CE	ADDRESS		
Theresa Barreiro		ess an unexpired term is nexpired term	795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505		
DRMERLY KNOWN AS	or 10-5.1, complete the following (this informati UNTIL NAME CH	ANGED ON		Valla are News and	
(List all names NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	voter's PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS O		COUNTY	
Yulux	NAME (optional)	859 N. Grous	2 .IL	Kane	
MKelle-	Mike Kelly	859N. Grove,	. 47	Kane	
Jan South	Don Souder	937 Brook	Elain IL	Kane	
TACKIE RIDING	JOCKIE RUBINE	111 POORRY	ALL ELGIN ,IL	Kane	
from Anti	BEANK RUDINO	111 Coopert	PUE ELGIN "	Kane	
Jun holl	I'm Shower	-1550 Allu	- Elan"	Kan	
Levig MW vell	George M Worfe	105. Westoul		Kane	
fance Bennett,	Janice Bonnett	335 S Common	weels Eigh	Kane	
Breite Breiter be	B Breiknbeck	50Stalle Au	elgin "	Kane	
Sales	BEIGITTE NORS	50 PIVER SLUFI	FRA ELGIN "	Kan	
Minois)) SS.				
lary wegman	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	2 River Ph	U. P. in	
illage/Unincorporated Area of	elgar (if un	incorporated, list municip	pality that provides post		
60 VW, County of Kay		그렇게 하면 그런데 하고 있다면 하다 나를 하는 것이 하고 있다.	er (or 17 years of age and qu		
t), that I am a citizen of the United	States, and that the signatures on d are genuine and that to the best	of my knowledge and belie	f the persons so signing we	re at the tim	
g the petition qualified voters of		Party in the political div	vision in which the candid	ates is see	
FF	respective residences are correctly	y stated, as above set forth.			
		Mary V) 000		
		Ci	rculator's Signature)	MIC	
d and swom to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on	(Insert month, day, year)	2017	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

Ve, the undersigned, members of and a	ffiliated with the	De	mocratic		ualified primary el	ectors of the
Democratic F	arty, in the	Not Applicable		Not Applicable	in the C	일하다 하면 하다 하나 없다.
Kane and State of	f Illinois, do hereb	y petition that th	e following named p	person or persons	s shall be a candid	date(s) of the
Democratic Party for the	nomination/election	for the office or	offices hereinafter s	specified to be vo	ted for at the Prima	ry Election to
e held on March 17, 2020	(date of election)					
NAME		OFFIC	E		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro		Circuit CI		A	Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505	
one) et beskrivet ein komption og og den senskiller i og og ber sen og greger det e	stated here	s: year une	s an unexpired term is expired term			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 1 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	0-5.1, complete the folio	owing (this information UNTIL NAME CHAN				
(List all names d	uring last 3 years)		STREET ADDR	of each name change)	CITY, TOWN OR	
NAME	VOTER'S		RR NUME		VILLAGE	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (C	ptionary			Callingal.L	Kane
1. Bleve	BRIAN 1	CANE	685 RIDG	EAR	ELBURN "	
2. Ollison Karl	Alison Ki	al	811 DVDUZ	sr E	15UVM	Kane
3.14 m	CHEKTOPHE	e Milyan	745 TIL	ER I	ELBURN"	Kane
160 S	KathuiDn	OSP	410718 Cha	Medant 5	Hom "	Kane
5	DI	Nal	11/162 14	The laws	Elburn IL	Kane
6. 1 1 1 1	Magne	Nelson N.	min Coto	h 111	Ellama IL	Kane
Typothie Como	lighthia	Cano	421216 Cit	atom in 1	Elburn	Kane
AMERIE Augsburg	Jaurie H	ug shur	USA LEGILIC		FIBURN "	Kane
9. 1)	Childre	Purvely Barrely	645 Highle		TBURN "	Kane
10. O a Brand	DEME YOU	. /	115059	0	Flburn ,IL	Kane
Den Vite	GeneW	Stern	458 Erickson	n C7 16	- Iour n	1
ate of) SS.					
unty of Kane) 55.				0 1 O	
Nicolas Jimenez	(Circulator's Na	me) do hereby o	ertify that I reside a	655/		, in
ACC Statement Associate	Flhuch	(if uni	incorporated, list	municipality that	at provides pos	tal service)
Jan 19 Comment Kay	State of	14 that	I am 18 years of ag	e or older (or 17 y	ears of age and qu	ualified to vot
	States and that th	e signatures on i	this sheet were sign	ed in my presence	e, not more man so	days preced
TO SERVED TO THE PROPERTY OF T	with the control of t	t that to the heet	of my knowledge a	no belief the pers	one an aigining me	
e last day for filing of the petitions and gning the petition qualified voters o	the Den	occatic	Party in the poli	tical division in	which the candid	ates is see
mination/elective office, and that their	respective resider	nces are correctly	y stated, as above so	et forth.		
Miniaudivelective direct and mat area	1.55 5			1///	/ >	
				(Circulator's	Signature)	
W	12/1-	T.	Side the state of the	1 12	57 -F	
igned and sworn to (or affirmed) by _/	Virdus	J.Men. 2	before me, on	(Insert m	onth day year)	
OFFICIAL SEAL	(Name of	(Circulator)	14	A		
ISFAI Howard R. Katz	ł		199	(Notary Pub	lic's Signatur)
NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	· [SHEET NO.	152	(Hotal) i do	17	
My Commission Expires 7-17-2022	-4				V	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

held onNAME	(date of election).	ICE T	ADDRESS	s
Theresa Barreiro	Kane County	Circuit Clerk	795 Bluebonne Aurora, IL 6	et Court
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 o		inexpired term ion will appear on the ballot)		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names	during last 3 years)	(List date of eac	ch name change)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS RR NUMBER	S OR CITY, TOWN VILLAGE	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NOMBER	-	11
shely sehuo	- Shelby Schullo	627 Sprin-	Baybat	Aig Kane
Goder Kankub	- Jody Kanikula	439 Etiza	both Datas	Kane
Weller Sun	Heather Simos	445 Church	Stray Batavia	,IL Kane
wrtistine Matthows	CURTISTINE MATTHEWS	417 Church	St Kane	,IL Kane
Mil Fld.	Neil Fleck	411 Church	4 Kane	,IL Kane
Jan Production	BANKLIKD	HYT MADIGO	K KANE	,lL Kane
Con Just	DO46 T75Ch	638 MADI.	SON KARE	,IL Kane
Plat Time	PA+ Tisch	43 = MADIS	son Kache	,IL Kane
John Chendyler	~ JOHN O. LUNDER	en 603 church	157 BAtas) Kane
	ELLE OGEN	442 MADIS	ON BATAVI	Kane Kane
er ITTINOIS Ity of Kane)) SS.	1202	- +/ .	
- 1/ 1101	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at 4	39 Elizabet	th St, in
Willage/Unincorporated Area of_		nincorporated, list mun		
e) 60510, County of Kan		at I am 18 years of age or o		
ois), that I am a citizen of the United	States, and that the signatures or	this sheet were signed in	my presence, not more th	an 90 days prece
last day for filing of the petitions an	d are genuine and that to the bes	st of my knowledge and be	elief the persons so signif	ng were at the time
ing the petition qualified voters of				Andidates is see
ination/elective office, and that their	respective residences are correct	Choles	Circulator's Signature)	Jo
	■1 (1977 - 1977)	· U	S. G.	~ ~ . ~

Democratic Party for the	nomination/election for the office	or offices hereinafter spe	cified to be v	oted for at the Prima	ary Election
held on March 17, 2020	(date of election).				
NAME	OFFI	CE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro	Kane County (0.000	Bluebonnet Co urora, IL 60505	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or FORMERLY KNOWN AS		on will appear on the ballot) ANGED ON			
	during last 3 years)	-	ech name change)	CITY, TOWN OR	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRES		VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Mohammad John	MOHAMMAD IQBA	1 860 Ruth T)Y	Elgin "	Kane
Namen Ist al	NASPEEN IQBAL	860 Ruth	Dr. 1	Elgm "	Kane
I Told Javaid	Mohammad Javia		- , -	Elgn .I	Kane
Azw Javad	Azra Javaid	735 Chayen		Elgin "	Kane
Davaid	Imran Javail	735 Cheyeni		Elgin "	Kane
Lafuzur Lehman	Mohammad Hafrey	1232 Am Am		Elgh "	Kane
Nasim Hafrez	NASEEM HUTERS	1232 Amand	II A	Elgin "	Kane
" Holander Stende	M/ Styles	1204 N. Cry	\$0.5	ugn	Kane
Jonic Bray	196/2	206 N CRC	1860 1	= 1812 IL	Kane
12 Julyside	ITNI M BUT	7.6945hennon	Idoah K	ign	Kane
ear Illineis)) ss.				
nty of Kane Dohammad to BAL	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at 8	60 Kut	the De	, in
Willage/Unincorporated Area of	Elgmi (if un	nincorporated, list mur	nicipality tha	at provides post	al service
de lan 12.2 County of Yame	State of Ill that	l am 18 years of age or	older (or 17 y	ears of age and qui	alified to vo
ois) that I am a citizen of the United	States, and that the signatures on	this sheet were signed in	my presence	e, not more than 90	days prece
last day for filing of the petitions and	d are genuine and that to the best	t of my knowledge and b	elief the pers	ons so signing wer	e at the tim
ning the petition qualified voters of	t the Democratic	Party in the political	division in	which the candida	tes is see
nination/elective office, and that their	respective residences are correctly	y stated, as above set for	(Circulator's	Signature)	el .
ned and sworn to (or affirmed) by	Adhammad Labal	before me, on	ctober 2	18h 209	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned, n Democra	el-		Not Applicable	mocratic	Party and Not Applicat	d qualified primary e	lectors of th County of
Kane		ty, in the			-	sons shall be a candi	
Democratic						voted for at the Prima	
	L 47 0000	date of election).	r the office o	Onices ricrematies	aposition to be	. Volud for de tillo i film	ary Election
e neid on		date of election).					
N/	AME		OFFIC	E		ADDRESS	
Theres	a Barreiro		Circuit C	lerk		795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505	
		A Full Term is stated here:	s sought, unles year und	s an unexpired term i expired term	is	W-	
If required pursuant to 10 IL FORMERLY KNOWN AS	.CS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5	1, complete the followin		will appear on the ballot)			- 11
	(List all names durin	g last 3 years)		(List date	of each name chan	city, town or	
NAME	Siliconomismo III	VOTER'S PR		STREET ADD		VILLAGE	COUNTY
(VOTER'S SIG	2/ /	NAME (opti				E1611V .IL	Kane
Manu /1	Jana 1	11-11-11-11	EIDEZ		AND	- 0	
Jant /11	Tant o	LAWE HI	(AND	57 DINA		FLOIN"	Kane
Musel	All	Marilyni	Hlan	ST Vine		tign "	Kane
4. Simple De		ANTHONY B	42NS	228 EM	STREET	Elgic "	Kane
Deliorah	Burns	Deborah	Burns	228 Elm	St	Elsen	Kane
aeselu.	thethe !	Jaroveline	thortey	213 Acra	157	Elgin	Kan
7.1 Bun	May	BRIAN	MOE!	10) PE	RRY SI	97012 "L	Kane
8.	Tale	Jennifer	Foliala	431 W	Chicago &	It Eligh"	Kane
9. Belle (a Alm	Rebecca	LaGesce	Z6 Wood 2	ndAre	Elgih "	Kane
10. DARVE	1 // // //	HOLLY ATRE	NDE	48 CRIGHTO	N AVE	ELGIN "	Kan
te of TUW	515)					
unty of KANE	=) SS.					
Jamie Be	med 1	Circulator's Name) do hereby o	ertify that I reside a	at <u>335 S</u>	Commonwed	ela ce ir
/yillage/Unincorpora	ated Area of E	loin	(if uni	ncorporated, list	municipality	that provides pos	iai service
desb0123 Count	unt Kama	. State of	that	I am 18 years of ag	e or older (or 1	7 years of age and qu	alified to vo
nois), that I am a citiz	en of the United Sta	tes, and that the s	ignatures on t	this sheet were sign	ed in my prese	nce, not more than 90	days prece
last day for filing of	the petitions and ar	re genuine and the	at to the best	of my knowledge a	and belief the p	ersons so signing we	re at the un
ning the petition qu	ualified voters of the	he Democ	ret	Party in the pol	litical division	in which the candid	ates is see
mination/elective office	ce, and that their res	pective residence	s are correctly	stated, as above s	et forth.		
				an	was &	Bennett)
				- Jar	(Circulato	r's Signature)	
	\ _\ \	MICE BOO	METEL	before me. or	CTOBE	NO 6, 80 M	2_
gned and sworn to (or	r affirmed) by	(Name of Cir	culator)	before me, or	(Insert	month, day, year)	1
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	ial Seal	}		4	12 trade	VE De	
(SEALP)ranklin Fre	edrick Ramirez c State of Illinois	}	HEET NO. 15	55	(Notary P	ublic's Signature)	5
My Commission	Expires 09/01/2021	3					

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned, members of Democratic	f and affiliated with Party, in the	4 1 A	of	NA Party and	d qualified primary e	lectors of the County of
Kane , and S	State of Illinois, do	hereby petition that	the following named	person or pers	sons shall be a cand	idate(s) of t
Democratic Party for	or the nomination/e	lection for the office	or offices hereinafter	specified to be	voted for at the Prim	ary Election
held on March 17, 2020	(date of ele	ection).				
NAME		OFF	ICE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreir	ro	Kane County	Circuit Clerk	(100)	Bluebonnet Co Aurora, IL 60505	
	state	nd here: year u	ess an unexpired term is nexpired term			
# required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	8-8.1 or 10-5.1, complete	the following (this informet UNTIL NAME CH	ANGED ON	*	54460	
(i.ist all n	ames during last 3 years		STREET ADDR	of each name chan	CITY, TOWN OR	T
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	7770	ER'S PRINTED ME (optional)	RR NUMB		VILLAGE	COUNTY
Merry Esmondes	w Merry	Edmonden	1318 Black	berry Dr	Geneval	Kane
the Saarimo		SAARIMA	2252 CLO		GENEVA ,IL	Kane
Digna Savrina	a DIAN	A SAARIMI	1 2252 CLO	UER LU	Beneva	Kane
13) fm	GLEE	DAN	285 N. CA	nacas De	Genry IL	Kane
Que mout	GAIL	MFRITZ	319 Colon	ial Circ		Kane
Shristin Bake	ar Christi	ne Pakan	1611 Dunst	ankd	Geneva	Kane
College	Colleer	marcheoc	2280 Bloom	teld or	Genera	Kane
Ful What	- Nork	1 Enteher	2280 Nosm to	eld Ci	breneVA	Kane
Bruce C. Stern	BRUC	E C, STERN	362 COLON	1142 CIRCL	EGENEVA"	Kane
10 Clail Sten	. Silvi	a M.STEV	v 362 Color	ual av	genera"	Kane
and IL	_ }	66			0	
mty of Kunt		SS.		2100 7	hat de C	-
ullian Koel	The second secon	s Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	201000	that around as post	/, ir
/Village/Unincorporated Area	of Genev		nincorporated, list in			
ois), that I am a citizen of the Un	ght Stat	e of me	this sheet were signe	d in my preser	nce, not more than 90	days prece
ois), that I am a citizen of the Un last day for filing of the petition:	nited States, and in	and that to the bes	at of my knowledge an	d belief the pe	ersons so signing we	re at the tin
last day for filing of the permona ning the petition qualified vote			Party in the politi	ical division is	n which the candida	ates is see
nination/elective office, and that	their respective res	sidences are correct	ly stated, as above set	forth.	250	
•			Cuill	ian Ko	ell	
	willian	n Koehl		(Circulator	's Signature)	
gned and Swam to for allimed by OFFICIAL SEA	L (Nam	ne of Circulator)	before me, on	(Insert	month, day, year)	
Howard R. Ka (SEAN) TARY PUBLIC, STATE OF My Commission Expires 7-1	F ILLINOIS		151	(Notary P	blic's Signature)	3/

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

NAME	OFFI	CE	ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro	A Full Term is sought, unle		795 Bluebonnet Co Aurora, IL 60505	
required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or ORMERLY KNOWN AS		on will appear on the ballot)		
(List all names of NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	voten's PRINTED  NAME (optional)	(List date of each STREET ADDRESS RR NUMBER	s OR CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
maly many	Molley Meaning	809 Dogwood	Dr. Nath Aurora	Kane
000	Jusua Meaning	804 Dus Wood	Dr. N. Auno	Kane
Gendladstor C	GERALD JADENBERG	SH MOORFIE	,IL	Kane
the Bol	Glenna Bridega	1105 Kilberry	IN NORTH AND	Kane
Maylo Fortte	Koyla Battle	UD3 Kuban	VID N. AUTORG	Kane
Lakwan Nelson	Lakuen Nelson	1257 Kilb.	ryland N. Aslang "	Kane
alexant Lean	Alexander Lean	625 whalen	CT NAVOra	Kane
Sinder der	Aardra Leou	625 Wholes	d N Ama	Kane
daron geon	Auron Leon	625 Whalen C	t N. Aurorail	Kane
Genne /huh	J. Me menerum	344114554	2 Notunt	Kane
or IKanc yor Kanc Deboran On Hin	) SS. (Circulator's Name) do hereby			, in
160174, County of Kane	, State of IL that	I am 18 years of age or o	cipality that provides post lder (or 17 years of age and qu	alified to vo
s), that I am a citizen of the United S ast day for filing of the petitions and				50 50
ng the petition qualified voters of	the Democratic	Party in the political	division in which the candida	
nation/elective office, and that their r	espective residences are correctly	y stated, as above set forti	n	

e, the undersigned,	members of and affiliate	d with the_		Democratic	Party and	d qualified primary	electors of th	
Democratic	Party,	n the	NA	of	NA	to reserve the transfer and the	County of	
Kane	, and State of Illino	is, do hereb	y petition that	the following named	person or per	sons shall be a cand	didate(s) of t	
Democratic		ation/election	for the office	or offices hereinafter	specified to be	voted for at the Prin	nary Election	
e held onMar	ch 17, 2020 (date	of election).						
N	AME		OFF	ICE		ADDRESS		
Theres	a Barreiro	981038300	\$1 \$1	Circuit Clerk		5 Bluebonnet Co Aurora, IL 6050	Dar Darie	
If required pursuant to 10 I FORMERLY KNOWN AS	LCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, co	stated here						
10-000000 to 70-00000 (00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-00-	(List all names during last			(List date	of each name chan			
NAM (VOTER'S SIG		VOTER'SP NAME (or		STREET ADDR		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY	
mary a.	zene M	ARY J.	ZANE	1955 MATTHE	SU G #B	ELGIN ,IL	Kane	
Ahr Kny	d> 10	HN KN	neces	1880 Mond	7	ELGIN "	Kane	
Law yo	iller Si	ARA HIB	BLER	1855 MON	DAY DR	ELGIN "	Kane	
(andy		arrie i	Dliger	(330 Mar	day or	Elgin ,IL	Kane	
Tried (1)	nderson F	RIEDA	ANDO	m 1995 V.	nex ca	Elgin "	Kane	
Solet & W	nderson_ Be	LETT AN	DERSON	1995 MURCO	ER LN	ELGIN "	Kane	
	IKNIS	AS	72	2077 MOND	AY DR	ELGIN "	Kane	
Sunto	200	JUE NA	+GY	1850 SHEFF	IEUS DR	CLGIN IL	Kane	
O. Johnson	Afor Jo	HUNIE (	SOSTEN	1735 SHEFFIEL	LD DR	ELGIN !L	Kane	
Robert (	Olson Re	BERY 1	OLSON	1286 PAPP	AS CT	ELGIN "	Kane	
of <u>IC</u>		SS.						
ity of Kane					7000			
RANK F.	-	-	원 장.	certify that I reside at				
Willage/Unincorporat		LGIN		incorporated, list n				
e) <u>60120</u> , County				I am 18 years of age		보기하다 하다 내는 어느 보다 바라가 있었다. 그 마음 없었다		
	on of the United States, a							
	the petitions and are get alified voters of the _							
	e, and that their respective					which the candida	ites is seek	
middon/cicoure office	o, and that then respects	76 163Id61106	a are correctly	y stated, as above set	7	1 . ,		
				pans	7.1	nepe		
10 1 <b>4</b> 000200020000 0000 0000 0000	To.	VF-	Tral 11	)	(Circulator's	s Signature)		
ned and sworn to of	ETIAL STEAR	V 1 -	+ Meff	before me.jon _	11-16-19			
Howa	ilu R. Kaiz	(Name of Ci	rculator) [/[/	60	Unsertan	nonth, day (year)		
(Stay Commission	C. STATE OF ILLINOIS Expires 7-17-2022		37-16	ryce	SO K	10		
-	******	SI	HEET NO. 15	58	(Notary Put	olic's Signature		

e, the undersigned, members of	and affiliated	with the	emocratc		d qualified primary e	
Democratic	Party, in	the CITY	of ELG			County of
Kane, and St	ate of Illinois	do hereby petition that	the following named po	erson or per	sons shall be a cand	idate(s) of 1
DemocraticParty for	the nominati	or election for the office	or offices hereinafter sp	pecified to be	e voted for at the Prim	ary Election
held on March 17, 2020	(date o	of election).				
NAME		OFFI	CE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro		Kane County	es an unexpired term is		795 Bluebonnet Cour Aurora, IL 60505	t
if required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-		plete the following (this informati	nexpired term on will appear on the ballot)			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	mes during last 3	UNTIL NAME CH	ANGED ON	each name cha	ngo)	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	AND REAL PROPERTY AND ADDRESS OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO PERSONS ASSESSED.	OTER'S PRINTED NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRE		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Robert Protter	Rol	DEPT PROTTER			ELGIN ,L	Kane
Money Drotte		ANCY PROTTER		· Vw	ELGIN .L	Kane
3. Merry Luce	77.	7	100		ELGIN .L	Kane
4.					ELGIN ,L	Kane
5.					ELGIN ,IL	Kane
б.					ELGIN ,IL	Kane
7.			1		ELGIN	Kane
8.					ELGIN ,IL	Kane
9.					ELGIN JL	Kane
10.		81			ELGIN	Kane
nty of Kane /ERNER TEPE //Village/Unincorporated Area	of ELGIN		nincorporated, list m	nunicipality	that provides pos	
te) 60124 County of KANE		State of ILLINOIS the	it I am 18 years of ago	or older (or	17 years of age and q	days oros
ois), that I am a citizen of the Un	ited States, a	nd that the signatures or	this sheet were signed	t helief the	nersons so signing W	ere at the tin
last day for filing of the petition			Party in the politi	cal division	in which the candid	lates is se
ning the pelition qualified vote mination/elective office, and that	ers of the U	to residences are correct				
mination/elective office, and that	ineir respecti	re residences are correc	111	1111	ICA	
ned and sworn to (or affirmed) b	, Ver	Ne T Tepe (Name of Circulator)	before me, on _	11:	or's Signature	9
(SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL RICH L JACO NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MA	ILLINOIS }	SHEET NO.	59_	Notary F	Public's Signature)	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned, members of a Democratic	nd affiliated with theL Party, in theCITY	of ELGIN	ty and qualified primary e	County of
Kane and Sta	te of Illinois, do hereby petition that	the following named person of	or persons shall be a cand	date(s) of the
Democratic Party for	the nomination election for the office	or offices hereinafter specified	d to be voted for at the Prim	ary Election to
held on March 17, 2020	(date of election).			
NAME	OFFI	CE	ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro	Kane County of		795 Bluebonnet Cour Aurora, IL 60505	
		nexpired term		
FORMERLY KNOWN AS	1 or 10-5.1, complete the following (this information UNTIL NAME CH	ANGED ON(List date of each na	- change	
The same and the s	nes during last 3 years)  VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS O		
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Myn Mode	GUNN WADE	1850 Edgewales	ELGIN ,L	Kane
Sidid Weller	Jupith Weller	2848 Eogwatu	ELGIN ,L	Kane
Wedg bre Hugan	WENDY Breitwayer	2862 E byens		Kane
Const B. Bleithran	IN JANET B. BRETTHAYE	2862 Edgewal		Kane
Thomas Negler	THOMYS WEIGLES	1 / /	4	Kane
6. Den Weglen	- CHERI WEIGHEIN	839 BUTIERFYF	120 DE ELGIN	Kane
Del Kellerhab	JilKellerhals	843 Rutter Fly F	idal ELGIN	Kane
	eal KosEMARYKAS	F1600 40	ELGIN	Kane
9 Dogwo KASAL	· JEAN KASKL	844 Beterfy	ELGIN	Kane
10 Lorna Lower	LORNA GOILLER	850 Petteglitel	DI ELGIN	Kane
te of Illinois	) ) SS.			
inty of Kane	. )	2814 F	REACON POINTE CIRCLE	
VERNER TEPE	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at 2014 L	LIN that provides per	, in t
y/Village/Unincorporated Area		nincorporated, list municip		
de) 60124, County of KANE	, State of ILLINOIS the	at I am 18 years of age or olde	processes, not more than 90	) days precedi
ois), that I am a citizen of the Unit	ed States, and that the signatures or	this sheet were signed in my	the persons so signing we	ere at the time
	and are genuine and that to the bes	St of my knowledge and belie	vision in which the candid	ates is seeki
ning the pelition qualified voter	s of the DEMOCRAT			
mination/elective office, and that the	neir respective residences are correct	lly stated, as above so, toris.	100	0
		all	4 Jugo	
	11	- (Cir	rculator's Signature	9
gned and sworn to (or affirmed) by	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on	(Insert month, day, year)	2/0
SEAL) OFFICIAL SEAL		- HU	otary Public's Signature)	100
NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MA	FILLINOIS SHEET NO. ]	160	V	0.*

### **ВЕИЕРАЕ**РЕІМАКУ РЕТІТІОИ

	iplic's Signature)	ud (vietoli)	19	SHEET NO.	ING R. Katz C. STATE OF ILLINOIS Expires 7-17-2022	SWOH (JAB2) JAUS YAATON
	(Jeay Veb dinom	11	M before prie, on	(Name of Circulator)	(GIAL SEAL	s to) of mows bas bengi
aum aun 18 a.	recors so signing wei	d belief the pe	of my knowledge an	nuine and that to-the best nuine and that to-the best of the correctly ve residences are correctly	e petitions and are ge ified voters of the	o last day for filling of the feup notilised and gningi
atov ot bailite	that provides post years of age and qui	municipality I	ncorporated, list r I am 18 years of age		3 NAN h	ityVillage/Unincorporate
1.5	10 6			.88	(	ate of T. Kout
1cane	יור					10.
ICANE	- 1					]/ 6
16606	11 N 16 33	well you	113 Moure	anoswall Last	wand Kat	" Kreter Age
Kane	ping of	D 610	NB 198	DUAL BUNDA	Head St	hound
Kane	A, 517	in m.	HOIN War	wwo going his	w -	Ing hall.
Kane	2014 DIONI	75	7951268	NAM QUANT	The fact	Sou will
Kene	JI WELL	-7C 51:	MESEN TIL	D 0111104) 119	187 / 9/140	127
Kane	" VIBIA	MOLLI	N +9290	JUN H. Maile	Dailaso	H now D
Kene	1 533	2)	17395	- Jeouge	5/ 5/	11/1/1/2
Kone	1 U.63	15 JUI	PHILLIP	20 beth Eping	10 -	ABA.
	VILLAGE		амии яя	(Isnoitqo) 3MAN	(39UTA	(VOTER'S SIGN)
СОПИТУ	CITY, TOWN OR	ESS OK	AGGA T33AT2	VOTER'S PRINTED	izel gohub samen lie tziJ)	3MAN
	(6)	anni anni da a	NOCION	notete the following (this information	Camponal Colonia variation in the	LOBWERLY KNOWN AS
196			met berigx:	A Full Term is sought, unless tated here:		
	795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505		ьф	Circuit Cl	oniemeB	Theresa
	ADDRESS		3	OFFIC	31	AA N
				i, do hereby petition that the office or office of the off	Party for the nominal	Kane Democratic March
onuţì oţ		Not Applicab		And And Applicable	пі "КрвЧ	Ve, the undersigned, me Democratic

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

Democratic	Р	arty, in the	NA	of	NA	in the (	County of
Kane	, and State of	Illinois, do he	reby petition tha	t the following named	person or pe	rsons shall be a cand	idate(s) of t
Democratic	Party for the n	omination/elect	tion for the office	or offices hereinafter	specified to b	e voted for at the Prim	ary Election
e held onM	arch 17, 2020	_(date of election	on).				
	NAME		OFF	ICE	T	ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro				Circuit Clerk		5 Bluebonnet Co Aurora, IL 60505	
If required pursuant to 1	011 CS 5/7 10 2 8.8 1 or 1/	stated h	ere: year :	unexpired term tion will appear on the ballot)	1		
FORMERLY KNOWN	AS		UNTIL NAME CH	HANGED ON	of each name cha	engel	
NA	(List all names du		SPRINTED	STREET ADDI		CITY, TOWN OR	
	BIGNATURE)	37.5333	(optional)	RR NUMI		VILLAGE	COUNTY
1 Kaily	Carley	Recinald	N. Campbel	168 Wassland	Ciacle	North Auseil	Kane
2 June	meles	Junic	e miller	13522401	LOWERE	Herotten	Kane
3.0 /	, ,			l		11.	Kane
4.						,IL	Kane
5.						,IL	Kane
6.						,IL	Kane
7.						,iL	Kane
8.						,IL	Kane
9.						,lL	Kane
10.						,IL	Kane
te of IL		) ) SS.					
unty of Ka	eve	j			an int	in Dick DI	KI
nerry Str	rathmann_	(Circulator's N	ame) do hereby	certify that I reside at	310 M		1/1, in
ty/Village/Uhincorpo	orated Area of	Elgin_		nincorporated, list			
de) (p0123, Cou	nty of KANE.	, State of				17 years of age and qu	
nois), that I am a clf	izen of the United Str	ates, and that t	he signatures or	n this sheet were signe	ed in my prese	ence, not more than 90	days preced
				st of my knowledge ar	nd belief the p	persons so signing we in which the candida	ates is seel
	qualified voters of					III WHICH THE CHICAGO	100 10 000
mination/elective of	fice, and that their re	spective reside	inces are correc	tly stated, as above se	m/	Shallma	$n \propto 1$
		1 1	11		Girculato	or's Signature)	V. d )
gned and sworn to	FFICIAL SEAL	(Name o	STATIV of Circulator)	M M before me, on	(Inser	t month, day, year)	
¶ Ho	Ward R. Katz JBLIC, STATE OF ILLINO		a Sirvamor)	4	our	d R A	>
My Commiss	sion Expires 7-17-2022		SHEET NO	62	(Notary F	Public's Signature)	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

Demo	d, members of and aff cratic		Democratic	Party ar	nd qualified primary	electors of t
Kane			UI	Not Applica		County of
Democratic	Porty for the	llinois, do hereby petition	that the following named p	person or per	rsons shall be a can	didate(s) of t
be held on Ma	arch 17 2020	mination/election for the or (date of election).	ffice or offices hereinafter s	specified to b	e voted for at the Prin	nary Election
		(data or clossion).	III. Addison			
	NAME		OFFICE		ADDRESS	
Ther	Theresa Barreiro		cuit Clerk		795 Bluebonnet Coul Aurora, IL 60505	t
If required pursuant to 10	ILCS:5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5	stated here: ye 1, complete the following (this infor	unless an unexpired term is ear unexpired term			
FORMERLY KNOWN A	(List all names during		E CHANGED ON		-	
NAM	ME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRE	each name chan		
(VOTER'S SI	GNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBE	STANSON AND AND A	CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. 1. 1.			215 AM	VA	E/G/N	Kane
2. Mucirio	Rotes		444 Fran	Kln	Elgin IL	Kane
In Man	rell		439 Frankly		Elain IL	Kane
5. Patrin	Isserau		439 Franki	.0	Elain	Kane
6. A	cconvey		439 frankl		e191N 1	Kane
7. Junden	Elonnes		439 Franklin		Elgin ,IL	Kane
8.					, IL	Kane
9.					,IL	Kane
10.					,IL	Kane
					,IL	Kane
/Village/Unincorporal le) <u>60/20</u> , County pis), that I am a citize last day for filing of t ling the petition qua	ted Area of Else of KGOL nof the United States the petitions and are galified voters of the	(if	y certify that I reside at unincorporated, list mun lat I am 18 years of age or on this sheet were signed in lest of my knowledge and be Party in the political city stated, as above set fort	nicipality the older (or 17 y my presence elief the pers division in th.	at provides postal rears of age and qual e, not more than 90 d sons so signing were which the candidate	service)(Zi ified to vote i ays preceding
OFFICIAL (SEALHOWARD R NOTARY PUBLIC, STA My Commission Expire	SEAL Katz TE OF ILLINOIS	(Name of Circulator)	Deces	-dR	Signature) pth, day, year) c's Signature)	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned, members of and	amiliated with the	emocratic		d qualified primary el	ectors of the		
Democ atic	Party, in the NA	100	NA		ounty of		
#550 AV. TOOLS 1400 AV.	of Illinois, do hereby petition that						
	nomination/election for the office	or offices hereinafter s	pecified to be	voted for at the Prima	ary Election t		
pe held onMarch 17, 2020	(date of election).			Tab			
NAME	OFFI	CE		ADDRESS			
Theresa Barreiro	Kane County	Circuit Clerk	14.30-00.00	Bluebonnet Co Aurora, IL 60505			
	A Full Term is sought, unle stated here: year u	ess an unexpired term is nexpired term	8.	Adrora, 12 00000			
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 o		on will appear on the ballot)					
FORMERLY KNOWN AS (List all names	during last 3 years)	(List date o	feach name chan	ř			
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED  NAME (optional)	STREET ADDR RR NUMB		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY		
1 Namestaus	Nana Hays	CAY40 Barby	my 1	Cuptur Hills	Kane		
2 De-71.12	KAREN DUMINY	6N662 IN	POURT (	CAMPLE HOLLS	Kane		
30/1/2	Tames FRANCIS	41W678 PRIV	PT .	Campton Hills	Kane		
5. Server Jane	DODOTHY FrANCIS	41W673 P	nivef	Campion Hills	Kane		
6. May Colo	FROMMEZULO	710595	HOLLY	Chupten II	∠5 Kane		
000	15 AUID (e) 145	1770	evsel Dr.	CAPTONTIL	Kane		
8. Karen Wills	KAREN WILLS	1.	omerset	CAMPTONHIS	Kane		
3. Complemen	TEMOTHY S. CANISON	1	or An Asset	Carpor Hous	Kane		
Bul Ruy	PLENWAND RUB, 162			ST CHARLES	Kane		
ate of	) ) SS.						
ounty of 4arl	)						
Jameson Eisenmenser	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	41 W 58	t E woodbad Dr	, in t		
ity/Village/Unincorporated Area of_	St. Charles (if un	incorporated list n	nunicipality 1	that provides posta	ıl service)(7		
ode) 60175 , County of Kany	, State of fring that	I am 18 years of age	or older (or 17	years of age and qua	lified to vote		
inois), that I are a citizen of the United	States, and that the signatures on	this sheet were signed	l in my preser	nce, not more than 90	days preced		
e last day for filing of the petitions and	d are genuine and that to the best	t of my knowledge and	belief the pe	ersons so signing were	e at the time		
gning the petition qualified voters of	of the Damocratic	Party in the politic	cal division in	n which the candida	tes is seeki		
omination/elective office, and that their	respective residences are correctly	y stated, as above set	forth.				
		BO					
		()	(Circulator	s Signature)	and the same		
igned and swom to (or affirmed) by	Jameson Eisenmange	before me, on	Nam	per 17,20	19		
	Circulator)	before me, on _	(Insert	month, day, year)			
OFFICIAL ANNE E	LSEAL	/	Une?	Relen			
NOTARY PUBLIC, S'	TATE OF ILLINOIS	1	(Notary Pu	blic's Signature)			
My Commission Expir	res October 4, 2023 SHEET NO.	64	37 (3)	U			

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned,		affiliated wi		35000110	ocratic		qualified primary	electors of the	
Democr		Party, in th		plicable	of	Not Applicat	ni uic	County of	
Democratic							sons shall be a cand		
14-	Party for the rch 17, 2020			office or o	offices herein	after specified to be	voted for at the Prim	ary Election to	
e held onMai	011 17, 2020	(date of e	election).						
	AME		(	OFFICE			ADDRESS		
There	Theresa Barreiro		Kane Cou Circuit C				795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505		
		sta		year unexp	oired term				
If required pursuant to 10 FORMERLY KNOWN AS			UNTIL NAM	formation wi VIE CHANG	ED ON	2001			
NAN	(List all names o		ers) TER'S PRINTED			st date of each name chan ADDRESS OR	CITY, TOWN OR		
(VOTER'S SI	773		AME (optional)			NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY	
MMMINLA	. 0 00	Val	Calina fal	0	1616	Cadnos	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	kane	
20 0	( Sexo	Mary	san van reig	X	16:0	Sedona	AURORA	100	
3. Ca Came	rim	Lora	Camero	X	1607	Sedona	ALLEDRA IL	leane	
4.	Mem	Nome	s CAmero	1	1507	Sedona	PURDEA	Kane	
5. 7/00 C	5. No	M A6	2K ( 6/6	4	1479	Sedona	HURORA IL	Kane	
6. 100		11/19	12 CO10 1	<del>-</del>	1479	Sedona	AURORA	Kane	
1 Wina K	min	Mori	ia reterso	W	+139 La	unding	AURORA	KWE	
8.		-		-			,IL		
9.				-			,IL		
10.		-					,it		
							2001		
unty of KANE	015	)	SS.			1214584755-11175	2		
BROOKE S	HANKEY		- 4			de at 1725 W.		#8_, in t	
y/Village/Unincorpora de) 60504, Count	1 1	Huro	-				nat provides post	여덟 () 시작회 ( 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	
	, ,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	100			65	- 5	years of age and qu		
nois), that I am a citize last day for filing of									
ning the petition qu		1 0					which the candida		
mination/elective office		000000000000 <del>-110111000</del>					Tringir gio danaide	10 0001111	
					The second	NIO KOLL	Dein		
			55540		100	(Circulator)	s Signature)		
ned and sworn to (or	affirmed) by 5	rooke	COLUMN TO SERVICE STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE	)	_ before me	on Novem	ber \$ 2	019	
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	~~~~	(Na	me of Circulator)/	-	\$1.	Insert	nonth, day, year)		
(SEAS)	Official Seal Miriam Smith Public State of Illin	nois }	(DUITET NO	110	5/1	(Notary Put	olic's Signature)		
	nission Expires 12/0		SHEET NO	J. 1 4		$\bigcirc$			
*****									

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

We, the undersigned, member	s of and affiliated	with the	Democratic	Party an	d qualified primary	electors of the
Democratic	Party, in	the Not Applicab	oleof	Not Applica	ble	County of
Kane , an	d State of Illinois	, do hereby petition that	the following named p	person or per	sons shall be a cand	idate(s) of the
		on/election for the office	or offices hereinafter s	pecified to be	e voted for at the Prim	ary Election to
be held on March 17, 20	)20 (date	of election).				
NAME		OFFI	CE	ADDRESS		
Theresa Barrei	го	Circuit (	Clerk	795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505		t
			nexpired term		8	
If required pursuant to 10 II. CS 5/7-10 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	and the second	UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON			
NAME	all names during last 3	years) /OTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRE	each name chan	CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE	20	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBE		VILLAGE	COUNTY
1.	Mo	HALLIMA DILIHA	GOS MORN	IWGSTN G	ELGIWIL	Kane
2	- GR	-7 1	1719 Cambro	se Dr	Si. Chules "	Kane
Oyl Ethio	y Pines	ul Herdy	blowshbu	rw st	Elein "	Kane
5. 6	MA	ETA HOLLAK	670 Luston	the.	EZGIU "	Kane
6. CIEATUS STE	-wart c	I FATUS STEWN	Rt 720 Plea	sant br	South Elgin	Kane
Linta Carl	er Gr	Ka Canta	717 West Hi	Cland	EginTIL	Kane
Jarbara Spel	lu Ka	New Speller	- 1	Shire	r Elgin & L	Kane
Skypter.	0.	ERRY Watson	A	raneld.	ST Charles	Kane
210 ARMOUR		A ARMOUR	36 W724 LRA	WEKO	CHAPLES	Kane
system os	LIESS	ECRUMBIE (II)	317 Edwards	Me	West Gena	Itane
tate of Illinois	}	SS.				
BRENDA Radg	ERS (Circula	itor's Name) do hereby o	ertify that I reside at _	1016 H	111 a ve	, in th
ity/Village/Unincorporated Are		gr'N (if uni	ncorporated, list m	unicipality t	hat provides posta	al service)(Zi
ode) 40/20 . County of	Kan	State of <u>IL</u> that	I am 18 years of age o	or older (or 17	years of age and qua	alified to vote
inois), that I am a citizen of the	United States, an	d that the signatures on t	his sheet were signed	in my presen	ce, not more than 90	days precedin
e last day for filing of the petiti	ons and are genu	line and that to the best	of my knowledge and	belief the pe	rsons so signing wer	e at the time of
gning the petition qualified ve	oters of the $D$ 2	mocratic	Party in the political	al division in	which the candida	tes is seekin
omination/elective office, and th	at their respective	residences are correctly	stated, as above set for	orth.		
			Su	uda	Knopr	
		A	8	(Circulator)	s Signature) (	
igned and sworn to (or affirmed)		Name of Circulator)	before me, on	LOV. (Insertin	nonth, day, year)	
(SEAL)	••••	<u> </u>	(	Joans,	ni Espinosa	)
	YN M ESPINOSA Official Seal blic – State of Illinois	SHEET NO.	ela_	(Notary Pu	blic's Signature)	
My Commiss	ion Expires Nov 5, 202					

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

#### **GENERAL PRIMARY PETITION**

Democratic

Ve, the undersigned, r	nembers of and a	affiliated wi	th the	Demo	cratic	Party and	qualified primary	electors of th
Democra	47-	arty, in th		-	of	NA	in the	County of
Kane	, and State of	f Illinois, d	o hereby petitio	n that the fo	ollowing named	person or pers	sons shall be a can	didate(s) of the
Democratic	Party for the	nomination	election for the	office or off	ices hereinafter	specified to be	voted for at the Prin	mary Election
held on Marc	th 17, 2020	_(date of e	election).					
N	AME	$\neg \tau$		OFFICE		ADDRESS		
Theresa Barreiro			Kane County Circuit Cle		unexpired term	795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505		ırt
If required pursuant to 10 lt	.CS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 1	Control Contro	te the following (this i	year unexpir information will a AME CHANGED	ppear on the ballot)			
FORMERLY KNOWN AS_	(List all names d	The second liverage of	ars)		(List date	of each name chan		
(VOTER'S SIG	Secretary Edition (Co.	1 223	TER'S PRINTEI AME (optional)		STREET ADD		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
Oraci le	31011	1	D		Da N. Wes	tall &	uner "	Kane
D. Ono TA	Poeran		ene T. She	ende 1	7.W TET	DOWNER	AUBRA	Kane
Hu ABI	ohala-	ALLA	0 - 1	LM 5	18 BEDE	CIPCLE	W. AURORA,II	Kane
DAM	~	Deser	0		19 April L	,	N. AURORA "	Kane
Donben	dih	Don	Henzli	K 10	40 BANDU	Ry RJ	N ALBORIA.	Kane
Bur my	Pres	Bu	· Pont	- /	442 HAL	choay c+	BATAYA !!	Kane
Dennis	Mark.	DEN	VIS MA	RT23	17 30716	RFIE 4		
Mary 1	North	Ma	ryMar	1/2	11 11	4	/· // ,ll	Kane
all funds	2	Dow	SLAS BOTH	N 80	38 Dogwan	o DR	N. Avros	leane
10. Indefluibing		Todd	Niedzwie	dz 9°	Pine Hil	IDr.	N. Aurorg	Kane
ON ILIV	<u> </u>	}	SS.					
nty of KAM		5				1206	J-11	12
	RMAN	Circulato	or's Name) do h	ereby certify	that I reside a	t_12 (/)	ANTILLY 1	CHRZ, ir
Village/Unincorpora			-	(if unincor	porated, list	municipality 1	that provides pos	stal service
ley 03 Y. County			ate of ///				years of age and q	
ois), that I am a citize								
last day for filing of	the petitions and	are genuli	ne and that to the	ne best of n	y knowledge a	nd belief the pe	ersons so signing w	ere at the tin
ning the petition qu							n which the candi	dates is see
nination/elective offic	e, and that their r	espective r	esidences are o	correctly stat	ed, as above se	et forth.		
					the	U215E	ma	
	0	01. 7	2 .	25	MILES AND STREET	(Circulator	's Signature)	
ned and sworn to (or	affirmed) by		ermar ame of Circulato		_ before me, on	(Insert	month, day, year)	
(SEAL) MATALE	CIAL SEAL				N	last	A	
NOTARY PUBLIC	F STEVENS	DIS	SHEET	NO.16	1	(Notary Pu	iblic's Signature)	2
COMMISSION	EXPIRES 08/25/2	023	an research					

#### Suggi Revised March : SBE No.

We, the undersigned, members of ar  Democratic  Kane, and State	Party, in the NA	Democratic  of N  at the following pamed per		County o
Democratic Party for the behald on March 17, 2020	ne nomination/election for the office	e or offices hereinafter spe	cified to be voted for at the Prin	nary Elect
NAME	OFF	FICE	ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro	A Full Term is sought, un	Circuit Clerk	795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.10 FORMERLY KNOWN AS	or 10-5.1, complete the following (this informer	tion will appear on the ballot)		
(List all name:	duning last 3 years)		h name change)	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED  NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS RR NUMBER		COUN
Jauis Smith	Louissmith	508morto.	NAVE AUrora	Kan
3. Darrae Sout	CORRENCE SMITH	508 Monton		Kan
4. De Mu	Yanla Milian	577 Morton A	u fum "	Kane
5. De Got Marshall	leggy Marshall	855 California CL	0	Kane
6. Company	Ame Thomper	883 Chiffmin	at Aum IL	Kan
7. Mun Zul	MAS E	878 Eagle	Jum il	Kane
B. James &	Tomas Rivers	961 Serendipit	y or Auron "	Kane
9. Mara Pinan	01. P.	774 Lagle D	- Aurin	Kane
10. Exthe & Welnt	- Foher Pollock	774 Eagle Street D	- Curre	Kane
or Illinois	)	625 Sences 6	- Jun in	Kane
nty of <u>Kane</u>	SS.			
Bru Polloch	(Circulator's Name) do hereby c	ertify that I reside at (2	Sence D-	
Willage/Unincorporated Area of_ e) 605 , County of	ffvv- (if uni	ncorporated, list municip	pality that provides nostal	service
	. State of that	om 10 wassa - f		
ols), that I am a citizen of the United S ast day for filing of the petitions and	wive and that the signaturas on t	Nic choof was also		
ast day for filing of the petitions and ing the petition qualified voters of	- 9 Soliding did fligt to the past	of my knowledge and belie	f the persons so signing were	at the tin
ination/elective office, and that their re	espective residences are correctly	stated as above and fault	vision in which the candidate	s is see
	,	otatod, as above set form.	_	
	) A		culator's Circuit	
ed and sworn to (or affirmed) by	rian Pollock		culator's Signature) Penher 5, 2019	
(SEAL) Official Seal	Name of Circulator)		(Insert month, day, year)	-
Miriam Smith Notary Public State of Illine	) js	7 July	tary Public's Signature)	

Democratic  Kane and State	Party, in the NA of Illinois, do hereby petition tha		OA or no		County of
	e nomination/election for the office				
be held on March 17, 2020	(date of election).				ary Election
NAME	OFF	ICE		ADDRESS	3
Theresa Barreiro	Kane County  A Full Term Is sought, un	less an unexpired term is	795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505		77.7
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 of FORMERLY KNOWN AS	or 10-5.1, complete the following (this informati UNTIL NAME CH	ion will appear on the ballot)			
(List all names	during lest 3 years)  VOTER'S PRINTED		each name cha		
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRE		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. Sue sout	Gregg Swith	416 Ingles	le Ave	Aurez il	Kane
3.	Tade Landanberry	332 Toplisa	u Au	Auror II	Kane
1 Sucr Ell #	Sara Eliotte	322 Indiesel	An	Auror 11	Kane
5. 11 11 T	Eowno Vennery Is	243/Notesine	AVE	Aurus IL	Kane
6. I Johnson	Hath Johns	2+3 Inglesid	k A	Aurora II	Kane
7. 1	Touther Nines	337 Toghil	· An	Marore "IL	Kane
8. g	Mojah Ninis	337 Tylonde	- D	Aurore "	Kane
9.	EVA DAMA	600 Howard		Aurer ,IL	Kane
10. Janes Mills	Frances Miles	424 y Harris	sa Ar	Aurora II	Kane
Shelly Mitun	Sheena Mishins	609/hostr	ary	augure "	Kane
e of	) ) SS.				
Bria-Pollah	(Circulated a Name) de book				
/Village/Unincorporated Area of	_ (Circulator's Name) do hereby of				, in
de) 6000, County of Kon		incorporated, list mu			
ois), that I am a citizen of the United S	State of Flunds that	tain 18 years of age or	older (or 17	years of age and qual	ified to vote
last day for filing of the petitions and	are denuine and that to the heet	of my knowledge and h	n my presen	ce, not more than 90 d	ays preced
ning the petition qualified voters of	the DAYO CHANC				
nination/elective office, and that their i		_ Party in the political	division if	which the candidate	s is seeki
	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	stated, as above set to	2		
			m		
R	orian Pollock	-	(Circulator's	s Signature)	
ned and sworn to (or affirmed) by $_$	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on _	ctoper	- 18, 2019	
·	······································	$\mathcal{A} \mid \mathcal{C} \neq \emptyset$	(Insert n	nonth, day, year)	
(SEAL) Official Sea Miriam Smit	h ?	To guillo	(Materia D.)	III-l- OL	
Notary Public State	of Illinois SHEET NO.	9	(Notary Put	olic's Signature)	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

NAME	OFFI	CE		
Theresa Barreiro		ess an unexpired term is nexpired term		
required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 of ORMERLY KNOWN AS	r 10-5.1, complete the following (this information UNTIL NAME CHA	ANGED ON		
(i.ist ali names	during last 3 years)  VOTER'S PRINTED	(List date of each		T
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
Rosa O Byraing a	Rosa NaBurciago	1341 Grove:	st. Aurora"	Kane
Alwha 3	Hex Anoys	1342 ans	3ª Hura!	Kane
To the	Same Niñez	1579 Galug	Dr. Avoc "	Kane
Allewy At am	Iligna Nunez	1579 Galung	Augu "	Kane
Mix her	Michael Coper	657 specebush	in Awara "	Kane
	Eric Rusiku	1092 Lisa BI	VI Suran IL	Kane
Wanten Sline	MARTIN TROPPES	1092 Liss Be	vo Avoc "	Kane
Kinhaly Yeven	Kimberly Kirne	1815 W. Third	1	Kane
	James Clamas	620 N Loncola		Kane
Preus	Jand Drug C	165450194	y theme	Kane
of Illinais	) SS.		a	
tros Jane	j	11	342 Bar SI	
flex Horay )	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	sipality that provides pos	tal service
Willage/Unincorporated Area of	State of The tha	tiam 18 years of age or of	der (or 17 years of age and qu	ualified to vo
e(105%, County of /au.	States and that the signatures on	this sheet were signed in r	ny presence, not more than 90	days prece
ast day for filing of the petitions an	d are gepuine and that to the bes	t of my knowledge and be	lef the persons so signing we	sie at the thi
ing the petition qualified voters of	of the semeration	_ Party in the political	ivision in which the carioto	ates is see
ination/elective office, and that their	respective residences are correct	ly stated, as above set forth		
			Circulator's Signature	_)
			Allouidion a digitation of	

NAME	OFF	ICE	ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro		less an unexpired term is unexpired term	795 Bluebonnet Cou Aurora, IL 60505	rt
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or FORMERLY KNOWN AS	r 10-5.1, complete the following (this informat UNTIL NAME CH during last 3 years)	IANGED ON	Value de Livair	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED  NAME (optional)	STREET ADDRESS RR NUMBER		COUNTY
Barn Bold	Barbara Mernando	940 walter A	ve Aurora "	kan-
2. 25 1/2	Royan Mayes	1/01 H 04 17	Aurore "	1140
suba mindo	Sandia Gilmil	1101 N. Anio	St. Allora"	Kaus
Antomat 1	Antonio Etternam	A 940 Walter	Are Livora	Kane
Eliseo Dropco	Eliseo Orozeo		on the Arrora"	Kan
6. Lexu Platin	Jergmi Johnson	1500 Sullivan B	Rd. Aurora IL	Kany
Total Sole	John Tobby	2/21 School Hoke L	4 1	Karl
8. O	Brendattemande	2 732 Calico Pr	Arrora	Ka
9. NO	Liliana Rodia	SOT Colorado 1	The state of the s	Kane
10.			,IL	
/Village/Unincorporated Area of_		incorporated, list municip	pality that provides post	77.5
de) CSOSCounty of Acuse ois), that I am a citizen of the United S last day for filing of the petitions and ning the petition qualified voters of nination/elective office, and that their n	states, and that the signatures on are genuine and that to the best the Denochatic	this sheet were signed in my of my knowledge and belie Party in the political div		days preced re at the time
ned and sworn to (or affirmed) by $\mathcal{B}_{\ell}$	arbara Hernandez (Name of Circulator)	before me, on No	roulator's Signature)  overser 5  (Insert month, day, year)	2016

Democr	ned, members of an atic	_Party, in the_	NA	of	NA	d qualified primary in the	County of
Kane	, and State	e of Illinois, do h	nereby petition that	t the following named p	erson or per	sons shall be a car	ndidate(s) of
Democratic				or offices hereinafter sp			
oe held on	March 17, 2020	(date of elec					, 2.00
	NAME		OFFICE			ADDRESS	
The	eresa Barreiro	A Full	Term is sought, ur	Circuit Clerk	795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505		
If required pursuant	N AS	or 10-5.1, complete th		tion will appear on the ballot)			
		s during last 3 years)	A-10.		each name chan	ige)	
	NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)		R'SPRINTED E (optional)	STREET ADDRE		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNT
1. Manka	Mehoth	Nastice	Apfelrata	1870 Robert	at	Auran "	Kane
2. Eya +	erkino	Evate	extins	401 Constitution	WC21	Auron ,11	Kane
3 Viter /	Buchster	PETER	BANAHOS	41 1281 For	- Ln	Aun ,11	Kane
5. Marie	I Kany	mich	tel RAMS	1250 NE	mugd	Aurre.	Kane
fland.	Mino	JEAN G		131/ Yolden OA	CS Play	AUTO TO	Kane
7. Willy	Bury		OKEDW.		cks Oly	Auru "	Kane
8.	nes	Bria (	011045	625 Senece	D	Aum "	Kane
9.						JI,	Kane
10.		20,17000 - 2-3-1				JI,	Kane
							Kane
te of Dlins unty of Ker Brien Bi	lse	0.1525.7		certify that I reside at	625 Se	ner P-	, in
	porated Area of_		(if u	nincorporated, list mu	inicipality t	hat provides pos	tal service
de) 60516 . Co			of Jilian the	t I am 18 years of age or	older (or 17	years of age and q	ualified to vo
ols), that I am a	citizen of the United	States, and that	the signatures on	this sheet were signed i	n my presen	ce, not more than 9	days prece
last day for filing	g of the petitions an	d are genuine a	nd that to the bes	t of my knowledge and i	belief the pe	rsons so signing we	ere at the tim
	qualified voters of			_ Party in the politica	l division in	which the candid	ates is see
nination/elective	office, and that their	respective resid	ences are correct	y stated, as above set fo	rth.		
				3 <u>22-2-31000000000000000000000000000000000</u>	1000		
ned and sworn to	(or affirmed) by	Brian P	ollock	before me, on	(Circulator's	s Signature) r 23 2019	
(SEAL)	GEORGINA A POOLE	(Name	of Circulator)	Q	(Insert m	nonth, day, year)	
1	Official Seal Notary Public - State of Itinois	\$		<del>\</del>	(Notary Pub	olic's Signature)	
1 My	Commission Expires Aug 7, 2020	_	SHEET NO.	12	(riotaly r du	mo o orginature)	

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

e, the undersigned, members of and a	arrailated with the	emocratic Party a	nd qualified primary e	ectors of the County of
Nane and State of	Party, in the NA	the following named person or pe		
Democratic Party for the	of Illinois, do nereby petition that	or offices hereinafter specified to t	oe voted for at the Prima	ary Election
Moreh 17, 2020		of offices florestration opening to		**************************************
held onMarch 17, 2020	(date of election).			
NAME	OFFIC	CE	ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro	Kane County C		795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505	1
		nexpired term		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-6.1 or FORMERLY KNOWN AS	UNTIL NAME CHA	TYGED OIV		
(List ali names d	turing last 3 years)	(List date of each name ch	CITY, TOWN OR	
NAME (VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	VOTER'S PRINTED  NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER	VILLAGE	COUNTY
0000 00	DAVID TOMER	328 N 3RD	S GENRUS	Kane
2 January	Andri Stokenber	615 Anderson Blod	fener "	Kane
3. H. J. J. J. J. J.	DANIA Paliass	70x ANDERSON	GENTLUT "	Kane
4. O Frant	RIKEATZ	520 IULINOIS	BATANIA	Kane
5. The Rock	GERMOINE BECKEL	2557 P. WEHUKST D.		Kane
6.			,IL	Kane
7.			,IL	Kane
8.			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Kane
9.			\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \	Kane
10.	000			Kane
anty of Kane  Greg Elsbree  Atthorne 11 incompared Area of	Ss.  (Circulator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	U. CANCASTON	ALL, in
Willage/Unincorporated Area of Kane	State of IL the	it I am 18 years of age or older (or	17 years of age and qu	alified to vo
ole) that I am a citizen of the United	States, and that the signatures or	this sheet were signed in my pres	sence, not more than 90	days prec
last day for filing of the petitions and	d are genuine and that to the bes	st of my knowledge and belief the	persons so signing we	ne at the ti
ning the petition qualified voters of	of the Democratic	Party in the political division	n in which the candid	ates is se
mination/elective office, and that their	respective residences are correct	ly stated, as above set forth.		
		Mus Els	<u> </u>	
		(Circula	tor's Signature)	
gned and swom to (or affirmed) by	Grey E/S bree	before me, on	ert month, day, year)	19
Jesisses	(Name of Circulator)	Wo. h-	Dal	
(SEAL) GEORGINA A POOLE Official Seal Notary Public – State of Hillo	ois SHEET NO. 1	73 (Notary	Public's Signature)	

#### X...BIND HERE...X

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

Democratic Kane	Party, in the	Not Applicab	OI	Not Applica	ni tile	County of
, and State	of Illinois, do hen	eby petition that	the following named	person or per	rsons shall be a can	didate(s) of ti
Party for the	nomination/electi	on for the office	or offices hereinafter	specified to b	e voted for at the Prin	nary Election
be held on March 17, 2020	(date of election					
NAME		OFFIC	CE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro Circuit Clerk			795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505			
	stated he	re: year un	ss an unexpired term i	s		
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or FORMERLY KNOWN AS		flowing (this information UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON			
NAME	during last 3 years)	PRINTED	STREET ADDR	of each name chan		
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)		optional)	RR NUME		CITY, TOWN OR VILLAGE	COUNTY
2.11	Soth 1	MeClure	1611 Allen	lare	St. Challes "	Kane
Vairessa Pogal	d Vanessa	Rogalla	1470 Umbo	denstack	Elgin "	Kane
4 Mayor	Marta	Malko	3388 Sam	chang		Kane
5. 14 - 16/1/	lan D	dale	277 Capit	d Drynik	Sign Gor "	Kane
6. Ois Class	Iracuel	- Fahnestoc		est.	S. Elgin"	Kane
The Choate	Jill C	hoate	Cell Hidden	CUK LAY.	M. Hurora	Kane
8. Prot tachero	Danett	acheco	762N. Edgel	ann Ur.	Aurora ,IL	Kane
9.					,IL	Kane
10.					, IL	Kane
te of IL	1					
unty of Kane	) SS.					
Kim Bilbrey	(Circulator's Nar	ne) do hereby os	ertify that I reside at	614 Tin	nbers Ct.	, in 1
	+. Charle				nat provides posta	al service)(
de)60174, County of Kane					years of age and qua	
nois), that I am a citizen of the United S						
last day for filing of the petitions and			All the second of the second state.			
ning the petition qualified voters of					which the candida	tes is seeki
mination/elective office, and that their re	espective resident	es are correctly t	stated, as above set	B. W	700	
1.11			1,000	(Circulator's	Signature)	
ned and sworn to (or affirmed) by	M Bilb (Name of C	VCY Dirculator)	before me, on	(Insert m	11-22-19 nonth, day, year)	
(SEAL) **OFFICIAL Maria C	Lance Co.	12	y /2	(Notary Pub	olic's Signature)	
NOTARY PUBLIC, ST My Commission Ex	ATE OF ILLINOIS ?	SHEET NO. ] [	7/			

Suggested Revised March 2019 SBE No. P-10

e, the undersigned, mem Democratic	Party, in	the_NA	of NA	-		county of	
Kane	and State of Illinois	, do hereby petition that the	ne following named p	erson or pers	ons shall be a candi	date(s) of the	
Democratic	Party for the nominat	ion(election for the office o	r offices hereinafter s	pecified to be	voted for at the Prima	ary Election	
held on March 17		of election).					
11010 011	1						
NAME		OFFIC	E		ADDRESS		
Theresa Ba	nreiro	Kane County Circuit Clerk  A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is			795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505		
		stated here: year un	expired term				
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5	/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 10-5.1, con	nplete the following (this information UNTIL NAME CHA	NGED ON				
	(List all names during last :			feach name chang	CITY, TOWN OR		
NAME	constant HV 2	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRI	13541	VILLAGE	COUNTY	
(VOTER'S SIGNAT	URE)	NAME (optional)	RK NOMBI		Fig. IL	V	
1. Sennifer L	yeers h	nnifer Green	462 Hende	St.	EIGIN	Kane	
2 Rondy To	office &	man Total	462/ten	decst	Elgin ,IL	Kane	
3. Punder Jun	ener on Pur	Aino Jimenez	433 Ryers	on Ave	Elgin IL	Kane	
4. Villes mark	in Yu	(tra marllans	10 Robert A	-,	sign "	Kane	
5. WILL N	E h	Illian Bake	515W.4/15		Elpin "	Kane	
8. Pate Roal	PE	TE BECKEN	SI5 WILL	S	FEGIN	Kane	
7. Melady Ro	men M	elody Roman	515 WIII	is	Elgin "	Kane	
8. Dabriola	Sotos	ewhicle Sut	9 Robery	-57	Elepus "	Kane	
"Nelson &	soto M	usan set	9 Robe	x 5+	· ,IL	Kane	
10. Kathtu Sr	inelle Ka	WeenSimonett	503 Willi	-55F	Elgin "	Kane	
te of ILLIMOIS	)						
inty of JEAUE	)	SS.			1 11 11 11 12	9	
WILLIAM BEC	KER (Circu	lator's Name) do hereby	certify that I reside at	515 WI	LLIS STY	ect, in	
willage/Unincorporated	Area of EL	61~ (if un	incorporated, list n	nunicipality 1	hat provides post	al service	
de) 60123, County of	KANE	State of I LUNG that	I am 18 years of age	or older (or 17	years of age and qu	alified to vo	
ois), that I am a citizen o	f the United States, a	and that the signatures on	this sheet were signed	d in my preser	ice, not more than 90	days prece	
last day for filing of the	netitions and are de	nuine and that to the best	of my knowledge and	d belief the pe	ersons so signing we	re at the tin	
ning the petition qualifi	ed voters of the $\underline{\mathfrak{C}}$	Democratic	Party in the politi	cal division i	n which the candid	ates is see	
mination/elective office, a	nd that their respecti	ve residences are correctly	stated, as above set	forth.			
			1000	Mel			
			wer	(Circulator	's Signature)	-	
	1.16	MA Decus	112022000000000000000000000000000000000	11/	20/19		
gned and swom to (or affi	med) by William	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on _	/ (Insert	month, day, year		
~~~~~	TICHL OF ALL	3	11	wherin	1/1/1/1	,	
(SEAL) CATH	FICIAL SEAL IERINE L MALM	SHEET NO.	15		iblic's Signature)		
	BLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS SSION EXPIRES:03/12/21	SHEET NO. 1					

Vers		of NA		The state of the s	County of
, and State of	of Illinois, do hereby petition that				
March 47 2020	nomination/election for the office	or offices hereinafter spe	cified to b	e voted for at the Prim	ary Election
be held onMarch 17, 2020	(date of election).				
NAME	OFFIC	CE		ADDRESS	
Theresa Barreiro	A Full Term is sought, unle	Kane County Circuit Clerk A Full Term is sought, unless an unexpired term is		795 Bluebonnet Court Aurora, IL 60505	
If required pursuant to 10 ILCS 5/7-10.2, 8-8.1 or 1	stated here:year un 10-5.1, complete the following (this information				
FORMERLY KNOWN AS(List all names do	UNTIL NAME CHA uring last 3 years)	NGED ON(List date of eac	ch name char	nge)	
NAME	VOTER'S PRINTED	STREET ADDRESS		CITY, TOWN OR	
(VOTER'S SIGNATURE)	NAME (optional)	RR NUMBER		VILLAGE	COUNTY
1. May Am Dest	Mary Am Wugent	19 Southgate	Crse	St. Charles	Kane
2 Mylosi	Makenzie Knananic	19 Southgate		St. Charles	Kane
3. for Kyronic	Lucas Kuzmanic	19 Southyete G	ンケ	St Charley 11	Kane
5.				,IL	Kane
				,IL	Kane
7.				,IL	Kane
	P	M 123		,IL	Kane
8.	22 818	Para l		,L	Kane
9.		2013		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Kane
10.	8 8 8 8 8	125		7.5	Kane
1	(Circulator's Name) do hereby	I No mat I reside at	9 D	Algate Co	
Willage/Unincorporated Area of Step 60124, County of Kane		ncorporated, list munical am 18 years of age or o			
ois), that I am a citizen of the United St					
last day for filing of the petitions and a					
ning the petition qualified voters of	the De Mountie	Party in the political	division ir	n which the candidate	es is seek
nination/elective office, and that their re	spective residences are correctly	stated, as above set forth	,		
Q.	th Kuzmenic	<i>D</i> / 9	Irculator's	s Signature) 20	,
OFFICIAL SEAL Howard R. Katz SEALARY PUBLIC, STATE OF ILLINOIS	(Name of Circulator)	before me, on	(Insert n	nonth, day, year)	